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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brogan Austin          M 25-29      1/387       29:56    4:47     1:02:39
2     Reed Fischer           M 20-24      1/168       29:56    4:49     1:02:57
3     Edwin Kibichiy         M 25-29      2/387       29:56    4:49     1:03:05
4     Ryan Miller            M 25-29      3/387       30:17    4:54     1:04:06
5     Jordan Kyle            M 30-34      1/413       30:17    4:54     1:04:07
6     Tom Anderson           M 25-29      4/387       30:17    4:55     1:04:23
7     Austin Bogina          M 25-29      5/387       30:17    4:57     1:04:46
8     Jordan Carpenter       M 25-29      6/387       30:18    5:00     1:05:29
9     Patrick Geoghegan      M 25-29      7/387       31:07    5:03     1:06:03
10    Tyler Morse            M 20-24      2/168       31:08    5:04     1:06:15
11    Christopher Sloane     M 35-39      1/444       31:32    5:05     1:06:37
12    Jason Lynch            M 25-29      8/387       30:18    5:06     1:06:49
13    Chris Walden           M 25-29      9/387       31:01    5:07     1:06:54
14    Evan Gaynor            M 30-34      2/413       31:50    5:09     1:07:22
15    Brett Lustgarten       M 25-29     10/387       32:01    5:10     1:07:43
16    Dan Harper             M 25-29     11/387       31:50    5:11     1:07:57
17    Logan Barrett          M 25-29     12/387       32:25    5:12     1:08:06
18    Al Escalera            M 25-29     13/387       31:50    5:14     1:08:27
19    Austin O'Brien         M 25-29     14/387       32:03    5:15     1:08:37
20    Chris Robertson        M 25-29     15/387       32:40    5:15     1:08:38
21    Dustin Betz            M 25-29     16/387       32:23    5:17     1:09:04
22    Isaac Bryan            M 25-29     17/387       32:24    5:17     1:09:15
23    Alexander Sanford      M 25-29     18/387       32:59    5:18     1:09:28
24    David Evans            M 20-24      3/168       33:00    5:18     1:09:28
25    Lionel Montenegro      M 30-34      3/413       32:42    5:19     1:09:36
26    Adam Togami            M 20-24      4/168       33:03    5:19     1:09:38
27    Lucas Sullivan         M 20-24      5/168       33:02    5:19     1:09:40
28    Zac Holtkamp           M 25-29     19/387       33:01    5:20     1:09:43
29    Justin Taylor          M 25-29     20/387       31:49    5:20     1:09:55
30    Caleb Emberton         M 30-34      4/413       33:36    5:23     1:10:25
31    Lucas Evans            M 20-24      6/168       34:02    5:23     1:10:34
32    Steffen Uhrich         M 20-24      7/168       32:54    5:24     1:10:39
33    Joey Teter             M 25-29     21/387       33:31    5:24     1:10:41
34    Ryan Moncrieff         M 25-29     22/387       33:24    5:24     1:10:48
35    John Butcher           M 25-29     23/387       33:35    5:25     1:10:51
36    Jonathan Collier       M 20-24      8/168       32:45    5:26     1:11:11
37    Doug Smith             M 35-39      2/444       34:07    5:27     1:11:19
38    Jason Holroyd          M 40-44      1/444       34:06    5:28     1:11:32
39    Eliud Kirui            M 40-44      2/444       32:50    5:29     1:11:41
40    Thomas Cave            M 20-24      9/168       34:06    5:29     1:11:43
41    William Coale          M 35-39      3/444       34:05    5:29     1:11:45
42    Kristopher Sandlin     M 25-29     24/387       33:35    5:30     1:12:00
43    Micah Dettmer          M 25-29     25/387       33:37    5:31     1:12:10
44    Brandon Hough          M 25-29     26/387       34:03    5:32     1:12:27
45    Mark Spewak            M 25-29     27/387       34:09    5:33     1:12:39
46    Allison Cleaver        F 30-34      1/641       34:12    5:33     1:12:45
47    Jeramey Jordan         M 30-34      5/413       33:47    5:35     1:13:03
48    Matt Millard           M 20-24     10/168       34:25    5:36     1:13:16
49    Molly Grabill          F 25-29      1/596       34:26    5:36     1:13:19
50    Michele Lee            F 20-24      1/352       34:32    5:37     1:13:34
51    Kevin Bonfield         M 25-29     28/387       34:31    5:38     1:13:41
52    Emisael Favela         M 40-44      3/444       34:08    5:38     1:13:46
53    J.D. Smith             M 25-29     29/387       34:57    5:38     1:13:47
54    Rishi Poludasu         M 16-19       1/90       36:12    5:38     1:13:51
55    Kathryn Fluehr         F 25-29      2/596       34:36    5:39     1:14:00
56    Michael Matuszak       M 25-29     30/387       34:33    5:40     1:14:05
57    Sasha Gollish          F 35-39      2/709       34:44    5:40     1:14:12
58    Austen Davenport       M 30-34      6/413       34:51    5:40     1:14:12
59    Patrick Cutter         M 25-29     31/387       35:09    5:41     1:14:19
60    Neal Masterson         M 30-34      7/413       35:20    5:41     1:14:26
61    Samuel Horak           M 16-19       2/90       36:11    5:41     1:14:27
62    John Sluys Jr          M 16-19       3/90       35:35    5:42     1:14:32
63    Brady Hall             M 25-29     32/387       36:14    5:42     1:14:40
64    Seth Greiner           M 25-29     33/387       35:07    5:43     1:14:44
65    Neal Ross              M 25-29     34/387       34:19    5:43     1:14:47
66    Matt Mixdorf           M 25-29     35/387       34:11    5:43     1:14:48
67    Blake Marcum           M 30-34      8/413       35:27    5:43     1:14:48
68    Marshall Phares        M 25-29     36/387       35:42    5:43     1:14:49
69    Katie Kellner          F 25-29      3/596       35:06    5:43     1:14:52
70    Eric Hofmann           M 30-34      9/413       35:19    5:43     1:14:54
71    Sarah Rapp             F 25-29      4/596       35:11    5:45     1:15:14
72    Eli Seward             M 16-19       4/90       34:57    5:45     1:15:14
73    Julia Kohnen           F 25-29      5/596       35:42    5:45     1:15:18
74    Tony Hilkin            M 40-44      4/444       35:41    5:45     1:15:20
75    Reid Basting           M 25-29     37/387       36:24    5:46     1:15:32
76    Greg Lemmon            M 30-34     10/413       34:57    5:47     1:15:39
77    Erika Fluehr           F 25-29      6/596       35:42    5:47     1:15:43
78    Ali Faraji-Tajrishi    M 25-29     38/387       36:03    5:48     1:15:50
79    Clay Rice              M 20-24     11/168       35:54    5:48     1:15:51
80    Chad Carver            M 35-39      4/444       36:25    5:48     1:16:02
81    Collin Pruitt          M 13-15       1/64       36:12    5:49     1:16:12
82    Brian Valentini        M 35-39      5/444       35:06    5:49     1:16:13
83    Caroline Williams      F 25-29      7/596       35:45    5:49     1:16:14
84    Sean Choate            M 25-29     39/387       36:12    5:50     1:16:18
85    Samuel Costanzo        M 25-29     40/387       35:41    5:50     1:16:25
86    Amy Regan              F 20-24      2/352       35:43    5:51     1:16:29
87    Colin Chambers         M 16-19       5/90       35:29    5:51     1:16:40
88    Brad Prather           M 45-49      1/386       36:03    5:52     1:16:45
89    Brooke Tullis          F 25-29      8/596       36:14    5:52     1:16:45
90    Gina Rouse             F 35-39      3/709       36:22    5:52     1:16:54
91    Nicholas Luedtke       M 20-24     12/168       36:24    5:53     1:17:00
92    Jack Westrick          M 45-49      2/386       37:00    5:54     1:17:13
93    Chris Wagner           M 35-39      6/444       36:33    5:54     1:17:15
94    Sverre Rosen           M 40-44      5/444       36:40    5:54     1:17:18
95    Mika Long              M 16-19       6/90       36:48    5:55     1:17:25
96    Taylor Austin          F 20-24      3/352       36:47    5:55     1:17:25
97    Matthew Mitsch         M 16-19       7/90       37:44    5:55     1:17:28
98    Jeremy Shinn           M 25-29     41/387       36:25    5:56     1:17:39
99    Jeff Nidlinger         M 35-39      7/444       36:48    5:57     1:17:48
100   Caleb Phillips         M 16-19       8/90       36:31    5:58     1:18:02
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101   Alec Meister           M 16-19       9/90       36:02    5:58     1:18:09
102   Wes Doty               M 30-34     11/413       37:04    5:58     1:18:12
103   Erik Wippler           M 40-44      6/444       37:11    5:59     1:18:17
104   John Kelly             M 30-34     12/413       36:33    5:59     1:18:18
105   Anthony Pechiney       M 25-29     42/387       37:08    6:00     1:18:33
106   Kelsey Hodges          F 25-29      9/596       37:45    6:00     1:18:38
107   Peter Kotchen          M 45-49      3/386       37:09    6:01     1:18:42
108   Alyson Kern            F 25-29     10/596       31:50    6:01     1:18:44
109   Sean Magee             M 25-29     43/387       37:37    6:01     1:18:53
110   Chris White            M 40-44      7/444       38:02    6:02     1:18:54
111   Theresa McCabe         F 30-34      2/641       37:58    6:02     1:18:58
112   Kristin Swisher        F 35-39      4/709       36:01    6:03     1:19:07
113   Evan Rohan             M 16-19      10/90       37:14    6:04     1:19:20
114   Tyler Nugen            M 20-24     13/168       37:06    6:04     1:19:26
115   Gareth Graver          M 25-29     44/387       38:22    6:04     1:19:30
116   Sean Koran             M 30-34     13/413       37:44    6:04     1:19:30
117   Patrick McLean         M 35-39      8/444       39:00    6:04     1:19:31
118   Anthony Osborne        M 30-34     14/413       38:19    6:05     1:19:34
119   Luke Balciunas         M 16-19      11/90       37:56    6:05     1:19:39
120   Justin Thomas          M 35-39      9/444       37:46    6:05     1:19:41
121   Nick Stenger           M 25-29     45/387       37:24    6:06     1:19:48
122   Emma Kertesz           F 25-29     11/596       38:45    6:06     1:19:55
123   Michael Humphrey       M 25-29     46/387       38:30    6:07     1:20:00
124   Jeremy Hammer          M 35-39     10/444       37:35    6:07     1:20:06
125   Luke Bersche           M 20-24     14/168       36:14    6:07     1:20:09
126   Jacqueline Robertson   F 25-29     12/596       37:26    6:08     1:20:12
127   Michael Disher         M 30-34     15/413       38:50    6:08     1:20:16
128   Nathan Ellis           M 30-34     16/413       38:48    6:08     1:20:16
129   Ben Chan               M 30-34     17/413       38:31    6:08     1:20:24
130   David Wong             M 45-49      4/386       37:51    6:09     1:20:30
131   Brian Bishop           M 35-39     11/444       38:50    6:09     1:20:34
132   Alex Nordin            M 30-34     18/413       38:03    6:09     1:20:37
133   Jason Doffin           M 35-39     12/444       38:20    6:10     1:20:41
134   Christy Peterson       F 40-44      1/536       38:46    6:10     1:20:42
135   Radovan Sotak          M 45-49      5/386       38:35    6:10     1:20:44
136   Heather Laptalo        F 30-34      3/641       38:45    6:10     1:20:48
137   Jefferson Enlow        M 20-24     15/168       37:32    6:10     1:20:49
138   Tom Serf               M 20-24     16/168       37:38    6:11     1:20:52
139   Caleb Harrington       M 16-19      12/90       39:32    6:11     1:20:59
140   Susie Rivard           F 30-34      4/641       38:46    6:12     1:21:08
141   Evan Carr              M 13-15       2/64       38:22    6:12     1:21:12
142   MacKenzie Chojnacky    F 25-29     13/596       37:39    6:12     1:21:13
143   Nick Taylor            M 30-34     19/413       37:55    6:12     1:21:13
144   Reese Kilbarger-Stumpf M 13-15       3/64       38:22    6:12     1:21:14
145   Alec Means             M 13-15       4/64       39:06    6:13     1:21:19
146   Steve Williams         M 30-34     20/413       39:07    6:13     1:21:20
147   Marissa Baranauskas    F 25-29     14/596       38:24    6:13     1:21:20
148   Kyle Cutler            M 35-39     13/444       38:42    6:13     1:21:25
149   Jacob Schuurman        M 25-29     47/387       38:38    6:13     1:21:28
150   Jessica Shaw           F 20-24      4/352       39:36    6:13     1:21:28
151   Mike Bernardi          M 35-39     14/444       38:38    6:13     1:21:28
152   Daniel Galvez          M 45-49      6/386       38:25    6:14     1:21:36
153   Rick Fenno             M 60-64      1/159       38:31    6:15     1:21:52
154   Amanda Martin          F 20-24      5/352       37:53    6:16     1:22:04
155   Collin Stevens         M 13-15       5/64       39:12    6:17     1:22:16
156   Greg Humrichouser      M 35-39     15/444       39:23    6:17     1:22:19
157   Noa Hefer              F 35-39      5/709       39:05    6:18     1:22:27
158   Julie Mercado          F 45-49      1/434       38:42    6:18     1:22:28
159   Andrew Mueller         M 25-29     48/387       37:17    6:18     1:22:32
160   Jonathon Day           M 50-54      1/298       39:22    6:19     1:22:40
161   Nathan O'Rourke        M 35-39     16/444       39:22    6:19     1:22:42
162   James Mount            M 35-39     17/444       38:42    6:19     1:22:47
163   Tyler Gabriele         M 20-24     17/168       39:21    6:19     1:22:47
164   Natraj Ponna           M 30-34     21/413       39:23    6:20     1:22:57
165   Chris Kaufman          M 40-44      8/444       38:44    6:20     1:22:59
166   Isaiah Steinbart       M 30-34     22/413       39:20    6:20     1:23:00
167   Corey Dea              M 16-19      13/90       39:18    6:20     1:23:01
168   Paul Sraders           M 25-29     49/387       39:43    6:21     1:23:07
169   Brody Brack            M 13-15       6/64       39:04    6:21     1:23:08
170   Elizabeth Fields       F 25-29     15/596       39:23    6:21     1:23:08
171   Jordan Lee             M 30-34     23/413       38:55    6:21     1:23:11
172   Hannah Hartzell        F 20-24      6/352       40:12    6:22     1:23:17
173   Blake Boswell          M 25-29     50/387       40:00    6:22     1:23:23
174   James Bartlett         M 30-34     24/413       39:16    6:22     1:23:23
175   David Taylor           M 40-44      9/444       40:06    6:22     1:23:23
176   Quavion Galbreath      M 13-15       7/64       39:41    6:22     1:23:23
177   Tammy Nowik            F 40-44      2/536       39:18    6:23     1:23:32
178   Janna Mitsos           F 25-29     16/596       38:46    6:23     1:23:33
179   Shane Wesley           M 30-34     25/413       40:03    6:23     1:23:33
180   Marie O'Leary          F 25-29     17/596       40:13    6:23     1:23:34
181   Corbin Buckler         M 25-29     51/387       39:04    6:23     1:23:36
182   Mitchell Thomas        M 30-34     26/413       36:58    6:24     1:23:47
183   Andrew Dunn            M 25-29     52/387       40:04    6:24     1:23:49
184   Cassie Busch           F 30-34      5/641       40:02    6:24     1:23:49
185   Chris Galloway         M 35-39     18/444       40:52    6:24     1:23:52
186   Alake Kashyap          M 30-34     27/413       39:22    6:24     1:23:53
187   Stephanie Runyon-Thoma F 25-29     18/596       39:30    6:25     1:23:55
188   Chris Obryan           M 25-29     53/387       40:12    6:25     1:23:56
189   Andrew Miller          M 40-44     10/444       38:27    6:25     1:23:58
190   Drew O'Neil            M 16-19      14/90       39:47    6:25     1:24:01
191   Samantha Polock        F 30-34      6/641       40:25    6:25     1:24:02
192   Bekah Blickendorf      F 30-34      7/641       39:45    6:25     1:24:04
193   Eric Brown             M 35-39     19/444       39:36    6:26     1:24:08
194   Justin Abbott          M 30-34     28/413       38:59    6:26     1:24:08
195   Drew Gaynor            M 25-29     54/387       39:41    6:26     1:24:11
196   Ryan Hinds             M 35-39     20/444       40:10    6:26     1:24:11
197   Moira Ryan             F 25-29     19/596       40:09    6:27     1:24:23
198   Chad Ganger            M 40-44     11/444       40:16    6:27     1:24:23
199   Maija Zimmerman        F 35-39      6/709       39:38    6:27     1:24:26
200   Bryce Barton           M 40-44     12/444       40:24    6:28     1:24:34
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201   Henry Balagtas         M 13-15       8/64       41:29    6:28     1:24:39
202   Anna Farello           F 20-24      7/352       40:39    6:28     1:24:40
203   Dustin Nichols         M 35-39     21/444       39:43    6:29     1:24:49
204   Michael Hoblet         M 40-44     13/444       39:23    6:29     1:24:55
205   Eric Ade               M 40-44     14/444       40:39    6:29     1:24:58
206   Jayson Meyer           M 35-39     22/444       40:39    6:29     1:25:00
207   Evan Strickland        M 16-19      15/90       39:53    6:30     1:25:04
208   Mark Fleckenstein      M 20-24     18/168       42:01    6:30     1:25:07
209   Celeste Goodson        F 35-39      7/709       40:21    6:30     1:25:07
210   Nate Nevin             M 30-34     29/413       39:52    6:30     1:25:07
211   Jaclyn Gill            F 25-29     20/596       39:55    6:30     1:25:12
212   Zach Cherry            M 25-29     55/387       40:05    6:30     1:25:13
213   Scott Kenney           M 35-39     23/444       40:53    6:31     1:25:14
214   Colleen Baker          F 25-29     21/596       40:09    6:31     1:25:15
215   Tadashi Morimoto       M 40-44     15/444       40:11    6:31     1:25:21
216   Jared Turner           M 35-39     24/444       41:11    6:31     1:25:25
217   Ethan Tillema          M 16-19      16/90       39:10    6:32     1:25:28
218   Logan Johnson          M 25-29     56/387       40:16    6:32     1:25:29
219   Payton Pearson         M 25-29     57/387       39:19    6:32     1:25:31
220   Brent Logan            M 50-54      2/298       41:04    6:32     1:25:32
221   Cecil Evans            M 25-29     58/387       40:39    6:32     1:25:33
222   Robert Perdue          M 50-54      3/298       41:13    6:32     1:25:39
223   Curtis Hines           M 40-44     16/444       38:47    6:33     1:25:40
224   Feliciano Gonzalez     M 45-49      7/386       41:38    6:33     1:25:44
225   Adrienne Eynon         F 35-39      8/709       40:53    6:33     1:25:44
226   Jonathan Damiano       M 30-34     30/413       41:34    6:33     1:25:45
227   Matt Saba              M 30-34     31/413       41:02    6:33     1:25:49
228   Abe Eckman             M 13-15       9/64       40:59    6:33     1:25:51
229   Lisa Carlock           F 35-39      9/709       40:58    6:34     1:25:55
230   Matt Kelso             M 35-39     25/444       40:31    6:34     1:26:02
231   Peter Cattani          M 20-24     19/168       40:07    6:34     1:26:05
232   Joseph Records         M 16-19      17/90       40:25    6:35     1:26:06
233   Daniel Hartwig         M 25-29     59/387       41:55    6:35     1:26:07
234   Quinn Lackey           M 25-29     60/387       41:47    6:35     1:26:10
235   Stephen Hollander      M 35-39     26/444       40:53    6:35     1:26:13
236   Meryl Haring           F 30-34      8/641       40:35    6:35     1:26:14
237   Douglas Bernstein      M 35-39     27/444       41:09    6:35     1:26:16
238   Dana Stumpff           F 25-29     22/596       41:41    6:35     1:26:18
239   Isaac Jones            M 20-24     20/168       41:30    6:36     1:26:19
240   Jon Himes              M 25-29     61/387       40:28    6:36     1:26:22
241   Ryan Kwiecinski        M 40-44     17/444       39:50    6:36     1:26:22
242   Ned Smith              M 25-29     62/387       41:22    6:36     1:26:24
243   George Wajda           M 16-19      18/90       40:53    6:36     1:26:27
244   Terry Meyer            M 60-64      2/159       41:53    6:36     1:26:30
245   Matthew Harber         M 40-44     18/444       41:27    6:37     1:26:35
246   Ben Minnick            M 25-29     63/387       41:28    6:37     1:26:35
247   Dave Boyer             M 30-34     32/413       40:24    6:37     1:26:37
248   Sam Burchett           M 16-19      19/90       41:14    6:37     1:26:39
249   Austin Duncan          M 25-29     64/387       41:33    6:37     1:26:40
250   Byron Bundrent         M 55-59      1/234       40:09    6:37     1:26:43
251   Jacob Myers            M 16-19      20/90       41:53    6:38     1:26:45
252   Kevin Rogers           M 40-44     19/444       40:51    6:38     1:26:52
253   Tom Collier            M 40-44     20/444       41:17    6:38     1:26:52
254   Nate Littlefield       M 35-39     28/444       41:34    6:38     1:26:54
255   James Grimes           M 35-39     29/444       43:05    6:38     1:26:56
256   Keegan Sutherland      M 20-24     21/168       40:52    6:39     1:26:59
257   Eric Branch            M 30-34     33/413       41:11    6:39     1:27:04
258   Benjamin Stone         M 20-24     22/168       41:00    6:39     1:27:04
259   Jen Alessandro         F 35-39     10/709       40:53    6:39     1:27:09
260   David Burkland         M 20-24     23/168       39:31    6:40     1:27:13
261   Ethan Pheifer          M 16-19      21/90       41:56    6:40     1:27:14
262   Brian Turnwald         M 25-29     65/387       40:50    6:40     1:27:20
263   Kun Zhu                M 45-49      8/386       41:33    6:40     1:27:21
264   Allie Walters          F 30-34      9/641       40:53    6:40     1:27:22
265   Michael Courson        M 45-49      9/386       41:36    6:40     1:27:23
266   Tim Cardinal           M 50-54      4/298       40:22    6:41     1:27:27
267   Lillian Lacy           F 13-15       1/44       41:56    6:41     1:27:32
268   Owen Rupp              M 16-19      22/90       41:01    6:41     1:27:35
269   Brent Lee              M 30-34     34/413       41:28    6:42     1:27:40
270   Chrysanthemum Davis    F 45-49      2/434       41:27    6:42     1:27:48
271   Stephen Brown          M 35-39     30/444       42:12    6:42     1:27:48
272   Colt Cannon            M 35-39     31/444       40:35    6:43     1:27:54
273   Dave Buursma           M 35-39     32/444       41:59    6:43     1:27:57
274   Quinn MacKenzie        M 25-29     66/387       41:07    6:43     1:28:01
275   Tracy Green            F 30-34     10/641       41:47    6:44     1:28:04
276   Jacob Stelflug         M 20-24     24/168       42:18    6:44     1:28:04
277   Nathan Stelflug        M 16-19      23/90       42:18    6:44     1:28:04
278   Jared Anderson         M 40-44     21/444       43:11    6:44     1:28:07
279   Christian High         M 45-49     10/386       42:17    6:44     1:28:10
280   Daniel Wolgemuth       M 30-34     35/413       43:10    6:44     1:28:10
281   Mark Stagge            M 40-44     22/444       41:27    6:44     1:28:14
282   Hannah Bast            F 25-29     23/596       41:47    6:44     1:28:15
283   Michael Lin            M 30-34     36/413       42:20    6:45     1:28:17
284   Jason Crow             M 35-39     33/444       41:59    6:45     1:28:18
285   Nicolas Delgado        M 40-44     23/444       43:08    6:45     1:28:22
286   Matt Faulkner          M 35-39     34/444       42:01    6:45     1:28:23
287   Meghan Hennessey       F 20-24      8/352       42:28    6:45     1:28:25
288   Justin Blue            M 40-44     24/444       41:27    6:45     1:28:26
289   Wendy Allan            F 45-49      3/434       41:48    6:45     1:28:26
290   Anthony Vieceli        M 13-15      10/64       40:51    6:45     1:28:28
291   Mark Satterly          M 25-29     67/387       42:24    6:45     1:28:28
292   Cameron Sakon          M 35-39     35/444       42:22    6:46     1:28:32
293   David Vantongeren      M 25-29     68/387       42:26    6:46     1:28:34
294   Noe Ortiz              M 13-15      11/64       41:01    6:46     1:28:35
295   Griffin Burkle         M 13-15      12/64       42:23    6:46     1:28:38
296   Donald Kelly           M 25-29     69/387       40:39    6:46     1:28:40
297   Alex Schaefer          M 35-39     36/444       42:25    6:47     1:28:44
298   Charles Geer           M 30-34     37/413       42:27    6:47     1:28:46
299   Laramie Wilson         M 40-44     25/444       42:25    6:47     1:28:47
300   Karl Wendel            M 35-39     37/444       40:52    6:47     1:28:48
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301   Jennifer Clayton       F 40-44      3/536       42:34    6:47     1:28:54
302   Jaime Breshears        F 35-39     11/709       42:06    6:47     1:28:55
303   Robert Pettifer        M 45-49     11/386       41:20    6:48     1:28:56
304   Jonathan Hutcherson    M 16-19      24/90       42:00    6:48     1:28:57
305   Andrew Schrantz        M 16-19      25/90       40:21    6:48     1:28:57
306   Brian Yost             M 35-39     38/444       41:25    6:48     1:28:58
307   Margaux Akright        F 35-39     12/709       41:58    6:48     1:28:59
308   Jen Rossano            F 30-34     11/641       42:22    6:48     1:29:01
309   Julie Reitz            F 40-44      4/536       41:57    6:48     1:29:02
310   Alan Hudkins           M 25-29     70/387       41:58    6:48     1:29:02
311   Kory Kennedy           M 25-29     71/387       41:33    6:48     1:29:07
312   Ashley Kasten          F 30-34     12/641       42:10    6:49     1:29:10
313   Ben Lupton             M 16-19      26/90       41:14    6:49     1:29:11
314   Marcus Lockhart        M 35-39     39/444       42:26    6:49     1:29:16
315   Garrett Lawton         M 30-34     38/413       42:44    6:49     1:29:20
316   Chassity Mays          F 35-39     13/709       41:59    6:49     1:29:22
317   Carmen Teed            F 45-49      4/434       42:37    6:49     1:29:22
318   Brad Ellenwood         M 35-39     40/444       42:37    6:50     1:29:27
319   Brandan Kelter         M 30-34     39/413       42:41    6:50     1:29:29
320   Troy Embree            M 45-49     12/386       42:15    6:50     1:29:29
321   Joseph Cohen           M 25-29     72/387       42:18    6:50     1:29:30
322   John Blaser            M 60-64      3/159       42:40    6:50     1:29:31
323   Jaden Kaufman          M 13-15      13/64       42:24    6:50     1:29:33
324   Kristin Majors         F 35-39     14/709       41:21    6:50     1:29:35
325   Riley Sandel           M 20-24     25/168       41:43    6:51     1:29:41
326   John Betsch            M 40-44     26/444       42:49    6:51     1:29:46
327   Randall Woodruff       M 30-34     40/413       42:09    6:51     1:29:47
328   Sharon Carr            F 30-34     13/641       42:39    6:51     1:29:48
329   Michael Straza         M 45-49     13/386       42:40    6:51     1:29:48
330   Dianna Fox             F 35-39     15/709       42:40    6:52     1:29:49
331   Hannah Blystone        F 20-24      9/352       43:50    6:52     1:29:49
332   Neill Harrington       M 45-49     14/386       44:02    6:52     1:29:50
333   Leslie Manohar         F 35-39     16/709       42:30    6:52     1:29:52
334   Renee Imbalzano Zegar  F 40-44      5/536       42:50    6:52     1:29:52
335   Kelley Miller          F 40-44      6/536       43:03    6:52     1:29:52
336   Gabriel Ojeda          M 25-29     73/387       43:25    6:52     1:29:53
337   Tyler Morgan           M 16-19      27/90       42:35    6:52     1:29:53
338   Jean-Francois Flechet  M 45-49     15/386       42:26    6:52     1:29:54
339   Seth Krusich           M 40-44     27/444       42:55    6:52     1:29:54
340   Eddy Lux               M 35-39     41/444       42:06    6:52     1:29:55
341   Owen Copner            M 50-54      5/298       42:46    6:52     1:30:00
342   Savannah Clark         F 20-24     10/352       43:04    6:52     1:30:01
343   Britney Kravish        F 25-29     24/596       42:54    6:53     1:30:02
344   Meredith Byers         F 30-34     14/641       43:13    6:53     1:30:07
345   Tj Tuttamore           M 35-39     42/444       42:16    6:53     1:30:10
346   Becca Mathews          F 30-34     15/641       42:30    6:53     1:30:14
347   Diana Mitchen          F 30-34     16/641       43:36    6:54     1:30:17
348   Thomas Estka           M 50-54      6/298       44:00    6:54     1:30:21
349   Tyler Cox              M 30-34     41/413       42:36    6:54     1:30:23
350   Waylon Walton          M 45-49     16/386       42:44    6:55     1:30:36
351   Sean Weiss             M 16-19      28/90       42:06    6:55     1:30:38
352   Scott Bosecker         M 45-49     17/386       42:28    6:56     1:30:44
353   Rick Thomas            M 50-54      7/298       43:08    6:56     1:30:50
354   Danielle Dierig        F 30-34     17/641       42:43    6:56     1:30:52
355   Elizabeth Bailey       F 30-34     18/641       42:30    6:56     1:30:52
356   Kathy Pearman          F 40-44      7/536       42:43    6:56     1:30:52
357   Brian Rhodes           M 45-49     18/386       42:25    6:56     1:30:53
358   Robert Klawans         M 55-59      2/234       43:22    6:57     1:31:01
359   Joshua Ackerman        M 16-19      29/90       44:02    6:57     1:31:03
360   Chuck Myers            M 40-44     28/444       43:20    6:57     1:31:03
361   Austin Gordon          M 16-19      30/90       42:11    6:57     1:31:04
362   Jeffrey Boyles         M 35-39     43/444       42:49    6:57     1:31:05
363   Jess Smith             M 50-54      8/298       42:15    6:58     1:31:13
364   Jillian Roberts        F 25-29     25/596       43:12    6:58     1:31:15
365   Heather Hoerr          F 30-34     19/641       43:45    6:58     1:31:15
366   Christina Gleitz       F 35-39     17/709       42:48    6:58     1:31:15
367   Miles Stucky           M 35-39     44/444       41:56    6:58     1:31:17
368   Tracie Hunter          F 40-44      8/536       43:36    6:58     1:31:18
369   Ruth Franks            F 30-34     20/641       43:39    6:58     1:31:18
370   Lance Dasilva          M 30-34     42/413       43:32    6:59     1:31:20
371   Abby Ryon              F 16-19      1/104       43:36    6:59     1:31:21
372   Sophia Tipmore         F 13-15       2/44       42:46    6:59     1:31:25
373   Joel Ryon              M 45-49     19/386       44:02    6:59     1:31:26
374   Eric Smith             M 20-24     26/168       43:11    6:59     1:31:26
375   Steve Hulst            M 60-64      4/159       43:19    6:59     1:31:29
376   Kristen Williamson     F 25-29     26/596       42:55    6:59     1:31:29
377   Raphael Mazhandu       M 13-15      14/64       42:05    6:59     1:31:30
378   Karl Hartwig           M 20-24     27/168       42:42    6:59     1:31:31
379   Steve Storey           M 45-49     20/386       46:12    7:00     1:31:36
380   Patrick Fink           M 25-29     74/387       43:46    7:00     1:31:38
381   Gavin Stephens         M 35-39     45/444       44:16    7:00     1:31:45
382   Julie Greco            F 25-29     27/596       43:31    7:01     1:31:47
383   Johanna Diamond        F 25-29     28/596       44:03    7:01     1:31:49
384   Aaron Bates            M 40-44     29/444       42:58    7:01     1:31:49
385   Ben Waite              M 35-39     46/444       43:38    7:01     1:31:56
386   Todd Oliver            M 50-54      9/298       43:10    7:01     1:31:59
387   Julian Toumey          M 25-29     75/387       41:27    7:02     1:32:00
388   Kyle Boschen           M 50-54     10/298       43:13    7:02     1:32:01
389   Josh Ward              M 35-39     47/444       43:49    7:02     1:32:01
390   Khalil Diab            M 40-44     30/444       43:12    7:02     1:32:05
391   Tom Erickson           M 35-39     48/444       42:17    7:02     1:32:06
392   Victoria Mitchell      F 25-29     29/596       44:03    7:02     1:32:10
393   Trey Tuttamore         M 16-19      31/90       42:17    7:02     1:32:12
394   Kailani Watson         F 25-29     30/596       43:41    7:03     1:32:14
395   Katherine Free         F 20-24     11/352       45:29    7:03     1:32:18
396   Ben Weaver             M 45-49     21/386       44:28    7:03     1:32:25
397   Patrick Thornberry     M 30-34     43/413       42:19    7:04     1:32:26
398   Steve Marcinkowski     M 25-29     76/387       41:43    7:04     1:32:28
399   Matt Davis             M 35-39     49/444       44:35    7:04     1:32:31
400   Robert Krevda          M 35-39     50/444       43:34    7:04     1:32:35
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401   Troy Funk              M 50-54     11/298       43:32    7:04     1:32:35
402   Tony Quinn             M 45-49     22/386       44:07    7:04     1:32:36
403   Sean Smith             M 25-29     77/387       42:54    7:04     1:32:36
404   Shane Mays             M 35-39     51/444       44:33    7:05     1:32:39
405   Shelley Bryant         F 45-49      5/434       44:10    7:05     1:32:47
406   Brandon Taylor         M 16-19      32/90       42:31    7:05     1:32:51
407   Christel Richard       F 20-24     12/352       44:10    7:06     1:32:54
408   Steve Hershberger      M 65-69       1/69       44:09    7:06     1:32:54
409   Nikki Goodpaster       F 30-34     21/641       43:53    7:06     1:32:55
410   Jennifer Sandberg      F 35-39     18/709       44:41    7:06     1:33:02
411   Chad Cecil             M 25-29     78/387       45:59    7:06     1:33:03
412   Emily Maggio           F 25-29     31/596       44:09    7:07     1:33:06
413   Ian Rogenski           M 40-44     31/444       44:05    7:07     1:33:07
414   Brad Hinds             M 35-39     52/444       44:05    7:07     1:33:08
415   Alison Oppel           F 20-24     13/352       44:35    7:07     1:33:10
416   David Stevens          M 55-59      3/234       44:49    7:07     1:33:14
417   Chase Adams            M 30-34     44/413       47:23    7:07     1:33:15
418   Cameron Mothersead     M 16-19      33/90       46:21    7:07     1:33:15
419   Caleb Bonsack          M 16-19      34/90       42:06    7:07     1:33:16
420   John Bryant            M 45-49     23/386       44:10    7:07     1:33:16
421   Dane Haynes            M 16-19      35/90       43:10    7:07     1:33:17
422   Colton Worstell        M 16-19      36/90       45:09    7:08     1:33:22
423   Lauren Guiley          F 13-15       3/44       45:57    7:08     1:33:22
424   Richard Delgado        M 35-39     53/444       44:32    7:08     1:33:23
425   Tevin Lashlee          M 16-19      37/90       43:27    7:08     1:33:23
426   Jill Campbell          F 16-19      2/104       44:24    7:08     1:33:23
427   Jason Hiatt            M 40-44     32/444       45:26    7:08     1:33:25
428   Lindsay Feske          F 35-39     19/709       44:19    7:08     1:33:25
429   Evan Gady              M 35-39     54/444       42:42    7:08     1:33:26
430   Ryan Thompson          M 30-34     45/413       46:26    7:08     1:33:27
431   Mark Svendsen          M 35-39     55/444       45:08    7:08     1:33:28
432   Josh De Jong           M 30-34     46/413       42:17    7:08     1:33:28
433   Erin Furimsky          F 40-44      9/536       43:33    7:09     1:33:35
434   Scott Phillips         M 25-29     79/387       44:06    7:09     1:33:35
435   Michael Leland         M 45-49     24/386       44:09    7:09     1:33:37
436   Earl Mellor            M 50-54     12/298       44:40    7:09     1:33:38
437   Samantha Dauby         F 20-24     14/352       45:45    7:09     1:33:39
438   Tendai Thomas          F 40-44     10/536       44:27    7:09     1:33:39
439   Ben Sutton             M 25-29     80/387       44:29    7:09     1:33:42
440   Tim Whicker            M 50-54     13/298       45:24    7:09     1:33:43
441   Bridget Montgomery     F 35-39     20/709       43:51    7:10     1:33:49
442   Cj Davidson            M 13-15      15/64       43:50    7:10     1:33:49
443   John Pate              M 25-29     81/387       43:09    7:10     1:33:50
444   Enrico Lo Gatto        M 40-44     33/444       44:19    7:10     1:33:50
445   Brandon King           M 30-34     47/413       44:14    7:10     1:33:52
446   Christina Decamp       F 35-39     21/709       44:48    7:10     1:33:53
447   Ryan Waiz              M 35-39     56/444       43:06    7:10     1:33:53
448   Nikki Liversedge       F 35-39     22/709       45:09    7:10     1:33:54
449   Victoria Roessler      F 45-49      6/434       43:59    7:10     1:33:57
450   Lee Van Groningen      M 35-39     57/444       44:06    7:10     1:33:57
451   John Sims              M 50-54     14/298       43:41    7:11     1:33:58
452   John Leachman          M 30-34     48/413       44:30    7:11     1:34:01
453   Austin Warpool         M 16-19      38/90       43:35    7:11     1:34:03
454   Scott Boyle            M 40-44     34/444       45:13    7:11     1:34:04
455   Jason Tyler            M 35-39     58/444       45:48    7:11     1:34:06
456   Brandon Conner         M 20-24     28/168       44:59    7:11     1:34:06
457   Nick Paulson           M 35-39     59/444       46:39    7:11     1:34:06
458   Kattie Carpenter       F 35-39     23/709       43:51    7:11     1:34:09
459   Lindsey Laveck         F 30-34     22/641       46:21    7:12     1:34:11
460   Adam Hollowell         M 16-19      39/90       44:22    7:12     1:34:15
461   Scott Bartholomew      M 40-44     35/444       45:21    7:12     1:34:18
462   Todd Caldwell          M 45-49     25/386       44:15    7:12     1:34:19
463   Amanda Bennett         F 35-39     24/709       44:11    7:12     1:34:22
464   Chad Brandenburg       M 40-44     36/444       44:41    7:12     1:34:23
465   Jeb Sloan              M 40-44     37/444       46:18    7:13     1:34:29
466   Craig Frothingham      M 40-44     38/444       46:13    7:13     1:34:31
467   Brett P                M 20-24     29/168       42:26    7:13     1:34:36
468   Sean Roemer            M 30-34     49/413       44:25    7:13     1:34:36
469   Angie Trujillo         F 40-44     11/536       44:21    7:13     1:34:36
470   Meredith Marquell      F 35-39     25/709       44:07    7:14     1:34:37
471   Mark Duncan            M 30-34     50/413       44:39    7:14     1:34:39
472   Ryan Stephens          M 45-49     26/386       43:53    7:14     1:34:41
473   Cora Weisenbach        F 20-24     15/352       44:20    7:14     1:34:41
474   Chris Higginbotham     M 40-44     39/444       42:24    7:14     1:34:43
475   Danielle Kauffmann     F 30-34     23/641       45:03    7:14     1:34:46
476   Kasey Coleman          M 25-29     82/387       43:02    7:14     1:34:48
477   Jake Greene            M 20-24     30/168       43:41    7:15     1:34:50
478   Amer Abusabha          M 20-24     31/168       43:17    7:15     1:34:51
479   Kaden Wise             M 16-19      40/90       44:16    7:15     1:34:51
480   Drew Caldwell          M 13-15      16/64       44:11    7:15     1:34:53
481   Michael Hewitt         M 30-34     51/413       42:46    7:15     1:34:54
482   Jace Brescher          M 35-39     60/444       45:54    7:15     1:34:58
483   Brian Bear             M 50-54     15/298       45:21    7:15     1:34:58
484   Bing Zong              M 40-44     40/444       44:11    7:15     1:34:59
485   Benjamin Krucina       M 25-29     83/387       41:57    7:15     1:35:01
486   Kathleena Mumford      F 30-34     24/641       45:39    7:15     1:35:02
487   Dorcas Wingard         F 16-19      3/104       44:16    7:16     1:35:05
488   Craig Dismore          M 35-39     61/444       44:20    7:16     1:35:09
489   Tim McDaniel           M 55-59      4/234       44:38    7:16     1:35:09
490   Kyle Bender            M 25-29     84/387       44:30    7:16     1:35:09
491   Bret Randolph          M 50-54     16/298       45:48    7:16     1:35:10
492   Jayanth Sankar         M 30-34     52/413       46:17    7:16     1:35:14
493   Joshua Hoff            M 16-19      41/90       48:11    7:16     1:35:14
494   Samuel Schmidt         M 13-15      17/64       44:17    7:16     1:35:15
495   Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54      1/353       45:06    7:17     1:35:17
496   Melissa Ruffner        F 35-39     26/709       45:21    7:17     1:35:17
497   Frank Daufenbach       M 35-39     62/444       45:02    7:17     1:35:18
498   Jacob Griffey          M 20-24     32/168       45:29    7:17     1:35:19
499   Michiyo Rojas          F 30-34     25/641       45:55    7:17     1:35:21
500   Jon Martin             M 30-34     53/413       44:14    7:17     1:35:26
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501   Andrew Weaver          M 13-15      18/64       47:21    7:17     1:35:28
502   Jack Weaver            M 13-15      19/64       47:20    7:17     1:35:28
503   Alyssa Moore           F 20-24     16/352       45:42    7:17     1:35:29
504   Todd Ponder            M 55-59      5/234       45:00    7:18     1:35:29
505   Elaine Johnson         F 25-29     32/596       46:33    7:18     1:35:30
506   Jason Miller           M 30-34     54/413       45:18    7:18     1:35:36
507   Joe Brown              M 55-59      6/234       46:05    7:18     1:35:39
508   Larry Dorow            M 30-34     55/413       46:20    7:19     1:35:42
509   Rebecca Gorski         F 30-34     26/641       45:42    7:19     1:35:44
510   Jamey Day              M 45-49     27/386       46:41    7:19     1:35:44
511   Jason Reinoehl         M 40-44     41/444       46:07    7:19     1:35:50
512   Tracey Reinoehl        F 40-44     12/536       46:11    7:19     1:35:50
513   Gina Rumore            F 40-44     13/536       45:52    7:19     1:35:51
514   Cordell Miller         M 20-24     33/168       46:54    7:20     1:35:56
515   Dina-Rae Scott         F 30-34     27/641       44:26    7:20     1:36:01
516   Pete Genatempo         M 50-54     17/298       44:20    7:20     1:36:01
517   Mike Cooper            M 45-49     28/386       46:49    7:21     1:36:10
518   Jordyn Wells           F 30-34     28/641       45:22    7:21     1:36:10
519   Rachel Rice            F 35-39     27/709       44:16    7:21     1:36:12
520   Thomas Silva           M 50-54     18/298       46:07    7:21     1:36:12
521   Alissa Bugh            F 30-34     29/641       46:34    7:21     1:36:15
522   Holly Duncan           F 30-34     30/641       43:13    7:21     1:36:16
523   Rachel Reckelhoff      F 35-39     28/709       45:43    7:21     1:36:19
524   Brian Gongwer          M 45-49     29/386       44:51    7:21     1:36:20
525   Nathan Voelker         M 16-19      42/90       43:47    7:21     1:36:21
526   Michael Allen          M 35-39     63/444       47:48    7:22     1:36:25
527   Karen Nagel            F 35-39     29/709       45:13    7:22     1:36:25
528   Kati Keenan            F 25-29     33/596       45:12    7:22     1:36:26
529   Emily Bruns            F 35-39     30/709       44:50    7:22     1:36:27
530   Jill Peters            F 50-54      2/353       44:37    7:22     1:36:28
531   Chad Baughman          M 35-39     64/444       46:02    7:22     1:36:29
532   Clint Lehman           M 30-34     56/413       45:45    7:22     1:36:29
533   Keri Lyon              F 35-39     31/709       44:51    7:22     1:36:31
534   Daisy Favela           F 40-44     14/536       46:43    7:22     1:36:31
535   Isa Mbaraka            M 40-44     42/444       44:10    7:22     1:36:31
536   Caroline Keating       F 30-34     31/641       45:22    7:22     1:36:32
537   Jessica Moffitt        F 30-34     32/641       45:56    7:22     1:36:34
538   Jake Plummer           M 40-44     43/444       44:50    7:23     1:36:35
539   Pete Foley             M 45-49     30/386       46:24    7:23     1:36:35
540   Ryan Koepke            M 30-34     57/413       45:43    7:23     1:36:36
541   Tom O'Riordon          M 45-49     31/386       46:07    7:23     1:36:37
542   Jacqueline Sanders     F 30-34     33/641       45:59    7:23     1:36:39
543   Bradley Vance          M 30-34     58/413       44:57    7:23     1:36:39
544   Claire Moyer           F 20-24     17/352       46:19    7:23     1:36:40
545   Holli Dahmen           F 35-39     32/709       45:26    7:23     1:36:41
546   Reed Bailey            M 35-39     65/444       46:08    7:23     1:36:42
547   Wendy Johnson          F 50-54      3/353       46:10    7:23     1:36:43
548   Jacob Blackburn        M 13-15      20/64       43:36    7:23     1:36:46
549   Jeff Pedersen          M 30-34     59/413       45:57    7:23     1:36:46
550   Davis Park             M 13-15      21/64       47:49    7:24     1:36:50
551   Adrian Allen           M 45-49     32/386       48:27    7:24     1:36:50
552   Craig Lotz             M 25-29     85/387       46:49    7:24     1:36:52
553   Ian Hughes             M 30-34     60/413       46:21    7:24     1:36:55
554   Haley Raben            F 25-29     34/596       45:04    7:24     1:36:55
555   Victor Nichifor        M 45-49     33/386       47:23    7:24     1:36:58
556   Chad Davidson          M 40-44     44/444       46:59    7:24     1:36:59
557   Antonio Navarro        M 45-49     34/386       48:59    7:24     1:36:59
558   Shannon Guiley         F 40-44     15/536       45:57    7:25     1:37:06
559   Ian Keeler             M 30-34     61/413       45:04    7:25     1:37:11
560   Katie Adlam            F 25-29     35/596       46:24    7:26     1:37:15
561   Joseph Torma           M 25-29     86/387       47:34    7:26     1:37:16
562   Carter Marshall        M 25-29     87/387       46:52    7:26     1:37:16
563   Micah Morris           M 30-34     62/413       44:49    7:26     1:37:19
564   Scott Rubin            M 45-49     35/386       47:21    7:26     1:37:20
565   Brad Voehringer        M 50-54     19/298       46:59    7:26     1:37:21
566   Antonio Ginn           M 45-49     36/386       44:35    7:26     1:37:22
567   Hope Metz              F 16-19      4/104       47:00    7:26     1:37:25
568   Roger Scherck          M 55-59      7/234       45:31    7:26     1:37:25
569   Jack Jones             M 35-39     66/444       46:25    7:26     1:37:26
570   Jason Burton           M 40-44     45/444       46:08    7:27     1:37:27
571   Rick Lesh              M 45-49     37/386       47:32    7:27     1:37:31
572   Rachel Harmsen         F 25-29     36/596       44:35    7:27     1:37:31
573   John Rhoden            M 30-34     63/413       46:19    7:27     1:37:31
574   Sarah Dubbs            F 20-24     18/352       48:07    7:27     1:37:32
575   Laura Thomsen          F 25-29     37/596       44:13    7:27     1:37:33
576   Rebecca Bahn Ebersole  F 50-54      4/353       45:20    7:27     1:37:34
577   Adam MacKson           M 25-29     88/387       47:14    7:27     1:37:34
578   Michelle Gough         F 35-39     33/709       46:49    7:27     1:37:35
579   John Dashiell          M 35-39     67/444       46:49    7:27     1:37:36
580   Anthony Salis          M 25-29     89/387       47:20    7:27     1:37:37
581   Rich Hovanec           M 50-54     20/298       46:10    7:27     1:37:37
582   Jill Biddle            F 35-39     34/709       47:06    7:27     1:37:39
583   Jason Kabir            M 20-24     34/168       48:50    7:27     1:37:39
584   Tacoma Nicholas        M 10-12       1/21       45:29    7:28     1:37:41
585   Hao Wang               M 35-39     68/444       45:24    7:28     1:37:42
586   Matthew Cox            M 30-34     64/413       46:55    7:28     1:37:43
587   Joanna White           F 40-44     16/536       47:04    7:28     1:37:45
588   Adrian Hampton         M 35-39     69/444       45:24    7:28     1:37:47
589   Benjamin Rich          M 16-19      43/90       47:30    7:28     1:37:48
590   Anthony Joseph Schoett M 50-54     21/298       46:54    7:28     1:37:48
591   Caleb Lain             M 35-39     70/444       43:55    7:28     1:37:49
592   David Perkins          M 35-39     71/444       47:04    7:28     1:37:51
593   Sandi Fritz            F 55-59      1/243       46:44    7:29     1:37:54
594   Sarah Robinson         F 25-29     38/596       44:57    7:29     1:37:55
595   Jonathan Gregory       M 40-44     46/444       46:42    7:29     1:37:55
596   Gabrielle Bische       F 16-19      5/104       47:33    7:29     1:37:56
597   David Gans             M 30-34     65/413       47:24    7:29     1:37:56
598   Kelly Siffin           M 55-59      8/234       44:19    7:29     1:37:57
599   Tyler Arnold           M 35-39     72/444       48:02    7:29     1:37:58
600   Lisa Deng              F 25-29     39/596       47:25    7:29     1:37:59
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601   Mike Nielsen           M 55-59      9/234       47:25    7:29     1:37:59
602   Melissa Friedman       F 30-34     34/641       47:19    7:29     1:38:00
603   Monica Langenberg      F 35-39     35/709       45:45    7:29     1:38:01
604   Blaine Decamp          M 25-29     90/387       47:09    7:29     1:38:03
605   Sally Cespedes         F 35-39     36/709       45:30    7:29     1:38:03
606   Babak Shahian Jahromi  M 25-29     91/387       47:10    7:29     1:38:05
607   Larke Stuart           F 25-29     40/596       46:51    7:29     1:38:06
608   Matt Westrich          M 40-44     47/444       44:37    7:30     1:38:09
609   Cliff Walker           M 30-34     66/413       46:27    7:30     1:38:10
610   Jesse Carleton         M 40-44     48/444       48:52    7:30     1:38:12
611   Patrick Chavis         M 20-24     35/168       44:41    7:30     1:38:12
612   Shelby Bolser          F 13-15       4/44       46:37    7:30     1:38:15
613   Tanner McMain          M 13-15      22/64       47:53    7:30     1:38:18
614   Monica Paine           F 35-39     37/709       45:21    7:30     1:38:20
615   Cameran Richardson     F 35-39     38/709       48:06    7:31     1:38:21
616   Shawn Hollars          M 40-44     49/444       47:45    7:31     1:38:21
617   Scott Dermer           M 35-39     73/444       47:44    7:31     1:38:23
618   Lindsay Hicks          F 25-29     41/596       47:08    7:31     1:38:24
619   Ronald Argabright      M 55-59     10/234       46:49    7:31     1:38:26
620   Jason Seamands         M 40-44     50/444       47:27    7:31     1:38:26
621   Dan Ball               M 50-54     22/298       47:19    7:31     1:38:26
622   Ryan Rueff             M 13-15      23/64       48:15    7:31     1:38:27
623   Rob Rueff              M 45-49     38/386       48:16    7:31     1:38:28
624   Sam Tragesser          M 40-44     51/444       46:08    7:31     1:38:30
625   Jonas Brooks           M 13-15      24/64       46:41    7:31     1:38:31
626   Andres Valencia        M 25-29     92/387       48:50    7:31     1:38:32
627   Bernie Violand         M 65-69       2/69       47:37    7:32     1:38:34
628   Josh Herrington        M 30-34     67/413       47:17    7:32     1:38:35
629   Andrew Shriner         M 16-19      44/90       46:03    7:32     1:38:38
630   Ray Gomez              M 40-44     52/444       44:01    7:32     1:38:39
631   Marco Lopez            M 30-34     68/413       47:40    7:32     1:38:41
632   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39     39/709       47:33    7:32     1:38:42
633   Eric Hoiland           M 30-34     69/413       47:06    7:32     1:38:43
634   Jennifer Tobison       F 30-34     35/641       47:02    7:32     1:38:43
635   Patrick Grodach        M 25-29     93/387       48:06    7:32     1:38:44
636   Riley Brewer           M 13-15      25/64       46:06    7:32     1:38:45
637   Dalton Morrow          M 20-24     36/168       47:30    7:32     1:38:45
638   Brandon Street         M 30-34     70/413       46:40    7:32     1:38:46
639   Jordan Weidner         M 25-29     94/387       47:03    7:33     1:38:46
640   Jacob Dietrich         M 25-29     95/387       44:54    7:33     1:38:47
641   Jessica Kluetz         F 35-39     40/709       46:36    7:33     1:38:48
642   David Carlson          M 40-44     53/444       46:33    7:33     1:38:48
643   Leslie Raab            F 40-44     17/536       46:37    7:33     1:38:48
644   Brad Elpers            M 45-49     39/386       47:56    7:33     1:38:50
645   Marissa Castner        F 25-29     42/596       47:38    7:33     1:38:50
646   Aaron Kelsey           M 25-29     96/387       48:19    7:33     1:38:51
647   Kimberly Townsend      F 40-44     18/536       47:00    7:33     1:38:51
648   Matthew Rhoads         M 25-29     97/387       47:17    7:33     1:38:53
649   Ashley Brouillette     F 25-29     43/596       46:35    7:33     1:38:53
650   Dylan King             M 40-44     54/444       47:18    7:33     1:38:53
651   Alan Almonte           M 25-29     98/387       47:10    7:33     1:38:54
652   Christina Schifeling   F 30-34     36/641       47:08    7:33     1:38:54
653   Chase Stuart           M 40-44     55/444       47:43    7:33     1:38:56
654   Libby Bozarth          F 35-39     41/709       47:39    7:33     1:38:57
655   Jaclynn Stankus        F 25-29     44/596       48:03    7:33     1:38:57
656   Greg Lanham            M 50-54     23/298       47:33    7:33     1:38:58
657   Katherine Heinzmann    F 25-29     45/596       47:52    7:34     1:39:00
658   Randy Irwin            M 50-54     24/298       47:48    7:34     1:39:00
659   Suzanne Aquila         F 50-54      5/353       46:15    7:34     1:39:00
660   Ian Stewart            M 60-64      5/159       47:47    7:34     1:39:00
661   Melanie Laswell        F 40-44     19/536       46:17    7:34     1:39:02
662   Chris Migotsky         M 50-54     25/298       47:07    7:34     1:39:02
663   Michael Farrell        M 35-39     74/444       47:53    7:34     1:39:03
664   Reuben McCracken       M 30-34     71/413       48:40    7:34     1:39:04
665   Krista Balwinski       F 30-34     37/641       46:54    7:34     1:39:07
666   Faye Jessup            F 16-19      6/104       47:32    7:34     1:39:08
667   Kristen Hlava          F 20-24     19/352       46:28    7:34     1:39:09
668   Cameron Harrison       M 25-29     99/387       47:37    7:34     1:39:09
669   Felix Wyss             M 45-49     40/386       47:39    7:34     1:39:10
670   Rick Copple            M 50-54     26/298       47:11    7:35     1:39:13
671   Molly Crow             F 25-29     46/596       46:59    7:35     1:39:18
672   David Kelley           M 60-64      6/159       47:36    7:35     1:39:21
673   Chima John             M 40-44     56/444       48:15    7:35     1:39:23
674   Jason Robinson         M 40-44     57/444       47:46    7:35     1:39:24
675   Val Arias              F 30-34     38/641       48:04    7:35     1:39:25
676   Chak Lattanand         M 45-49     41/386       47:43    7:36     1:39:26
677   Annette Parker         F 50-54      6/353       45:51    7:36     1:39:27
678   Kaitlin Switzer        F 30-34     39/641       48:29    7:36     1:39:27
679   Shawn Collinsworth     M 45-49     42/386       46:42    7:36     1:39:28
680   Eileen Poore           F 35-39     42/709       47:48    7:36     1:39:29
681   Laurie Davis           F 50-54      7/353       47:16    7:36     1:39:29
682   Molly Shover           F 30-34     40/641       47:46    7:36     1:39:29
683   Mark Johnson           M 30-34     72/413       47:34    7:36     1:39:30
684   Matthew Dawson         M 40-44     58/444       48:04    7:36     1:39:33
685   Kris Ransberger        M 20-24     37/168       46:38    7:36     1:39:35
686   Steven Harton          M 25-29    100/387       47:51    7:36     1:39:36
687   Sarah Nierman          F 35-39     43/709       47:29    7:36     1:39:38
688   Rich Hartwick          M 55-59     11/234       45:47    7:36     1:39:38
689   Mark Senefeld          M 55-59     12/234       47:38    7:37     1:39:38
690   Mindy Elliott          F 45-49      7/434       46:54    7:37     1:39:40
691   Bryan Stotler          M 30-34     73/413       46:34    7:37     1:39:40
692   Henry Deryke           M 13-15      26/64       47:43    7:37     1:39:41
693   Riley Brand            M 16-19      45/90       47:42    7:37     1:39:43
694   Ryan Filbern           M 25-29    101/387       44:29    7:37     1:39:43
695   Eddie Kline            M 40-44     59/444       47:02    7:37     1:39:44
696   Jared Steinmetz        M 25-29    102/387       48:09    7:37     1:39:45
697   Mark Prosser           M 50-54     27/298       47:08    7:37     1:39:45
698   Patrick Ward           M 40-44     60/444       48:01    7:37     1:39:45
699   Nancy Gawrys           F 55-59      2/243       47:01    7:37     1:39:50
700   Jacqueline Bauters     F 35-39     44/709       47:31    7:38     1:39:53
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701   Crystal Lyons          F 35-39     45/709       47:26    7:38     1:39:53
702   Sean Brown             M 45-49     43/386       47:44    7:38     1:39:53
703   Charles Wiegand        M 40-44     61/444       49:59    7:38     1:39:55
704   Ryan Trusler           M 16-19      46/90       48:20    7:38     1:39:57
705   Alison Ray             F 16-19      7/104       47:33    7:38     1:39:57
706   Chris Delp             M 30-34     74/413       48:31    7:38     1:39:57
707   Mary Stebbins          F 50-54      8/353       46:35    7:38     1:39:58
708   David Barber           M 45-49     44/386       48:56    7:38     1:39:58
709   Nolan Clark            M 13-15      27/64       43:26    7:38     1:40:00
710   Tim Peterson           M 50-54     28/298       48:16    7:38     1:40:01
711   Timothy Greist         M 35-39     75/444       47:56    7:38     1:40:01
712   Jon Olsen              M 45-49     45/386       47:27    7:38     1:40:04
713   James Stumpff          M 60-64      7/159       47:53    7:38     1:40:04
714   Lucy O'Keefe           F 25-29     47/596       48:32    7:39     1:40:06
715   Alexander Locke        M 30-34     75/413       48:32    7:39     1:40:08
716   Madison Kern           F 16-19      8/104       47:23    7:39     1:40:09
717   Sam Cooper             M 40-44     62/444       48:05    7:39     1:40:09
718   Ken Rank               M 50-54     29/298       47:37    7:39     1:40:10
719   Tara Schnaus           F 30-34     41/641       46:24    7:39     1:40:10
720   Dan Carney             M 30-34     76/413       45:58    7:39     1:40:12
721   Callie Obrien          F 25-29     48/596       48:33    7:39     1:40:13
722   James Hart             M 35-39     76/444       50:07    7:39     1:40:15
723   Kale Kottkamp          M 16-19      47/90       48:10    7:39     1:40:16
724   Michael Vinacco        M 30-34     77/413       48:09    7:39     1:40:17
725   Wes Matthias           M 50-54     30/298       47:40    7:40     1:40:18
726   Jessica Dickerson      F 25-29     49/596       49:23    7:40     1:40:18
727   Robert Bell            M 50-54     31/298       47:30    7:40     1:40:19
728   Daniel Storey          M 35-39     77/444       49:52    7:40     1:40:23
729   William Krawzak        M 25-29    103/387       47:27    7:40     1:40:24
730   David Reed             M 45-49     46/386       47:02    7:40     1:40:25
731   Sarah Seitz            F 25-29     50/596       46:48    7:40     1:40:26
732   Andrew Flanagan        M 25-29    104/387       45:55    7:40     1:40:27
733   Caitlin Burke          F 25-29     51/596       47:49    7:40     1:40:27
734   Yuichiro Fukuzawa      M 45-49     47/386       46:43    7:41     1:40:31
735   Christine Hettel       F 40-44     20/536       47:39    7:41     1:40:32
736   Chris Worden           M 40-44     63/444       45:33    7:41     1:40:34
737   Thomas Hildreth        M 20-24     38/168       49:03    7:41     1:40:37
738   Lori Anderson          F 40-44     21/536       48:23    7:41     1:40:38
739   Kaitlyn Alessi         F 20-24     20/352       47:30    7:41     1:40:39
740   John Coy               M 45-49     48/386       49:05    7:41     1:40:40
741   Josh Warren            M 25-29    105/387       46:41    7:41     1:40:40
742   Mark Romaniuk          M 50-54     32/298       48:24    7:41     1:40:43
743   Scott Meier            M 30-34     78/413       47:15    7:41     1:40:44
744   Bob Heckler            M 45-49     49/386       48:14    7:42     1:40:44
745   Mark Valentine         M 40-44     64/444       48:26    7:42     1:40:45
746   Nicholas Hamilton      M 20-24     39/168       47:22    7:42     1:40:47
747   Krista Duggan          F 35-39     46/709       47:49    7:42     1:40:48
748   Aaron Burkhardt        M 30-34     79/413       49:29    7:42     1:40:52
749   Jacob Teed             M 20-24     40/168       49:45    7:43     1:40:57
750   Bradley Huffman        M 40-44     65/444       46:46    7:43     1:40:58
751   Trenton Dyer           M 13-15      28/64       45:38    7:43     1:40:58
752   Sam Graff              M 25-29    106/387       46:56    7:43     1:40:59
753   Christopher Horton     M 45-49     50/386       48:24    7:43     1:41:00
754   Mitchell Cox           M 16-19      48/90       47:22    7:43     1:41:00
755   Rachael Silberstein    F 16-19      9/104       49:39    7:43     1:41:01
756   Brett Guiley           M 40-44     66/444       47:32    7:43     1:41:01
757   Zoe Rauh               F 16-19     10/104       47:58    7:43     1:41:05
758   Jeffrey Stumpf         M 45-49     51/386       47:19    7:43     1:41:06
759   Joe Moore              M 40-44     67/444       47:22    7:43     1:41:07
760   Brady Prater           M 25-29    107/387       48:38    7:43     1:41:07
761   Neil McGuffog          M 55-59     13/234       49:06    7:43     1:41:08
762   Christine Wright       F 35-39     47/709       50:05    7:43     1:41:08
763   Andrew Kopatich        M 30-34     80/413       46:43    7:43     1:41:09
764   Doug Chapel            M 30-34     81/413       47:42    7:44     1:41:10
765   Kevin Healy            M 25-29    108/387       46:32    7:44     1:41:12
766   Carrie Buck            F 25-29     52/596       47:54    7:44     1:41:17
767   Peter Hollenbeck       M 60-64      8/159       49:30    7:44     1:41:19
768   Josh Goodman           M 35-39     78/444       46:16    7:44     1:41:20
769   Dave McCall            M 55-59     14/234       45:48    7:44     1:41:21
770   Stephanie Martin       F 30-34     42/641       49:23    7:44     1:41:21
771   Logan Vaughn           M 30-34     82/413       47:30    7:45     1:41:23
772   Jessica Jones          F 25-29     53/596       48:38    7:45     1:41:29
773   Dave Lenahan           M 60-64      9/159       47:54    7:45     1:41:30
774   Timothy Desmond        M 50-54     33/298       49:35    7:45     1:41:30
775   Lindsay Parks          F 35-39     48/709       44:33    7:45     1:41:32
776   Julie Bock             F 35-39     49/709       47:35    7:45     1:41:34
777   James Smiley           M 50-54     34/298       47:43    7:45     1:41:34
778   Brett Hilkemann        M 45-49     52/386       49:49    7:45     1:41:36
779   Carter Saunders        F 25-29     54/596       47:40    7:45     1:41:36
780   Donald Carbone         M 60-64     10/159       48:32    7:46     1:41:36
781   Christine Hendrickson  F 40-44     22/536       48:25    7:46     1:41:38
782   Jeff Phillips          M 45-49     53/386       49:33    7:46     1:41:41
783   Levi Bouschard         M 25-29    109/387       49:15    7:46     1:41:41
784   Ryan Armstrong         M 25-29    110/387       50:13    7:46     1:41:42
785   Mike Morris            M 65-69       3/69       48:00    7:46     1:41:42
786   Anne Jones             F 40-44     23/536       48:33    7:46     1:41:44
787   Nicole Pedraja         F 30-34     43/641       48:05    7:46     1:41:45
788   Brandon Hawk           M 25-29    111/387       49:14    7:46     1:41:45
789   Kirk Menges            M 40-44     68/444       46:01    7:46     1:41:48
790   Pamela Orvis           F 45-49      8/434       47:40    7:46     1:41:49
791   Jillian Lee            F 30-34     44/641       47:53    7:47     1:41:53
792   Chaye Hart             F 40-44     24/536       49:10    7:47     1:41:53
793   Rand Hammel            M 60-64     11/159       48:28    7:47     1:41:53
794   Tom Moll               M 55-59     15/234       48:43    7:47     1:41:54
795   Kaitlyn Ostendorf      F 25-29     55/596       50:05    7:47     1:41:55
796   Daniel Fillenwarth     M 55-59     16/234       47:44    7:47     1:41:55
797   Meghan Gerdts          F 20-24     21/352       47:18    7:47     1:41:55
798   Terese Laughlin        F 50-54      9/353       48:32    7:47     1:41:55
799   Kanako Nirasawa        F 35-39     50/709       47:32    7:47     1:41:58
800   Angela Coggan          F 45-49      9/434       48:59    7:47     1:41:59
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801   Bruce Tracy            M 60-64     12/159       47:54    7:47     1:42:01
802   Adam Scott             M 35-39     79/444       45:37    7:47     1:42:01
803   Stacy Uliana           F 45-49     10/434       47:41    7:48     1:42:04
804   Abby Patrick           F 20-24     22/352       50:44    7:48     1:42:04
805   Cicero Chimbanda       M 45-49     54/386       49:43    7:48     1:42:06
806   Tim Lenz               M 55-59     17/234       48:05    7:48     1:42:06
807   Adam Burgess           M 30-34     83/413       48:48    7:48     1:42:06
808   Derek Hufford          M 45-49     55/386       48:11    7:48     1:42:09
809   Angela Stark           F 40-44     25/536       49:10    7:48     1:42:09
810   Laura Senesac          F 35-39     51/709       49:40    7:48     1:42:10
811   Grant Brackin          M 25-29    112/387       46:12    7:48     1:42:11
812   Braden Crowell         M 20-24     41/168       47:30    7:48     1:42:11
813   Christopher Wendt      M 20-24     42/168       48:45    7:48     1:42:15
814   Alexandra Hanson       F 30-34     45/641       49:30    7:48     1:42:15
815   Darrick Templeton      M 50-54     35/298       49:02    7:49     1:42:16
816   Martha Williams        F 35-39     52/709       48:25    7:49     1:42:18
817   Dean Mueller           M 45-49     56/386       49:28    7:49     1:42:18
818   Leandro De La Rosa     M 30-34     84/413       48:44    7:49     1:42:19
819   Allison Heeger         F 20-24     23/352       48:39    7:49     1:42:20
820   John Wilburn           M 50-54     36/298       49:45    7:49     1:42:20
821   Robbie Edgeman         M 45-49     57/386       48:58    7:49     1:42:21
822   Amberleigh Sorensen    F 16-19     11/104       48:03    7:49     1:42:21
823   Keagan Stuckey         M 16-19      49/90       50:32    7:49     1:42:23
824   Izabella Henschen      F 16-19     12/104       50:33    7:49     1:42:23
825   Lauren Moon            F 13-15       5/44       48:48    7:49     1:42:23
826   Jared Broschart        M 25-29    113/387       49:00    7:49     1:42:23
827   Jim Carr               M 25-29    114/387       49:42    7:49     1:42:25
828   James Shook            M 25-29    115/387       46:55    7:49     1:42:25
829   Ron Weber              M 45-49     58/386       50:36    7:49     1:42:25
830   Kevin Bowditch         M 55-59     18/234       48:47    7:49     1:42:25
831   Sarah Lecroy           F 20-24     24/352       48:11    7:49     1:42:26
832   Maroun Beyrouthy       M 40-44     69/444       48:12    7:49     1:42:28
833   Patrick McKamy         M 35-39     80/444       47:45    7:49     1:42:28
834   Anthony Zydlewski      M 55-59     19/234       47:36    7:50     1:42:29
835   Ryan Collins           M 40-44     70/444       49:40    7:50     1:42:29
836   Jeffrey McCall         M 60-64     13/159       48:19    7:50     1:42:29
837   Monica Brames          F 40-44     26/536       48:49    7:50     1:42:29
838   Andrew Smith           M 25-29    116/387       47:18    7:50     1:42:29
839   Peter Clarke           M 40-44     71/444       49:48    7:50     1:42:32
840   Brian Newman           M 40-44     72/444       49:44    7:50     1:42:33
841   Troy Williard          M 30-34     85/413       49:03    7:50     1:42:34
842   Kayla Wagner           F 20-24     25/352       48:23    7:50     1:42:35
843   Gerald Reichard        M 45-49     59/386       48:49    7:50     1:42:36
844   John Peasley           M 45-49     60/386       49:02    7:50     1:42:36
845   Dianna Ashton          F 50-54     10/353       49:34    7:50     1:42:37
846   J Brown                M 35-39     81/444       49:29    7:50     1:42:38
847   Brian Cadena           M 35-39     82/444       51:31    7:50     1:42:38
848   Kyle Robbins           M 25-29    117/387       46:39    7:50     1:42:38
849   William Hopple         M 25-29    118/387       43:37    7:50     1:42:39
850   Michael Spellmeyer     M 35-39     83/444       49:16    7:50     1:42:39
851   Tully Quinn            F 25-29     56/596       49:45    7:51     1:42:42
852   Gerald Oaks            M 50-54     37/298       48:56    7:51     1:42:44
853   Sheila Dierking        F 30-34     46/641       49:57    7:51     1:42:46
854   Katie Shope            F 30-34     47/641       49:21    7:51     1:42:47
855   Kaitlyn Circle         F 20-24     26/352       48:45    7:51     1:42:47
856   Ryan Fox               M 45-49     61/386       49:08    7:51     1:42:47
857   Brett Joseph           M 25-29    119/387       50:06    7:51     1:42:48
858   Ryan Spieth            M 25-29    120/387       49:31    7:51     1:42:48
859   Max Essley             M 13-15      29/64       50:50    7:51     1:42:49
860   Eric Essley            M 45-49     62/386       50:50    7:51     1:42:49
861   Anthony Nagel          M 30-34     86/413       50:14    7:51     1:42:52
862   Michelle Compton-Craig F 30-34     48/641       48:29    7:51     1:42:52
863   Melissa Plew           F 25-29     57/596       50:10    7:51     1:42:53
864   Austin Sandoval-Sweene M 30-34     87/413       50:34    7:52     1:42:55
865   Dixon Correa           M 30-34     88/413       48:27    7:52     1:42:55
866   Andrew Bender          M 40-44     73/444       50:10    7:52     1:42:57
867   Emily Berty            F 35-39     53/709       50:15    7:52     1:42:58
868   Mark Snodgrass         M 30-34     89/413       49:37    7:52     1:43:00
869   Elizabeth Halgren      F 25-29     58/596       49:00    7:52     1:43:00
870   Mary Ellen Mahoney     F 50-54     11/353       49:14    7:52     1:43:00
871   Ronald Bendes          M 60-64     14/159       50:39    7:52     1:43:02
872   Parker Redelman        M 20-24     43/168       50:25    7:52     1:43:04
873   Jennifer Short         F 30-34     49/641       49:47    7:52     1:43:04
874   Eric McKeown           M 40-44     74/444       50:50    7:52     1:43:05
875   Brent Coblentz         M 40-44     75/444       49:13    7:52     1:43:07
876   Nathan Buck            M 20-24     44/168       47:42    7:52     1:43:07
877   Jason Castle           M 35-39     84/444       48:33    7:53     1:43:08
878   Perry Erlichman        M 30-34     90/413       49:56    7:53     1:43:10
879   Laura Rings            F 30-34     50/641       48:48    7:53     1:43:11
880   Kristin Miller         F 45-49     11/434       50:02    7:53     1:43:11
881   Michelle Snay          F 30-34     51/641       49:24    7:53     1:43:15
882   Brad Wignall           M 35-39     85/444       49:55    7:53     1:43:16
883   Jason Hogan            M 40-44     76/444       48:49    7:53     1:43:17
884   Matthew Barber         M 45-49     63/386       50:05    7:53     1:43:17
885   Jennifer Zimmer        F 40-44     27/536       47:40    7:54     1:43:21
886   Ted Maple              M 45-49     64/386       48:48    7:54     1:43:22
887   Carolyn Stone          F 20-24     27/352       49:52    7:54     1:43:22
888   Christian Arvin        M 25-29    121/387       49:07    7:54     1:43:23
889   Adam Erickson          M 30-34     91/413       50:22    7:54     1:43:24
890   Robert Warnock         M 40-44     77/444       48:06    7:54     1:43:24
891   Terry Burns            M 45-49     65/386       49:07    7:54     1:43:27
892   Ryle Worland           M 13-15      30/64       43:00    7:54     1:43:28
893   Brogan Sheedy          M 30-34     92/413       49:51    7:54     1:43:29
894   Ian Petroni            M 35-39     86/444       51:41    7:54     1:43:30
895   Andrew Williams        M 40-44     78/444       48:03    7:54     1:43:31
896   Koon Wan               M 35-39     87/444       48:19    7:54     1:43:32
897   Jackie Howard          F 30-34     52/641       50:16    7:54     1:43:34
898   Adam Schlachter        M 30-34     93/413       48:57    7:55     1:43:35
899   Anthony Ricchiuto      M 40-44     79/444       50:09    7:55     1:43:35
900   Rob Middendorf         M 40-44     80/444       49:56    7:55     1:43:36
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901   Meredith Patel         F 30-34     53/641       46:00    7:55     1:43:37
902   Annie Liberio          F 25-29     59/596       51:12    7:55     1:43:40
903   Ellie Mellin           F 20-24     28/352       50:02    7:55     1:43:40
904   Joe McClure            M 35-39     88/444       49:35    7:55     1:43:43
905   Marc Friedman          M 40-44     81/444       50:00    7:55     1:43:43
906   Sarah Lutz             F 40-44     28/536       49:08    7:55     1:43:44
907   John Didonato          M 40-44     82/444       52:03    7:55     1:43:45
908   Karen Kress            F 50-54     12/353       48:48    7:55     1:43:45
909   Leslie Weaver          F 40-44     29/536       49:10    7:55     1:43:47
910   Joe Eichholz           M 35-39     89/444       51:34    7:55     1:43:47
911   Monica Porter          F 25-29     60/596       49:45    7:55     1:43:47
912   Nathan Pogue           M 30-34     94/413       50:40    7:56     1:43:49
913   Steven Magura          M 25-29    122/387       48:30    7:56     1:43:50
914   Chris Davis            M 45-49     66/386       49:58    7:56     1:43:52
915   Jennifer Rossiter      F 40-44     30/536       48:55    7:56     1:43:53
916   Katie Schisler         F 30-34     54/641       48:48    7:56     1:43:53
917   Tessa Tillett          F 25-29     61/596       49:08    7:56     1:43:55
918   Charles Cline          M 50-54     38/298       49:02    7:56     1:43:57
919   Jason Hayes            M 40-44     83/444       48:00    7:56     1:43:57
920   Brennan Kummer         F 25-29     62/596       48:46    7:56     1:43:57
921   Lauren Crowe           F 20-24     29/352       49:53    7:56     1:43:58
922   Adam Weller            M 35-39     90/444       49:01    7:56     1:43:59
923   Krystal Quinn          F 30-34     55/641       50:04    7:56     1:43:59
924   Alan Kilbarger         M 50-54     39/298       49:11    7:57     1:44:00
925   Jeremy Walters         M 35-39     91/444       49:42    7:57     1:44:01
926   Frank Eveland          M 45-49     67/386       49:31    7:57     1:44:02
927   Rebecca Collister      F 40-44     31/536       48:55    7:57     1:44:03
928   Scott Oldani           M 45-49     68/386       50:50    7:57     1:44:03
929   Jeff Naviaux           M 50-54     40/298       50:01    7:57     1:44:04
930   Thomas Fairfax         M 50-54     41/298       48:45    7:57     1:44:06
931   Eric Rohrbach          M 20-24     45/168       51:08    7:57     1:44:07
932   Matthew Moses          M 30-34     95/413       50:37    7:57     1:44:07
933   Diane Healey           F 60-64      1/111       49:50    7:57     1:44:07
934   Kristi Lee             F 30-34     56/641       49:12    7:57     1:44:09
935   Mike Gastineau         M 55-59     20/234       49:15    7:57     1:44:10
936   Denise Petry           F 30-34     57/641       50:54    7:57     1:44:10
937   Jennifer Jensen        F 40-44     32/536       48:48    7:57     1:44:10
938   Don Provident          M 50-54     42/298       50:06    7:57     1:44:12
939   Matthew Ehrstein       M 30-34     96/413       50:57    7:57     1:44:12
940   J Barten               M 40-44     84/444       48:18    7:57     1:44:12
941   Casee Harris           F 35-39     54/709       48:36    7:57     1:44:13
942   Mark Duran             M 20-24     46/168       48:37    7:58     1:44:18
943   Rachel Wells           F 20-24     30/352       47:57    7:58     1:44:19
944   Adam Moore             M 35-39     92/444       49:14    7:58     1:44:22
945   Brian Matthews         M 40-44     85/444       50:02    7:58     1:44:23
946   Jesus Castanon         M 45-49     69/386       50:09    7:58     1:44:24
947   Brian Jelinski         M 40-44     86/444       51:00    7:58     1:44:24
948   Rachel Thomas          F 25-29     63/596       48:43    7:58     1:44:24
949   Benjamin Tyler         M 30-34     97/413       51:03    7:58     1:44:26
950   Mark Ewing             M 45-49     70/386       50:35    7:59     1:44:30
951   Brian Rayl             M 50-54     43/298       50:04    7:59     1:44:31
952   Amber Harlan           F 40-44     33/536       49:56    7:59     1:44:31
953   Shane Arman            M 30-34     98/413       48:50    7:59     1:44:32
954   Anthony Bolkema        M 30-34     99/413       50:11    7:59     1:44:32
955   Joseph Huizenga        M 40-44     87/444       50:11    7:59     1:44:32
956   Randy Moes             M 40-44     88/444       50:14    7:59     1:44:32
957   Grant Echols           M 35-39     93/444       48:52    7:59     1:44:32
958   Jorge Hernandez        M 50-54     44/298       51:14    7:59     1:44:33
959   Ethan Kost             M 13-15      31/64       51:51    7:59     1:44:35
960   Todd Foeckler          M 40-44     89/444       50:12    7:59     1:44:36
961   Elizabeth Weis         F 50-54     13/353       48:56    7:59     1:44:37
962   Woodrow Murray         M 13-15      32/64       50:36    7:59     1:44:38
963   Jason Salim            M 25-29    123/387       48:25    7:59     1:44:39
964   Ryan Perkins           M 30-34    100/413       50:06    8:00     1:44:40
965   David Emery            M 55-59     21/234       51:15    8:00     1:44:40
966   MacKenzie Harris       F 20-24     31/352       49:44    8:00     1:44:40
967   Lauren Siemers         F 35-39     55/709       51:30    8:00     1:44:42
968   Jonathan Buckland      M 35-39     94/444       50:30    8:00     1:44:42
969   Kelsey Binion          F 25-29     64/596       49:20    8:00     1:44:42
970   Nicholas Davidson      M 20-24     47/168       50:23    8:00     1:44:42
971   Morgan Paras           F 20-24     32/352       50:24    8:00     1:44:42
972   Kaitlin Hawk           F 25-29     65/596       49:20    8:00     1:44:44
973   Jack Christiansen      M 45-49     71/386       49:11    8:00     1:44:46
974   Jason Hughes           M 40-44     90/444       50:25    8:00     1:44:46
975   Jennifer Hines         F 45-49     12/434       49:25    8:00     1:44:46
976   Stephen West           M 40-44     91/444       50:25    8:00     1:44:47
977   Taylor Brune           F 25-29     66/596       50:26    8:00     1:44:47
978   Ryan Sadtler           M 16-19      50/90       46:29    8:00     1:44:47
979   Christina Swain        F 20-24     33/352       49:39    8:00     1:44:50
980   Steve Sokol            M 60-64     15/159       50:13    8:00     1:44:50
981   Shelton Graves         M 25-29    124/387       49:59    8:00     1:44:51
982   Brian Todd             M 45-49     72/386       47:04    8:00     1:44:51
983   Paul Moran             M 40-44     92/444       48:11    8:00     1:44:51
984   Ben Burris             M 20-24     48/168       46:18    8:00     1:44:52
985   Marcelo Jardim         M 50-54     45/298       50:08    8:00     1:44:52
986   Rob Lymangrover        M 40-44     93/444       48:57    8:01     1:44:54
987   Efren Vasquez          M 45-49     73/386       51:13    8:01     1:44:55
988   Mandy Gloyeske         F 30-34     58/641       48:10    8:01     1:44:55
989   Eric Cave              M 30-34    101/413       47:08    8:01     1:44:56
990   Adam Hibshman          M 25-29    125/387       49:40    8:01     1:44:59
991   Derek Bartlett         M 30-34    102/413       49:49    8:01     1:45:00
992   Timothy Bryson         M 25-29    126/387       47:48    8:01     1:45:00
993   Courtney Paul          F 30-34     59/641       49:07    8:01     1:45:01
994   Chandhrashekar Pandhir M 45-49     74/386       51:16    8:01     1:45:02
995   Dustin Hunt            M 35-39     95/444       51:14    8:01     1:45:03
996   Kyle Glass             M 30-34    103/413       47:40    8:01     1:45:03
997   Eugene Kase            M 55-59     22/234       50:08    8:01     1:45:03
998   Catherine Geiger       F 25-29     67/596       50:00    8:01     1:45:04
999   Heather Fink           F 45-49     13/434       50:54    8:02     1:45:07
1000  James Morley           M 45-49     75/386       48:30    8:02     1:45:07
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1001  Betzy Rodriguez        F 40-44     34/536       49:54    8:02     1:45:08
1002  Mark Booher            M 60-64     16/159       50:39    8:02     1:45:08
1003  Cynthia Staab          F 30-34     60/641       48:29    8:02     1:45:09
1004  Chris Conran           M 40-44     94/444       52:57    8:02     1:45:10
1005  Patrick Tiffany        M 20-24     49/168       50:19    8:02     1:45:10
1006  Eric Lester            M 35-39     96/444       50:42    8:02     1:45:10
1007  Clarissa Collier       F 35-39     56/709       49:48    8:02     1:45:10
1008  Mary Beckerson         F 25-29     68/596       49:19    8:02     1:45:10
1009  Mark Spence            M 25-29    127/387       49:17    8:02     1:45:11
1010  Cy Hutcherson          M 45-49     76/386       49:49    8:02     1:45:12
1011  Zach Barrett           M 35-39     97/444       52:23    8:02     1:45:12
1012  Stacy Bolser           F 40-44     35/536       48:17    8:02     1:45:14
1013  Gabrielle Castor       F 20-24     34/352       50:43    8:02     1:45:16
1014  Bill Mitschelen        M 35-39     98/444       51:05    8:02     1:45:17
1015  Lauren Stitz           F 20-24     35/352       50:54    8:02     1:45:17
1016  Sara Wajda             F 16-19     13/104       51:13    8:02     1:45:18
1017  Louie Langley          M 40-44     95/444       51:06    8:03     1:45:23
1018  Keith Carlson          M 50-54     46/298       50:12    8:03     1:45:25
1019  Ben Scheib             M 30-34    104/413       49:06    8:03     1:45:25
1020  Abraham Springer       M 50-54     47/298       49:53    8:03     1:45:25
1021  Martin Weaver          M 45-49     77/386       50:46    8:03     1:45:26
1022  Sarah Wheeler          F 30-34     61/641       50:00    8:03     1:45:26
1023  Jack Schneider         M 30-34    105/413       49:11    8:03     1:45:26
1024  Hannah Grall           F 20-24     36/352       49:45    8:03     1:45:28
1025  Paul Patrick           M 50-54     48/298       50:44    8:03     1:45:28
1026  Bhavisha Patel         F 30-34     62/641       50:49    8:03     1:45:29
1027  Monica Restrepo        F 50-54     14/353       50:29    8:03     1:45:30
1028  Donald Richards        M 60-64     17/159       50:43    8:03     1:45:30
1029  Julie Johnston         F 30-34     63/641       48:18    8:03     1:45:31
1030  Samantha Walters       F 35-39     57/709       50:11    8:03     1:45:31
1031  Michael Kasten         M 30-34    106/413       46:18    8:04     1:45:35
1032  Jaclyn Skrobot         F 40-44     36/536       50:52    8:04     1:45:36
1033  Chad Smith             M 35-39     99/444       50:42    8:04     1:45:37
1034  Jeff Anderson          M 50-54     49/298       49:29    8:04     1:45:38
1035  Shayna Gerster         F 30-34     64/641       49:54    8:04     1:45:38
1036  Tyler Wood             M 25-29    128/387       51:06    8:04     1:45:40
1037  Dan Mosbey             M 30-34    107/413       50:43    8:04     1:45:41
1038  Haitao Hu              M 45-49     78/386       51:29    8:04     1:45:41
1039  Charles Moore          M 50-54     50/298       49:42    8:04     1:45:42
1040  Jonathan Latzke        M 25-29    129/387       50:13    8:04     1:45:42
1041  Michael Theodore       M 40-44     96/444       46:29    8:05     1:45:45
1042  Abbie Aldridge         F 16-19     14/104       49:07    8:05     1:45:46
1043  Keaton Stofleth        M 16-19      51/90       51:12    8:05     1:45:47
1044  Paul Sanders           M 55-59     23/234       47:27    8:05     1:45:48
1045  David Williamson       M 45-49     79/386       51:17    8:05     1:45:48
1046  Sarah Awe              F 35-39     58/709       49:32    8:05     1:45:48
1047  Ines Kappes            F 30-34     65/641       51:18    8:05     1:45:48
1048  Pascal Cloteaux        M 50-54     51/298       50:13    8:05     1:45:48
1049  James Webb             M 40-44     97/444       50:38    8:05     1:45:48
1050  William Pridemore      M 45-49     80/386       50:17    8:05     1:45:52
1051  Cindy Sparks           F 50-54     15/353       49:36    8:05     1:45:52
1052  Claire Jiang           F 45-49     14/434       50:14    8:05     1:45:55
1053  Paul Slaughter         M 35-39    100/444       46:42    8:05     1:45:57
1054  Jeff Hauswald          M 45-49     81/386       51:37    8:05     1:45:57
1055  Katherine McDaniel     F 35-39     59/709       51:14    8:05     1:45:58
1056  Lisamarie Guevara      F 30-34     66/641       50:50    8:05     1:45:58
1057  Cory Schneider         M 25-29    130/387       51:41    8:06     1:45:59
1058  Carl W Larsenjr        M 60-64     18/159       49:00    8:06     1:45:59
1059  Grant Wible            M 20-24     50/168       50:18    8:06     1:46:01
1060  Emma McCardwell        F 20-24     37/352       54:07    8:06     1:46:02
1061  Clayton Ludlow         M 35-39    101/444       51:27    8:06     1:46:03
1062  Julynne Spidell        F 13-15       6/44       51:51    8:06     1:46:04
1063  Aroh Pandit            M 25-29    131/387       51:50    8:06     1:46:04
1064  Alex Wood              M 25-29    132/387       51:29    8:06     1:46:05
1065  Nicholas Marnatti      M 25-29    133/387       53:13    8:06     1:46:06
1066  Noah Gausman           M 20-24     51/168       51:27    8:06     1:46:06
1067  Rebeccah Butterworth   F 45-49     15/434       49:43    8:06     1:46:06
1068  Hannah Eppley          F 20-24     38/352       50:36    8:06     1:46:06
1069  Walter Smith           M 40-44     98/444       51:25    8:06     1:46:07
1070  Rebecca Smith          F 30-34     67/641       51:24    8:06     1:46:07
1071  Micah Young            M 13-15      33/64       51:34    8:06     1:46:07
1072  Adam Trotta            M 40-44     99/444       50:30    8:06     1:46:07
1073  Brendon Widau          M 25-29    134/387       47:48    8:06     1:46:08
1074  Jennie Harris          F 35-39     60/709       49:58    8:06     1:46:08
1075  Joel Kaul              M 35-39    102/444       48:58    8:06     1:46:09
1076  Joshua French          M 35-39    103/444       50:22    8:06     1:46:09
1077  Sarah Whittam          F 35-39     61/709       50:04    8:07     1:46:14
1078  Tami Blasius           F 45-49     16/434       49:59    8:07     1:46:15
1079  Jason Morris           M 45-49     82/386       51:24    8:07     1:46:16
1080  Kayte Patterson        F 30-34     68/641       51:25    8:07     1:46:16
1081  Kelly Berry            F 35-39     62/709       50:48    8:07     1:46:16
1082  Angie Dudman           F 55-59      3/243       50:05    8:07     1:46:16
1083  Jerry Arvesen          M 60-64     19/159       50:26    8:07     1:46:18
1084  Schuyler Putt          M 20-24     52/168       51:46    8:07     1:46:19
1085  Anthony Asher Jr.      M 20-24     53/168       51:29    8:07     1:46:19
1086  Matthew Watson         M 20-24     54/168       49:52    8:07     1:46:19
1087  Sara Pedersen          F 40-44     37/536       50:49    8:07     1:46:20
1088  Jason Clinton          M 30-34    108/413       51:37    8:07     1:46:20
1089  Megan Schrantz         F 50-54     16/353       50:10    8:07     1:46:20
1090  Brian Mormino          M 40-44    100/444       49:35    8:07     1:46:21
1091  Maria Lavan            F 50-54     17/353       51:25    8:07     1:46:21
1092  Megan Ferris           F 35-39     63/709       50:27    8:07     1:46:21
1093  Mark Urban             M 55-59     24/234       49:58    8:07     1:46:24
1094  Katie Hettinger        F 20-24     39/352       49:58    8:08     1:46:25
1095  Elizabeth Stevens      F 50-54     18/353       50:12    8:08     1:46:25
1096  Cade Hall              M 25-29    135/387       50:52    8:08     1:46:26
1097  Katherine Kuertz       F 25-29     69/596       51:28    8:08     1:46:26
1098  Greg Williams          M 35-39    104/444       49:52    8:08     1:46:27
1099  Joshua Burton          M 35-39    105/444       54:19    8:08     1:46:27
1100  Nicole Brancato        F 35-39     64/709       51:12    8:08     1:46:27
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1101  Keith Deaton           M 35-39    106/444       51:26    8:08     1:46:28
1102  Anne Piko              F 35-39     65/709       52:45    8:08     1:46:30
1103  Thomas J Joyner        M 35-39    107/444       49:09    8:08     1:46:30
1104  Timothy Bush           M 30-34    109/413       51:32    8:08     1:46:32
1105  David Stringer         M 35-39    108/444       50:06    8:08     1:46:32
1106  Rachel Sun             F 45-49     17/434       51:54    8:08     1:46:32
1107  Heather Quigley-Allen  F 40-44     38/536       50:45    8:08     1:46:33
1108  Sara Farny             F 35-39     66/709       50:20    8:08     1:46:34
1109  Lauren Schregardus     F 35-39     67/709       50:56    8:08     1:46:36
1110  John Howe              M 35-39    109/444       49:16    8:08     1:46:36
1111  James Acklin           M 40-44    101/444       50:04    8:08     1:46:37
1112  Erin Burns             F 35-39     68/709       48:51    8:08     1:46:37
1113  Brad Reinig            M 30-34    110/413       50:30    8:09     1:46:38
1114  Jessica Hammer         F 35-39     69/709       49:31    8:09     1:46:38
1115  Philip Gormong         M 35-39    110/444       47:00    8:09     1:46:38
1116  Devorah Holan          F 45-49     18/434       50:36    8:09     1:46:40
1117  Maya John              F 20-24     40/352       50:26    8:09     1:46:40
1118  Timothy Ryan           M 65-69       4/69       50:44    8:09     1:46:40
1119  Angela Tebeest         F 35-39     70/709       50:06    8:09     1:46:41
1120  Maryellen Charbonneau  F 35-39     71/709       50:08    8:09     1:46:43
1121  Rachael Frentz         F 30-34     69/641       52:02    8:09     1:46:44
1122  Amy Price              F 40-44     39/536       50:14    8:09     1:46:45
1123  Jacob Davidson         M 20-24     55/168       50:54    8:09     1:46:45
1124  Chloe Godrich          F 16-19     15/104       51:24    8:09     1:46:47
1125  Patrick Watt           M 35-39    111/444       50:09    8:09     1:46:47
1126  Ken Narva              M 60-64     20/159       50:21    8:09     1:46:47
1127  Andrew Fry             M 25-29    136/387       50:20    8:09     1:46:48
1128  Ashley Watt            F 30-34     70/641       50:11    8:09     1:46:48
1129  Megan Berry            F 40-44     40/536       51:11    8:09     1:46:49
1130  Jennifer Medley        F 40-44     41/536       51:10    8:09     1:46:49
1131  Robert Morris          M 35-39    112/444       50:38    8:09     1:46:50
1132  Tanner Smith           M 20-24     56/168       57:28    8:09     1:46:50
1133  Steve Meredith         M 35-39    113/444       51:34    8:10     1:46:51
1134  Cecilia Moore          F 20-24     41/352       50:37    8:10     1:46:55
1135  Jordan Ousley          M 30-34    111/413       47:55    8:10     1:46:56
1136  Cole Tirb              M 16-19      52/90       49:28    8:10     1:46:56
1137  Cynthia Galt           F 25-29     70/596       50:52    8:10     1:46:56
1138  Scott Jordan           M 35-39    114/444       50:17    8:10     1:46:57
1139  Steven Olson           M 30-34    112/413       51:10    8:10     1:46:59
1140  Amy Burkholder         F 40-44     42/536       50:37    8:10     1:46:59
1141  Cassandra Hauswald     F 40-44     43/536       51:35    8:10     1:47:01
1142  Rebecca Way            F 35-39     72/709       50:03    8:10     1:47:01
1143  Tyler Stover           M 30-34    113/413       52:38    8:10     1:47:01
1144  Collin Evans           M 20-24     57/168       51:29    8:10     1:47:03
1145  Ronald Pulliam         M 35-39    115/444       50:52    8:10     1:47:04
1146  Danielle Pickut        F 30-34     71/641       50:35    8:10     1:47:04
1147  Erica Scully           F 30-34     72/641       50:57    8:11     1:47:05
1148  Jay Vance              M 45-49     83/386       53:00    8:11     1:47:06
1149  Rich Olsen             M 35-39    116/444       52:47    8:11     1:47:07
1150  Mark Olsen             M 35-39    117/444       52:44    8:11     1:47:07
1151  Jeff Scholar           M 45-49     84/386       50:36    8:11     1:47:07
1152  Charles Buchert        M 40-44    102/444       49:54    8:11     1:47:08
1153  Lauren McClymonds      F 35-39     73/709       52:35    8:11     1:47:08
1154  Isaac Reed             M 40-44    103/444       49:37    8:11     1:47:08
1155  Mark Hervey            M 30-34    114/413       47:58    8:11     1:47:09
1156  Benjamin Hall          M 25-29    137/387       53:51    8:11     1:47:13
1157  Ryan Horst             M 25-29    138/387       49:34    8:11     1:47:14
1158  Christina Campins-Schn F 45-49     19/434       53:27    8:11     1:47:16
1159  Ken St John            M 55-59     25/234       51:36    8:11     1:47:17
1160  Blair Milo             F 35-39     74/709       50:38    8:11     1:47:17
1161  John Overwine          M 35-39    118/444       52:44    8:12     1:47:18
1162  Philip McCormack       M 30-34    115/413       50:09    8:12     1:47:21
1163  Ashley Rich            F 25-29     71/596       52:52    8:12     1:47:21
1164  Don Morris             M 40-44    104/444       50:22    8:12     1:47:22
1165  Kristi Jankowski       F 50-54     19/353       51:04    8:12     1:47:23
1166  Cameron Cover          M 25-29    139/387       50:59    8:12     1:47:26
1167  Matt Kienstra          M 25-29    140/387       52:24    8:12     1:47:26
1168  Matt Coffin            M 25-29    141/387       52:31    8:12     1:47:27
1169  Tristan Villavicencio  M 10-12       2/21       50:05    8:12     1:47:27
1170  Anna Hobbs             F 30-34     73/641       51:31    8:12     1:47:29
1171  Josh Plank             M 35-39    119/444       49:43    8:13     1:47:33
1172  Jacob Flaskamp         M 20-24     58/168       51:39    8:13     1:47:35
1173  Elizabeth Williams     F 16-19     16/104       51:32    8:13     1:47:35
1174  Brian Fritz            M 45-49     85/386       49:40    8:13     1:47:36
1175  Michael Conner         M 50-54     52/298       50:20    8:13     1:47:36
1176  Paige Shanes           F 25-29     72/596       50:03    8:13     1:47:38
1177  Austin Gatchel         M 20-24     59/168       51:55    8:13     1:47:38
1178  David Overwine         M 30-34    116/413       52:42    8:13     1:47:39
1179  Leesa Kaufman          F 45-49     20/434       50:48    8:13     1:47:40
1180  Joshua Gerth           M 40-44    105/444       51:30    8:13     1:47:40
1181  Stacy Weadick          F 40-44     44/536       52:44    8:13     1:47:42
1182  Joshua Marsh           M 35-39    120/444       52:53    8:13     1:47:42
1183  Ryan Mc Elroy          M 25-29    142/387       50:50    8:14     1:47:46
1184  Dean Scheumann         M 50-54     53/298       51:34    8:14     1:47:46
1185  Frances Krumholtz      F 30-34     74/641       51:21    8:14     1:47:47
1186  Andrew Tigulis         M 35-39    121/444       51:07    8:14     1:47:48
1187  Matt Ramsey            M 40-44    106/444       52:18    8:14     1:47:50
1188  Karthik Madduri        M 30-34    117/413       50:48    8:14     1:47:53
1189  Jason Price            M 35-39    122/444       50:15    8:14     1:47:55
1190  Marian Gilhooly        F 40-44     45/536       52:33    8:14     1:47:55
1191  Jessica Krucina        F 25-29     73/596       51:30    8:14     1:47:55
1192  Troy Myers             M 35-39    123/444       51:42    8:14     1:47:56
1193  Pablo Almodovar        M 30-34    118/413       51:51    8:15     1:47:57
1194  Kelly Fults            F 35-39     75/709       52:44    8:15     1:47:57
1195  Benjamin Heider        M 25-29    143/387       51:20    8:15     1:48:00
1196  Tanner Percifield      M 13-15      34/64       51:53    8:15     1:48:04
1197  Jessica Buckland       F 35-39     76/709       52:29    8:15     1:48:06
1198  Haoda Fu               M 35-39    124/444       51:08    8:15     1:48:07
1199  Thomas Hanchar         M 45-49     86/386       52:38    8:15     1:48:08
1200  Cory Clasemann-Ryan    M 35-39    125/444       50:16    8:15     1:48:08
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1201  Ken Mathas             M 45-49     87/386       52:23    8:16     1:48:10
1202  Timothy Doyle          M 55-59     26/234       51:16    8:16     1:48:10
1203  Kara Rutan             F 30-34     75/641       52:12    8:16     1:48:10
1204  Tom McNulty            M 55-59     27/234       52:08    8:16     1:48:11
1205  Megan Burger           F 25-29     74/596       51:11    8:16     1:48:11
1206  Cecelia Mitchell       F 13-15       7/44       51:54    8:16     1:48:11
1207  David Sperry           M 40-44    107/444       53:49    8:16     1:48:12
1208  Chris Banner           M 30-34    119/413       49:28    8:16     1:48:12
1209  Whitney Campbell       F 30-34     76/641       51:38    8:16     1:48:14
1210  Brad Bobenmoyer        M 40-44    108/444       52:07    8:16     1:48:15
1211  Angela Brenneman       M 45-49     88/386       50:53    8:16     1:48:16
1212  Daryl Kapp             M 30-34    120/413       50:43    8:16     1:48:16
1213  Olivia Lehman          F 20-24     42/352       50:46    8:16     1:48:17
1214  Stephanie Bauer        F 25-29     75/596       49:41    8:16     1:48:18
1215  Chris Esterling        M 35-39    126/444       51:18    8:16     1:48:20
1216  Edward Mehnert         M 55-59     28/234       51:36    8:16     1:48:20
1217  Jason Fu               M 13-15      35/64       48:44    8:16     1:48:20
1218  Dane Mize              M 40-44    109/444       51:32    8:16     1:48:22
1219  Evelyn Hasenour        F 13-15       8/44       54:32    8:17     1:48:23
1220  Grace Bennett          F 20-24     43/352       50:41    8:17     1:48:24
1221  John Roberts           M 55-59     29/234       50:56    8:17     1:48:25
1222  Jamie Milbower         M 30-34    121/413       51:01    8:17     1:48:26
1223  Laura Johnson          F 35-39     77/709       51:00    8:17     1:48:26
1224  John Gonzalez          M 35-39    127/444       51:30    8:17     1:48:26
1225  Matthew Haire          M 35-39    128/444       50:13    8:17     1:48:26
1226  Brock Harkness         M 25-29    144/387       52:29    8:17     1:48:27
1227  Tony West              M 40-44    110/444       51:34    8:17     1:48:28
1228  Steve Heim             M 55-59     30/234       50:50    8:17     1:48:28
1229  Jeff Cross             M 60-64     21/159       52:18    8:17     1:48:28
1230  Jared Imlay            M 20-24     60/168       54:21    8:17     1:48:29
1231  Aaron Robinson         M 40-44    111/444       52:16    8:17     1:48:29
1232  Upneet Nijjar          F 35-39     78/709       52:34    8:17     1:48:30
1233  Lauren Croft           F 30-34     77/641       52:04    8:17     1:48:30
1234  Jennifer Johnson       F 35-39     79/709       49:12    8:17     1:48:30
1235  Amber Defabis          F 35-39     80/709       51:41    8:17     1:48:32
1236  David Ammermann        M 50-54     54/298       51:36    8:17     1:48:32
1237  Mark Saltsgaver        M 55-59     31/234       52:10    8:17     1:48:33
1238  Anthony Bosch          M 40-44    112/444       52:24    8:17     1:48:33
1239  Eric Trousdale         M 30-34    122/413       52:54    8:17     1:48:34
1240  Chris Mitchell         M 45-49     89/386       52:14    8:17     1:48:35
1241  Elizabeth Hoffman      F 30-34     78/641       49:16    8:17     1:48:35
1242  Grant Belush           M 13-15      36/64       52:58    8:17     1:48:35
1243  Christina Meagher      F 45-49     21/434       52:08    8:17     1:48:36
1244  Marco Bohlen           M 40-44    113/444       52:54    8:18     1:48:37
1245  Katlyn Scott           F 30-34     79/641       50:49    8:18     1:48:39
1246  Rebecca Goldkamp       F 40-44     46/536       54:33    8:18     1:48:41
1247  Connie Kennedy         F 50-54     20/353       51:25    8:18     1:48:42
1248  Kari Preston           F 40-44     47/536       52:58    8:18     1:48:42
1249  Brian Mrozinski        M 45-49     90/386       50:46    8:18     1:48:42
1250  Dylan Engels           M 30-34    123/413       51:34    8:18     1:48:42
1251  Emma Beavins           F 16-19     17/104       51:21    8:18     1:48:45
1252  Alyssa Wei             F 40-44     48/536       50:49    8:18     1:48:46
1253  Tony McClain           M 50-54     55/298       51:54    8:18     1:48:46
1254  Benjamin Stacy         M 20-24     61/168       50:49    8:18     1:48:46
1255  Elizabeth Mattingly    F 40-44     49/536       50:52    8:18     1:48:47
1256  Ryan Drake             M 40-44    114/444       51:08    8:18     1:48:48
1257  Debbie Murphy          F 50-54     21/353       52:02    8:18     1:48:49
1258  Marilyn Vennemeyer     F 25-29     76/596       52:41    8:19     1:48:50
1259  Silas McGhee           M 45-49     91/386       49:59    8:19     1:48:51
1260  Mandy Ellington        F 40-44     50/536       51:10    8:19     1:48:51
1261  Ben Shafer             M 30-34    124/413       52:44    8:19     1:48:51
1262  Chris Utz              M 45-49     92/386       52:25    8:19     1:48:52
1263  Matt Parmer            M 40-44    115/444       51:46    8:19     1:48:53
1264  Billy Smith            M 35-39    129/444       51:46    8:19     1:48:54
1265  Dave Schneider         M 45-49     93/386       52:03    8:19     1:48:54
1266  Jonathan Hawkins       M 16-19      53/90       53:29    8:19     1:48:54
1267  Jamie Hiatt            M 35-39    130/444       52:01    8:19     1:48:55
1268  Esther Zunker          F 35-39     81/709       51:05    8:19     1:48:56
1269  Audrey Meyer           F 45-49     22/434       51:38    8:19     1:48:57
1270  David Fingerhut        M 45-49     94/386       52:28    8:19     1:48:58
1271  Kristian Schoonover    M 13-15      37/64       50:52    8:19     1:48:58
1272  Derek Bolender         M 35-39    131/444       53:03    8:19     1:49:00
1273  Wyatt Scheele          M 16-19      54/90       50:36    8:19     1:49:01
1274  Allyson Rafferty       F 35-39     82/709       51:52    8:19     1:49:01
1275  Burns Gutzwiller       M 45-49     95/386       51:44    8:20     1:49:04
1276  Ashley Nevin           F 30-34     80/641       50:29    8:20     1:49:07
1277  Natalie Fishel         F 35-39     83/709       50:56    8:20     1:49:07
1278  Katie Risner           F 16-19     18/104       52:58    8:20     1:49:07
1279  Elena Lancioni         F 20-24     44/352       52:58    8:20     1:49:08
1280  Ian McDaniel           M 40-44    116/444       52:51    8:20     1:49:08
1281  Jason Flora            M 40-44    117/444       51:50    8:20     1:49:08
1282  Mark Crull             M 50-54     56/298       52:51    8:20     1:49:08
1283  Bryce Ables            M 20-24     62/168       54:18    8:20     1:49:10
1284  Glenn Stevenson        M 55-59     32/234       51:28    8:20     1:49:10
1285  John Crawley           M 45-49     96/386       51:30    8:20     1:49:10
1286  Phil Bess              M 30-34    125/413       52:06    8:20     1:49:10
1287  Erich Nugent           M 35-39    132/444       49:10    8:20     1:49:10
1288  Kevin Armstrong        M 55-59     33/234       52:09    8:20     1:49:11
1289  Jeff Mehling           M 35-39    133/444       49:57    8:20     1:49:11
1290  Randy Carre            M 45-49     97/386       52:07    8:20     1:49:11
1291  Jerry Chau             M 25-29    145/387       52:44    8:20     1:49:12
1292  Reid Farchmin          M 20-24     63/168       50:52    8:20     1:49:13
1293  Tom Lord               M 55-59     34/234       53:15    8:20     1:49:14
1294  Scott O'neil           M 45-49     98/386       49:23    8:20     1:49:14
1295  Anthony Hatfield       M 45-49     99/386       50:37    8:21     1:49:16
1296  Sara Honaker           F 20-24     45/352       49:56    8:21     1:49:17
1297  Holly Urton            F 35-39     84/709       50:32    8:21     1:49:18
1298  Dylan Lee              M 25-29    146/387       50:38    8:21     1:49:21
1299  Ella Kantz             F 13-15       9/44       53:41    8:21     1:49:23
1300  Andrew Belush          M 40-44    118/444       52:59    8:21     1:49:23
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1301  Katelyn Howerton       F 20-24     46/352       53:05    8:21     1:49:25
1302  Patrick Miller         M 35-39    134/444       51:46    8:21     1:49:26
1303  Katie Miller           F 30-34     81/641       51:45    8:21     1:49:26
1304  Dave Mobley            M 50-54     57/298       52:02    8:21     1:49:27
1305  Danielle Flint         F 35-39     85/709       51:03    8:21     1:49:27
1306  Christine Byers        F 50-54     22/353       51:43    8:21     1:49:27
1307  Todd Fisher            M 45-49    100/386       52:36    8:21     1:49:28
1308  Scott Shobe            M 40-44    119/444       51:36    8:21     1:49:28
1309  Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34    126/413       51:34    8:22     1:49:28
1310  Amy Kavanaugh          F 55-59      4/243       52:23    8:22     1:49:28
1311  Jamie Moreira          F 35-39     86/709       52:29    8:22     1:49:29
1312  Brian Moline           M 40-44    120/444       51:37    8:22     1:49:29
1313  Damon Barnes           M 35-39    135/444       54:04    8:22     1:49:29
1314  Samuel Redenbarger     M 50-54     58/298       51:33    8:22     1:49:30
1315  Mark Pratt             M 35-39    136/444       48:58    8:22     1:49:32
1316  Melissa Rollins        F 30-34     82/641       51:39    8:22     1:49:32
1317  Wayne Baumberger       M 40-44    121/444       53:05    8:22     1:49:33
1318  Kathy Herrmann         F 30-34     83/641       51:13    8:22     1:49:33
1319  Ryan Garuccio          M 16-19      55/90       53:57    8:22     1:49:34
1320  Kelsie Michael         F 25-29     77/596       51:25    8:22     1:49:35
1321  Jonathan Smith         M 40-44    122/444       52:42    8:22     1:49:35
1322  Glenn Richardson       M 40-44    123/444       54:15    8:22     1:49:36
1323  Vincent Marshall       M 20-24     64/168       51:35    8:22     1:49:37
1324  Kerry Davies           F 35-39     87/709       50:19    8:22     1:49:38
1325  Luke Ryle              M 25-29    147/387       52:22    8:22     1:49:38
1326  Kayla Hansmann         F 25-29     78/596       51:54    8:22     1:49:38
1327  Kevin Wagner           M 30-34    127/413       52:26    8:22     1:49:39
1328  Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59     35/234       51:29    8:22     1:49:39
1329  Marc Quigley           M 45-49    101/386       52:12    8:22     1:49:39
1330  Damien Spangler        M 40-44    124/444       53:15    8:22     1:49:41
1331  Rebecca Freeland       F 30-34     84/641       51:18    8:23     1:49:43
1332  Eric Uren              M 30-34    128/413       53:01    8:23     1:49:44
1333  Mike Moya              M 50-54     59/298       51:43    8:23     1:49:44
1334  Jerry Giacchino        M 60-64     22/159       52:49    8:23     1:49:44
1335  Hossein Ouranos        M 30-34    129/413       54:29    8:23     1:49:45
1336  Selena Levetzow        F 40-44     51/536       51:35    8:23     1:49:46
1337  Kristina Porada        F 25-29     79/596       51:35    8:23     1:49:46
1338  Ryo Fuchinoue          M 40-44    125/444       52:20    8:23     1:49:47
1339  Landon Scott           M 25-29    148/387       54:13    8:23     1:49:48
1340  Jose Marrero           M 50-54     60/298       52:54    8:23     1:49:49
1341  Amy Hardey             F 35-39     88/709       53:25    8:23     1:49:50
1342  Doug Burkmire          M 50-54     61/298       53:17    8:23     1:49:50
1343  Justin Buchman         M 20-24     65/168       53:07    8:23     1:49:51
1344  Emily Erickson         F 20-24     47/352       53:07    8:23     1:49:51
1345  Andrea Beadles         F 30-34     85/641       52:21    8:23     1:49:52
1346  John Scheiding         M 55-59     36/234       53:14    8:23     1:49:54
1347  Kara Zurbuch           F 20-24     48/352       50:57    8:24     1:49:58
1348  Christopher Herbert    M 45-49    102/386       49:55    8:24     1:49:58
1349  Jake Mundy             M 30-34    130/413       52:44    8:24     1:49:58
1350  Mike Brennan           M 55-59     37/234       52:24    8:24     1:49:58
1351  Todd Jacobi            M 55-59     38/234       51:40    8:24     1:49:59
1352  Alex Kapsalis          M 25-29    149/387       53:16    8:24     1:50:00
1353  David Marino           M 45-49    103/386       52:28    8:24     1:50:02
1354  Parker Luedtke         M 10-12       3/21       52:15    8:24     1:50:03
1355  Denise Hillenbrand     F 50-54     23/353       52:14    8:24     1:50:03
1356  Joseph Moeddel         M 40-44    126/444       52:52    8:24     1:50:04
1357  Ellie Sheffield        F 25-29     80/596       52:14    8:24     1:50:04
1358  Kyle McKee             M 35-39    137/444       51:39    8:24     1:50:04
1359  John Diefenderfer      M 25-29    150/387       51:21    8:24     1:50:05
1360  Madankumar Sampath     M 25-29    151/387       48:31    8:24     1:50:05
1361  Bonnie Wittman         F 50-54     24/353       51:38    8:24     1:50:05
1362  Lance Chrisman         M 45-49    104/386       52:56    8:24     1:50:05
1363  Rachel Stout           F 45-49     23/434       52:20    8:24     1:50:05
1364  Michael Heard          M 50-54     62/298       55:03    8:24     1:50:05
1365  Kayla Kirchner         F 16-19     19/104       53:53    8:24     1:50:06
1366  Chad Knoderer          M 40-44    127/444       51:30    8:24     1:50:07
1367  Donald Keller          M 55-59     39/234       54:03    8:24     1:50:07
1368  Kelly Drew             F 35-39     89/709       50:57    8:24     1:50:07
1369  Carmen Folk            F 25-29     81/596       52:11    8:25     1:50:08
1370  Elise Brown            F 30-34     86/641       53:08    8:25     1:50:08
1371  Karen Ross             F 35-39     90/709       53:18    8:25     1:50:08
1372  Claire Hinshaw         F 25-29     82/596       51:31    8:25     1:50:09
1373  Krystal Brand          F 30-34     87/641       51:50    8:25     1:50:10
1374  Abigail Brenner        F 20-24     49/352       51:51    8:25     1:50:10
1375  Joseph Lapka           M 40-44    128/444       54:29    8:25     1:50:11
1376  Katelyn Haskell        F 30-34     88/641       51:51    8:25     1:50:11
1377  Steve Spaletto         M 45-49    105/386       52:57    8:25     1:50:12
1378  Marty Howgate          M 40-44    129/444       54:52    8:25     1:50:12
1379  Danielle Wilson        F 30-34     89/641       53:48    8:25     1:50:12
1380  Scott Shellabarger     M 45-49    106/386       54:53    8:25     1:50:13
1381  Justin Sinders         M 35-39    138/444       50:51    8:25     1:50:13
1382  Kory Orellana          M 20-24     66/168       51:55    8:25     1:50:14
1383  Leslie Hall            F 45-49     24/434       51:46    8:25     1:50:14
1384  Libby Bates            F 25-29     83/596       51:23    8:25     1:50:15
1385  Lacey Groce            F 30-34     90/641       53:51    8:25     1:50:17
1386  John Lenahan           M 45-49    107/386       50:53    8:25     1:50:17
1387  Maxwell Edwards        M 16-19      56/90       50:23    8:25     1:50:17
1388  Holly Marshall         F 30-34     91/641       53:31    8:25     1:50:19
1389  Chris Bishop           M 40-44    130/444       50:59    8:25     1:50:19
1390  Reagan Shaar           F 13-15      10/44       54:15    8:26     1:50:21
1391  Houmed Garad           M 40-44    131/444       51:42    8:26     1:50:21
1392  Adam Walls             M 35-39    139/444       53:25    8:26     1:50:21
1393  Jennifer Walls         F 30-34     92/641       53:24    8:26     1:50:21
1394  Brittany Horswell      F 25-29     84/596       54:37    8:26     1:50:21
1395  Gianna Mohrman         F 40-44     52/536       52:54    8:26     1:50:21
1396  Kristin Gulley         F 35-39     91/709       50:55    8:26     1:50:22
1397  Andrew Edwards         M 45-49    108/386       51:51    8:26     1:50:23
1398  Jenna Fedorcha         F 35-39     92/709       49:49    8:26     1:50:23
1399  Nematullah Sharaf      M 30-34    131/413       50:17    8:26     1:50:24
1400  Ryne Click             M 25-29    152/387       53:40    8:26     1:50:24
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1401  Kate Gehan             F 40-44     53/536       53:00    8:26     1:50:26
1402  Andrew Swart           M 25-29    153/387       55:43    8:26     1:50:27
1403  Tyla Mason             F 40-44     54/536       51:04    8:26     1:50:27
1404  Sarah Dyer             F 35-39     93/709       52:12    8:26     1:50:27
1405  Tracy Gates            F 55-59      5/243       54:36    8:26     1:50:27
1406  Irisha Scully          F 30-34     93/641       51:32    8:26     1:50:28
1407  Lucas Hinegardner      M 25-29    154/387       47:33    8:26     1:50:28
1408  Aneta Pavlova          F 45-49     25/434       51:39    8:26     1:50:29
1409  Dominique Melvin       F 20-24     50/352       53:18    8:26     1:50:30
1410  Bethany Hoblet         F 35-39     94/709       53:07    8:26     1:50:30
1411  Aaron Dea              M 20-24     67/168       53:09    8:26     1:50:30
1412  Katelyn Fischer        F 25-29     85/596       53:11    8:26     1:50:32
1413  Costa Diamond          M 25-29    155/387       53:00    8:26     1:50:33
1414  Max Tuttle             M 25-29    156/387       55:53    8:27     1:50:34
1415  Eugene Kase            M 20-24     68/168       53:17    8:27     1:50:35
1416  Barefoot Dan Lutes     M 50-54     63/298       52:16    8:27     1:50:36
1417  Molly Packard          F 25-29     86/596       52:45    8:27     1:50:36
1418  John Stephen           M 30-34    132/413       52:41    8:27     1:50:36
1419  Nate Jones             M 13-15      38/64       49:16    8:27     1:50:37
1420  Adam Schoultz          M 35-39    140/444       54:18    8:27     1:50:37
1421  William Frazier        M 25-29    157/387       55:16    8:27     1:50:37
1422  Darren Wright          M 40-44    132/444       52:20    8:27     1:50:38
1423  Ryan Lebo              M 40-44    133/444       52:39    8:27     1:50:39
1424  Robert Ted Barron      M 60-64     23/159       51:57    8:27     1:50:40
1425  Joseph Meyer           M 25-29    158/387       47:20    8:27     1:50:40
1426  Eric Fancher           M 30-34    133/413       50:23    8:27     1:50:42
1427  Sean Myers             M 30-34    134/413       52:34    8:27     1:50:43
1428  Andre Ferguson         M 20-24     69/168       51:06    8:27     1:50:44
1429  Grant Farchmin         M 20-24     70/168       50:53    8:27     1:50:45
1430  Kevin Ellis            M 60-64     24/159       52:29    8:27     1:50:45
1431  Megan Gardner          F 20-24     51/352       53:13    8:27     1:50:46
1432  Tim Murray             M 35-39    141/444       53:00    8:28     1:50:50
1433  Molly McKinney         F 35-39     95/709       53:00    8:28     1:50:50
1434  Ashley Sapp            F 30-34     94/641       53:05    8:28     1:50:51
1435  Mike Taylor            M 45-49    109/386       52:49    8:28     1:50:52
1436  Erin Clark             F 35-39     96/709       53:35    8:28     1:50:53
1437  Carson Budde           M 30-34    135/413       53:11    8:28     1:50:53
1438  Matthew Doyle          M 30-34    136/413       49:54    8:28     1:50:53
1439  Matt Summerfield       M 25-29    159/387       52:56    8:28     1:50:54
1440  Jonathan Gomez         M 60-64     25/159       52:43    8:28     1:50:56
1441  Steve Viars            M 55-59     40/234       52:47    8:28     1:50:57
1442  Kelby Wyse             M 30-34    137/413       52:48    8:28     1:50:58
1443  Ian Kuchinski          M 13-15      39/64       54:05    8:28     1:50:59
1444  Cenk Tercan            M 45-49    110/386       51:50    8:28     1:50:59
1445  Derek Arnold           M 30-34    138/413       54:46    8:29     1:51:00
1446  Josh Hallatt           M 40-44    134/444       52:54    8:29     1:51:01
1447  Abigail Beiter         F 16-19     20/104       50:30    8:29     1:51:02
1448  Abhinav Chandrappa     M 25-29    160/387       54:02    8:29     1:51:02
1449  Ron Miller             M 35-39    142/444       52:48    8:29     1:51:02
1450  David Morehead         M 40-44    135/444       53:12    8:29     1:51:03
1451  Laura McCrea           F 35-39     97/709       52:00    8:29     1:51:03
1452  Kaden Templeton        M 16-19      57/90       51:49    8:29     1:51:03
1453  Ashley Underwood       F 30-34     95/641       51:19    8:29     1:51:03
1454  Stephanie Bowser       F 30-34     96/641       51:46    8:29     1:51:04
1455  Heidi Heeke            F 30-34     97/641       51:15    8:29     1:51:05
1456  Jacob Butler           M 20-24     71/168       52:59    8:29     1:51:05
1457  Aristotle Pingul       M 50-54     64/298       56:11    8:29     1:51:06
1458  Victor Grisby          M 45-49    111/386       54:43    8:29     1:51:06
1459  Joanna Cobb            F 35-39     98/709       53:52    8:29     1:51:07
1460  David Luedtke          M 45-49    112/386       52:16    8:29     1:51:08
1461  Susan Seaman           F 30-34     98/641       52:19    8:29     1:51:08
1462  Sarah Stitzlein        F 35-39     99/709       52:38    8:29     1:51:10
1463  David Willey           M 35-39    143/444       54:08    8:29     1:51:10
1464  Josh Blatt             M 45-49    113/386       54:05    8:29     1:51:11
1465  Mike Flueck            M 40-44    136/444       52:38    8:29     1:51:11
1466  Donis Castillo         M 25-29    161/387       58:10    8:29     1:51:11
1467  Ben Birkby             M 45-49    114/386       53:10    8:29     1:51:11
1468  Amy Roell              F 45-49     26/434       53:02    8:29     1:51:12
1469  Christopher Gillyard   M 50-54     65/298       54:20    8:29     1:51:12
1470  Julian Estiva          M 35-39    144/444       53:10    8:29     1:51:12
1471  Erin Verplank          F 35-39    100/709       52:14    8:29     1:51:12
1472  Erica Perkins          F 35-39    101/709       52:41    8:29     1:51:13
1473  John Balbach           M 35-39    145/444       49:59    8:30     1:51:13
1474  Isaac Brewer           M 40-44    137/444       49:48    8:30     1:51:15
1475  Kenneth Riley          M 25-29    162/387       54:04    8:30     1:51:15
1476  Kayla Morris           F 30-34     99/641       53:47    8:30     1:51:16
1477  Darren Wurmnest        M 30-34    139/413       52:56    8:30     1:51:16
1478  Benjamin Gordon        M 30-34    140/413       53:51    8:30     1:51:16
1479  Greg Chastain          M 50-54     66/298       53:02    8:30     1:51:17
1480  Greg Swynenburg        M 40-44    138/444       54:33    8:30     1:51:17
1481  Aaron Enneking         M 30-34    141/413       53:35    8:30     1:51:17
1482  Jacob Langbehn         M 20-24     72/168       53:25    8:30     1:51:18
1483  John Lux               M 35-39    146/444       54:49    8:30     1:51:18
1484  Luz Palacios           F 35-39    102/709       51:02    8:30     1:51:19
1485  Kahli Blickenstaff     F 25-29     87/596       50:37    8:30     1:51:19
1486  Ben Olson              M 30-34    142/413       53:18    8:30     1:51:20
1487  Tim Hord               M 45-49    115/386       53:54    8:30     1:51:20
1488  Matthew Whiteside      M 25-29    163/387       52:11    8:30     1:51:21
1489  Kylee Henderson        F 20-24     52/352       52:30    8:30     1:51:21
1490  MacEo Lewis            M 35-39    147/444       50:46    8:30     1:51:22
1491  Megan Leivant          F 35-39    103/709       52:59    8:30     1:51:23
1492  Michael Leivant        M 40-44    139/444       52:59    8:30     1:51:23
1493  Michael Knecht         M 55-59     41/234       52:15    8:30     1:51:24
1494  Stephen Kirk           M 20-24     73/168       54:28    8:31     1:51:27
1495  Michelle Chutka        F 35-39    104/709       51:54    8:31     1:51:27
1496  Isaac Zeckel           M 35-39    148/444       50:25    8:31     1:51:28
1497  Jessica Dooley         F 30-34    100/641       53:43    8:31     1:51:29
1498  Katie Flores           F 35-39    105/709       50:40    8:31     1:51:29
1499  Jeffrey Watson         M 60-64     26/159       52:41    8:31     1:51:30
1500  Troy Williams          M 45-49    116/386       52:31    8:31     1:51:30
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1501  Tiffiny Dawson         F 45-49     27/434       51:56    8:31     1:51:30
1502  Ron Gable              M 50-54     67/298       51:18    8:31     1:51:30
1503  William Gilhooly       M 45-49    117/386       53:16    8:31     1:51:30
1504  Ashley Micek           F 20-24     53/352       56:00    8:31     1:51:31
1505  Michael Palmer         M 35-39    149/444       50:38    8:31     1:51:31
1506  Victoria Collins       F 20-24     54/352       55:23    8:31     1:51:31
1507  Janet Smith            F 40-44     55/536       50:02    8:31     1:51:32
1508  Amy Susott             F 35-39    106/709       53:19    8:31     1:51:34
1509  Estera Barber          F 40-44     56/536       52:53    8:31     1:51:34
1510  Christina Kvachkoff    F 50-54     25/353       52:52    8:31     1:51:35
1511  Erika Seidel           F 25-29     88/596       54:08    8:31     1:51:39
1512  Brian Hosfield         M 30-34    143/413       54:03    8:32     1:51:40
1513  Corey Powell           M 25-29    164/387       54:29    8:32     1:51:40
1514  Philipp Regli          M 20-24     74/168       53:15    8:32     1:51:41
1515  Abraham Means          M 10-12       4/21       53:42    8:32     1:51:41
1516  Lauren Bailey          F 35-39    107/709       51:44    8:32     1:51:41
1517  Matt Kivett            M 30-34    144/413       52:29    8:32     1:51:42
1518  Dusty Greer            F 35-39    108/709       54:29    8:32     1:51:42
1519  Kevin Ludwig           M 30-34    145/413       52:30    8:32     1:51:42
1520  Matt Garing            M 30-34    146/413       52:24    8:32     1:51:42
1521  Andrew Queler          M 45-49    118/386       52:51    8:32     1:51:42
1522  Taylor Galpern         F 25-29     89/596       54:17    8:32     1:51:43
1523  Erin Walls             F 45-49     28/434       52:54    8:32     1:51:43
1524  Gareth Yeoman          M 35-39    150/444       53:15    8:32     1:51:45
1525  Jeffrey Smith          M 45-49    119/386       52:55    8:32     1:51:46
1526  Derek Anderson         M 45-49    120/386       52:54    8:32     1:51:46
1527  Adam Wright            M 35-39    151/444       50:25    8:32     1:51:47
1528  Joe Kolbaba            M 55-59     42/234       52:36    8:32     1:51:47
1529  Casey Stafford         F 35-39    109/709       47:16    8:32     1:51:48
1530  Joshua Funk            M 40-44    140/444       53:42    8:32     1:51:48
1531  Alma Gamero            F 40-44     57/536       51:57    8:32     1:51:48
1532  Theresa Lain           F 35-39    110/709       52:07    8:32     1:51:48
1533  Heather Pulford        F 30-34    101/641       51:47    8:32     1:51:50
1534  Keith Chitty           M 40-44    141/444       54:33    8:32     1:51:50
1535  Kevin Gray             M 40-44    142/444       52:33    8:32     1:51:50
1536  Gary Reinwald          M 40-44    143/444       54:33    8:32     1:51:50
1537  Konnie McCollum        F 50-54     26/353       54:12    8:32     1:51:51
1538  Karla McCollum         F 50-54     27/353       54:13    8:32     1:51:51
1539  Eric Mier              M 30-34    147/413       53:08    8:32     1:51:52
1540  Sarah Enlow            F 30-34    102/641       53:44    8:32     1:51:52
1541  Joseph Fiorelli        M 20-24     75/168       53:51    8:33     1:51:53
1542  Karen Weber            F 50-54     28/353       52:00    8:33     1:51:54
1543  Louis Kissinger        M 20-24     76/168       49:54    8:33     1:51:55
1544  Chris Tyler            M 45-49    121/386       53:15    8:33     1:51:55
1545  Ellen Collinsworth     F 45-49     29/434       53:55    8:33     1:51:56
1546  Mike Sandry            M 50-54     68/298       52:47    8:33     1:51:56
1547  Angie Minnick          F 25-29     90/596       55:49    8:33     1:51:56
1548  Brad Serf              M 50-54     69/298       54:07    8:33     1:51:56
1549  Mike Mittal            M 40-44    144/444       53:55    8:33     1:51:57
1550  David Andsager         M 50-54     70/298       53:58    8:33     1:51:58
1551  Ricki Hancart          F 30-34    103/641       54:34    8:33     1:51:59
1552  Jeremy Deenik          M 35-39    152/444       52:26    8:33     1:51:59
1553  Jeremy Hawk            M 35-39    153/444       53:56    8:33     1:51:59
1554  Carl Hartman           M 45-49    122/386                8:33     1:51:59
1555  John Schuler           M 45-49    123/386       54:29    8:33     1:52:00
1556  Suzie Kovatch          F 30-34    104/641       53:52    8:33     1:52:00
1557  Warren Lawless         M 25-29    165/387       55:43    8:33     1:52:01
1558  Leah Kubachka          F 35-39    111/709       52:31    8:33     1:52:01
1559  Ami Spellmam           F 30-34    105/641       52:32    8:33     1:52:01
1560  Satoshi Okamoto        M 45-49    124/386       53:34    8:33     1:52:02
1561  Katherine Cox          F 35-39    112/709       52:34    8:33     1:52:03
1562  Mike Kerschner         M 50-54     71/298       51:40    8:33     1:52:03
1563  Chris Tilson           M 35-39    154/444       52:20    8:33     1:52:03
1564  Bryan Harness          M 45-49    125/386       54:55    8:33     1:52:03
1565  Kenneth Polky          M 65-69       5/69       52:56    8:33     1:52:04
1566  Gina Gustafson         F 25-29     91/596       53:29    8:33     1:52:05
1567  Mark Brushaber         M 50-54     72/298       53:52    8:33     1:52:05
1568  Patricia Bales         F 60-64      2/111       53:44    8:34     1:52:06
1569  Matt Nienhaus          M 45-49    126/386       53:48    8:34     1:52:06
1570  Justin Sarber          M 45-49    127/386       54:12    8:34     1:52:07
1571  Joni Lynne Ayers       F 35-39    113/709       53:27    8:34     1:52:07
1572  Cj O'donnell           M 55-59     43/234       53:29    8:34     1:52:08
1573  Erin Zhao              F 20-24     55/352       53:11    8:34     1:52:08
1574  Brian Peppers          M 55-59     44/234       53:39    8:34     1:52:08
1575  Laura Zeedik           F 35-39    114/709       51:41    8:34     1:52:10
1576  Carl Youngstafel       M 50-54     73/298       52:51    8:34     1:52:12
1577  Aaron Najfach          M 20-24     77/168       54:34    8:34     1:52:12
1578  Renee Weber            F 40-44     58/536       52:11    8:34     1:52:12
1579  Paul Plummer           M 50-54     74/298       51:34    8:34     1:52:13
1580  Emily Weesner          M 30-34    148/413       53:12    8:34     1:52:13
1581  Adam Weesner           M 35-39    155/444       53:13    8:34     1:52:13
1582  Kaileigh Moore         F 20-24     56/352       53:18    8:34     1:52:14
1583  Carly Reynolds         F 16-19     21/104       55:17    8:34     1:52:15
1584  Susan Heckaman         F 45-49     30/434       52:42    8:34     1:52:16
1585  Barrett Wilson         M 30-34    149/413       54:49    8:34     1:52:17
1586  Janet Rhoads           F 50-54     29/353       51:03    8:34     1:52:18
1587  John Brack             M 45-49    128/386       51:50    8:34     1:52:18
1588  Jordan Cook            M 30-34    150/413       54:09    8:35     1:52:19
1589  Roger Vance            M 50-54     75/298       53:24    8:35     1:52:21
1590  Todd Bardsley          M 55-59     45/234       52:44    8:35     1:52:22
1591  Erica Rodriguez        F 20-24     57/352       56:01    8:35     1:52:22
1592  Phil Andrews           M 35-39    156/444       52:55    8:35     1:52:23
1593  Emily Bell             F 20-24     58/352       53:50    8:35     1:52:27
1594  Bethany Carmien Onwodi F 25-29     92/596       54:07    8:35     1:52:27
1595  Margaret Carter        F 16-19     22/104       56:16    8:35     1:52:28
1596  Kimberly Beck          F 55-59      6/243       53:10    8:35     1:52:28
1597  William Phillips       M 40-44    145/444       53:00    8:35     1:52:28
1598  Mariah Williamson      F 25-29     93/596       53:48    8:36     1:52:33
1599  Ray Montgomery         M 50-54     76/298       52:48    8:36     1:52:33
1600  Shelbi Goble           F 25-29     94/596       50:04    8:36     1:52:34
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1601  Reid Samuel            M 30-34    151/413       54:24    8:36     1:52:34
1602  Erin E. McCabe         F 30-34    106/641       52:17    8:36     1:52:34
1603  Michelle Hall          F 45-49     31/434       54:46    8:36     1:52:36
1604  Emily Matthews         F 20-24     59/352       55:38    8:36     1:52:37
1605  Claudia Lausch         F 13-15      11/44       52:39    8:36     1:52:37
1606  Fernando Vazquez       M 35-39    157/444       53:01    8:36     1:52:38
1607  Missy Moore            F 50-54     30/353       52:57    8:36     1:52:38
1608  Christina Hill         F 25-29     95/596       55:47    8:36     1:52:38
1609  Emily Lamb             F 35-39    115/709       54:06    8:36     1:52:38
1610  Allie Card             F 25-29     96/596       53:47    8:36     1:52:39
1611  Cynthia Gorman         F 55-59      7/243       55:05    8:36     1:52:40
1612  Yunqi Zhang            F 25-29     97/596       51:54    8:36     1:52:40
1613  Matthew Stutz          M 30-34    152/413       53:57    8:36     1:52:40
1614  Dawn Parker            F 55-59      8/243       53:36    8:36     1:52:40
1615  Luciano Solis          M 50-54     77/298       52:47    8:36     1:52:43
1616  Yugong Cheng           M 50-54     78/298       54:50    8:36     1:52:43
1617  Amy Bechtold           F 50-54     31/353       54:06    8:36     1:52:43
1618  Jason Love             M 20-24     78/168       55:19    8:36     1:52:44
1619  Randy Buhr             M 45-49    129/386       53:21    8:37     1:52:45
1620  Katie Speckman         F 35-39    116/709       54:39    8:37     1:52:47
1621  Amanda Jefferis        F 20-24     60/352       53:15    8:37     1:52:48
1622  Chad Kinner            M 30-34    153/413       54:06    8:37     1:52:50
1623  Cyril Wood             M 30-34    154/413       51:33    8:37     1:52:50
1624  Stephanie Melillo      F 35-39    117/709       53:50    8:37     1:52:50
1625  Joseph Przybylinski    M 25-29    166/387       51:14    8:37     1:52:51
1626  Abigail Hamilton       F 20-24     61/352       53:52    8:37     1:52:52
1627  Lisa Beck              F 45-49     32/434       52:59    8:37     1:52:52
1628  Christine Blinco       F 40-44     59/536       52:51    8:37     1:52:53
1629  Brooke Davisson        F 25-29     98/596       53:49    8:37     1:52:53
1630  Austin Warner          M 20-24     79/168       54:06    8:37     1:52:53
1631  S. Paolucci            M 65-69       6/69       54:03    8:37     1:52:54
1632  Sara Fischbach         F 25-29     99/596       53:06    8:37     1:52:54
1633  Kevin Large            M 45-49    130/386       52:32    8:37     1:52:56
1634  Michelle Rhoads        F 40-44     60/536       54:01    8:37     1:52:57
1635  Kelli Vanduyne         F 25-29    100/596       54:23    8:37     1:52:57
1636  Justin McGaha          M 35-39    158/444       53:17    8:37     1:52:57
1637  Thad Jaynes            M 40-44    146/444       51:14    8:37     1:52:58
1638  Tim Wilson             M 45-49    131/386       52:02    8:37     1:52:58
1639  Natalie Keating        F 35-39    118/709       52:58    8:37     1:52:58
1640  Megan Miles            F 30-34    107/641       53:19    8:37     1:52:58
1641  Cj Keating             M 40-44    147/444       52:58    8:38     1:52:58
1642  Claire Martin          F 25-29    101/596       52:47    8:38     1:52:58
1643  Kyle Pawlak            M 30-34    155/413       52:03    8:38     1:52:59
1644  Lauren Lai             F 25-29    102/596       54:51    8:38     1:52:59
1645  Joseph Bergacs         M 40-44    148/444       52:37    8:38     1:52:59
1646  Jared Allen            M 30-34    156/413       50:57    8:38     1:53:00
1647  Raleigh Malik          F 30-34    108/641       54:07    8:38     1:53:01
1648  Jason Lee              M 40-44    149/444       53:40    8:38     1:53:01
1649  Ashley Christie        F 30-34    109/641       53:38    8:38     1:53:02
1650  Riley Jaynes           M 10-12       5/21       54:51    8:38     1:53:04
1651  Jesse Jaynes           M 45-49    132/386       54:51    8:38     1:53:04
1652  Abby Champ             F 35-39    119/709       54:45    8:38     1:53:04
1653  Jennifer Hendry        F 40-44     61/536       53:50    8:38     1:53:04
1654  Jason Hendershot       M 45-49    133/386       54:20    8:38     1:53:05
1655  James Lewis            M 45-49    134/386       54:17    8:38     1:53:05
1656  Adair Hernandez        M 13-15      40/64       53:40    8:38     1:53:06
1657  Blaire Harter          F 35-39    120/709       54:22    8:38     1:53:07
1658  Ellie McCardwell       F 25-29    103/596       54:13    8:38     1:53:07
1659  Katie Lawson           F 45-49     33/434       53:57    8:38     1:53:08
1660  Andrew Breck           M 35-39    159/444       54:45    8:38     1:53:09
1661  Ben Hughes             M 30-34    157/413       53:06    8:38     1:53:09
1662  Jillian Pall           F 30-34    110/641       54:05    8:38     1:53:10
1663  Kristen Kaskel         F 25-29    104/596       54:47    8:38     1:53:10
1664  Daniel Kruger          M 30-34    158/413       51:30    8:39     1:53:11
1665  Alex Jonovski          M 30-34    159/413       56:07    8:39     1:53:11
1666  Alyssa Ritter          F 16-19     23/104       53:04    8:39     1:53:12
1667  Stacy Bosch            F 40-44     62/536       54:18    8:39     1:53:13
1668  Kelly Woods            F 35-39    121/709       54:34    8:39     1:53:13
1669  Kayla Konow            F 25-29    105/596       53:40    8:39     1:53:13
1670  Levi McDaniel          M 30-34    160/413       55:05    8:39     1:53:13
1671  Kolton Blickenstaff    M 30-34    161/413       50:36    8:39     1:53:14
1672  Sam Shipman            M 25-29    167/387       56:19    8:39     1:53:16
1673  Matz Jungmann          M 35-39    160/444       54:18    8:39     1:53:16
1674  Brittney Becker        F 30-34    111/641       55:19    8:39     1:53:16
1675  Amy Lammert            F 30-34    112/641       54:09    8:39     1:53:16
1676  Susan Jablonski        F 35-39    122/709       54:34    8:39     1:53:17
1677  Nicola Iaria           M 35-39    161/444       53:47    8:39     1:53:17
1678  Chris Stucker          M 40-44    150/444       51:24    8:39     1:53:17
1679  Hartman Gozen          F 35-39    123/709       53:22    8:39     1:53:17
1680  Benjamin Cottongim     M 25-29    168/387       54:24    8:39     1:53:18
1681  Hannah Kuhn            F 25-29    106/596       54:24    8:39     1:53:19
1682  Mark Deal              M 40-44    151/444       52:45    8:39     1:53:19
1683  Daniel Moore           M 30-34    162/413       54:12    8:39     1:53:21
1684  Julia Rector           F 25-29    107/596       54:37    8:39     1:53:21
1685  Jennifer Harrison      F 35-39    124/709       54:52    8:39     1:53:22
1686  Adam Matre             M 16-19      58/90       54:44    8:39     1:53:22
1687  Terry Schaefer         M 50-54     79/298     1:07:44    8:39     1:53:22
1688  Joseph O'Hanlon        M 35-39    162/444       54:27    8:39     1:53:22
1689  Katherine Alexander    F 30-34    113/641       51:41    8:39     1:53:22
1690  Shawna Eikenberry      F 40-44     63/536       53:59    8:39     1:53:23
1691  Michael Blose          M 40-44    152/444       54:36    8:39     1:53:23
1692  Abby Nielsen           F 25-29    108/596       53:52    8:40     1:53:24
1693  Anne McLaren           F 25-29    109/596       53:57    8:40     1:53:25
1694  William Krause         M 30-34    163/413       53:14    8:40     1:53:25
1695  Andrew Ryan            M 25-29    169/387       54:13    8:40     1:53:25
1696  Grace Wallace          F 25-29    110/596       52:48    8:40     1:53:26
1697  Richard Heaton         M 55-59     46/234       56:30    8:40     1:53:26
1698  Bob Kearns             M 60-64     27/159       54:35    8:40     1:53:26
1699  Cole Thompson          M 30-34    164/413       53:01    8:40     1:53:27
1700  Tracey Gradle          F 35-39    125/709       53:01    8:40     1:53:28
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1701  Mark Poynter           M 45-49    135/386       54:08    8:40     1:53:28
1702  Cara McCammon          F 40-44     64/536       54:26    8:40     1:53:29
1703  Patrick Maynor         M 20-24     80/168       53:50    8:40     1:53:29
1704  Amy Hause              F 35-39    126/709       54:38    8:40     1:53:30
1705  Anne Smith             F 50-54     32/353       54:17    8:40     1:53:30
1706  Julie Brown            F 40-44     65/536       52:49    8:40     1:53:30
1707  David Duncan           M 40-44    153/444       52:21    8:40     1:53:30
1708  Emily McLaughlin       F 16-19     24/104       53:32    8:40     1:53:30
1709  John McLaughlin        M 45-49    136/386       53:32    8:40     1:53:31
1710  Jessica Arnow          F 35-39    127/709       54:01    8:40     1:53:31
1711  Jeff Klement           M 35-39    163/444       54:48    8:40     1:53:31
1712  Carol Iden             F 45-49     34/434       54:00    8:40     1:53:31
1713  Chris Pontorno         M 45-49    137/386       52:41    8:40     1:53:31
1714  Jenny Hoffman          F 30-34    114/641       54:57    8:40     1:53:32
1715  John Buchheid          M 60-64     28/159       55:00    8:40     1:53:33
1716  Adam Krupp             M 35-39    164/444       50:54    8:40     1:53:33
1717  Crystal Hallwood       F 45-49     35/434       53:02    8:40     1:53:34
1718  Courtney Lehman        M 35-39    165/444       52:19    8:40     1:53:35
1719  Brock Monroe           M 40-44    154/444       55:23    8:40     1:53:35
1720  Tamara Harris          F 45-49     36/434       54:25    8:40     1:53:35
1721  Alison Walton          F 35-39    128/709       54:11    8:40     1:53:36
1722  Scott Leeman           M 45-49    138/386       53:12    8:40     1:53:36
1723  Jennifer Soster        F 50-54     33/353       55:03    8:40     1:53:37
1724  Patrick Dunn           M 30-34    165/413       54:17    8:40     1:53:37
1725  Sarynna Lopez Meza     F 40-44     66/536       55:44    8:40     1:53:37
1726  Adam Lee               M 35-39    166/444       54:12    8:40     1:53:37
1727  Adam Thomas            M 30-34    166/413       54:00    8:40     1:53:37
1728  Mateo Wells            M 10-12       6/21       55:08    8:40     1:53:37
1729  Greg Smith             M 40-44    155/444       50:16    8:41     1:53:38
1730  Anna Gedritis          F 13-15      12/44       54:19    8:41     1:53:38
1731  David Gedritis         M 50-54     80/298       54:14    8:41     1:53:38
1732  Emyr Vazquez           M 30-34    167/413       54:12    8:41     1:53:42
1733  Hannah Toaddy          F 25-29    111/596       55:05    8:41     1:53:42
1734  Hilary Toaddy          F 25-29    112/596       55:05    8:41     1:53:42
1735  Anne Kantz             F 45-49     37/434       53:57    8:41     1:53:42
1736  Timothy Joyce          M 30-34    168/413       49:48    8:41     1:53:42
1737  Marc Eichenauer        M 45-49    139/386       53:22    8:41     1:53:42
1738  Aimee Patel            F 30-34    115/641       54:27    8:41     1:53:43
1739  Shane Roby             M 35-39    167/444       54:03    8:41     1:53:43
1740  Crislyn Woods          F 16-19     25/104       55:16    8:41     1:53:43
1741  Steve Lisano           M 60-64     29/159       53:55    8:41     1:53:43
1742  Hannah Costlow         F 20-24     62/352       55:22    8:41     1:53:43
1743  Jason Boberg           M 40-44    156/444       52:34    8:41     1:53:44
1744  Greg Gember            M 60-64     30/159       53:46    8:41     1:53:44
1745  Marie Lewis            F 35-39    129/709       54:48    8:41     1:53:45
1746  Jack Petrocelli        M 10-12       7/21       54:41    8:41     1:53:45
1747  Chris Hartman          M 40-44    157/444       53:34    8:41     1:53:45
1748  Denise Harvey          F 35-39    130/709       53:11    8:41     1:53:46
1749  Brett Czajkowski       M 35-39    168/444       53:34    8:41     1:53:46
1750  Chelsea Stegman        F 25-29    113/596       51:59    8:41     1:53:47
1751  Casey Blinn            F 25-29    114/596       54:07    8:41     1:53:48
1752  David Beaty            M 13-15      41/64       54:06    8:41     1:53:48
1753  Geoffrey Gamble        M 35-39    169/444       53:22    8:41     1:53:48
1754  Angie Brown            F 40-44     67/536       53:07    8:41     1:53:49
1755  Andrea Born            F 40-44     68/536       52:36    8:41     1:53:49
1756  Corey Anderson         M 40-44    158/444       54:03    8:41     1:53:49
1757  Tom McCarthy           M 45-49    140/386       54:08    8:41     1:53:50
1758  Steve Friedman         M 40-44    159/444       51:01    8:41     1:53:50
1759  Gregg Proctor          M 50-54     81/298       55:21    8:41     1:53:50
1760  Joseph Wooley          M 25-29    170/387       54:28    8:42     1:53:52
1761  Phil Wappner           M 25-29    171/387       54:11    8:42     1:53:53
1762  James Faris            M 40-44    160/444       57:12    8:42     1:53:53
1763  Scott Gelinas          M 40-44    161/444       55:15    8:42     1:53:53
1764  Justin Schafer         M 35-39    170/444       54:10    8:42     1:53:53
1765  Robert Howrey          M 60-64     31/159       53:26    8:42     1:53:54
1766  Maximillian Paul       M 25-29    172/387       51:37    8:42     1:53:54
1767  Alicia Howrey          F 25-29    115/596       47:26    8:42     1:53:55
1768  Kathleen Beeman        F 55-59      9/243       51:47    8:42     1:54:00
1769  Jaime Witter           F 30-34    116/641       53:57    8:42     1:54:00
1770  Mary Alexander         F 30-34    117/641       53:06    8:42     1:54:00
1771  Marla White            F 30-34    118/641       54:10    8:42     1:54:01
1772  Steve Egley            M 55-59     47/234       54:35    8:42     1:54:02
1773  Kyle Sudbrook          M 25-29    173/387       53:00    8:42     1:54:03
1774  Lauren Jamieson        F 20-24     63/352       53:35    8:43     1:54:06
1775  Audra Chalmers         F 20-24     64/352       53:36    8:43     1:54:06
1776  Marie Kirchner         F 50-54     34/353       53:53    8:43     1:54:07
1777  Hans Hinrichsen        M 30-34    169/413       51:33    8:43     1:54:08
1778  Kelly Braun            F 40-44     69/536       54:39    8:43     1:54:08
1779  Francie Hinrichsen     F 30-34    119/641       51:31    8:43     1:54:08
1780  Patrick Louderback     M 30-34    170/413       52:15    8:43     1:54:10
1781  Kristine Gordon        F 25-29    116/596       53:09    8:43     1:54:11
1782  Melissa Donahue        F 35-39    131/709       55:09    8:43     1:54:11
1783  Joey Hood              M 35-39    171/444       53:03    8:43     1:54:11
1784  Stephanie Willis       F 45-49     38/434       54:04    8:43     1:54:12
1785  Ethan Nie              M 16-19      59/90       52:19    8:43     1:54:12
1786  Scott Wilson           M 50-54     82/298       54:58    8:43     1:54:14
1787  Jennifer Smith         F 45-49     39/434       55:46    8:43     1:54:14
1788  Donna Manley           F 50-54     35/353       53:34    8:43     1:54:16
1789  Carra Vanderveen       F 25-29    117/596       55:21    8:44     1:54:17
1790  David Otousa           M 30-34    171/413       55:13    8:44     1:54:17
1791  Amanda Jakubowicz      F 40-44     70/536       53:46    8:44     1:54:18
1792  Sara Lynch             F 35-39    132/709       55:53    8:44     1:54:18
1793  Derek Flook            M 30-34    172/413       53:42    8:44     1:54:20
1794  Kaitlin Haaning        F 30-34    120/641       56:08    8:44     1:54:20
1795  Heather Kramer         F 30-34    121/641       56:08    8:44     1:54:20
1796  Elyse McCulla          F 30-34    122/641       56:07    8:44     1:54:20
1797  Molly Flook            F 25-29    118/596       53:42    8:44     1:54:20
1798  Paul Henrikson         M 45-49    141/386       53:55    8:44     1:54:21
1799  Trevor Wieseke         M 35-39    172/444       54:48    8:44     1:54:21
1800  Chris Wood             M 50-54     83/298       54:05    8:44     1:54:22
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1801  Sarah Wilder           F 20-24     65/352       56:03    8:44     1:54:24
1802  Amber Lee              F 30-34    123/641       53:13    8:44     1:54:25
1803  Elizabeth Rogers       F 45-49     40/434       53:58    8:44     1:54:26
1804  Lindsey Williamson     F 30-34    124/641       56:24    8:44     1:54:26
1805  Katy Yohn              F 30-34    125/641       55:56    8:44     1:54:27
1806  Brooke Norton          F 25-29    119/596       55:56    8:44     1:54:27
1807  David Lange            M 40-44    162/444       54:11    8:44     1:54:27
1808  Yun Wang               M 30-34    173/413       52:50    8:44     1:54:28
1809  Joni Moody             F 35-39    133/709       56:24    8:44     1:54:28
1810  Brendan Smith          M 30-34    174/413       54:18    8:44     1:54:28
1811  Steve Lehe             M 45-49    142/386       55:07    8:44     1:54:29
1812  Bill Hurley            M 55-59     48/234       54:31    8:44     1:54:29
1813  Matt Utterback         M 45-49    143/386       51:39    8:45     1:54:30
1814  Olivia Lafferty        F 13-15      13/44       56:18    8:45     1:54:30
1815  Troy Quinn             M 45-49    144/386       54:32    8:45     1:54:30
1816  Elijah Montgomery      M 35-39    173/444       54:29    8:45     1:54:31
1817  Ella Hostetler         F 13-15      14/44       52:38    8:45     1:54:31
1818  Rob Wilson             M 40-44    163/444       54:16    8:45     1:54:33
1819  Dewayne Herbert        M 35-39    174/444       53:46    8:45     1:54:33
1820  Laura Ritter           F 30-34    126/641       54:19    8:45     1:54:33
1821  Ellen Radowski         F 50-54     36/353       54:19    8:45     1:54:34
1822  Paul McLaughlin        M 50-54     84/298       56:14    8:45     1:54:34
1823  Jessica Lux            F 25-29    120/596       54:23    8:45     1:54:34
1824  Daniel Fries           M 40-44    164/444       54:04    8:45     1:54:35
1825  Hannah Downey          F 25-29    121/596       55:13    8:45     1:54:35
1826  Jared Wilson           M 25-29    174/387       55:13    8:45     1:54:35
1827  Jennifer Suverkrup     F 35-39    134/709       56:08    8:45     1:54:35
1828  Hannah Nodus           F 20-24     66/352       53:12    8:45     1:54:36
1829  Kaylee Ellis           F 20-24     67/352       51:23    8:45     1:54:36
1830  Mark Bengel            M 50-54     85/298       54:30    8:45     1:54:38
1831  Lisa Hague             F 40-44     71/536       53:07    8:45     1:54:38
1832  Chad Hinen             M 40-44    165/444       54:05    8:45     1:54:39
1833  Jodi Wycoff            F 40-44     72/536       56:05    8:45     1:54:39
1834  Nathan Harris          M 40-44    166/444       52:55    8:45     1:54:40
1835  Brian Jakubowicz       M 40-44    167/444       54:56    8:45     1:54:40
1836  Allen Harkness         M 55-59     49/234       57:29    8:45     1:54:42
1837  Lara Kadera            F 35-39    135/709       55:20    8:45     1:54:42
1838  Margaret Smith         F 16-19     26/104       52:21    8:46     1:54:43
1839  Mark Dame              M 45-49    145/386       53:55    8:46     1:54:44
1840  Amy Cohn               F 45-49     41/434       54:18    8:46     1:54:44
1841  Luke Frient            M 35-39    175/444       54:24    8:46     1:54:44
1842  Josh Bradley           M 35-39    176/444       55:16    8:46     1:54:45
1843  Andrew Baker           M 25-29    175/387       54:46    8:46     1:54:45
1844  Greg Bruzas            M 55-59     50/234       54:59    8:46     1:54:46
1845  Christopher Padgett    M 30-34    175/413       53:21    8:46     1:54:46
1846  Richard Gardner        M 30-34    176/413       53:36    8:46     1:54:49
1847  Maddy Vonderohe        F 20-24     68/352       56:25    8:46     1:54:49
1848  Rick McGarvey          M 50-54     86/298       53:57    8:46     1:54:49
1849  Courtney Willhite      F 50-54     37/353       54:59    8:46     1:54:49
1850  Mathias Lunt           M 20-24     81/168       53:15    8:46     1:54:51
1851  Tom Rauh               M 25-29    176/387       54:02    8:46     1:54:51
1852  Paula Betts            F 45-49     42/434       53:54    8:46     1:54:51
1853  Adam Hoover            M 30-34    177/413       52:30    8:46     1:54:52
1854  Jason Hiquet           M 30-34    178/413       53:46    8:46     1:54:52
1855  Emily Pion             F 25-29    122/596       54:35    8:46     1:54:52
1856  Scot Keetle            M 40-44    168/444       55:32    8:46     1:54:53
1857  Sydney Carlberg        F 20-24     69/352       57:04    8:46     1:54:54
1858  Jane Gordon            F 30-34    127/641       54:14    8:46     1:54:54
1859  Jim Wiegand            M 50-54     87/298       54:27    8:46     1:54:55
1860  Alex Everett           M 30-34    179/413       53:37    8:46     1:54:55
1861  Kari Moore             F 35-39    136/709       53:50    8:47     1:54:57
1862  Lisa Deakyne           F 35-39    137/709       54:54    8:47     1:54:57
1863  Mark Giffels           M 60-64     32/159       55:14    8:47     1:54:57
1864  Michelle Feeney        F 30-34    128/641       54:34    8:47     1:54:57
1865  Greg McKee             M 45-49    146/386       55:17    8:47     1:54:57
1866  Toby Powell            M 50-54     88/298       54:10    8:47     1:54:58
1867  Timothy Roberts        M 30-34    180/413       54:26    8:47     1:54:58
1868  David Tarr             M 55-59     51/234       53:20    8:47     1:54:58
1869  Steve Lucas            M 55-59     52/234       55:35    8:47     1:54:59
1870  Michael Metrick        M 40-44    169/444       54:36    8:47     1:54:59
1871  John Kladakis          M 30-34    181/413       51:47    8:47     1:55:00
1872  Nancy Conger           F 55-59     10/243       54:41    8:47     1:55:01
1873  Orla Stapleton         F 35-39    138/709       56:16    8:47     1:55:02
1874  Matthew Riggs          M 45-49    147/386       59:21    8:47     1:55:02
1875  Erin Peckinpaugh       F 35-39    139/709       54:26    8:47     1:55:04
1876  Halle Frieden          F 16-19     27/104       59:13    8:47     1:55:04
1877  Andrea Holscher        F 30-34    129/641       51:26    8:47     1:55:05
1878  Krista Overstreet      F 35-39    140/709       54:15    8:47     1:55:05
1879  Sydney Newell          F 20-24     70/352       53:26    8:47     1:55:05
1880  Courtney Kvachkoff     F 25-29    123/596       55:09    8:47     1:55:05
1881  David Heger            M 40-44    170/444       55:03    8:47     1:55:06
1882  Florence Italia Patti  F 30-34    130/641       55:03    8:47     1:55:07
1883  Stacey Nobbe           F 45-49     43/434       56:11    8:47     1:55:07
1884  Jeff Loveless          M 60-64     33/159       54:36    8:47     1:55:08
1885  Gordon Guo             M 35-39    177/444       54:48    8:47     1:55:08
1886  Cara Bach              F 40-44     73/536       55:32    8:48     1:55:09
1887  Chris Wones            M 45-49    148/386       55:52    8:48     1:55:10
1888  Kristen Bowser         F 40-44     74/536       54:12    8:48     1:55:11
1889  Alexis Rivera          F 20-24     71/352       55:26    8:48     1:55:11
1890  Marie O'Reilly         F 45-49     44/434       54:15    8:48     1:55:11
1891  Christopher Jones      M 55-59     53/234       54:39    8:48     1:55:12
1892  Craig Corzatt          M 25-29    177/387       54:53    8:48     1:55:13
1893  Mason Campbell         M 40-44    171/444       53:17    8:48     1:55:14
1894  Kelly Ewing            F 45-49     45/434       54:45    8:48     1:55:15
1895  Zach Sipher            M 25-29    178/387       58:00    8:48     1:55:15
1896  Caleb Corey            M 20-24     82/168       57:52    8:48     1:55:15
1897  Jefferson. Arnold      M 55-59     54/234       51:18    8:48     1:55:16
1898  Jacob Wasserman        M 30-34    182/413       53:30    8:48     1:55:17
1899  Tom Murphy             M 45-49    149/386       55:03    8:48     1:55:18
1900  Milton Cobb            M 45-49    150/386       54:18    8:48     1:55:19
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1901  Brian Bohan            M 45-49    151/386       54:23    8:48     1:55:21
1902  Amanda Blanton         F 30-34    131/641       51:48    8:48     1:55:21
1903  Robert Reiter          M 50-54     89/298       55:58    8:48     1:55:21
1904  Aaron Valandra         M 30-34    183/413       51:47    8:48     1:55:21
1905  Christopher Swyers     M 30-34    184/413       56:20    8:48     1:55:22
1906  Mike Leake             M 55-59     55/234       54:35    8:48     1:55:22
1907  Christine Boehmer      F 50-54     38/353       56:26    8:48     1:55:22
1908  Aimee Lattimer         F 25-29    124/596       51:56    8:48     1:55:22
1909  Virginia Wilhelm       F 16-19     28/104       56:26    8:49     1:55:22
1910  Richard Hammond        M 45-49    152/386       54:32    8:49     1:55:23
1911  Jennifer Coates        F 35-39    141/709       54:44    8:49     1:55:23
1912  Carolyn Brown          F 20-24     72/352       55:17    8:49     1:55:24
1913  Steve Potzick          M 45-49    153/386       54:57    8:49     1:55:25
1914  John Gurney            M 25-29    179/387       52:33    8:49     1:55:25
1915  Alexandra Rufatto-Perr F 40-44     75/536       54:35    8:49     1:55:25
1916  Ross Pierson           M 25-29    180/387       55:05    8:49     1:55:27
1917  Kevin Raney            M 50-54     90/298       55:30    8:49     1:55:27
1918  Lisa Peters            F 40-44     76/536       55:02    8:49     1:55:27
1919  Mike Brown             M 55-59     56/234       55:14    8:49     1:55:28
1920  Alvaro Lapitz          M 45-49    154/386       54:40    8:49     1:55:28
1921  Katie Barrett          F 25-29    125/596       54:49    8:49     1:55:28
1922  Heidi Baron            F 50-54     39/353       55:45    8:49     1:55:29
1923  Barney Barnhart        M 55-59     57/234       57:40    8:49     1:55:29
1924  Christian Feduchak     M 50-54     91/298       56:53    8:49     1:55:30
1925  Abagail Webb           F 35-39    142/709       56:21    8:49     1:55:30
1926  Marilyn Schieber       F 40-44     77/536       54:52    8:49     1:55:30
1927  Yanina Rowley          F 30-34    132/641       54:46    8:49     1:55:31
1928  Lacey Goedde           F 20-24     73/352       55:06    8:49     1:55:31
1929  Nathan Criswell        M 40-44    172/444       50:43    8:49     1:55:31
1930  Geoffrey Seidl         M 35-39    178/444       56:12    8:49     1:55:31
1931  Tarick Abdo            M 40-44    173/444       55:18    8:49     1:55:32
1932  Shelby Mullen          F 20-24     74/352       54:50    8:49     1:55:33
1933  Lauren Lee             F 13-15      15/44       56:19    8:49     1:55:34
1934  Karen Baker            F 60-64      3/111       54:32    8:50     1:55:36
1935  Jake Beil              M 40-44    174/444       54:00    8:50     1:55:36
1936  Randall Gasa           M 40-44    175/444       55:10    8:50     1:55:37
1937  Cameron Huffer         M 25-29    181/387       50:59    8:50     1:55:37
1938  Bradley Phelps         M 55-59     58/234       53:06    8:50     1:55:38
1939  Traci Stumbo           F 45-49     46/434       55:46    8:50     1:55:38
1940  Stephen Uppfalt        M 45-49    155/386       53:56    8:50     1:55:39
1941  Scott Miller           M 45-49    156/386       52:01    8:50     1:55:40
1942  David Schuler          M 25-29    182/387       55:59    8:50     1:55:40
1943  Sara Schluge           F 40-44     78/536       54:12    8:50     1:55:41
1944  Suzanne Olsen          F 35-39    143/709       54:21    8:50     1:55:41
1945  Darin Coy              M 30-34    185/413       55:44    8:50     1:55:41
1946  Skipper Cheesman       M 50-54     92/298       55:26    8:50     1:55:42
1947  Jessica Gentry         F 25-29    126/596       54:15    8:50     1:55:42
1948  Jacob Justice          M 35-39    179/444       56:07    8:50     1:55:42
1949  Spencer Snyder         M 20-24     83/168       52:54    8:50     1:55:42
1950  Emily Bell             F 25-29    127/596       55:09    8:50     1:55:43
1951  Rebecca Justice        F 35-39    144/709       56:06    8:50     1:55:43
1952  Mary Bennett           F 55-59     11/243       55:44    8:50     1:55:44
1953  John Wells             M 25-29    183/387       56:57    8:50     1:55:47
1954  Jordan Wood            M 25-29    184/387       54:46    8:50     1:55:47
1955  Hannah High            F 20-24     75/352       57:05    8:50     1:55:47
1956  Chris Davis            M 45-49    157/386       53:58    8:50     1:55:47
1957  Kevin Kirwan           M 50-54     93/298       55:49    8:50     1:55:47
1958  Rachel Herth           F 20-24     76/352       56:36    8:51     1:55:49
1959  Kay Wiles              F 50-54     40/353       55:50    8:51     1:55:49
1960  Sarah Bradley          F 30-34    133/641       55:37    8:51     1:55:49
1961  Christina Clinton      F 35-39    145/709       55:18    8:51     1:55:49
1962  Shelby Luker           F 16-19     29/104       58:11    8:51     1:55:50
1963  Adam Zeckel            M 35-39    180/444       54:47    8:51     1:55:50
1964  Charity Ruegsegger     F 20-24     77/352       54:56    8:51     1:55:50
1965  Bill Evans             M 45-49    158/386       55:16    8:51     1:55:51
1966  Michael Jones          M 55-59     59/234       54:14    8:51     1:55:52
1967  Sandy Duncan           F 60-64      4/111       55:00    8:51     1:55:52
1968  Jennifer Baker         F 40-44     79/536       55:28    8:51     1:55:52
1969  Joshua Clark           M 35-39    181/444       55:14    8:51     1:55:52
1970  Jacob Limbach          M 25-29    185/387       55:19    8:51     1:55:53
1971  Laura Martin           F 45-49     47/434       53:25    8:51     1:55:53
1972  Gregory Wilson         M 60-64     34/159       55:18    8:51     1:55:53
1973  Natalie Craig          F 40-44     80/536       49:49    8:51     1:55:54
1974  Brian Benneyworth      M 40-44    176/444       52:30    8:51     1:55:54
1975  Shannon Flaherty       F 45-49     48/434       54:22    8:51     1:55:54
1976  Brian Fillenwarth      M 45-49    159/386       56:35    8:51     1:55:55
1977  Elle Tyler             F 25-29    128/596       55:28    8:51     1:55:55
1978  Danielle Durbin        F 25-29    129/596       52:21    8:51     1:55:56
1979  William Kennedy        M 25-29    186/387       56:04    8:51     1:55:56
1980  Marianne Proctor       F 50-54     41/353       55:26    8:51     1:55:57
1981  Shelley Irwin          F 55-59     12/243       53:43    8:51     1:55:57
1982  Amy Ritter             F 40-44     81/536       55:10    8:51     1:55:58
1983  Brian K. Lucas         M 55-59     60/234       55:07    8:51     1:55:58
1984  Zachary Rios           M 30-34    186/413       55:32    8:51     1:56:00
1985  Michael Rauch          M 40-44    177/444       55:40    8:51     1:56:01
1986  Carman Stevens         F 45-49     49/434       55:41    8:52     1:56:02
1987  Brandy Nirider         F 25-29    130/596       56:00    8:52     1:56:03
1988  Regan Parker           M 25-29    187/387       54:24    8:52     1:56:03
1989  Mary Kintner           F 45-49     50/434       56:01    8:52     1:56:03
1990  Isaac Johanningsmeier  M 13-15      42/64       55:05    8:52     1:56:03
1991  Sarah Heffron          F 40-44     82/536       55:11    8:52     1:56:03
1992  Scott Hornaday         M 45-49    160/386       53:52    8:52     1:56:04
1993  Chris Johanningsmeier  M 40-44    178/444       55:05    8:52     1:56:04
1994  Jennifer Conway        F 35-39    146/709       55:14    8:52     1:56:04
1995  Dwayne Davenport       M 16-19      60/90       55:21    8:52     1:56:04
1996  Alexander Zaykov       M 35-39    182/444       56:22    8:52     1:56:05
1997  Torrie Whitmore        F 25-29    131/596       55:24    8:52     1:56:05
1998  Kimberly Basch         F 45-49     51/434       54:45    8:52     1:56:06
1999  Mark Thompson          M 35-39    183/444       54:05    8:52     1:56:07
2000  Margaret McCarthy      F 50-54     42/353       55:54    8:52     1:56:07
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2001  Dominique Dupuis       M 35-39    184/444       52:52    8:52     1:56:08
2002  Dustin Folden          M 35-39    185/444       55:32    8:52     1:56:08
2003  Jeff Foerg             M 20-24     84/168       56:38    8:52     1:56:08
2004  Lisa Halle             F 35-39    147/709       54:30    8:52     1:56:09
2005  Kristine Swank         F 30-34    134/641       55:32    8:52     1:56:10
2006  Kathleen Washy         F 50-54     43/353       54:12    8:52     1:56:10
2007  John Waple             M 40-44    179/444       51:33    8:52     1:56:11
2008  Sarah Blakely          F 30-34    135/641       54:04    8:52     1:56:11
2009  Mike Hill              M 65-69       7/69       55:36    8:52     1:56:11
2010  Ashley Hedges          F 30-34    136/641       55:25    8:52     1:56:13
2011  Greg Apple             M 55-59     61/234       55:16    8:52     1:56:14
2012  Sujit Shivaprasad      M 20-24     85/168       52:10    8:52     1:56:14
2013  Lori Randall           F 50-54     44/353       30:12    8:52     1:56:15
2014  Malgorzata Pajak       F 35-39    148/709       55:09    8:53     1:56:17
2015  Timothy Peters         M 50-54     94/298       54:32    8:53     1:56:17
2016  Michael Cassidy        M 45-49    161/386       55:13    8:53     1:56:17
2017  Alex Blubaugh          M 25-29    188/387       55:58    8:53     1:56:18
2018  Greg Marshall          M 25-29    189/387       57:31    8:53     1:56:18
2019  Julianne Orr           F 25-29    132/596       57:16    8:53     1:56:19
2020  Melissa Wagner         F 45-49     52/434       52:32    8:53     1:56:19
2021  Nick Luchtefeld        M 30-34    187/413       56:06    8:53     1:56:21
2022  Matt Miles             M 40-44    180/444       55:06    8:53     1:56:22
2023  Bingbing Hovious       F 30-34    137/641       55:26    8:53     1:56:23
2024  Scott Houseman         M 60-64     35/159       55:39    8:53     1:56:23
2025  Nyssa Midden           F 25-29    133/596       55:52    8:53     1:56:25
2026  Lisa Hays              F 35-39    149/709       56:34    8:53     1:56:26
2027  Kyle Vail              M 25-29    190/387       56:08    8:53     1:56:26
2028  Amanda Cox             F 35-39    150/709       55:26    8:53     1:56:26
2029  Erin Gifford           F 40-44     83/536       55:52    8:54     1:56:28
2030  Edward Fujawa          M 35-39    186/444       53:21    8:54     1:56:28
2031  Julie Mink             F 55-59     13/243       55:45    8:54     1:56:29
2032  Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29    134/596       56:42    8:54     1:56:29
2033  Kylie Coleman          F 35-39    151/709       53:55    8:54     1:56:30
2034  Patrick Connor         M 35-39    187/444       57:11    8:54     1:56:30
2035  Wendy Rockwood         F 35-39    152/709       54:07    8:54     1:56:31
2036  Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29    135/596       54:32    8:54     1:56:31
2037  Anne Lewis             F 35-39    153/709       55:39    8:54     1:56:32
2038  Abigail Jahnigen       F 35-39    154/709       57:41    8:54     1:56:32
2039  Emily Cosgrove         F 25-29    136/596       53:08    8:54     1:56:32
2040  Amanda Reid            F 30-34    138/641       56:16    8:54     1:56:33
2041  Carrie Roby            F 35-39    155/709       54:43    8:54     1:56:34
2042  Pat Bruen              M 55-59     62/234       54:19    8:54     1:56:34
2043  Roger Gammon           M 55-59     63/234       50:03    8:54     1:56:36
2044  Leslie Miller          F 50-54     45/353       56:16    8:54     1:56:36
2045  Cristy Heisey          F 35-39    156/709       53:22    8:54     1:56:36
2046  Matthew Simonton       M 50-54     95/298       54:57    8:54     1:56:36
2047  Andrew Solomon         M 25-29    191/387       55:00    8:54     1:56:36
2048  Joe Diltz              M 20-24     86/168       55:22    8:54     1:56:37
2049  Jacob Rude             M 16-19      61/90       53:40    8:54     1:56:39
2050  Dionne Elsener         F 20-24     78/352       55:48    8:55     1:56:41
2051  Chanwol Park           F 45-49     53/434       55:16    8:55     1:56:42
2052  John Howard            M 30-34    188/413       55:19    8:55     1:56:42
2053  Jonathan Uglum         M 30-34    189/413       52:24    8:55     1:56:43
2054  Ken Patterson          M 40-44    181/444       54:42    8:55     1:56:43
2055  Sara O'Barr            F 35-39    157/709       54:15    8:55     1:56:43
2056  Dalton Mudd            M 20-24     87/168       55:49    8:55     1:56:43
2057  Michael Dickey         M 35-39    188/444       56:06    8:55     1:56:45
2058  Barry Rager            M 35-39    189/444       55:08    8:55     1:56:45
2059  Jade Schroeder         F 25-29    137/596       55:15    8:55     1:56:45
2060  Marvin Cinnamon        M 65-69       8/69       56:31    8:55     1:56:45
2061  Rebecca Dirks          F 25-29    138/596       55:40    8:55     1:56:45
2062  Britney Bannon         F 25-29    139/596       56:42    8:55     1:56:47
2063  Nora Stratton          F 50-54     46/353       55:36    8:55     1:56:47
2064  Brody Vance            M 20-24     88/168       49:37    8:55     1:56:47
2065  Kevin Lingg            M 40-44    182/444       56:28    8:55     1:56:47
2066  Charles Scheller       M 25-29    192/387       56:06    8:55     1:56:47
2067  Matthew Perkins        M 25-29    193/387       54:45    8:55     1:56:48
2068  Grace Villavicencio    F 13-15      16/44       56:22    8:55     1:56:48
2069  Raphael Villavicencio  M 50-54     96/298       56:22    8:55     1:56:48
2070  Alexa Lingg            F 20-24     79/352       56:30    8:55     1:56:48
2071  Rosa Merkle            F 50-54     47/353       55:00    8:55     1:56:48
2072  Michael Welling        M 25-29    194/387       56:30    8:55     1:56:48
2073  Joan Fritz             F 45-49     54/434       56:13    8:55     1:56:49
2074  Belinda Roberts        F 55-59     14/243       54:49    8:55     1:56:49
2075  Marcherie Vazquez      F 45-49     55/434       54:52    8:55     1:56:51
2076  Gerardo Monroy         M 50-54     97/298       55:03    8:55     1:56:51
2077  Andrew Tangaro         M 35-39    190/444       55:47    8:55     1:56:52
2078  Drew Blair             F 35-39    158/709       55:08    8:55     1:56:52
2079  Amanda Testerman       F 25-29    140/596       56:30    8:55     1:56:52
2080  Charles Miller         M 35-39    191/444       55:20    8:55     1:56:53
2081  Jessie Blomeke         F 30-34    139/641       53:25    8:56     1:56:54
2082  Tim Christner          M 45-49    162/386       54:17    8:56     1:56:54
2083  Hilary Christner       F 35-39    159/709       54:17    8:56     1:56:54
2084  Beth Robinson          F 40-44     84/536       56:48    8:56     1:56:55
2085  Rashad Alghamdi        M 25-29    195/387       50:12    8:56     1:56:55
2086  Morgan Wichlinski      F 25-29    141/596       53:40    8:56     1:56:56
2087  Jeffrey Divine         M 40-44    183/444       56:47    8:56     1:56:57
2088  Kirk Barsch            M 45-49    163/386       55:44    8:56     1:56:58
2089  Brian Armstrong        M 35-39    192/444       54:04    8:56     1:56:58
2090  Theresa Justus         F 25-29    142/596       56:07    8:56     1:56:58
2091  Samantha Tinsley       F 25-29    143/596       56:33    8:56     1:56:59
2092  Khris Downey           M 35-39    193/444       56:23    8:56     1:56:59
2093  Jennifer Stepaniuk     F 30-34    140/641       55:53    8:56     1:56:59
2094  Amy Taylor             F 45-49     56/434       56:57    8:56     1:57:00
2095  Matthew Yung           M 25-29    196/387       58:10    8:56     1:57:00
2096  Wes Taylor             M 35-39    194/444       56:46    8:56     1:57:01
2097  Andi Bukowski          F 35-39    160/709       55:44    8:56     1:57:01
2098  Samuel Caskey          M 20-24     89/168       50:14    8:56     1:57:01
2099  Joni Jakstas           F 35-39    161/709       57:17    8:56     1:57:01
2100  Keith Talley           M 60-64     36/159       55:32    8:56     1:57:02

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 21/75



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2018 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Ashley Fuller          F 30-34    141/641       55:08    8:56     1:57:02
2102  Lindsey Sopetti        F 25-29    144/596       56:52    8:56     1:57:02
2103  Justin Fuller          M 30-34    190/413       55:07    8:56     1:57:02
2104  Cameron Fritts         M 20-24     90/168       54:32    8:56     1:57:03
2105  William Engle          M 65-69       9/69       59:01    8:56     1:57:04
2106  Matt Hall              M 45-49    164/386       54:50    8:56     1:57:06
2107  Sarah Weck             F 25-29    145/596       56:40    8:56     1:57:06
2108  Daniel Borener         M 30-34    191/413       54:14    8:56     1:57:06
2109  Bradley Gantt          M 30-34    192/413       58:46    8:56     1:57:06
2110  Leah Hill              F 30-34    142/641       54:58    8:56     1:57:07
2111  Gregory Snelling       M 45-49    165/386       54:40    8:56     1:57:07
2112  Jennifer Hilkemann     F 45-49     57/434       54:52    8:57     1:57:08
2113  Kyle Allen             M 35-39    195/444       54:24    8:57     1:57:08
2114  Elizabeth Boller       F 25-29    146/596       55:43    8:57     1:57:08
2115  Kyla Kenyon            F 25-29    147/596       53:34    8:57     1:57:09
2116  Lisa Vogel             F 35-39    162/709       55:58    8:57     1:57:09
2117  Katie Gaston           F 35-39    163/709       54:07    8:57     1:57:10
2118  Megan Davis            F 35-39    164/709       56:41    8:57     1:57:10
2119  Dustin Boicourt        M 30-34    193/413       52:53    8:57     1:57:11
2120  Mark Hosier            M 40-44    184/444       54:43    8:57     1:57:12
2121  Betsy Bolden           F 30-34    143/641       54:38    8:57     1:57:12
2122  Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49     58/434       57:12    8:57     1:57:12
2123  Teresa Kase            F 55-59     15/243       56:10    8:57     1:57:12
2124  Shane Purdy            M 25-29    197/387       51:48    8:57     1:57:12
2125  Wesley Searcy          M 30-34    194/413       55:28    8:57     1:57:12
2126  Krystle Hernandez      F 30-34    144/641       55:29    8:57     1:57:13
2127  Nicholas Friedman      M 30-34    195/413       53:40    8:57     1:57:14
2128  Jason Shaw             M 35-39    196/444       53:02    8:57     1:57:14
2129  Rebecca Buckley        F 50-54     48/353       55:49    8:57     1:57:14
2130  Richard Gates          M 35-39    197/444       53:03    8:57     1:57:14
2131  Jamie Ferguson         F 35-39    165/709       56:04    8:57     1:57:14
2132  Victoria Whicker       F 20-24     80/352       56:48    8:57     1:57:15
2133  Chad Tragesser         M 35-39    198/444       58:37    8:57     1:57:15
2134  Cheryl Ratzman         F 45-49     59/434       58:19    8:57     1:57:15
2135  Brian Kellum           M 45-49    166/386       59:38    8:57     1:57:16
2136  Corey Johnson          M 30-34    196/413       54:01    8:57     1:57:16
2137  Lisa Green             F 60-64      5/111       56:10    8:57     1:57:16
2138  Richard Hartzell       M 55-59     64/234       53:56    8:57     1:57:16
2139  Christy Becker         F 45-49     60/434       56:52    8:57     1:57:16
2140  Keela Ellis            F 35-39    166/709       53:30    8:57     1:57:17
2141  Kim Glaze              F 50-54     49/353       56:52    8:57     1:57:17
2142  Jamie Mason            F 35-39    167/709       53:30    8:57     1:57:17
2143  Ben Jansen             M 30-34    197/413       57:09    8:57     1:57:18
2144  Connor Smith           M 20-24     91/168       52:38    8:57     1:57:18
2145  Stacey Lockard         F 30-34    145/641       55:30    8:57     1:57:18
2146  Lauren Falk            F 25-29    148/596       55:47    8:57     1:57:19
2147  Keith Grant            M 55-59     65/234       55:46    8:57     1:57:19
2148  Travis Caples          M 30-34    198/413       54:14    8:57     1:57:19
2149  Rohit Umrani           M 30-34    199/413       54:13    8:57     1:57:19
2150  Karen Regan            F 35-39    168/709       54:44    8:57     1:57:19
2151  Annelise Wiebe         F 20-24     81/352       54:48    8:57     1:57:20
2152  Katherine MacE         F 40-44     85/536       55:51    8:58     1:57:20
2153  Jeremy Bell            M 40-44    185/444       55:23    8:58     1:57:20
2154  Kate Vincent           F 30-34    146/641       54:52    8:58     1:57:21
2155  Kristen Smith          F 35-39    169/709       55:58    8:58     1:57:22
2156  Michael Kinder         M 25-29    198/387       55:55    8:58     1:57:22
2157  Kate Schrader          F 35-39    170/709       55:54    8:58     1:57:22
2158  Jeff Smith             M 55-59     66/234       52:49    8:58     1:57:23
2159  Robert Blough          M 30-34    200/413       55:23    8:58     1:57:24
2160  Jeremy Daeger          M 40-44    186/444       56:39    8:58     1:57:25
2161  Erin Reinhart          F 35-39    171/709       55:48    8:58     1:57:25
2162  Hai Geng               M 40-44    187/444       56:50    8:58     1:57:25
2163  Todd Garber            M 35-39    199/444       55:03    8:58     1:57:26
2164  Keith Morey            M 45-49    167/386       55:58    8:58     1:57:26
2165  Bruce Linginfelter     M 55-59     67/234       55:58    8:58     1:57:27
2166  Celia Montes           F 30-34    147/641       55:41    8:58     1:57:27
2167  Cliff Hefner           M 55-59     68/234       56:03    8:58     1:57:27
2168  Emily Watson           F 20-24     82/352       53:53    8:58     1:57:28
2169  Steven Isenberg        M 65-69      10/69       53:45    8:58     1:57:28
2170  Nicole Piero           F 35-39    172/709       56:34    8:58     1:57:29
2171  Meagan Viklund         F 25-29    149/596       53:55    8:58     1:57:30
2172  Samuel Brickweg        M 20-24     92/168       56:11    8:58     1:57:31
2173  Audra Miller           F 40-44     86/536       57:21    8:58     1:57:31
2174  Anja Cullumber         F 40-44     87/536       54:20    8:58     1:57:32
2175  Keith Chasteen         M 50-54     98/298       55:23    8:58     1:57:32
2176  Kyle Fox               M 30-34    201/413       56:07    8:58     1:57:32
2177  Trent Hicks            M 50-54     99/298       56:11    8:58     1:57:32
2178  Cameron Westjohn       M 20-24     93/168       56:40    8:59     1:57:34
2179  Jeffry Hill            M 50-54    100/298       54:50    8:59     1:57:34
2180  Pam Findley            F 60-64      6/111       55:08    8:59     1:57:34
2181  Yale Westjohn          M 50-54    101/298       56:40    8:59     1:57:35
2182  Robert Stein           M 35-39    200/444       55:51    8:59     1:57:35
2183  Leah Seigel            F 30-34    148/641       55:07    8:59     1:57:35
2184  Robert Horton          M 45-49    168/386       58:18    8:59     1:57:35
2185  Ashley Ritchie         F 35-39    173/709       56:36    8:59     1:57:36
2186  Lara Catrell           F 35-39    174/709       56:36    8:59     1:57:36
2187  Megan Broman           F 20-24     83/352       56:52    8:59     1:57:37
2188  Phillip Baxman         M 35-39    201/444       56:13    8:59     1:57:37
2189  Kristin Cooper         F 30-34    149/641       55:11    8:59     1:57:37
2190  Megan Granger          F 30-34    150/641       56:06    8:59     1:57:38
2191  Crystal Walker         F 25-29    150/596       54:58    8:59     1:57:38
2192  Matthew Adamo          M 25-29    199/387       54:59    8:59     1:57:38
2193  Jeff Brown             M 50-54    102/298       55:58    8:59     1:57:41
2194  Stephen Schenk         M 25-29    200/387       56:11    8:59     1:57:42
2195  Jeff Friedman          M 40-44    188/444       56:10    8:59     1:57:43
2196  Maddie Risner          F 16-19     30/104       56:37    8:59     1:57:43
2197  Bartosz Stoppel        M 16-19      62/90       56:37    8:59     1:57:44
2198  Christine Hughes       F 55-59     16/243       56:12    8:59     1:57:44
2199  Chad Kauffman          M 40-44    189/444       51:57    8:59     1:57:44
2200  Trevor Guy             M 16-19      63/90       58:16    8:59     1:57:44
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2201  Maggie Nestheide       F 30-34    151/641       55:15    8:59     1:57:45
2202  Trent Miller           M 40-44    190/444       57:03    8:59     1:57:45
2203  Xingyi Dai             M 25-29    201/387       54:54    8:59     1:57:45
2204  Nathan Garrett         M 40-44    191/444       55:15    8:59     1:57:46
2205  Lamia Scherzinger      F 35-39    175/709       55:54    8:59     1:57:46
2206  Megan Katt             F 25-29    151/596       56:56    8:59     1:57:46
2207  Bruno Chapsal          M 40-44    192/444       52:52    9:00     1:57:48
2208  Jodi Garuccio          F 40-44     88/536       56:02    9:00     1:57:49
2209  Anatoly Morozov        M 20-24     94/168       55:23    9:00     1:57:49
2210  Jason Dietz            M 35-39    202/444       56:54    9:00     1:57:50
2211  Tom Gates              M 50-54    103/298       56:23    9:00     1:57:50
2212  Chris Martin           M 40-44    193/444       56:38    9:00     1:57:50
2213  Jennifer Koran         F 35-39    176/709       56:25    9:00     1:57:51
2214  Libby Jefferis         F 20-24     84/352       56:41    9:00     1:57:51
2215  Emma Giger             F 13-15      17/44       55:59    9:00     1:57:51
2216  Phillip Miller         M 35-39    203/444       55:58    9:00     1:57:52
2217  Brian Konopka          M 45-49    169/386       55:58    9:00     1:57:52
2218  Kristy Crowell         F 35-39    177/709       56:12    9:00     1:57:52
2219  Jon Slabaugh           M 30-34    202/413       53:14    9:00     1:57:52
2220  Jason Bakemeyer        M 45-49    170/386       53:20    9:00     1:57:52
2221  Aaron Jones            M 30-34    203/413       53:32    9:00     1:57:52
2222  Daisy Logue            F 40-44     89/536       55:57    9:00     1:57:52
2223  Travis Stauffer        M 25-29    202/387       55:47    9:00     1:57:53
2224  D Bruce Shanks         M 60-64     37/159       57:18    9:00     1:57:54
2225  Matt Joseph            M 40-44    194/444       55:59    9:00     1:57:54
2226  Jamie Playfair         F 40-44     90/536       55:05    9:00     1:57:54
2227  Mandie Meier           F 40-44     91/536       56:53    9:00     1:57:54
2228  Parker Myers           M 25-29    203/387       56:50    9:00     1:57:55
2229  Cory Victor            M 35-39    204/444       51:45    9:00     1:57:55
2230  Erik Mroz              M 40-44    195/444       54:32    9:00     1:57:56
2231  Alexander Berk         M 20-24     95/168       56:31    9:00     1:57:56
2232  Richard Schroeder      M 60-64     38/159       55:44    9:00     1:57:58
2233  Ira Means              M 50-54    104/298       56:24    9:00     1:57:58
2234  Karl Pryor Jr.         M 40-44    196/444       56:24    9:00     1:57:58
2235  David J Carr           M 55-59     69/234       54:55    9:00     1:57:59
2236  Stephen McFarland      M 55-59     70/234       53:45    9:01     1:57:59
2237  Amy Bubala             F 20-24     85/352       56:51    9:01     1:58:00
2238  Melissa Jakstas        F 30-34    152/641       57:17    9:01     1:58:00
2239  Carmen Tse             F 40-44     92/536       54:36    9:01     1:58:00
2240  Mark Grell             M 50-54    105/298       54:49    9:01     1:58:00
2241  Toshio Ohara           M 50-54    106/298       47:05    9:01     1:58:00
2242  Scott Giger            M 40-44    197/444       55:59    9:01     1:58:00
2243  Jessica Williamson     F 40-44     93/536       57:26    9:01     1:58:01
2244  Michelle Schneider     F 45-49     61/434       57:26    9:01     1:58:01
2245  Joseph Abiog           M 45-49    171/386       56:45    9:01     1:58:02
2246  Quincy Sauer           F 35-39    178/709       54:40    9:01     1:58:02
2247  Valerie Snyder         F 35-39    179/709       55:28    9:01     1:58:03
2248  Jonathan Jones         M 35-39    205/444       54:32    9:01     1:58:03
2249  Emily Phillips         F 35-39    180/709       54:03    9:01     1:58:03
2250  Bruce Wells            M 60-64     39/159       54:11    9:01     1:58:03
2251  Matthew Snyder         M 35-39    206/444       55:22    9:01     1:58:03
2252  Martha Heath           F 25-29    152/596       55:08    9:01     1:58:04
2253  John Lents             M 50-54    107/298       55:29    9:01     1:58:04
2254  Lisa Hurst             F 55-59     17/243       56:04    9:01     1:58:04
2255  Erika Tindal           F 30-34    153/641       58:06    9:01     1:58:05
2256  Ryan Ritchie           M 30-34    204/413       53:39    9:01     1:58:05
2257  Sadie Ruegsegger       F 20-24     86/352       57:31    9:01     1:58:06
2258  Jessica Wellinghoff    F 35-39    181/709       55:50    9:01     1:58:06
2259  Ricardo Baron          M 50-54    108/298       55:16    9:01     1:58:06
2260  Eamon Bracht           M 20-24     96/168       54:34    9:01     1:58:07
2261  Ashley Drapp           F 35-39    182/709       56:33    9:01     1:58:08
2262  Lindsay Rairden        F 25-29    153/596       56:18    9:01     1:58:08
2263  Eduardo Ramos Utrera   M 40-44    198/444       57:04    9:01     1:58:09
2264  Rob Nicol              M 50-54    109/298       55:54    9:01     1:58:09
2265  Ellen Moeller          F 45-49     62/434       58:11    9:01     1:58:09
2266  Madison Davis          F 25-29    154/596       54:51    9:01     1:58:10
2267  Kristelle Lusby        F 35-39    183/709       55:31    9:01     1:58:11
2268  Lundon Matthews        M 13-15      43/64       54:50    9:01     1:58:11
2269  Jami Puetz             F 30-34    154/641       57:22    9:01     1:58:12
2270  Johanna Robinson       F 40-44     94/536       55:24    9:01     1:58:12
2271  Michael Shunneson      M 45-49    172/386       56:06    9:01     1:58:12
2272  Brook Patten           M 35-39    207/444       57:36    9:02     1:58:13
2273  Ruth Borst             F 55-59     18/243       55:06    9:02     1:58:14
2274  Angela Klitzsch        F 40-44     95/536       56:07    9:02     1:58:14
2275  Ashley McIlwaine       F 30-34    155/641       55:40    9:02     1:58:15
2276  Anne Patten            F 35-39    184/709       57:43    9:02     1:58:15
2277  John Haviland          M 55-59     71/234       55:15    9:02     1:58:16
2278  Matthew Musselman      M 35-39    208/444       54:41    9:02     1:58:16
2279  Sean Artz              M 55-59     72/234       55:42    9:02     1:58:17
2280  Jenny Gillespie        F 40-44     96/536       55:56    9:02     1:58:17
2281  Nick Seger             M 30-34    205/413       55:55    9:02     1:58:17
2282  Eric Splechter         M 40-44    199/444       54:24    9:02     1:58:17
2283  Robin Brinkman         F 40-44     97/536       55:41    9:02     1:58:18
2284  Daniel Livingston      M 35-39    209/444       57:02    9:02     1:58:18
2285  Michael Bucci          M 45-49    173/386       54:25    9:02     1:58:19
2286  Grant Blackwell        M 30-34    206/413       56:28    9:02     1:58:19
2287  Sean Manterfield       M 35-39    210/444       55:55    9:02     1:58:21
2288  Joseph De Leon         M 45-49    174/386       56:29    9:02     1:58:21
2289  Audra Clines           F 16-19     31/104       58:26    9:02     1:58:22
2290  Wendy Bosley           F 25-29    155/596       55:35    9:02     1:58:22
2291  Tyler Gillespie        M 30-34    207/413       59:31    9:02     1:58:23
2292  Laura Calili           F 35-39    185/709       54:44    9:02     1:58:24
2293  Tonya Whitaker         F 35-39    186/709       54:26    9:02     1:58:25
2294  Colin Fiesbeck         M 35-39    211/444       53:48    9:02     1:58:25
2295  Rachel Cooper          F 30-34    156/641       54:26    9:02     1:58:26
2296  Timothy Gee            M 40-44    200/444       53:47    9:03     1:58:27
2297  Jenelle Goebel         F 35-39    187/709       57:39    9:03     1:58:27
2298  Timothy Schuster       M 25-29    204/387       56:51    9:03     1:58:27
2299  Heather Richey         F 35-39    188/709       56:16    9:03     1:58:27
2300  Jared Cordray          M 30-34    208/413       56:02    9:03     1:58:27
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2301  Eric Pinkie            M 45-49    175/386       57:15    9:03     1:58:28
2302  Grant Geiss            M 25-29    205/387       55:16    9:03     1:58:28
2303  Jenny Kearschner       F 35-39    189/709       55:07    9:03     1:58:28
2304  Natasha Bowsher        F 40-44     98/536       57:26    9:03     1:58:28
2305  Ruth Osborne           F 45-49     63/434       56:44    9:03     1:58:30
2306  Patrick Beeson         M 40-44    201/444       57:55    9:03     1:58:30
2307  Anne Denz              F 20-24     87/352       57:21    9:03     1:58:31
2308  Angela Bailey          F 40-44     99/536       57:20    9:03     1:58:31
2309  Mike Kerner            M 35-39    212/444       56:56    9:03     1:58:31
2310  Kay Schuetter          F 45-49     64/434       56:38    9:03     1:58:32
2311  Christopher Mueller    M 40-44    202/444       56:56    9:03     1:58:32
2312  Caroline Ryan          F 40-44    100/536       56:38    9:03     1:58:32
2313  Debra Kerwin           F 50-54     50/353       57:12    9:03     1:58:33
2314  Hannah Hughes          F 20-24     88/352       56:30    9:03     1:58:34
2315  Thomas Duckworth       M 65-69      11/69       55:00    9:03     1:58:34
2316  Arnab Ghosh            M 30-34    209/413       53:17    9:03     1:58:34
2317  Alice Morical          F 45-49     65/434       55:19    9:03     1:58:35
2318  Lisa Rhine             F 50-54     51/353       58:30    9:03     1:58:35
2319  Scott Sharp            M 45-49    176/386       56:47    9:03     1:58:36
2320  Elizabeth Petkovich    F 30-34    157/641       56:28    9:03     1:58:36
2321  Jack Elless            M 55-59     73/234       55:47    9:03     1:58:36
2322  John Bartenbach        M 35-39    213/444       54:27    9:03     1:58:36
2323  Allison Jasper         F 40-44    101/536       56:41    9:03     1:58:37
2324  Lindsey Hess           F 35-39    190/709       57:03    9:03     1:58:37
2325  Becky Morgan           F 65-69       1/62       54:36    9:03     1:58:37
2326  Ashley Meyer           F 35-39    191/709       56:25    9:04     1:58:39
2327  Bob Ewing              M 35-39    214/444       56:24    9:04     1:58:39
2328  Drew Hedges            M 25-29    206/387       55:25    9:04     1:58:40
2329  Andrea Pierson         F 45-49     66/434       55:18    9:04     1:58:40
2330  Jessica Kelly          F 30-34    158/641       54:47    9:04     1:58:41
2331  Mariana Gonzalez       F 25-29    156/596       54:33    9:04     1:58:41
2332  Keith Roberts          M 55-59     74/234       52:31    9:04     1:58:41
2333  Jay Wehrle             M 40-44    203/444       57:12    9:04     1:58:43
2334  Matthew Johnson        M 30-34    210/413       56:19    9:04     1:58:44
2335  Meredith Danko         F 25-29    157/596       56:30    9:04     1:58:44
2336  Richard Schroeder      M 55-59     75/234       57:01    9:04     1:58:46
2337  Jeff Neuenschwander    M 40-44    204/444       56:41    9:04     1:58:46
2338  Allison Martin         F 35-39    192/709       56:25    9:04     1:58:46
2339  Stephanie McDowell     F 45-49     67/434       56:25    9:04     1:58:46
2340  Greg Neuenschwander    M 35-39    215/444       56:41    9:04     1:58:46
2341  Valerie Konger         F 55-59     19/243       57:22    9:04     1:58:46
2342  Mark Madison           M 45-49    177/386       57:04    9:04     1:58:46
2343  Deborah Melendez       F 50-54     52/353       57:04    9:04     1:58:46
2344  Colby Quack            M 30-34    211/413       59:39    9:04     1:58:47
2345  Kelly Goepfrich        F 35-39    193/709       55:20    9:04     1:58:47
2346  Sarah Shadday          F 30-34    159/641       53:56    9:04     1:58:47
2347  Juan Alonso            M 45-49    178/386       58:13    9:04     1:58:47
2348  Noelle Goedde          F 30-34    160/641       56:36    9:04     1:58:47
2349  Caitlin Schmidt        F 30-34    161/641       56:36    9:04     1:58:47
2350  Rebecca Dachille       F 25-29    158/596       54:10    9:04     1:58:49
2351  Christen Prible        F 40-44    102/536       57:22    9:04     1:58:49
2352  Ashley Martin          F 20-24     89/352       57:04    9:04     1:58:49
2353  Russell Newton         M 40-44    205/444       58:11    9:04     1:58:50
2354  Michele Gelaude        F 30-34    162/641       56:38    9:04     1:58:50
2355  Amy Cahill             F 35-39    194/709       57:02    9:04     1:58:51
2356  Jorge Nakao            M 45-49    179/386       54:13    9:04     1:58:51
2357  Adam Scott             M 40-44    206/444       54:44    9:04     1:58:52
2358  Darren Augustyn        M 40-44    207/444       55:41    9:04     1:58:52
2359  Dan Pagliuzza          M 30-34    212/413       56:15    9:05     1:58:52
2360  Alberto Salas Rodr Gue M 50-54    110/298       51:03    9:05     1:58:54
2361  Jorja Lyons            F 35-39    195/709       56:35    9:05     1:58:54
2362  Andrew Green           M 35-39    216/444       57:38    9:05     1:58:55
2363  Kaysee Ellrich         F 30-34    163/641       55:54    9:05     1:58:56
2364  Caitlin O'connor       F 30-34    164/641       55:54    9:05     1:58:56
2365  Endalish Pryor         F 45-49     68/434       58:14    9:05     1:58:57
2366  James Shults           M 45-49    180/386       53:13    9:05     1:58:57
2367  Savannah Corrona       F 20-24     90/352       57:06    9:05     1:58:57
2368  Stephen Lyle           M 40-44    208/444       54:45    9:05     1:58:58
2369  Ana Esqueda            F 40-44    103/536       56:01    9:05     1:58:58
2370  Joe Krawczykowski      M 50-54    111/298       56:34    9:05     1:58:58
2371  John Harvey            M 40-44    209/444       56:34    9:05     1:58:58
2372  John I Herin           M 25-29    207/387       59:43    9:05     1:58:59
2373  Melinda Richardson     F 35-39    196/709     1:00:10    9:05     1:58:59
2374  Rob Burghart           M 50-54    112/298       55:44    9:05     1:59:01
2375  Brad Moore             M 35-39    217/444       56:31    9:05     1:59:01
2376  Brian Junger           M 35-39    218/444       52:45    9:05     1:59:02
2377  Lisa White             F 35-39    197/709       56:45    9:05     1:59:02
2378  Joe Carlson            M 50-54    113/298       56:22    9:05     1:59:04
2379  Ira Allen              M 20-24     97/168       56:07    9:05     1:59:04
2380  Sean Grady             M 50-54    114/298       55:46    9:05     1:59:04
2381  Karen Szuberla         F 30-34    165/641       54:11    9:05     1:59:04
2382  Aaron Scheibelhut      M 30-34    213/413       56:31    9:05     1:59:05
2383  Laura Blessing         F 45-49     69/434       56:13    9:06     1:59:05
2384  Ann Hall               F 45-49     70/434       55:56    9:06     1:59:05
2385  Marea Aspillaga        F 35-39    198/709       57:21    9:06     1:59:05
2386  Sam Turnwald           F 25-29    159/596       59:19    9:06     1:59:05
2387  Jessica Reed           F 35-39    199/709       54:02    9:06     1:59:07
2388  Heather Gifford        F 45-49     71/434       55:43    9:06     1:59:07
2389  Maddie Hineman         F 20-24     91/352       55:58    9:06     1:59:07
2390  Patrick Kelley         M 55-59     76/234       55:03    9:06     1:59:08
2391  Joshua Kaufmann        M 45-49    181/386     1:00:10    9:06     1:59:08
2392  Craig Broman           M 55-59     77/234       56:51    9:06     1:59:10
2393  Travis Schmid          M 45-49    182/386       55:34    9:06     1:59:11
2394  Angela Wisehart        F 45-49     72/434       56:23    9:06     1:59:12
2395  John Deluca            M 50-54    115/298       55:48    9:06     1:59:12
2396  Lisa Herder            F 60-64      7/111       55:48    9:06     1:59:13
2397  Katrina Archer         F 45-49     73/434       56:47    9:06     1:59:13
2398  Rob Wilson             M 40-44    210/444       54:15    9:06     1:59:13
2399  Kathryn Robbins        F 35-39    200/709     1:00:24    9:06     1:59:13
2400  Jeffrey Wolkoff        M 25-29    208/387       57:42    9:06     1:59:14
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2401  Ricky Pyle             M 55-59     78/234                9:06     1:59:14
2402  Kathy Ratliff          F 45-49     74/434       57:24    9:06     1:59:15
2403  Jeff Moyer             M 30-34    214/413       54:16    9:06     1:59:15
2404  Darcey Noirot          F 35-39    201/709       55:02    9:06     1:59:15
2405  Emma Laura             F 25-29    160/596       57:47    9:06     1:59:15
2406  Alex Forman            M 40-44    211/444       53:02    9:07     1:59:19
2407  Andrea Mattingly       F 20-24     92/352       55:22    9:07     1:59:20
2408  Emily Dant             F 16-19     32/104       58:16    9:07     1:59:20
2409  William Petering       M 50-54    116/298       56:07    9:07     1:59:20
2410  Brian Bergfeld         M 30-34    215/413       58:01    9:07     1:59:20
2411  Robert Huber           M 20-24     98/168       56:37    9:07     1:59:20
2412  Patricia Hoover        F 45-49     75/434       56:16    9:07     1:59:21
2413  Dario Espinoza         M 35-39    219/444     1:00:37    9:07     1:59:21
2414  Ryan Clagett           M 40-44    212/444       55:31    9:07     1:59:21
2415  Virginia Beard         F 40-44    104/536       58:07    9:07     1:59:21
2416  Brooke Cousino         F 30-34    166/641       57:40    9:07     1:59:21
2417  Cassie Clagett         F 35-39    202/709       55:30    9:07     1:59:22
2418  Jeffrey Goad           M 40-44    213/444       56:14    9:07     1:59:23
2419  Jason Scott            M 40-44    214/444       55:59    9:07     1:59:24
2420  Lindy Nakao            F 40-44    105/536       55:03    9:07     1:59:24
2421  Janine Malone          F 50-54     53/353       56:36    9:07     1:59:24
2422  Charles Jahnigen       M 40-44    215/444       57:36    9:07     1:59:25
2423  Dustin White           M 30-34    216/413       56:30    9:07     1:59:25
2424  Tiffani Anderson       F 20-24     93/352       56:37    9:07     1:59:26
2425  Adam Ramsey            M 30-34    217/413       57:50    9:07     1:59:27
2426  Andrew Powers          M 25-29    209/387       57:13    9:07     1:59:27
2427  Eric Long              M 30-34    218/413       54:35    9:07     1:59:27
2428  Amber Harris           F 40-44    106/536       56:14    9:07     1:59:28
2429  Tim Stroope            M 40-44    216/444       58:29    9:07     1:59:28
2430  Gabrielle Drummer      F 20-24     94/352       57:31    9:07     1:59:30
2431  Will Grinstead         M 30-34    219/413       57:57    9:07     1:59:31
2432  Sara Landrum           F 40-44    107/536       56:48    9:07     1:59:31
2433  Anna Gilsinger         F 35-39    203/709       55:05    9:07     1:59:31
2434  Jim Rang               M 50-54    117/298       52:45    9:08     1:59:33
2435  Benjamin Elrod         M 40-44    217/444       58:24    9:08     1:59:33
2436  Kyle Hamilton          M 25-29    210/387       54:07    9:08     1:59:33
2437  Jay Holt               M 25-29    211/387       57:02    9:08     1:59:34
2438  Nicholas Smith         M 25-29    212/387       58:17    9:08     1:59:35
2439  Yonny Diaz             M 40-44    218/444       56:17    9:08     1:59:35
2440  Sarah McGrath          F 20-24     95/352       58:48    9:08     1:59:35
2441  Steve Warren           M 30-34    220/413       59:04    9:08     1:59:35
2442  Jennica Trusler        F 35-39    204/709       56:41    9:08     1:59:36
2443  Stephanie Borem        F 40-44    108/536       53:00    9:08     1:59:36
2444  Tracey Carr            M 50-54    118/298       55:57    9:08     1:59:36
2445  Maayan Leroy-Melamed   F 30-34    167/641       53:02    9:08     1:59:36
2446  Jay Dorman             M 65-69      12/69       56:49    9:08     1:59:36
2447  Jennifer Wiese         F 50-54     54/353       56:54    9:08     1:59:37
2448  Kristine Groot         F 30-34    168/641       56:12    9:08     1:59:37
2449  John-Paul Keserich     M 35-39    220/444       58:15    9:08     1:59:38
2450  Melissa Milbower       F 30-34    169/641       58:52    9:08     1:59:38
2451  William Slover         M 50-54    119/298       55:43    9:08     1:59:38
2452  Anna Healy             F 25-29    161/596       56:27    9:08     1:59:39
2453  Phillip Doup           M 35-39    221/444       55:20    9:08     1:59:39
2454  Gretchen Carlson       F 40-44    109/536       57:36    9:08     1:59:39
2455  David Iduma            M 40-44    219/444       58:29    9:08     1:59:40
2456  Dan Worstell           M 45-49    183/386       55:47    9:08     1:59:40
2457  Brian Henson           M 35-39    222/444       56:44    9:08     1:59:41
2458  Jim Deruby             M 45-49    184/386       56:17    9:08     1:59:41
2459  Curtis Canter          M 60-64     40/159       55:18    9:08     1:59:41
2460  Adriana Raffin         F 20-24     96/352       57:04    9:08     1:59:41
2461  Tim Dooley             M 45-49    185/386       56:54    9:08     1:59:42
2462  Randy Brown            M 60-64     41/159       57:55    9:08     1:59:42
2463  Michelle Gansman       F 40-44    110/536       56:51    9:08     1:59:44
2464  Mo Ulicny              F 55-59     20/243       55:33    9:08     1:59:44
2465  Catherine Lee          F 35-39    205/709     1:00:39    9:08     1:59:44
2466  Raena King             F 30-34    170/641       56:46    9:09     1:59:45
2467  Melissa Walther        F 45-49     76/434       58:16    9:09     1:59:45
2468  Claire Holt            F 25-29    162/596       56:56    9:09     1:59:45
2469  Mary Bowman            F 30-34    171/641       56:51    9:09     1:59:46
2470  Claudia Schroeder      F 50-54     55/353       58:19    9:09     1:59:47
2471  Molly Keller           F 25-29    163/596       57:01    9:09     1:59:48
2472  Nipun Chopra           M 35-39    223/444       56:19    9:09     1:59:48
2473  Landyn Rookard         M 25-29    213/387       55:51    9:09     1:59:49
2474  Tim Hawley             M 55-59     79/234       54:04    9:09     1:59:49
2475  Alex Smith             M 45-49    186/386       56:57    9:09     1:59:49
2476  Andrew Sweet           M 16-19      64/90       57:15    9:09     1:59:49
2477  Nancy Sweet            F 50-54     56/353       57:19    9:09     1:59:49
2478  Leigh Lewis            F 50-54     57/353       56:03    9:09     1:59:50
2479  Cody Hunter            M 25-29    214/387       57:06    9:09     1:59:50
2480  Andrew Embry           M 30-34    221/413       57:17    9:09     1:59:50
2481  Carolyn Cebalo         F 45-49     77/434       57:56    9:09     1:59:51
2482  Brian Frette           M 35-39    224/444       54:54    9:09     1:59:51
2483  Fabio Kaspar           M 35-39    225/444       56:52    9:09     1:59:51
2484  Ethan Michael          M 16-19      65/90       58:14    9:09     1:59:52
2485  Tucker Keith           M 25-29    215/387       57:50    9:09     1:59:53
2486  Anne Cook              F 55-59     21/243       56:15    9:09     1:59:53
2487  Natalie Todak          F 25-29    164/596       57:58    9:09     1:59:54
2488  George Tirb            M 45-49    187/386       56:20    9:09     1:59:56
2489  Keagan Biddle          M 20-24     99/168       54:56    9:09     1:59:56
2490  Caleb Anderson         M 30-34    222/413       57:31    9:09     1:59:56
2491  Katrina Nix            F 40-44    111/536       56:54    9:09     1:59:56
2492  Jason Baker            M 35-39    226/444       56:17    9:09     1:59:57
2493  Cynthia Kelley         F 45-49     78/434       55:56    9:10     1:59:58
2494  Kirsten Olson          F 30-34    172/641       55:27    9:10     1:59:59
2495  David Broerman         M 45-49    188/386       54:51    9:10     1:59:59
2496  Sara McLeod            F 30-34    173/641       56:20    9:10     1:59:59
2497  Ryan Shanley           M 40-44    220/444       56:49    9:10     1:59:59
2498  Veronica Turek         F 45-49     79/434       56:58    9:10     2:00:00
2499  Bob Turek              M 60-64     42/159       56:59    9:10     2:00:00
2500  Mary Catherine Barnett F 20-24     97/352       56:24    9:10     2:00:01
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2501  Brad Frauhiger         M 40-44    221/444       55:06    9:10     2:00:01
2502  Zachary Wright         M 25-29    216/387       53:47    9:10     2:00:01
2503  Nicholas Prince        M 35-39    227/444       56:16    9:10     2:00:02
2504  Jennifer Tobe          F 40-44    112/536       58:08    9:10     2:00:02
2505  Brian Schick           M 55-59     80/234       57:16    9:10     2:00:02
2506  Joseph Finke           M 25-29    217/387       58:30    9:10     2:00:02
2507  Greg Wendling          M 50-54    120/298       56:44    9:10     2:00:02
2508  William Conway         M 30-34    223/413       53:24    9:10     2:00:03
2509  Jennifer Richter       F 30-34    174/641       55:02    9:10     2:00:03
2510  Jack Kahle             M 30-34    224/413       56:34    9:10     2:00:04
2511  Elizabeth Harig        F 25-29    165/596       56:58    9:10     2:00:04
2512  Christopher Cheatham   M 40-44    222/444       58:52    9:10     2:00:05
2513  Ryan Cronin            M 25-29    218/387       55:06    9:10     2:00:05
2514  Amy Stone              F 35-39    206/709       54:01    9:10     2:00:05
2515  Pedro Avellaneda       M 40-44    223/444       58:22    9:10     2:00:07
2516  Phyllis Mahoney        F 45-49     80/434       55:40    9:10     2:00:07
2517  Heidi Baker            F 35-39    207/709       58:23    9:10     2:00:08
2518  Donna Hutchison        F 35-39    208/709       58:00    9:10     2:00:09
2519  Sarah Flohr            F 30-34    175/641       54:33    9:10     2:00:09
2520  Carole Vansant         F 50-54     58/353       57:14    9:11     2:00:11
2521  Stephanie Naylor       F 35-39    209/709       57:34    9:11     2:00:11
2522  Leamon Lanham          M 55-59     81/234       57:27    9:11     2:00:11
2523  Joe Roth               M 35-39    228/444       56:56    9:11     2:00:12
2524  Christopher Chaulk     M 35-39    229/444       58:20    9:11     2:00:12
2525  Amy Bear               F 45-49     81/434       58:12    9:11     2:00:13
2526  Joni Martzall          F 35-39    210/709       55:42    9:11     2:00:13
2527  Karl Kelb              M 60-64     43/159       58:09    9:11     2:00:15
2528  Katie Ritter           F 35-39    211/709       57:30    9:11     2:00:15
2529  Stephanie Deinlein     F 25-29    166/596       57:38    9:11     2:00:15
2530  Eric Nelson            M 25-29    219/387       51:21    9:11     2:00:15
2531  Scott Beltz            M 45-49    189/386       56:00    9:11     2:00:16
2532  Alice Marder           F 35-39    212/709       57:03    9:11     2:00:16
2533  Michele Thomas         F 35-39    213/709       57:48    9:11     2:00:17
2534  Mollie Cable           F 45-49     82/434       56:39    9:11     2:00:17
2535  Brian Williams         M 30-34    225/413       57:16    9:11     2:00:17
2536  Matthew Baker          M 25-29    220/387       55:56    9:11     2:00:18
2537  Neva Harke             F 13-15      18/44       54:52    9:11     2:00:18
2538  Stephen Styer          M 40-44    224/444       56:11    9:11     2:00:19
2539  Patrick Nyongesa       M 40-44    225/444       55:57    9:11     2:00:19
2540  Sean Lloyd             M 50-54    121/298       58:04    9:11     2:00:20
2541  Serena Nyongesa        F 10-12        1/8       55:57    9:11     2:00:20
2542  Rich Dawson            M 60-64     44/159       56:18    9:11     2:00:20
2543  Julie Johns-Cole       F 40-44    113/536       55:45    9:11     2:00:21
2544  Jake Lane              M 16-19      66/90       57:56    9:11     2:00:21
2545  Jorge Cisneros         M 35-39    230/444       55:30    9:11     2:00:21
2546  Andy Mouser            M 30-34    226/413       56:52    9:11     2:00:21
2547  Patricia Fox           F 60-64      8/111       56:51    9:11     2:00:22
2548  Dara Stucker           F 40-44    114/536       55:57    9:11     2:00:22
2549  Jodie Harmsen          F 40-44    115/536       57:14    9:12     2:00:25
2550  Barbi Stevens          F 30-34    176/641       58:34    9:12     2:00:25
2551  Erin Kaiser            F 35-39    214/709       55:06    9:12     2:00:25
2552  Stephanie Thompson     F 35-39    215/709       55:16    9:12     2:00:26
2553  Jennifer O Connor      F 40-44    116/536       56:55    9:12     2:00:26
2554  Jenna Zerrusen         F 30-34    177/641       59:22    9:12     2:00:27
2555  Jennifer Amiott        F 35-39    216/709       55:28    9:12     2:00:27
2556  Laura Clapp            F 35-39    217/709       58:23    9:12     2:00:28
2557  Micaela Coughlin       F 20-24     98/352       57:32    9:12     2:00:29
2558  Stephanie Schwartz     F 25-29    167/596       57:30    9:12     2:00:29
2559  Brandon Merritt        M 35-39    231/444       57:44    9:12     2:00:30
2560  Devon Dean             F 40-44    117/536       56:04    9:12     2:00:30
2561  Lisa Clark             F 35-39    218/709       55:39    9:12     2:00:33
2562  Ainsley Matthews       F 16-19     33/104       58:13    9:12     2:00:33
2563  Holly Albers           F 30-34    178/641       57:59    9:12     2:00:34
2564  Andrew Smidler         M 30-34    227/413       54:38    9:12     2:00:34
2565  Randall Shurn          M 40-44    226/444       59:11    9:12     2:00:35
2566  Elizabeth Schoettle    F 50-54     59/353       56:13    9:13     2:00:37
2567  Katie Schafer          F 35-39    219/709       58:49    9:13     2:00:37
2568  Vaughn Harrison        M 50-54    122/298       57:54    9:13     2:00:38
2569  Craig Smith            M 13-15      44/64       53:07    9:13     2:00:38
2570  Rachael Peck           F 25-29    168/596       55:40    9:13     2:00:38
2571  Melinda Caldwell       F 40-44    118/536       57:16    9:13     2:00:39
2572  Steve Gelwicks         M 55-59     82/234       56:55    9:13     2:00:39
2573  Kyle Garza             M 25-29    221/387       55:06    9:13     2:00:39
2574  Jeremy Hobbs           M 30-34    228/413       55:05    9:13     2:00:40
2575  Rebecca Port           F 35-39    220/709       59:31    9:13     2:00:40
2576  Brian Hoffbauer        M 45-49    190/386       55:49    9:13     2:00:41
2577  Jay Rumbach            M 30-34    229/413       55:10    9:13     2:00:42
2578  Jennifer Torma         F 35-39    221/709       55:46    9:13     2:00:42
2579  Travis Hans            M 40-44    227/444       56:46    9:13     2:00:43
2580  Cheryl Wolken          F 50-54     60/353       56:50    9:13     2:00:44
2581  Eli Hendrix            M 30-34    230/413       54:26    9:13     2:00:44
2582  Lawrence Beiter        M 45-49    191/386       56:05    9:13     2:00:44
2583  Mary Nehls             F 50-54     61/353       56:11    9:13     2:00:44
2584  John Edwards           M 40-44    228/444       55:34    9:13     2:00:45
2585  John Turchi            M 55-59     83/234       57:51    9:13     2:00:45
2586  Audrey Ricketts        F 13-15      19/44       54:25    9:13     2:00:46
2587  Thomas Ricketts        M 45-49    192/386       54:24    9:13     2:00:46
2588  Andrew Beckman         M 50-54    123/298       57:32    9:13     2:00:47
2589  Allison Schultheis     F 16-19     34/104       54:14    9:13     2:00:47
2590  Mark Stephenoff        M 60-64     45/159       56:43    9:13     2:00:49
2591  Emily Clarke           F 30-34    179/641       58:49    9:13     2:00:50
2592  Glenn Desrochers       M 55-59     84/234       58:08    9:13     2:00:50
2593  Chris Colson           M 40-44    229/444       57:15    9:14     2:00:51
2594  Maria Pamela Brito Tor F 20-24     99/352       58:51    9:14     2:00:53
2595  Robin Day              F 60-64      9/111       58:27    9:14     2:00:53
2596  Jane St John           F 55-59     22/243       58:00    9:14     2:00:54
2597  Matthew Lauck          M 40-44    230/444       58:19    9:14     2:00:54
2598  Shea Koch              F 20-24    100/352       56:48    9:14     2:00:55
2599  Leticia Castillo       F 20-24    101/352       58:32    9:14     2:00:57
2600  Bryan Kerstell         M 40-44    231/444       59:40    9:14     2:00:58
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2601  Christina MacRis       F 16-19     35/104       57:37    9:14     2:00:58
2602  Nathan Daywalt         M 25-29    222/387       57:07    9:14     2:00:59
2603  Lindsey Jay            F 25-29    169/596       55:41    9:14     2:00:59
2604  Jeff Peterson          M 45-49    193/386       57:45    9:14     2:01:00
2605  Bradley Wilson         M 45-49    194/386       56:04    9:14     2:01:01
2606  Kyle Harjes            M 20-24    100/168       56:31    9:14     2:01:01
2607  Hugh Stoudt            M 35-39    232/444       58:06    9:14     2:01:01
2608  Tonya Metzger          F 35-39    222/709       56:59    9:14     2:01:02
2609  Megannaire Dennis      F 30-34    180/641       56:49    9:14     2:01:02
2610  Arlene Brim            F 55-59     23/243       58:27    9:14     2:01:03
2611  Ericka Frederick       F 35-39    223/709       58:32    9:15     2:01:04
2612  Pamela Klayer          F 30-34    181/641       58:31    9:15     2:01:04
2613  John Mannin            M 50-54    124/298       55:28    9:15     2:01:05
2614  Marcus Whited          M 45-49    195/386       58:59    9:15     2:01:05
2615  Amanda Hubbard         F 35-39    224/709       56:30    9:15     2:01:05
2616  Shaun Howarth          M 45-49    196/386       58:11    9:15     2:01:05
2617  Prosper Ndoro          M 30-34    231/413       57:29    9:15     2:01:06
2618  Alisha Moore           F 30-34    182/641       56:35    9:15     2:01:07
2619  Toni Lin               F 40-44    119/536       56:32    9:15     2:01:07
2620  Anne Gesior            F 55-59     24/243       56:55    9:15     2:01:08
2621  Armand Holmes          M 25-29    223/387     1:01:40    9:15     2:01:08
2622  Colton Lefevre         M 25-29    224/387       56:47    9:15     2:01:08
2623  Jordan Hodson          M 30-34    232/413       56:35    9:15     2:01:08
2624  Jorge Quiroz           M 55-59     85/234       59:25    9:15     2:01:08
2625  Christopher Rennert    M 25-29    225/387     1:00:47    9:15     2:01:09
2626  Mary Ruffner           F 40-44    120/536       58:10    9:15     2:01:10
2627  Catherine Vannahmen    F 35-39    225/709       58:57    9:15     2:01:12
2628  Kayla Arnold           F 25-29    170/596       59:04    9:15     2:01:13
2629  Cory Shumate           M 25-29    226/387       54:44    9:15     2:01:13
2630  Stephanie Schmitt      F 25-29    171/596       55:43    9:15     2:01:13
2631  Kimberly Wilson        F 40-44    121/536       54:58    9:15     2:01:13
2632  Priscilla Ferronato    F 30-34    183/641       59:17    9:15     2:01:14
2633  Olivia Wimmenauer      F 20-24    102/352       59:22    9:15     2:01:14
2634  Kate Watson            F 30-34    184/641       57:55    9:15     2:01:14
2635  Andrea Christman       F 40-44    122/536       58:13    9:15     2:01:16
2636  Todd Adams             M 40-44    232/444       55:27    9:16     2:01:17
2637  Amy Slifer             F 35-39    226/709       56:43    9:16     2:01:17
2638  Mark Cipriani          M 30-34    233/413       57:35    9:16     2:01:18
2639  Steve Knapp            M 60-64     46/159       56:44    9:16     2:01:19
2640  Cameron Bettinger      M 10-12       8/21     1:01:17    9:16     2:01:22
2641  Stephen Sundberg       M 30-34    234/413       54:54    9:16     2:01:22
2642  Sarah Nimeskern        F 30-34    185/641       57:14    9:16     2:01:23
2643  Scott Cole             M 55-59     86/234       59:42    9:16     2:01:24
2644  Shannen Priser         M 50-54    125/298       57:10    9:16     2:01:24
2645  Neil Smal              M 50-54    126/298       56:40    9:16     2:01:25
2646  Rachel Wilson          F 40-44    123/536       56:17    9:16     2:01:28
2647  Adam Kohne             M 35-39    233/444       56:28    9:16     2:01:28
2648  Susan Fernandez        F 35-39    227/709       59:31    9:17     2:01:32
2649  Katie Lavelle          F 35-39    228/709       56:43    9:17     2:01:33
2650  Ben Sholtes            M 30-34    235/413       59:24    9:17     2:01:33
2651  Adam Jackson           M 35-39    234/444       56:06    9:17     2:01:33
2652  Amma Boakye            F 25-29    172/596       58:13    9:17     2:01:34
2653  David Westropp         M 45-49    197/386       56:13    9:17     2:01:35
2654  Kelley Tanner          F 35-39    229/709       57:11    9:17     2:01:36
2655  Alissa Moody           F 40-44    124/536       58:28    9:17     2:01:36
2656  Jonathon Wade          M 35-39    235/444     1:02:48    9:17     2:01:36
2657  Robyn Yates            F 45-49     83/434       58:28    9:17     2:01:37
2658  Debby Cougar           F 45-49     84/434       58:01    9:17     2:01:37
2659  Allie Williams         F 30-34    186/641       58:06    9:17     2:01:38
2660  Edward Williams        M 55-59     87/234       58:07    9:17     2:01:38
2661  Aaron Moody            M 40-44    233/444       58:30    9:17     2:01:38
2662  Paul Hankins           M 55-59     88/234       58:18    9:17     2:01:38
2663  Smitha Rhodes          F 35-39    230/709       58:40    9:17     2:01:39
2664  Tom Lazard             M 35-39    236/444       57:23    9:17     2:01:40
2665  Sarah Holsapple        F 35-39    231/709       57:33    9:17     2:01:40
2666  Colleen Powers         F 35-39    232/709       57:33    9:17     2:01:40
2667  Michael Bardos         M 40-44    234/444       56:42    9:17     2:01:41
2668  Leah Phillips-Black    F 50-54     62/353       56:57    9:17     2:01:41
2669  John Riden             M 25-29    227/387     1:02:43    9:17     2:01:42
2670  Kelly Burger           F 20-24    103/352       54:04    9:18     2:01:44
2671  Andrew Koerner         M 25-29    228/387       56:11    9:18     2:01:44
2672  Matt Schafer           M 35-39    237/444       58:53    9:18     2:01:45
2673  Brent Miller           M 45-49    198/386       57:14    9:18     2:01:45
2674  Lilly Varney           F 16-19     36/104       57:22    9:18     2:01:46
2675  Ian Straw              M 40-44    235/444       58:42    9:18     2:01:46
2676  Isabella Harris        F 20-24    104/352       56:50    9:18     2:01:47
2677  Mindy Upton            F 55-59     25/243       57:23    9:18     2:01:48
2678  Peter Woodward         M 25-29    229/387       56:55    9:18     2:01:48
2679  Emily Longnecker       F 40-44    125/536       56:38    9:18     2:01:49
2680  Amy Madden             F 35-39    233/709       58:59    9:18     2:01:49
2681  Stephanie Shoop        F 25-29    173/596       56:37    9:18     2:01:50
2682  John Baranski          M 55-59     89/234       56:49    9:18     2:01:51
2683  Melissa Moore-Schmitt  F 55-59     26/243       56:02    9:18     2:01:51
2684  Conner Tiffany         M 20-24    101/168       59:07    9:18     2:01:52
2685  Rachel Zajac           F 25-29    174/596       55:43    9:18     2:01:53
2686  Kristen Schlenz        F 45-49     85/434       57:04    9:18     2:01:54
2687  Kezia Endsley          F 50-54     63/353       57:12    9:18     2:01:54
2688  Tabatha MacKison       F 35-39    234/709       58:39    9:18     2:01:54
2689  Robert Welbaum         M 70-74       1/22       58:02    9:18     2:01:55
2690  Angela White           F 35-39    235/709       59:08    9:19     2:01:56
2691  Lauren Taylor          F 25-29    175/596       55:54    9:19     2:01:56
2692  Montica Chambers       F 35-39    236/709       56:40    9:19     2:01:56
2693  Jackie Davenport       F 45-49     86/434       57:38    9:19     2:01:56
2694  Romain Benjamin        M 25-29    230/387       58:40    9:19     2:01:57
2695  Branson Rhoads         M 35-39    238/444       55:26    9:19     2:01:58
2696  Emily Blessing         F 25-29    176/596       58:00    9:19     2:01:58
2697  Ginger Winder          F 60-64     10/111       57:22    9:19     2:01:58
2698  Julie Ashby            F 45-49     87/434       59:20    9:19     2:01:58
2699  Peter Pang             M 45-49    199/386       59:30    9:19     2:01:59
2700  Harrell Van Norman     M 55-59     90/234       57:20    9:19     2:01:59

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 27/75



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2018 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Kelsey Woods           F 25-29    177/596       58:25    9:19     2:01:59
2702  Courtney Zint          F 25-29    178/596       58:24    9:19     2:01:59
2703  Sean Spencer           M 40-44    236/444       59:28    9:19     2:02:00
2704  Cecilia Ashley         F 55-59     27/243       58:50    9:19     2:02:01
2705  Madelyn Moser          F 20-24    105/352       57:06    9:19     2:02:01
2706  Adam Simpson           M 20-24    102/168       56:27    9:19     2:02:02
2707  Kristen Edens          F 25-29    179/596       59:26    9:19     2:02:02
2708  Marilyn Kellum         F 45-49     88/434     1:00:52    9:19     2:02:03
2709  Heather Kuhn O'toole   F 40-44    126/536       59:07    9:19     2:02:03
2710  Linda Branstetter      F 65-69       2/62       54:41    9:19     2:02:03
2711  Whitney Olibo          F 25-29    180/596       57:33    9:19     2:02:04
2712  Joseph Fugate          M 35-39    239/444       59:14    9:19     2:02:04
2713  Rachel Peters          F 40-44    127/536       56:00    9:19     2:02:06
2714  Brittany Collins       F 25-29    181/596     1:00:55    9:19     2:02:06
2715  Raj Jeevan             M 65-69      13/69       56:11    9:19     2:02:07
2716  Michael Purse          M 40-44    237/444       58:37    9:19     2:02:08
2717  Matthew Gerber         M 45-49    200/386       58:31    9:19     2:02:08
2718  Michael Brandonisio    M 30-34    236/413     1:01:00    9:20     2:02:09
2719  Meryl Shulman          F 30-34    187/641       56:55    9:20     2:02:10
2720  Nick Toy               M 40-44    238/444       59:24    9:20     2:02:11
2721  Alyson Fish            F 40-44    128/536       59:25    9:20     2:02:11
2722  Abby Robbins           F 25-29    182/596       57:25    9:20     2:02:11
2723  Stacey Williams        F 40-44    129/536       59:25    9:20     2:02:11
2724  Ryan Mulderig          M 40-44    239/444       58:59    9:20     2:02:12
2725  Amy Vagedes            F 30-34    188/641       55:05    9:20     2:02:13
2726  Tyra Walker            F 60-64     11/111       57:03    9:20     2:02:13
2727  Kenton Shuck           M 30-34    237/413       58:00    9:20     2:02:14
2728  Damon Johnson          M 50-54    127/298       59:10    9:20     2:02:14
2729  Diane McAndrews        F 50-54     64/353     1:02:15    9:20     2:02:15
2730  Marianne Hansen        F 50-54     65/353       56:07    9:20     2:02:16
2731  Jim Brune              M 55-59     91/234       56:27    9:20     2:02:16
2732  Douglas Perry          M 55-59     92/234       55:53    9:20     2:02:17
2733  Dave Getz              M 60-64     47/159       56:59    9:20     2:02:18
2734  Matthew Johnson        M 55-59     93/234       56:43    9:20     2:02:18
2735  Kegan Kegley           M 25-29    231/387       57:06    9:20     2:02:18
2736  Laura Miller           F 25-29    183/596       59:09    9:20     2:02:19
2737  Ashley Johnson         F 25-29    184/596       56:13    9:20     2:02:19
2738  John Myers             M 13-15      45/64     1:02:01    9:20     2:02:20
2739  Amy Newquist           F 45-49     89/434       57:30    9:20     2:02:20
2740  Steven Hilk            M 25-29    232/387     1:00:39    9:20     2:02:20
2741  Kayla Hercamp          F 25-29    185/596       55:39    9:20     2:02:21
2742  Jeffrey Leifel         M 40-44    240/444       56:19    9:20     2:02:22
2743  Lenell Campbell        M 20-24    103/168       56:12    9:21     2:02:22
2744  Jennifer Renn          F 35-39    237/709       58:33    9:21     2:02:23
2745  Jeremy Rase            M 40-44    241/444       56:26    9:21     2:02:23
2746  Todd McDorman          M 45-49    201/386       58:19    9:21     2:02:23
2747  Regina Flores          F 20-24    106/352       58:19    9:21     2:02:24
2748  Louise Magiera         F 25-29    186/596       54:54    9:21     2:02:24
2749  Liz Rinck              F 55-59     28/243       56:26    9:21     2:02:24
2750  Chevy Lopez            M 25-29    233/387       58:30    9:21     2:02:25
2751  Deborah Torrance       F 45-49     90/434       59:48    9:21     2:02:26
2752  Sarah Vieth            F 50-54     66/353       58:47    9:21     2:02:27
2753  Stephanie Berry        F 45-49     91/434       55:21    9:21     2:02:27
2754  Charles Hutchins       M 40-44    242/444       57:25    9:21     2:02:27
2755  Paige Kadish           F 25-29    187/596       55:58    9:21     2:02:28
2756  Mark Green             M 45-49    202/386       56:47    9:21     2:02:29
2757  Meredith Marucci       F 35-39    238/709       55:51    9:21     2:02:30
2758  Jessica Cubra          F 25-29    188/596       57:10    9:21     2:02:30
2759  Jeffrey Smith          M 65-69      14/69       58:36    9:21     2:02:31
2760  Jacob Collins          M 20-24    104/168       58:48    9:21     2:02:31
2761  Terrence Vasser        M 40-44    243/444       56:36    9:21     2:02:31
2762  Amber Quick            F 35-39    239/709       57:02    9:21     2:02:32
2763  Christine Jennings     F 40-44    130/536       57:21    9:21     2:02:32
2764  Tammy Nixon            F 55-59     29/243       58:59    9:21     2:02:32
2765  Kristine Warski        F 45-49     92/434       56:14    9:21     2:02:34
2766  Josh Remington         M 25-29    234/387       58:44    9:21     2:02:34
2767  Hannah Tippets         F 16-19     37/104       57:12    9:21     2:02:34
2768  Moni Krasteva          F 16-19     38/104       57:13    9:21     2:02:34
2769  Suzette Ryder          F 55-59     30/243       58:33    9:22     2:02:35
2770  Bart Stewart           M 40-44    244/444       59:41    9:22     2:02:36
2771  Susan Glaser           F 55-59     31/243       57:52    9:22     2:02:37
2772  Liz Dasilva            F 30-34    189/641       58:44    9:22     2:02:37
2773  Matt Howard            M 45-49    203/386       57:13    9:22     2:02:37
2774  Allyson Talyor         F 35-39    240/709       53:54    9:22     2:02:38
2775  Shawn Quigley          M 55-59     94/234       56:22    9:22     2:02:38
2776  Kim Rogers             M 65-69      15/69       58:22    9:22     2:02:39
2777  Brian Wright           M 25-29    235/387       59:10    9:22     2:02:39
2778  Kimberly Lobretto      F 40-44    131/536       58:26    9:22     2:02:39
2779  Marcus Hall            M 35-39    240/444     1:01:35    9:22     2:02:40
2780  Kayla Medaris          F 20-24    107/352       57:50    9:22     2:02:40
2781  Keith Trinkle          M 45-49    204/386       59:09    9:22     2:02:41
2782  Elizabeth Miller       F 30-34    190/641       58:14    9:22     2:02:42
2783  Andrew Biggs           M 30-34    238/413     1:03:19    9:22     2:02:42
2784  Craig Denney           M 50-54    128/298       58:36    9:22     2:02:42
2785  Lisa Pethick           F 50-54     67/353       58:40    9:22     2:02:42
2786  Jared Coffman          M 35-39    241/444     1:01:28    9:22     2:02:43
2787  Abigail Edmons         F 25-29    189/596       55:53    9:22     2:02:43
2788  Jeff Gustafson         M 45-49    205/386       59:17    9:22     2:02:44
2789  Kathy Cooley           F 60-64     12/111       57:52    9:22     2:02:44
2790  Shoshannah Smith       F 25-29    190/596       59:49    9:22     2:02:44
2791  Katelyn Osborne        F 25-29    191/596       57:06    9:22     2:02:46
2792  Devin Coffman          M 13-15      46/64     1:01:27    9:22     2:02:46
2793  Amy Armstrong          F 45-49     93/434       59:15    9:22     2:02:46
2794  Ella Freihofer         F 20-24    108/352       58:52    9:22     2:02:46
2795  Kelly Vanvleet         F 35-39    241/709       59:08    9:22     2:02:46
2796  Meghan Burke           F 20-24    109/352       58:51    9:22     2:02:47
2797  Ka-Kui Chan            M 40-44    245/444       57:03    9:22     2:02:47
2798  Amsu Rajbhandari       M 50-54    129/298     1:01:08    9:23     2:02:50
2799  Robert Brown           M 30-34    239/413       54:11    9:23     2:02:51
2800  Stephen Werner         M 40-44    246/444       55:00    9:23     2:02:51
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2801  Todd Klaassen          M 35-39    242/444     1:00:29    9:23     2:02:51
2802  Benjamin Bain          M 60-64     48/159       58:32    9:23     2:02:52
2803  Eileen Thomason        F 50-54     68/353       59:17    9:23     2:02:53
2804  Christine Mather       F 65-69       3/62       58:56    9:23     2:02:53
2805  Hannah Lancaster       F 25-29    192/596       57:13    9:23     2:02:54
2806  Trilliah Fazle         F 20-24    110/352       56:06    9:23     2:02:54
2807  Donna Edgar            M 45-49    206/386     1:01:44    9:23     2:02:55
2808  Hanna Smyth            F 20-24    111/352       57:32    9:23     2:02:55
2809  Shari Sander           F 50-54     69/353       57:33    9:23     2:02:56
2810  Hillary Smith          F 25-29    193/596       58:11    9:23     2:02:57
2811  Grant Smith            M 30-34    240/413       58:11    9:23     2:02:57
2812  Brian Wolff            M 40-44    247/444       58:22    9:23     2:02:58
2813  George Saunders        M 45-49    207/386       59:48    9:23     2:02:59
2814  Taran Murphy           M 25-29    236/387       57:02    9:23     2:03:00
2815  Courtney Mudd          F 20-24    112/352       57:59    9:23     2:03:01
2816  Sarah Parola           F 35-39    242/709       57:34    9:24     2:03:01
2817  Jeremy Evans           M 40-44    248/444       58:26    9:24     2:03:01
2818  Raechel White          F 35-39    243/709       57:47    9:24     2:03:01
2819  Paula Calabrese        F 35-39    244/709       58:57    9:24     2:03:01
2820  Bonnie Turman          F 55-59     32/243       59:36    9:24     2:03:02
2821  Aurelia Cozzi          F 40-44    132/536       58:47    9:24     2:03:02
2822  Richard Wagner         M 30-34    241/413       57:00    9:24     2:03:03
2823  Kevin Vankley          M 30-34    242/413     1:00:57    9:24     2:03:03
2824  Julia Kramer           F 25-29    194/596       58:08    9:24     2:03:04
2825  Trenton Torrance       M 45-49    208/386       59:48    9:24     2:03:05
2826  Meghan Ashland         F 30-34    191/641       58:30    9:24     2:03:05
2827  Olivia Bayer           F 20-24    113/352       58:08    9:24     2:03:05
2828  Char Cooper            F 65-69       4/62       58:42    9:24     2:03:05
2829  Sophie Bayer           F 55-59     33/243       58:11    9:24     2:03:05
2830  Sara Salas             F 35-39    245/709       58:26    9:24     2:03:05
2831  Spencer Romanowski     M 20-24    105/168       58:19    9:24     2:03:06
2832  Chip Wolford           M 35-39    243/444       55:51    9:24     2:03:06
2833  Natalee Gooden Burkard F 35-39    246/709       58:26    9:24     2:03:07
2834  Rebecca Stauffer       F 16-19     39/104       56:28    9:24     2:03:07
2835  Sheena Blanton         F 30-34    192/641       58:08    9:24     2:03:08
2836  Anna Smith             F 25-29    195/596       58:15    9:24     2:03:08
2837  Rachel Gooden          F 35-39    247/709       58:26    9:24     2:03:09
2838  Jane Best              F 50-54     70/353       59:31    9:24     2:03:09
2839  Julie Widbin           F 30-34    193/641       58:15    9:24     2:03:09
2840  Kishore Kaushik        M 25-29    237/387       57:17    9:24     2:03:09
2841  Emily Hayden           F 25-29    196/596       58:58    9:24     2:03:09
2842  Maria Santa            F 25-29    197/596       58:58    9:24     2:03:09
2843  Jacque Adoba           F 25-29    198/596       58:57    9:24     2:03:09
2844  Molly Mounce           F 40-44    133/536       56:58    9:24     2:03:10
2845  Kate Skaff             F 40-44    134/536       54:59    9:24     2:03:11
2846  Tiffany Sauder         F 35-39    248/709       56:08    9:24     2:03:11
2847  Alexander Sendon       M 45-49    209/386       58:19    9:24     2:03:12
2848  Gregory Miller         M 55-59     95/234       58:06    9:24     2:03:12
2849  Timothy Strange        M 50-54    130/298       53:57    9:24     2:03:13
2850  Yvonne Cooper          F 40-44    135/536       56:41    9:24     2:03:14
2851  Ryan Robinson          M 25-29    238/387       59:03    9:24     2:03:14
2852  Debra Hays             F 40-44    136/536       59:43    9:24     2:03:14
2853  Joseph Amos            M 25-29    239/387       59:14    9:25     2:03:14
2854  Carrie Idzik           F 40-44    137/536       59:42    9:25     2:03:14
2855  Christy Schuler        F 35-39    249/709       58:20    9:25     2:03:15
2856  John Westercamp        M 30-34    243/413     1:00:18    9:25     2:03:16
2857  Erik Dafforn           M 45-49    210/386       57:12    9:25     2:03:16
2858  Tim Howard             M 35-39    244/444       57:29    9:25     2:03:16
2859  Mohd Ampuani           M 20-24    106/168       54:37    9:25     2:03:16
2860  Colleen Deryckere      F 25-29    199/596       58:57    9:25     2:03:17
2861  Tylyn Bremer           F 25-29    200/596       53:57    9:25     2:03:18
2862  Kendra Hitchcock       F 55-59     34/243       58:01    9:25     2:03:18
2863  David Given            M 55-59     96/234       56:17    9:25     2:03:20
2864  Carrie Edwards         F 25-29    201/596       58:16    9:25     2:03:20
2865  Curt Ward              M 50-54    131/298       55:01    9:25     2:03:20
2866  Amy Jenkins            F 35-39    250/709       56:05    9:25     2:03:23
2867  Jon Robison            M 50-54    132/298     1:00:03    9:25     2:03:24
2868  Maria Gil-Cupello      F 25-29    202/596       57:25    9:25     2:03:25
2869  Fati Lopez             F 45-49     94/434     1:01:58    9:25     2:03:25
2870  Melissa Adamo          F 40-44    138/536     1:00:27    9:25     2:03:25
2871  Ethan Ponder           M 13-15      47/64     1:00:30    9:25     2:03:26
2872  Jingo De La Rosa       M 35-39    245/444       58:01    9:25     2:03:26
2873  Kevin Poortinga        M 45-49    211/386       58:33    9:25     2:03:26
2874  Cory Collins           M 30-34    244/413       58:17    9:25     2:03:26
2875  Christopher Gater      M 40-44    249/444     1:00:07    9:25     2:03:26
2876  Yongkai Wang           M 30-34    245/413       55:27    9:26     2:03:28
2877  Tim Scully             M 30-34    246/413       57:10    9:26     2:03:29
2878  Amanda Augenstine      F 40-44    139/536       54:40    9:26     2:03:29
2879  Jerry Dotson           M 40-44    250/444       57:47    9:26     2:03:30
2880  Greg Fizdale           M 35-39    246/444       58:23    9:26     2:03:30
2881  Merrin Pilcher         F 20-24    114/352       56:35    9:26     2:03:30
2882  Amelia Abbett          F 20-24    115/352       55:00    9:26     2:03:30
2883  Mia Ray                F 20-24    116/352       57:56    9:26     2:03:31
2884  Natalia Coduri         F 40-44    140/536       59:41    9:26     2:03:32
2885  John Garino            M 55-59     97/234     1:00:46    9:26     2:03:35
2886  Megan Ficker           F 20-24    117/352       57:25    9:26     2:03:36
2887  Bruce Gibson           M 25-29    240/387       58:08    9:26     2:03:36
2888  Eileen Marks           F 50-54     71/353       58:42    9:26     2:03:36
2889  David Morris           M 60-64     49/159       59:28    9:26     2:03:36
2890  Max Harper             M 20-24    107/168       59:09    9:26     2:03:38
2891  Gerald Manke           M 45-49    212/386     1:00:54    9:26     2:03:38
2892  Elizabeth Gubbins      F 30-34    194/641       58:59    9:26     2:03:38
2893  Annie Kelsey           F 40-44    141/536       58:58    9:26     2:03:39
2894  Morgan Shiflett        F 25-29    203/596       59:10    9:26     2:03:39
2895  Kendra Cline           F 35-39    251/709       57:57    9:26     2:03:39
2896  Alex Upton             M 25-29    241/387     1:00:31    9:26     2:03:39
2897  Melanie Cook           F 45-49     95/434     1:02:43    9:26     2:03:40
2898  Aleks Modestas         M 30-34    247/413     1:01:17    9:26     2:03:40
2899  Jennifer Denney        F 35-39    252/709       57:45    9:26     2:03:40
2900  Kevin Gentry           M 55-59     98/234       58:47    9:27     2:03:40
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2901  Vernie Criswell        M 65-69      16/69       56:03    9:27     2:03:42
2902  Steven Foster          M 35-39    247/444       57:56    9:27     2:03:44
2903  Deric Roberts          M 35-39    248/444       53:32    9:27     2:03:45
2904  Steve Bushfield        M 45-49    213/386       58:52    9:27     2:03:45
2905  Nicole Cain            F 35-39    253/709       58:26    9:27     2:03:46
2906  Stephanie Migas        F 45-49     96/434       58:25    9:27     2:03:46
2907  Cindy Murray           F 60-64     13/111       54:36    9:27     2:03:47
2908  Deborah Mealhouse      F 55-59     35/243       59:38    9:27     2:03:47
2909  Annie Burris           F 25-29    204/596       56:11    9:27     2:03:47
2910  Travis Bailey          M 45-49    214/386       59:12    9:27     2:03:48
2911  Sarah Corbett          F 25-29    205/596       57:26    9:27     2:03:48
2912  Morgan Shofner         F 30-34    195/641     1:00:23    9:27     2:03:48
2913  John Steiner           M 35-39    249/444       59:12    9:27     2:03:49
2914  Brian Elskus           M 30-34    248/413       58:01    9:27     2:03:50
2915  Danica Baumgart        F 50-54     72/353       58:47    9:27     2:03:50
2916  Lindsey Gangstad       F 30-34    196/641       58:02    9:27     2:03:50
2917  Holly Simmons          F 30-34    197/641       58:44    9:27     2:03:52
2918  David Bruening         M 55-59     99/234       57:45    9:27     2:03:52
2919  Millie Bartlett        F 30-34    198/641       57:18    9:27     2:03:53
2920  Robert Hall            M 45-49    215/386     1:00:13    9:27     2:03:53
2921  Mike Ryan              M 60-64     50/159       59:00    9:28     2:03:54
2922  Lisa Becker            F 45-49     97/434       56:10    9:28     2:03:55
2923  Shawn Wilt             M 45-49    216/386       55:19    9:28     2:03:56
2924  Danita Castor          F 55-59     36/243       58:25    9:28     2:03:56
2925  Praveen Puttananjaiah  M 35-39    250/444       59:27    9:28     2:03:56
2926  Amanda Kowalski        F 40-44    142/536       59:27    9:28     2:03:56
2927  David Eustace          M 25-29    242/387       56:33    9:28     2:03:57
2928  Harley Shanklin        M 35-39    251/444       58:15    9:28     2:03:57
2929  Nancy Allen            F 55-59     37/243       57:58    9:28     2:03:57
2930  Jordan Eberhard        F 25-29    206/596       56:11    9:28     2:03:58
2931  Bobby Eberhard         M 25-29    243/387       56:12    9:28     2:03:58
2932  Julia Hurley           F 45-49     98/434       57:08    9:28     2:03:58
2933  John Huesing           M 50-54    133/298       57:12    9:28     2:03:59
2934  Shelley Lidy           F 45-49     99/434       57:58    9:28     2:03:59
2935  Michael Mayer          M 40-44    251/444       58:30    9:28     2:04:00
2936  Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49    217/386       55:27    9:28     2:04:01
2937  Jessica Roberts        F 20-24    118/352     1:00:16    9:28     2:04:02
2938  Michael Kremer         M 65-69      17/69       57:55    9:28     2:04:03
2939  Allison Dodd           F 25-29    207/596       57:42    9:28     2:04:03
2940  Jenna Wise             F 25-29    208/596       59:23    9:28     2:04:03
2941  Jared Dodd             M 25-29    244/387       57:43    9:28     2:04:03
2942  Jordan Wise            M 25-29    245/387       59:24    9:28     2:04:04
2943  Hailey Beard           F 30-34    199/641       58:09    9:29     2:04:07
2944  Molly Beard            F 55-59     38/243       58:11    9:29     2:04:07
2945  Stephanie Beeker       F 35-39    254/709       58:21    9:29     2:04:07
2946  Steve Beard            M 55-59    100/234       58:02    9:29     2:04:07
2947  Cara Black             F 35-39    255/709       58:09    9:29     2:04:07
2948  Tara Printzenhoff      F 16-19     40/104     1:01:26    9:29     2:04:08
2949  Hidenori Shiina        M 45-49    218/386       58:53    9:29     2:04:09
2950  Christine Paulson      F 50-54     73/353       59:04    9:29     2:04:09
2951  Tamera Printzenhoff    F 20-24    119/352     1:01:27    9:29     2:04:09
2952  Lori Zapp              F 35-39    256/709       59:06    9:29     2:04:09
2953  Amanda Kaiser Jones    F 35-39    257/709       57:26    9:29     2:04:09
2954  Sarah Diltz            F 25-29    209/596       55:22    9:29     2:04:09
2955  Sarah Klebolt          F 35-39    258/709       59:27    9:29     2:04:10
2956  Katherine McAdamis     F 35-39    259/709       59:46    9:29     2:04:11
2957  Christine Pfost        F 45-49    100/434       57:57    9:29     2:04:12
2958  Kayoko Shiina          F 55-59     39/243       58:52    9:29     2:04:12
2959  Sarah Mattingly        F 35-39    260/709       56:29    9:29     2:04:13
2960  Sean Ash               M 40-44    252/444       56:44    9:29     2:04:13
2961  Lauren Wolke           F 16-19     41/104       57:35    9:29     2:04:13
2962  David Cavanagh         M 45-49    219/386     1:00:56    9:29     2:04:15
2963  Emily Weberding        F 30-34    200/641       56:00    9:29     2:04:15
2964  Michael Coates         M 30-34    249/413       54:42    9:29     2:04:15
2965  Carrie Rickenberg      F 25-29    210/596       57:04    9:29     2:04:15
2966  Scott McGrath          M 35-39    252/444       58:51    9:29     2:04:16
2967  Mathew Hollinger       M 35-39    253/444       57:12    9:29     2:04:18
2968  Keenan Mumma           M 25-29    246/387       59:27    9:29     2:04:18
2969  Emily Nichols          F 35-39    261/709       56:58    9:29     2:04:18
2970  Kevin Stinson          M 55-59    101/234       56:51    9:29     2:04:18
2971  Joshua Roof            M 40-44    253/444     1:02:21    9:29     2:04:19
2972  Richard Kincheloe      M 40-44    254/444       58:34    9:29     2:04:19
2973  Nathan Medsker         M 16-19      67/90       55:04    9:29     2:04:19
2974  Kyle Bingel            M 35-39    254/444       58:18    9:29     2:04:19
2975  Matt Cukovecki         M 40-44    255/444       56:07    9:30     2:04:20
2976  Shannah Driscoll       F 20-24    120/352       59:00    9:30     2:04:20
2977  Doyle Schrock          M 30-34    250/413       58:19    9:30     2:04:20
2978  Chase Snyder           M 30-34    251/413       57:27    9:30     2:04:21
2979  Emily Wheelright       F 25-29    211/596     1:00:13    9:30     2:04:21
2980  Greg Morical           M 50-54    134/298       57:34    9:30     2:04:22
2981  Sarah Pralle           F 55-59     40/243       59:42    9:30     2:04:22
2982  Chad Atkinson          M 45-49    220/386       57:27    9:30     2:04:23
2983  Erin Flanagan          F 25-29    212/596       57:22    9:30     2:04:24
2984  Marie Asuncion         F 40-44    143/536       58:34    9:30     2:04:24
2985  Clarissa West          F 40-44    144/536       57:32    9:30     2:04:24
2986  Holly Coates           F 35-39    262/709       59:26    9:30     2:04:26
2987  Tara Welches           F 30-34    201/641       57:29    9:30     2:04:27
2988  Sara Kuntz             F 55-59     41/243       57:41    9:30     2:04:27
2989  Marie Griffin          F 40-44    145/536       59:04    9:30     2:04:28
2990  Steve Bishop           M 45-49    221/386     1:00:41    9:30     2:04:28
2991  Stephanie Baas         F 45-49    101/434       59:04    9:30     2:04:28
2992  Lacie Tindall          F 40-44    146/536       59:58    9:30     2:04:28
2993  David Miller           M 35-39    255/444       58:05    9:30     2:04:30
2994  Merielyn Clemente      F 40-44    147/536       58:17    9:30     2:04:31
2995  Walter Barnes          M 20-24    108/168       57:13    9:30     2:04:31
2996  Aly Barnes             F 20-24    121/352       57:13    9:30     2:04:31
2997  Matt Frederick         M 50-54    135/298       57:56    9:31     2:04:34
2998  Rose Lumpkin           F 55-59     42/243       58:50    9:31     2:04:35
2999  Alison Talarcek        F 40-44    148/536       59:12    9:31     2:04:36
3000  Elvia Rodriguez        F 45-49    102/434       59:45    9:31     2:04:36
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3001  Elke Miot              F 45-49    103/434       59:22    9:31     2:04:38
3002  Jeff Franciski         M 45-49    222/386       59:11    9:31     2:04:39
3003  John Stoner            M 35-39    256/444       55:54    9:31     2:04:40
3004  Michael Ford           M 45-49    223/386     1:00:28    9:31     2:04:41
3005  Daniel Johnson         M 35-39    257/444       59:05    9:31     2:04:42
3006  Wayne Pullam           M 50-54    136/298     1:00:00    9:31     2:04:44
3007  Jeffrey Helm           M 50-54    137/298     1:00:32    9:31     2:04:44
3008  Marj Colvin            F 55-59     43/243     1:00:00    9:31     2:04:45
3009  Amy Dardinger          F 30-34    202/641       59:09    9:32     2:04:47
3010  Carolyn Schuetz        F 35-39    263/709     1:00:13    9:32     2:04:47
3011  Apryll Wallace         F 30-34    203/641     1:02:42    9:32     2:04:49
3012  Graham Honaker         M 40-44    256/444       57:22    9:32     2:04:50
3013  Billy Moore            M 50-54    138/298     1:01:33    9:32     2:04:50
3014  Bart Spencer           M 55-59    102/234       55:25    9:32     2:04:50
3015  Jorge Garcia           M 55-59    103/234     1:00:24    9:32     2:04:51
3016  Megan Thomas           F 30-34    204/641       58:06    9:32     2:04:52
3017  Jason Moody            M 40-44    257/444       58:24    9:32     2:04:53
3018  Perry Hovermale        M 25-29    247/387       59:11    9:32     2:04:53
3019  Jacob Haegen           M 40-44    258/444       58:24    9:32     2:04:53
3020  Carly Thoma-Perry      F 30-34    205/641       58:04    9:32     2:04:53
3021  Babajide Oke           M 30-34    252/413                9:32     2:04:53
3022  Stefania Mangini       F 30-34    206/641     1:00:24    9:32     2:04:54
3023  Famie Metzger          F 55-59     44/243       58:09    9:32     2:04:55
3024  Anthony Giazzon        M 20-24    109/168       54:57    9:32     2:04:58
3025  Sara M Joyner          F 35-39    264/709       58:56    9:32     2:04:58
3026  Leslie Kulig           F 30-34    207/641     1:00:15    9:32     2:04:59
3027  Andrew Allard          M 50-54    139/298       57:10    9:33     2:05:01
3028  Lauren Gill            F 30-34    208/641     1:01:29    9:33     2:05:02
3029  Jesse Linares          M 50-54    140/298       57:10    9:33     2:05:02
3030  Robert Snip            M 60-64     51/159       59:28    9:33     2:05:03
3031  Marc Plybon            M 45-49    224/386       57:02    9:33     2:05:03
3032  Benjamin Lynch         M 40-44    259/444       56:50    9:33     2:05:03
3033  Kimberlee Boodt        F 20-24    122/352     1:00:22    9:33     2:05:03
3034  Jonathan Scheele       M 40-44    260/444       59:08    9:33     2:05:04
3035  Jessica Hendren        F 30-34    209/641     1:00:52    9:33     2:05:12
3036  Nicole Ooms            F 25-29    213/596       58:57    9:34     2:05:13
3037  Jessica Harrop         F 30-34    210/641       58:37    9:34     2:05:13
3038  Whitni Buck            F 40-44    149/536       59:03    9:34     2:05:14
3039  Michael Holt           M 25-29    248/387       59:04    9:34     2:05:15
3040  Lindsay Marr           F 35-39    265/709       58:46    9:34     2:05:15
3041  Nicholas Moskolis      M 25-29    249/387       55:30    9:34     2:05:15
3042  Megan Allen            F 25-29    214/596     1:00:27    9:34     2:05:16
3043  Alan Errichiello       M 40-44    261/444     1:00:20    9:34     2:05:17
3044  Kristin Abeel          F 30-34    211/641       57:46    9:34     2:05:19
3045  Ryan Mayfield          M 35-39    258/444       58:11    9:34     2:05:19
3046  Brett Cole             M 30-34    253/413       59:26    9:34     2:05:19
3047  Brett Palmer           M 50-54    141/298       58:24    9:34     2:05:19
3048  Rama Yepuri            M 40-44    262/444       55:22    9:34     2:05:20
3049  Tayler Seger           F 25-29    215/596       59:17    9:34     2:05:20
3050  Brea Brumby            F 45-49    104/434       57:38    9:34     2:05:20
3051  Jessica Finley         F 30-34    212/641       59:57    9:34     2:05:20
3052  Mark Gamble            M 60-64     52/159       59:58    9:34     2:05:20
3053  Megan Hostetler        F 25-29    216/596     1:01:20    9:34     2:05:20
3054  Emily Williams         F 25-29    217/596     1:01:27    9:34     2:05:22
3055  Vanessa Davis          M 35-39    259/444       56:46    9:34     2:05:22
3056  Tracy Patrick          F 45-49    105/434       58:19    9:34     2:05:22
3057  Elijah Stoltzfus       M 16-19      68/90       57:49    9:34     2:05:23
3058  Courtenay Sutton       F 25-29    218/596       58:02    9:34     2:05:23
3059  Drew Morrison          M 20-24    110/168     1:01:04    9:34     2:05:24
3060  Keith Adabie           M 50-54    142/298       59:50    9:34     2:05:24
3061  Christine Lake         F 35-39    266/709     1:01:25    9:34     2:05:24
3062  Judy Adabie            F 45-49    106/434       59:50    9:34     2:05:24
3063  Amy Spowart            F 45-49    107/434       58:57    9:35     2:05:25
3064  Gregory Moore          M 30-34    254/413       57:55    9:35     2:05:25
3065  Eleanor Hasenour       F 13-15      20/44     1:03:33    9:35     2:05:28
3066  Chris Kommes           M 45-49    225/386       58:10    9:35     2:05:28
3067  Jennifer Plesha        F 30-34    213/641       58:57    9:35     2:05:28
3068  Elizabeth Dennison     F 40-44    150/536       58:29    9:35     2:05:28
3069  Chris Owens            M 40-44    263/444     1:00:32    9:35     2:05:29
3070  Maggie Owens           F 35-39    267/709     1:00:35    9:35     2:05:29
3071  Michael Hassell        M 35-39    260/444       56:39    9:35     2:05:30
3072  Shannon Wright         F 30-34    214/641       56:12    9:35     2:05:30
3073  Gary Schneider         M 60-64     53/159       59:37    9:35     2:05:31
3074  Brenna Novak           F 20-24    123/352     1:01:04    9:35     2:05:32
3075  Brenda Merschantz      F 30-34    215/641     1:01:16    9:35     2:05:33
3076  Katherine Ewigleben    F 25-29    219/596     1:00:24    9:35     2:05:34
3077  Leberta Gentile        F 50-54     74/353     1:00:45    9:35     2:05:34
3078  Michelle Pang          F 30-34    216/641     1:00:50    9:35     2:05:35
3079  Jennifer Ursum         F 45-49    108/434       57:33    9:35     2:05:35
3080  Jane Camp              F 55-59     45/243     1:00:21    9:35     2:05:35
3081  Jessica Wolan          F 25-29    220/596       58:42    9:35     2:05:36
3082  Kayla Fisher           F 30-34    217/641       58:49    9:35     2:05:37
3083  Max Odgaard            M 25-29    250/387     1:00:05    9:35     2:05:38
3084  Bridget Charbonneau    F 35-39    268/709       58:41    9:35     2:05:38
3085  Bailey Roberts         F 25-29    221/596     1:00:04    9:36     2:05:38
3086  Lauren Jenkins         F 16-19     42/104       58:12    9:36     2:05:38
3087  Mark Parnella          M 55-59    104/234       59:42    9:36     2:05:40
3088  Heather Fortine        F 30-34    218/641       58:23    9:36     2:05:40
3089  Susan Schmitt          F 65-69       5/62       59:42    9:36     2:05:41
3090  Kelly Butler           F 30-34    219/641       57:19    9:36     2:05:41
3091  Grant Schneider        M 30-34    255/413     1:01:28    9:36     2:05:41
3092  Soraya Penix           F 16-19     43/104     1:04:17    9:36     2:05:41
3093  Wendy Edwards          F 45-49    109/434     1:00:17    9:36     2:05:41
3094  Alex Greiwe            F 25-29    222/596     1:00:46    9:36     2:05:43
3095  Judy Liederbach        F 60-64     14/111     1:01:18    9:36     2:05:43
3096  James Edgar            M 50-54    143/298     1:01:44    9:36     2:05:44
3097  Jennifer Schipper      F 35-39    269/709     1:00:44    9:36     2:05:44
3098  Anna Eaglin            F 30-34    220/641     1:00:29    9:36     2:05:45
3099  Carrie Ball            F 35-39    270/709       58:30    9:36     2:05:45
3100  Victoria Fought        F 50-54     75/353       59:01    9:36     2:05:46
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3101  Susan Petry            F 55-59     46/243     1:00:13    9:36     2:05:46
3102  Shayla Casey           F 13-15      21/44       58:57    9:36     2:05:47
3103  Jennifer Casey         F 30-34    221/641       58:58    9:36     2:05:47
3104  Margaret Owens         F 20-24    124/352     1:00:48    9:36     2:05:47
3105  Maura Walsh            F 25-29    223/596     1:00:07    9:36     2:05:47
3106  Arica Shetler          F 35-39    271/709       55:23    9:36     2:05:47
3107  Jake Willhite          M 20-24    111/168       59:35    9:36     2:05:48
3108  John Mager             M 50-54    144/298     1:00:32    9:36     2:05:48
3109  Peggy Boyd             F 55-59     47/243     1:00:13    9:36     2:05:48
3110  Kody Richmond          M 20-24    112/168     1:03:32    9:36     2:05:49
3111  Logan Jung             M 25-29    251/387       59:17    9:36     2:05:50
3112  Lacey Behymer          F 35-39    272/709       59:30    9:36     2:05:50
3113  Tim Arnold             M 50-54    145/298     1:00:10    9:36     2:05:51
3114  Leeann Garrett         F 40-44    151/536     1:01:27    9:36     2:05:51
3115  Robert Wheat           M 50-54    146/298       59:04    9:37     2:05:52
3116  Kelly Erskine          F 35-39    273/709       59:30    9:37     2:05:53
3117  Lauren Griffith        F 25-29    224/596       57:32    9:37     2:05:53
3118  Betsy Hall             F 20-24    125/352     1:00:35    9:37     2:05:54
3119  Austin Arceo           M 30-34    256/413       59:11    9:37     2:05:54
3120  John Hall              M 55-59    105/234     1:00:36    9:37     2:05:55
3121  Janet Stoffel          F 55-59     48/243       58:28    9:37     2:05:55
3122  Tracy Matlon           F 45-49    110/434       58:18    9:37     2:05:57
3123  Allison Hansen         F 30-34    222/641     1:01:27    9:37     2:05:57
3124  Angela Dixon           F 35-39    274/709       59:46    9:37     2:05:57
3125  Elijah Lake            M 40-44    264/444     1:01:26    9:37     2:05:57
3126  Eva Marquez            F 45-49    111/434     1:00:55    9:37     2:05:59
3127  Moira Dugan            F 40-44    152/536     1:00:55    9:37     2:05:59
3128  Travis Severson        M 35-39    261/444       58:02    9:37     2:06:00
3129  Aaron Carman           M 35-39    262/444       59:21    9:37     2:06:01
3130  Kushal Shamanur        M 25-29    252/387       59:52    9:37     2:06:01
3131  Mark Branigan          M 30-34    257/413       59:47    9:37     2:06:02
3132  William Stafford       M 35-39    263/444       58:01    9:37     2:06:02
3133  Eve Servaas            F 30-34    223/641       59:48    9:37     2:06:02
3134  Lindsay Mundy          F 30-34    224/641       59:53    9:37     2:06:02
3135  Melissa Retter         F 45-49    112/434       59:10    9:37     2:06:03
3136  Daniel Prince          M 30-34    258/413     1:01:10    9:37     2:06:04
3137  Meredith Potrzebowski  F 30-34    225/641       56:32    9:38     2:06:05
3138  Crystal Buening        F 35-39    275/709       59:03    9:38     2:06:07
3139  Erin Wood              F 30-34    226/641       59:43    9:38     2:06:07
3140  Cassandra Kramer       F 25-29    225/596       59:52    9:38     2:06:08
3141  Kelsey Gausman         F 20-24    126/352       57:13    9:38     2:06:08
3142  Lisa Gausman           F 50-54     76/353       57:14    9:38     2:06:09
3143  Morgan Milbourn        F 25-29    226/596       59:24    9:38     2:06:10
3144  Heather Furniss        F 35-39    276/709       59:45    9:38     2:06:11
3145  Juli Smith             F 45-49    113/434     1:00:23    9:38     2:06:12
3146  Kory Coleman           M 35-39    264/444       58:18    9:38     2:06:12
3147  Heather Chrisman       F 35-39    277/709     1:01:33    9:38     2:06:14
3148  Matthew Frankfurter    M 30-34    259/413       59:53    9:38     2:06:16
3149  Rhonda Saltzman        F 55-59     49/243     1:01:01    9:38     2:06:16
3150  Ryan Brown             M 40-44    265/444       58:51    9:38     2:06:16
3151  Jill Finklang          F 50-54     77/353       58:01    9:38     2:06:17
3152  Ryan McIlrath          M 35-39    265/444       59:39    9:38     2:06:17
3153  Craig Chrispell        M 55-59    106/234     1:01:03    9:39     2:06:18
3154  Jamie Clark            F 40-44    153/536     1:01:39    9:39     2:06:18
3155  Victoria Templeton     F 20-24    127/352       58:12    9:39     2:06:18
3156  Kim Corsaro            F 45-49    114/434       58:15    9:39     2:06:18
3157  Lora West              F 50-54     78/353       58:15    9:39     2:06:18
3158  Darwin Templeton       M 45-49    226/386       58:12    9:39     2:06:18
3159  Margaret Schnabel      F 16-19     44/104     1:04:35    9:39     2:06:19
3160  Michael Tarr           M 45-49    227/386       55:30    9:39     2:06:20
3161  Angela Ranaghan        F 30-34    227/641     1:00:12    9:39     2:06:21
3162  Carrie Arnold          F 35-39    278/709       59:25    9:39     2:06:22
3163  Bill Burke             M 50-54    147/298     1:00:02    9:39     2:06:22
3164  Edward Funk            M 40-44    266/444       57:25    9:39     2:06:23
3165  Chris Ferguson         M 25-29    253/387       58:46    9:39     2:06:23
3166  Haleigh Willhite       F 20-24    128/352       59:34    9:39     2:06:23
3167  Steve Goffinet         M 60-64     54/159     1:02:33    9:39     2:06:24
3168  Jaclyn Berglund        F 40-44    154/536       56:20    9:39     2:06:24
3169  Jennifer Fossum        F 30-34    228/641     1:01:20    9:39     2:06:24
3170  James Gardner          M 55-59    107/234       59:42    9:39     2:06:26
3171  Paula Stickles         F 45-49    115/434     1:01:08    9:39     2:06:26
3172  Bailey Gardner         M 16-19      69/90       59:42    9:39     2:06:26
3173  Patrick Dennis         M 30-34    260/413       57:35    9:39     2:06:26
3174  Anne Roesler           F 30-34    229/641     1:01:20    9:39     2:06:27
3175  Kristy Gray            F 40-44    155/536       58:58    9:39     2:06:27
3176  Melanie Woods          F 30-34    230/641     1:01:48    9:39     2:06:28
3177  Nikita Borisov         M 40-44    267/444     1:00:13    9:39     2:06:28
3178  Austin Lifferth        M 40-44    268/444       57:24    9:39     2:06:29
3179  Megan Johnson          F 30-34    231/641     1:01:00    9:39     2:06:29
3180  James Busch            M 35-39    266/444       59:44    9:39     2:06:30
3181  Colin Staubach         M 40-44    269/444     1:00:34    9:39     2:06:30
3182  Vincent Bailey         M 55-59    108/234     1:00:22    9:39     2:06:31
3183  Amy Staubach           F 40-44    156/536     1:00:35    9:40     2:06:31
3184  Abby Martindale        F 30-34    232/641       59:52    9:40     2:06:31
3185  Jordan Lake            M 25-29    254/387       57:00    9:40     2:06:31
3186  Emily Cress            F 25-29    227/596     1:02:34    9:40     2:06:31
3187  Matthew Heskett        M 30-34    261/413     1:01:11    9:40     2:06:32
3188  Megan Carfield         F 25-29    228/596       57:54    9:40     2:06:32
3189  Korey Smith            F 20-24    129/352       58:34    9:40     2:06:32
3190  Stefanie Hardy         F 30-34    233/641     1:00:23    9:40     2:06:33
3191  Emily Bartlett         F 20-24    130/352       59:13    9:40     2:06:34
3192  Jessica Sharpe         F 30-34    234/641     1:01:31    9:40     2:06:34
3193  Jolka Williams         F 40-44    157/536       59:49    9:40     2:06:35
3194  Jason Mais             M 45-49    228/386       57:18    9:40     2:06:36
3195  Joshua Hall            M 16-19      70/90       59:05    9:40     2:06:38
3196  Michael Moos           M 55-59    109/234     1:00:45    9:40     2:06:38
3197  Todd Johnson           M 60-64     55/159       59:15    9:40     2:06:38
3198  Jennie Schwalbach      F 40-44    158/536     1:00:14    9:40     2:06:39
3199  Lauren Turner          F 25-29    229/596       59:28    9:40     2:06:39
3200  Manoj Shrestha         M 50-54    148/298       58:11    9:40     2:06:39
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3201  Rajkumar Subramanian   M 35-39    267/444       58:08    9:40     2:06:39
3202  Karen Turchi           F 50-54     79/353     1:00:08    9:40     2:06:41
3203  Emma Tillman           F 35-39    279/709     1:00:10    9:40     2:06:41
3204  Daniel Mealhouse       M 60-64     56/159       59:36    9:40     2:06:41
3205  Chad Chalmers          M 40-44    270/444       58:58    9:40     2:06:42
3206  Rachna Sharma          F 50-54     80/353       58:08    9:40     2:06:42
3207  Kyle Lynas             M 40-44    271/444     1:02:44    9:41     2:06:45
3208  Norm Campbell          M 50-54    149/298     1:02:29    9:41     2:06:46
3209  Dustin Milstead        M 35-39    268/444       57:59    9:41     2:06:47
3210  Rachelle Delong        F 20-24    131/352     1:00:32    9:41     2:06:48
3211  Haley Hohl             F 20-24    132/352     1:00:03    9:41     2:06:49
3212  Gustavo Mantovani      M 45-49    229/386     1:01:20    9:41     2:06:50
3213  Sarah McCoy            F 16-19     45/104       59:41    9:41     2:06:51
3214  Jenny Dewar            F 30-34    235/641       56:25    9:41     2:06:51
3215  Chloe Wahl             F 20-24    133/352       58:12    9:41     2:06:51
3216  Taylor Brinkworth      F 25-29    230/596       58:47    9:41     2:06:52
3217  Susan Brinkworth       F 55-59     50/243       58:43    9:41     2:06:52
3218  Michelle Blose         F 35-39    280/709       59:41    9:41     2:06:54
3219  Staci Fiechter         F 30-34    236/641       58:17    9:41     2:06:54
3220  Jeff Harker            M 50-54    150/298       59:45    9:41     2:06:55
3221  Mitzi Johnson          F 40-44    159/536       58:57    9:41     2:06:57
3222  Jason Taylor           M 45-49    230/386     1:00:40    9:42     2:06:58
3223  Jonathon Begala        M 35-39    269/444     1:00:18    9:42     2:06:58
3224  Patrick Butler         M 55-59    110/234       57:12    9:42     2:06:59
3225  Gary Hamstra           M 55-59    111/234     1:01:27    9:42     2:07:00
3226  Kristopher Iwamoto     M 35-39    270/444       59:37    9:42     2:07:00
3227  Sandra Castillo        F 40-44    160/536       59:00    9:42     2:07:00
3228  Anne Oakes             F 35-39    281/709       59:23    9:42     2:07:00
3229  Bradley Nelson         M 55-59    112/234       58:15    9:42     2:07:00
3230  Toni Mahn              F 35-39    282/709     1:02:19    9:42     2:07:01
3231  John Hamel             M 25-29    255/387     1:03:52    9:42     2:07:01
3232  Sierra Butler          F 20-24    134/352     1:03:52    9:42     2:07:01
3233  Julia Gear             F 25-29    231/596     1:00:52    9:42     2:07:03
3234  Melissa McGill         F 25-29    232/596     1:00:56    9:42     2:07:04
3235  Brian Daywalt          M 30-34    262/413       57:15    9:42     2:07:05
3236  Caroline Maniago       F 40-44    161/536     1:01:53    9:42     2:07:06
3237  Jim Drew               M 35-39    271/444     1:02:11    9:42     2:07:06
3238  Jason Hinton           M 35-39    272/444       57:21    9:42     2:07:06
3239  Jared Bell             M 40-44    272/444     1:00:57    9:42     2:07:07
3240  Brande Yaist           F 40-44    162/536     1:00:29    9:42     2:07:07
3241  Jason Brooks           M 30-34    263/413     1:01:02    9:42     2:07:07
3242  Andy Bergman           M 35-39    273/444     1:00:57    9:42     2:07:07
3243  Libby Mitchell         F 40-44    163/536       59:34    9:42     2:07:08
3244  Jenny Kramer           F 35-39    283/709       59:35    9:42     2:07:08
3245  Steve Lane             M 45-49    231/386     1:01:18    9:42     2:07:08
3246  Mark Davis             M 50-54    151/298       59:55    9:42     2:07:10
3247  Emily Doll             F 20-24    135/352     1:00:21    9:43     2:07:10
3248  Nancy Ferguson         F 50-54     81/353       58:59    9:43     2:07:10
3249  Kandice Casey          F 30-34    237/641     1:04:45    9:43     2:07:11
3250  Anna Pictor            F 16-19     46/104       59:32    9:43     2:07:11
3251  Nicole Swisher         F 35-39    284/709     1:00:11    9:43     2:07:11
3252  Chan Nopporn           M 60-64     57/159     1:01:26    9:43     2:07:11
3253  Rachel Titzer          F 40-44    164/536     1:00:16    9:43     2:07:12
3254  Brian Clarke           M 45-49    232/386     1:00:28    9:43     2:07:12
3255  Heather Bender         F 40-44    165/536       58:45    9:43     2:07:14
3256  Chance Seger           M 20-24    113/168     1:02:43    9:43     2:07:14
3257  Cara Shiver            F 40-44    166/536       59:50    9:43     2:07:15
3258  Emily Albertz          F 20-24    136/352     1:02:43    9:43     2:07:15
3259  Olivia Zerr            F 20-24    137/352       58:05    9:43     2:07:16
3260  Barbara Molina         F 40-44    167/536     1:01:14    9:43     2:07:16
3261  Melissa New            F 30-34    238/641       55:11    9:43     2:07:16
3262  Jarrod Hoye            M 35-39    274/444       59:16    9:43     2:07:17
3263  Scott New              M 35-39    275/444       55:20    9:43     2:07:17
3264  Emily Taylor           F 25-29    233/596       57:55    9:43     2:07:18
3265  Philip Sweet           M 50-54    152/298       58:38    9:43     2:07:18
3266  Matthew Dionne         M 35-39    276/444     1:01:37    9:43     2:07:18
3267  Zachary Loogman        M 30-34    264/413     1:03:03    9:43     2:07:19
3268  Jennifer Geisenhaver   F 30-34    239/641       58:42    9:43     2:07:19
3269  Kristine Stafford      F 35-39    285/709     1:00:01    9:43     2:07:19
3270  Kathy Coomey           F 50-54     82/353     1:00:00    9:43     2:07:19
3271  Erik Martakis          M 50-54    153/298     1:00:47    9:43     2:07:20
3272  Steve Pohancek         M 35-39    277/444     1:01:43    9:43     2:07:20
3273  George Huntley         M 55-59    113/234     1:00:22    9:43     2:07:21
3274  Michele Gustafson      F 35-39    286/709     1:00:26    9:43     2:07:21
3275  Kyle Hanephin          M 25-29    256/387       58:28    9:43     2:07:21
3276  Angie Hanephin         F 35-39    287/709       58:28    9:43     2:07:22
3277  Alexa Blessing         F 20-24    138/352       59:22    9:43     2:07:23
3278  Rachael Reid           F 25-29    234/596       56:45    9:44     2:07:23
3279  Bob Wilson             M 55-59    114/234       58:58    9:44     2:07:24
3280  Jessica Stephenson     F 30-34    240/641     1:00:29    9:44     2:07:24
3281  Bill May               M 40-44    273/444     1:00:49    9:44     2:07:25
3282  Madeline Potter        F 25-29    235/596       57:32    9:44     2:07:26
3283  Kendra Wood            F 45-49    116/434       57:10    9:44     2:07:26
3284  David Wertz            M 35-39    278/444     1:02:33    9:44     2:07:26
3285  David Kemple           M 40-44    274/444     1:02:46    9:44     2:07:27
3286  Ernest Wright          M 25-29    257/387     1:01:07    9:44     2:07:27
3287  Tess Woods             F 45-49    117/434       56:32    9:44     2:07:28
3288  Kyla Mapalad           F 30-34    241/641       59:41    9:44     2:07:28
3289  Matt Kirchoff          M 45-49    233/386     1:02:38    9:44     2:07:28
3290  Jody Woodward          F 50-54     83/353     1:00:06    9:44     2:07:28
3291  Janine Kabir           F 25-29    236/596       57:48    9:44     2:07:29
3292  Laura Angelly          F 40-44    168/536     1:00:09    9:44     2:07:29
3293  Rebeka Mercker         F 20-24    139/352       58:38    9:44     2:07:29
3294  Linda Ramey-Greiwe     F 50-54     84/353     1:00:48    9:44     2:07:29
3295  Chuck Rapp             M 60-64     58/159     1:00:53    9:44     2:07:30
3296  Ali Johnson            F 20-24    140/352     1:02:25    9:44     2:07:30
3297  Brandon Abney          M 35-39    279/444     1:00:35    9:44     2:07:31
3298  Jason Link             M 40-44    275/444     1:05:20    9:44     2:07:35
3299  Lisa Lewis             F 45-49    118/434     1:03:31    9:44     2:07:36
3300  Nicholas Pohancek      M 30-34    265/413     1:01:43    9:45     2:07:36
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3301  Ryan Kommes            M 20-24    114/168       59:15    9:45     2:07:38
3302  Courtney Fadler        F 20-24    141/352     1:00:22    9:45     2:07:38
3303  Charles Barnett        M 40-44    276/444     1:02:01    9:45     2:07:38
3304  Tim Caress             M 45-49    234/386     1:00:09    9:45     2:07:38
3305  Megan Caress           F 45-49    119/434     1:00:08    9:45     2:07:38
3306  Tracey Allen           F 35-39    288/709       55:23    9:45     2:07:39
3307  Julie Long             F 35-39    289/709     1:02:05    9:45     2:07:39
3308  Michael Hayward        M 30-34    266/413     1:01:16    9:45     2:07:39
3309  Carl Schumacher        M 35-39    280/444       59:15    9:45     2:07:40
3310  Jena Schumacher        F 30-34    242/641       59:16    9:45     2:07:40
3311  Yushe Chen             M 55-59    115/234       57:57    9:45     2:07:40
3312  Annette Southwick      F 55-59     51/243       58:26    9:45     2:07:42
3313  John Rasp              M 35-39    281/444       57:02    9:45     2:07:43
3314  Ryan Opell             M 30-34    267/413       55:45    9:45     2:07:44
3315  Todd Shadburn          M 50-54    154/298       56:25    9:45     2:07:44
3316  Greg Marshall          M 55-59    116/234       59:23    9:45     2:07:45
3317  Katie Van Hook         F 40-44    169/536     1:01:53    9:45     2:07:46
3318  Kari Lienerth          F 30-34    243/641     1:01:11    9:45     2:07:46
3319  Emmy Dowden            F 40-44    170/536       59:11    9:45     2:07:47
3320  Breanna Delancey       F 25-29    237/596     1:04:53    9:45     2:07:47
3321  Chris Brooks           M 40-44    277/444     1:00:47    9:45     2:07:47
3322  Amy Tomlinson          F 40-44    171/536       59:11    9:45     2:07:48
3323  Stephanie Simpson      F 35-39    290/709     1:00:58    9:45     2:07:48
3324  Sean Harrington        M 13-15      48/64       58:55    9:46     2:07:50
3325  Libby Young            F 25-29    238/596       59:52    9:46     2:07:50
3326  Julie Devault          F 25-29    239/596     1:01:03    9:46     2:07:50
3327  Alicia MacLafferty     F 45-49    120/434     1:00:10    9:46     2:07:52
3328  Amanda Arnold          F 30-34    244/641       57:24    9:46     2:07:52
3329  Ernest Asamoah         M 55-59    117/234       58:44    9:46     2:07:52
3330  Chris Koza             M 25-29    258/387     1:01:57    9:46     2:07:53
3331  Lisa Moos              F 55-59     52/243     1:01:28    9:46     2:07:53
3332  Tara Twiddy            F 25-29    240/596       57:46    9:46     2:07:53
3333  Robin Cameron          M 55-59    118/234       58:04    9:46     2:07:53
3334  Melissa Stolz          F 35-39    291/709       57:52    9:46     2:07:55
3335  Alisha Miracle         F 35-39    292/709       58:32    9:46     2:07:58
3336  Jeff Robinson          M 40-44    278/444     1:04:13    9:46     2:07:58
3337  Michele Klienmeyer-Coh F 40-44    172/536     1:00:33    9:46     2:07:58
3338  Kelli Ozdemir          F 35-39    293/709       59:11    9:46     2:07:59
3339  Laura Owen             F 40-44    173/536     1:00:36    9:46     2:08:00
3340  Adam Briggs            M 35-39    282/444       59:07    9:46     2:08:00
3341  Annie Briggs           F 30-34    245/641       59:07    9:46     2:08:00
3342  Tom Schmidt            M 50-54    155/298     1:02:59    9:46     2:08:01
3343  Elizabeth Anthony      F 45-49    121/434     1:00:30    9:46     2:08:01
3344  Lindsey Terry          F 40-44    174/536     1:01:23    9:46     2:08:02
3345  Shaun Palinchak        M 45-49    235/386     1:01:55    9:46     2:08:02
3346  Elizabeth Fecht        F 20-24    142/352     1:00:23    9:46     2:08:02
3347  Ingrid Llaveshi        F 25-29    241/596     1:02:50    9:47     2:08:03
3348  Matt Stucky            M 30-34    268/413     1:05:20    9:47     2:08:03
3349  Audrey Kyle            F 25-29    242/596     1:01:09    9:47     2:08:03
3350  Kristina Armstrong     F 35-39    294/709     1:01:12    9:47     2:08:04
3351  Eleanor Dotson         F 35-39    295/709     1:01:39    9:47     2:08:06
3352  Drew Wickham           M 25-29    259/387       56:36    9:47     2:08:07
3353  Brian Ashmore          M 25-29    260/387       54:42    9:47     2:08:07
3354  Lily Johnson           F 16-19     47/104     1:06:29    9:47     2:08:07
3355  Robin Ludlow           F 35-39    296/709     1:00:22    9:47     2:08:08
3356  Joyce Peipert          F 55-59     53/243       59:51    9:47     2:08:09
3357  Kimberly Lippe         F 50-54     85/353       59:04    9:47     2:08:09
3358  Patrick Naviaux        M 35-39    283/444       59:36    9:47     2:08:10
3359  Debbie Biddle          F 55-59     54/243       59:44    9:47     2:08:10
3360  Brett Braunecker       M 35-39    284/444       59:35    9:47     2:08:10
3361  Victoria Alden         F 25-29    243/596       59:15    9:47     2:08:11
3362  Brian Traub            M 45-49    236/386       57:49    9:47     2:08:13
3363  Carrie Halstead        F 40-44    175/536       59:26    9:47     2:08:13
3364  Alexandra Jostes       F 20-24    143/352       58:59    9:47     2:08:14
3365  Stephen Elliott        M 45-49    237/386     1:01:09    9:47     2:08:14
3366  Wendy Ransick          F 40-44    176/536       59:04    9:47     2:08:14
3367  Mike Phillips          M 30-34    269/413       58:39    9:47     2:08:14
3368  Raymond Yeary          M 35-39    285/444     1:00:14    9:47     2:08:15
3369  Amy Schleef            F 25-29    244/596     1:02:13    9:47     2:08:15
3370  Amanda Hammontree      F 16-19     48/104     1:00:24    9:48     2:08:16
3371  Jenna Orellana         F 16-19     49/104     1:00:25    9:48     2:08:16
3372  Jenna Bezold           F 25-29    245/596     1:05:02    9:48     2:08:16
3373  Jordan Harpst          M 25-29    261/387     1:02:13    9:48     2:08:17
3374  Philippe Kroeker       M 50-54    156/298     1:00:32    9:48     2:08:17
3375  Troy Lovegrove         M 50-54    157/298     1:02:01    9:48     2:08:17
3376  Matthew Amos           M 40-44    279/444       57:30    9:48     2:08:17
3377  Caitlin Greiner        F 30-34    246/641       58:34    9:48     2:08:17
3378  Courtney Bohman        F 35-39    297/709       59:13    9:48     2:08:18
3379  Benjamin Davis III     M 40-44    280/444       54:45    9:48     2:08:18
3380  Elizabeth Fisher       F 25-29    246/596       59:57    9:48     2:08:18
3381  Paul Taraska           M 35-39    286/444       57:29    9:48     2:08:19
3382  Sam Reid               M 25-29    262/387       58:46    9:48     2:08:19
3383  Colleen Curry          F 40-44    177/536     1:02:59    9:48     2:08:22
3384  Siobhan Tijerina       F 25-29    247/596       59:25    9:48     2:08:22
3385  Michelle Russell       F 45-49    122/434     1:02:12    9:48     2:08:23
3386  Tim Baughman           M 35-39    287/444       54:34    9:48     2:08:23
3387  Shawn Gudat            M 60-64     59/159       59:25    9:48     2:08:23
3388  Eric Huxley            M 40-44    281/444     1:03:51    9:48     2:08:23
3389  Tim Fry                M 50-54    158/298     1:01:12    9:48     2:08:24
3390  Justin Blank           M 35-39    288/444     1:02:26    9:48     2:08:24
3391  Hannah Blank           F 35-39    298/709     1:02:26    9:48     2:08:24
3392  Hannah Kendrick        F 20-24    144/352     1:02:28    9:48     2:08:24
3393  Christine McCollum     F 45-49    123/434     1:01:42    9:48     2:08:25
3394  Joyce Jewell           F 45-49    124/434     1:00:33    9:48     2:08:25
3395  Brent Paulson          M 50-54    159/298     1:00:32    9:48     2:08:25
3396  Karen Frank            F 55-59     55/243       59:43    9:48     2:08:26
3397  Brad Stelflug          M 50-54    160/298       54:34    9:48     2:08:26
3398  Heather Kern           F 45-49    125/434     1:00:27    9:48     2:08:26
3399  Stephanie Drudge       F 45-49    126/434     1:00:24    9:48     2:08:26
3400  Beate Henschel         F 35-39    299/709     1:00:33    9:48     2:08:26
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3401  John Kominsky          M 35-39    289/444       57:56    9:48     2:08:27
3402  Angie Mahone           F 40-44    178/536       58:35    9:48     2:08:27
3403  Elizabeth Hassee       F 55-59     56/243     1:00:25    9:48     2:08:28
3404  Abigail Wallen         F 25-29    248/596       57:33    9:49     2:08:29
3405  Chris Heylmann         M 40-44    282/444     1:03:15    9:49     2:08:30
3406  Kathleen Westercamp    F 65-69       6/62     1:00:27    9:49     2:08:30
3407  Rebecca Saff           F 40-44    179/536     1:01:26    9:49     2:08:32
3408  Mary Sowder            F 25-29    249/596       58:08    9:49     2:08:32
3409  David Acton            M 20-24    115/168       57:03    9:49     2:08:33
3410  Jessica Floyd          F 35-39    300/709       59:26    9:49     2:08:33
3411  Kristin Murphy         F 45-49    127/434       59:02    9:49     2:08:33
3412  Anna Storey            F 30-34    247/641     1:03:16    9:49     2:08:33
3413  Patrick Murphy         M 45-49    238/386       59:04    9:49     2:08:34
3414  John Demuth            M 30-34    270/413     1:02:20    9:49     2:08:34
3415  Laura Halt             F 35-39    301/709       59:53    9:49     2:08:34
3416  Jennifer Guffey        F 40-44    180/536     1:01:29    9:49     2:08:35
3417  Alexa Greenberg        F 25-29    250/596     1:01:35    9:49     2:08:35
3418  Carol Mulderig         F 50-54     86/353     1:00:46    9:49     2:08:35
3419  Adam Breeze            M 40-44    283/444     1:01:27    9:49     2:08:36
3420  Paula Barber           F 50-54     87/353     1:01:54    9:49     2:08:36
3421  Nicole Knight          F 40-44    181/536     1:00:05    9:49     2:08:37
3422  Jamaal Howard          M 25-29    263/387     1:00:37    9:49     2:08:37
3423  Claire Auberger        F 16-19     50/104     1:02:11    9:49     2:08:37
3424  Rodney Smith           M 45-49    239/386       58:03    9:49     2:08:37
3425  Demetrios Pitchford    M 30-34    271/413     1:01:03    9:49     2:08:37
3426  Peter Merante          M 45-49    240/386     1:01:00    9:49     2:08:38
3427  Becky Butler           F 35-39    302/709     1:01:04    9:49     2:08:38
3428  Sarah Noel             F 35-39    303/709       59:47    9:49     2:08:39
3429  Sarah Dick             F 25-29    251/596     1:00:56    9:49     2:08:40
3430  Peter Jamison          M 60-64     60/159     1:00:58    9:49     2:08:40
3431  Raymond Johnson        M 60-64     61/159     1:00:57    9:49     2:08:41
3432  Mary Jo Reiboldt       F 40-44    182/536     1:02:05    9:49     2:08:42
3433  Joshua Kelm            M 16-19      71/90     1:02:40    9:49     2:08:42
3434  Gary Harrell           M 45-49    241/386       58:16    9:50     2:08:42
3435  Cara Gillespie         F 40-44    183/536     1:00:39    9:50     2:08:42
3436  Michelle Frey          F 50-54     88/353     1:02:48    9:50     2:08:43
3437  Ashley Meredith        F 35-39    304/709     1:01:04    9:50     2:08:43
3438  Donna Fichtner         F 50-54     89/353       59:57    9:50     2:08:44
3439  Rick Bliss             M 60-64     62/159       59:30    9:50     2:08:44
3440  Rebecca Vanlaan        F 60-64     15/111     1:00:55    9:50     2:08:45
3441  Katie Kronemeyer       F 35-39    305/709     1:02:18    9:50     2:08:46
3442  Chelsea Clark          F 30-34    248/641     1:02:26    9:50     2:08:46
3443  Tova Myers             F 30-34    249/641     1:01:04    9:50     2:08:47
3444  Adrianne Thompson      F 35-39    306/709     1:01:09    9:50     2:08:48
3445  Monica Goshorn-Maroney F 25-29    252/596     1:04:07    9:50     2:08:48
3446  Mannis Wesley          M 30-34    272/413       57:35    9:50     2:08:48
3447  Michelle Miller        F 45-49    128/434     1:01:50    9:50     2:08:49
3448  Dave Taylor            M 35-39    290/444     1:01:58    9:50     2:08:49
3449  Kathryn Crossen        F 45-49    129/434     1:02:46    9:50     2:08:50
3450  Maureen Schiller       F 55-59     57/243     1:00:43    9:50     2:08:50
3451  Jennifer Myers         F 35-39    307/709     1:00:49    9:50     2:08:50
3452  Taylor Mosbey          F 20-24    145/352     1:00:20    9:50     2:08:51
3453  Skylar Wright          F 20-24    146/352       59:04    9:50     2:08:51
3454  Antoine Saliba         M 30-34    273/413     1:03:39    9:50     2:08:51
3455  Kortni Wright          F 25-29    253/596       59:04    9:50     2:08:51
3456  Alan Schwartz          M 55-59    119/234     1:00:40    9:50     2:08:51
3457  Kunteera Tarin         F 40-44    184/536     1:02:09    9:50     2:08:51
3458  Juliet Lynd            F 45-49    130/434     1:01:07    9:50     2:08:52
3459  Danielle Lang          F 25-29    254/596     1:02:09    9:50     2:08:53
3460  Ryann Constable        F 30-34    250/641     1:00:56    9:50     2:08:53
3461  Laurie Ruiz            F 65-69       7/62     1:01:18    9:50     2:08:53
3462  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54     90/353     1:01:15    9:50     2:08:54
3463  Megan Doup             F 30-34    251/641       59:35    9:50     2:08:54
3464  Bryan Ellis            M 50-54    161/298     1:00:35    9:50     2:08:54
3465  Lisa Martakis          F 45-49    131/434     1:00:55    9:51     2:08:55
3466  Kim Brantley           F 45-49    132/434     1:00:59    9:51     2:08:56
3467  Summer Gardner         F 40-44    185/536       59:41    9:51     2:08:57
3468  Leslie Hammersmith     F 45-49    133/434       59:52    9:51     2:08:58
3469  Deb Brown              F 45-49    134/434       59:28    9:51     2:08:58
3470  Mary Demoss            F 55-59     58/243     1:01:55    9:51     2:09:00
3471  Kevin Flynn            M 50-54    162/298       58:24    9:51     2:09:00
3472  Kristi Gibbs           F 35-39    308/709     1:02:58    9:51     2:09:01
3473  Karen Kedanis          F 50-54     91/353     1:00:13    9:51     2:09:01
3474  Wendy Surdam           F 35-39    309/709     1:02:57    9:51     2:09:01
3475  Tolu Oke               F 25-29    255/596       58:39    9:51     2:09:02
3476  Katie Reising          F 40-44    186/536       59:53    9:51     2:09:02
3477  Amy Watkins            F 35-39    310/709     1:02:59    9:51     2:09:02
3478  Sara Kilgore           F 40-44    187/536       58:27    9:51     2:09:03
3479  Tammy Unger            F 50-54     92/353     1:03:00    9:51     2:09:03
3480  Sabrina Stackhouse     F 30-34    252/641       59:43    9:51     2:09:03
3481  Matthew Pianowski      M 40-44    284/444     1:16:56    9:51     2:09:04
3482  Kristen Dixon          F 30-34    253/641     1:00:22    9:51     2:09:05
3483  Ethan Snyder           M 10-12       9/21       55:29    9:51     2:09:05
3484  James Zhang            M 13-15      49/64     1:01:22    9:51     2:09:06
3485  Maggie Rogers          F 20-24    147/352       59:28    9:51     2:09:06
3486  Christina Conti        F 45-49    135/434     1:00:34    9:51     2:09:06
3487  Brytton Rogers         M 20-24    116/168       59:29    9:51     2:09:07
3488  Patricia Blackburn     F 25-29    256/596       59:43    9:52     2:09:08
3489  John Finnell           M 50-54    163/298       54:52    9:52     2:09:08
3490  Kristie Nihart         F 30-34    254/641     1:02:52    9:52     2:09:09
3491  Joseph Baker           M 25-29    264/387       58:50    9:52     2:09:10
3492  Lei Liang              M 40-44    285/444     1:03:38    9:52     2:09:10
3493  Brian Smith            M 45-49    242/386       59:25    9:52     2:09:10
3494  Stephanie Gierman      F 25-29    257/596     1:00:28    9:52     2:09:10
3495  James McClanathan      M 25-29    265/387       58:16    9:52     2:09:12
3496  Tim Taber              M 60-64     63/159     1:02:35    9:52     2:09:13
3497  Quinn Bugner           F 20-24    148/352     1:02:43    9:52     2:09:13
3498  Julia Orzeske          F 55-59     59/243     1:03:08    9:52     2:09:14
3499  Micah Zile             M 13-15      50/64     1:01:28    9:52     2:09:14
3500  Arun Bhadoria          M 50-54    164/298       58:28    9:52     2:09:14
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3501  Eric Wilcox            M 55-59    120/234       59:27    9:52     2:09:16
3502  Mike Flatt             M 40-44    286/444     1:07:08    9:52     2:09:17
3503  Matt Bova              M 25-29    266/387     1:00:10    9:52     2:09:18
3504  Avery Goldman          F 20-24    149/352     1:05:23    9:52     2:09:19
3505  Sarah Tekolste         F 25-29    258/596     1:02:31    9:52     2:09:19
3506  Martin Leathers        M 25-29    267/387     1:00:15    9:52     2:09:19
3507  Allison Baker          F 25-29    259/596       59:22    9:52     2:09:20
3508  Kelsey Quintos         F 20-24    150/352     1:01:46    9:52     2:09:20
3509  Richard Hill           M 60-64     64/159       55:48    9:52     2:09:20
3510  Haizhong Zhang         M 45-49    243/386     1:01:21    9:52     2:09:20
3511  Katie McHugh           F 40-44    188/536       59:27    9:53     2:09:21
3512  Melissa Jauregui       F 16-19     51/104       58:19    9:53     2:09:21
3513  Cathy Ellis            F 45-49    136/434     1:01:29    9:53     2:09:22
3514  Benjamin Troxel        M 35-39    291/444     1:03:04    9:53     2:09:22
3515  Seth Hileman           M 35-39    292/444       57:58    9:53     2:09:22
3516  Patrick Dugan          M 50-54    165/298       59:09    9:53     2:09:23
3517  Allison Lifonti        F 20-24    151/352     1:01:27    9:53     2:09:23
3518  James Hook             M 35-39    293/444     1:02:46    9:53     2:09:23
3519  Jake Joyce             M 40-44    287/444       58:24    9:53     2:09:23
3520  Victoria Ries          F 40-44    189/536     1:00:14    9:53     2:09:24
3521  Casey Wright           F 40-44    190/536     1:02:15    9:53     2:09:24
3522  Mallorie Werts         F 25-29    260/596     1:00:06    9:53     2:09:24
3523  Kendra Phillips        F 35-39    311/709     1:02:56    9:53     2:09:25
3524  Jeffrey Harrison       M 35-39    294/444       59:27    9:53     2:09:25
3525  Brittney Reichert      F 25-29    261/596     1:00:58    9:53     2:09:28
3526  Kelly Fisher           F 30-34    255/641     1:01:51    9:53     2:09:29
3527  Lynnsey Busse          F 20-24    152/352     1:00:32    9:53     2:09:29
3528  Dillion Greiwe         M 20-24    117/168     1:00:33    9:53     2:09:29
3529  Molly Wilder           F 25-29    262/596       59:18    9:53     2:09:30
3530  Cara Geary             F 45-49    137/434     1:00:47    9:53     2:09:31
3531  Therese Lifonti        F 50-54     93/353     1:01:28    9:53     2:09:31
3532  Zhenhua Zhou           M 45-49    244/386       56:43    9:53     2:09:31
3533  Sanjay Patel           M 50-54    166/298       59:20    9:53     2:09:31
3534  Timothy Richardson     M 45-49    245/386       58:30    9:53     2:09:31
3535  Luke McDaniel          M 35-39    295/444     1:01:42    9:53     2:09:32
3536  Lauro Castro           M 50-54    167/298     1:00:41    9:53     2:09:32
3537  Tiffany Etter          F 40-44    191/536     1:02:30    9:53     2:09:32
3538  Andrew Janovicz        M 40-44    288/444     1:01:38    9:53     2:09:32
3539  Seth Brennock          M 20-24    118/168       56:44    9:53     2:09:33
3540  Greg Kuhlman           M 50-54    168/298     1:00:19    9:53     2:09:33
3541  Kristen Abbott         F 40-44    192/536     1:02:13    9:53     2:09:33
3542  Nicholas Spray         M 25-29    268/387       57:36    9:53     2:09:33
3543  Courtney Farrell       F 20-24    153/352     1:00:16    9:53     2:09:34
3544  Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64     65/159     1:02:11    9:54     2:09:35
3545  Judy Pennington        F 55-59     60/243     1:01:21    9:54     2:09:35
3546  Lee Ann Cottrell       F 45-49    138/434     1:03:49    9:54     2:09:35
3547  Suzi Seifert           F 35-39    312/709     1:00:32    9:54     2:09:35
3548  Holly Crawford         F 45-49    139/434     1:01:16    9:54     2:09:35
3549  Emily Muse             F 30-34    256/641       59:03    9:54     2:09:36
3550  Grant Kramer           M 20-24    119/168       59:33    9:54     2:09:37
3551  Francisco Delgado      M 45-49    246/386     1:03:47    9:54     2:09:37
3552  George Nietert         M 65-69      18/69     1:00:05    9:54     2:09:37
3553  Laura Young            F 40-44    193/536     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:37
3554  Devin Kent             M 40-44    289/444       57:51    9:54     2:09:38
3555  Amy Holland            F 45-49    140/434       58:46    9:54     2:09:38
3556  Megan Watson           F 20-24    154/352     1:00:07    9:54     2:09:39
3557  Angie Podesta          F 35-39    313/709     1:00:45    9:54     2:09:41
3558  Matt Scholl            M 50-54    169/298       59:47    9:54     2:09:41
3559  Nicole Thurston        F 30-34    257/641     1:00:07    9:54     2:09:42
3560  Alison Anderson        F 35-39    314/709       59:25    9:54     2:09:42
3561  Laura Ginn             F 35-39    315/709     1:03:52    9:54     2:09:42
3562  Kelly Neal             F 50-54     94/353     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:43
3563  Catherine Cole Healy   F 40-44    194/536     1:02:27    9:54     2:09:45
3564  Niki Brummett          F 40-44    195/536     1:00:48    9:54     2:09:45
3565  Kevin Jackovitz        M 25-29    269/387     1:01:35    9:54     2:09:45
3566  Eric Parin             M 30-34    274/413     1:03:22    9:54     2:09:46
3567  Mark Colbert           M 30-34    275/413     1:02:30    9:54     2:09:46
3568  James Gregory          M 40-44    290/444       58:40    9:54     2:09:46
3569  Kylie Smith            F 20-24    155/352       55:31    9:54     2:09:46
3570  Ginger Harrington      F 40-44    196/536       56:42    9:55     2:09:49
3571  Jacob Dye              M 25-29    270/387     1:01:25    9:55     2:09:49
3572  Taylor Dye             F 20-24    156/352     1:01:25    9:55     2:09:49
3573  Sandra Medina          F 35-39    316/709     1:03:40    9:55     2:09:50
3574  Laurie Long            F 55-59     61/243       58:12    9:55     2:09:52
3575  Bobby Taylor           M 55-59    121/234     1:02:31    9:55     2:09:52
3576  Felipe Garcez          M 35-39    296/444     1:04:13    9:55     2:09:52
3577  Del Brashares          M 60-64     66/159     1:00:29    9:55     2:09:53
3578  Rachael Dahlman        F 30-34    258/641     1:02:10    9:55     2:09:53
3579  Linda Grider           F 55-59     62/243     1:02:24    9:55     2:09:53
3580  Kimbra Johnson         F 35-39    317/709     1:00:06    9:55     2:09:53
3581  Adam Stuckey           M 25-29    271/387     1:00:49    9:55     2:09:54
3582  Jay Petrie             M 20-24    120/168     1:00:16    9:55     2:09:55
3583  Anne Haab              F 30-34    259/641     1:00:20    9:55     2:09:55
3584  David Vance            M 55-59    122/234     1:02:20    9:55     2:09:55
3585  Mark McGuire           M 40-44    291/444     1:01:19    9:55     2:09:56
3586  Kristen Titus          F 25-29    263/596       58:20    9:55     2:09:57
3587  Katy Faulkner          F 40-44    197/536     1:01:57    9:55     2:09:58
3588  Sophie Reay            F 13-15      22/44     1:04:07    9:55     2:09:58
3589  Kathy Gibbons          F 55-59     63/243     1:01:42    9:55     2:09:58
3590  Carol Ertl             F 50-54     95/353     1:00:21    9:55     2:10:00
3591  James Mayo             M 45-49    247/386       59:26    9:56     2:10:01
3592  Andrea Welker          F 40-44    198/536       58:54    9:56     2:10:01
3593  Kelly Day              F 30-34    260/641     1:03:39    9:56     2:10:02
3594  Rachel Schaefer        F 20-24    157/352       56:59    9:56     2:10:03
3595  Jeremy Phifer          M 40-44    292/444       59:55    9:56     2:10:05
3596  Douglas Kuhlman        M 50-54    170/298     1:00:27    9:56     2:10:05
3597  Steven Knecht          M 60-64     67/159       59:48    9:56     2:10:06
3598  Mark Elkins            M 30-34    276/413       56:31    9:56     2:10:06
3599  Robert Fipp            M 45-49    248/386       58:16    9:56     2:10:07
3600  Greg Gasta             M 45-49    249/386     1:02:10    9:56     2:10:07
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3601  Jerica Roberts         F 25-29    264/596       56:06    9:56     2:10:07
3602  Ben Taylor             M 25-29    272/387       58:09    9:56     2:10:07
3603  Kim Auberger           F 45-49    141/434     1:02:11    9:56     2:10:07
3604  Courtney Moose         F 40-44    199/536     1:01:56    9:56     2:10:08
3605  Stephanie Montana      F 30-34    261/641       58:06    9:56     2:10:09
3606  Lori Bebinger          F 30-34    262/641     1:04:21    9:56     2:10:09
3607  Jason Simmonds         M 40-44    293/444     1:02:13    9:56     2:10:11
3608  Kristina Simmonds      F 40-44    200/536     1:02:14    9:56     2:10:11
3609  Brian Brumbaugh        M 45-49    250/386     1:01:42    9:56     2:10:11
3610  Carolyn Gassmann       F 20-24    158/352     1:02:06    9:56     2:10:12
3611  Jay Fister             M 40-44    294/444     1:06:09    9:56     2:10:13
3612  Laura Langenhop        F 30-34    263/641     1:01:51    9:56     2:10:13
3613  Michele Bower          F 45-49    142/434     1:01:09    9:57     2:10:14
3614  April Woodruff         F 30-34    264/641     1:00:10    9:57     2:10:15
3615  Len Servedio           M 60-64     68/159     1:03:25    9:57     2:10:16
3616  James Owen             M 55-59    123/234     1:01:48    9:57     2:10:16
3617  Timothy Garrett        M 30-34    277/413       57:11    9:57     2:10:17
3618  Masaki Shishikura      M 50-54    171/298     1:01:18    9:57     2:10:17
3619  David Jose             M 65-69      19/69     1:01:01    9:57     2:10:18
3620  Steve Soto             M 60-64     69/159     1:01:00    9:57     2:10:19
3621  Jennifer McNally       F 60-64     16/111     1:03:52    9:57     2:10:20
3622  Brian Kratz            M 50-54    172/298     1:01:00    9:57     2:10:20
3623  Prasun Biswas          M 25-29    273/387     1:01:15    9:57     2:10:20
3624  Ed Frampton            M 60-64     70/159     1:02:11    9:57     2:10:22
3625  Albert Brashear        M 45-49    251/386     1:01:37    9:57     2:10:22
3626  Delia King             F 40-44    201/536     1:01:03    9:57     2:10:23
3627  Lucy McCormack         F 35-39    318/709     1:04:00    9:57     2:10:23
3628  Alan Coyle             M 45-49    252/386       57:42    9:57     2:10:23
3629  Elizabeth Pribor       F 55-59     64/243     1:00:59    9:57     2:10:24
3630  Janelle Hall           F 30-34    265/641     1:00:34    9:57     2:10:24
3631  Juan C Molina          M 40-44    295/444     1:02:58    9:57     2:10:24
3632  Adam Katulak           M 35-39    297/444     1:02:29    9:57     2:10:24
3633  Cheryl Clark           F 55-59     65/243     1:02:32    9:57     2:10:24
3634  Rachael Dugdale        F 35-39    319/709     1:02:46    9:57     2:10:26
3635  Linda Mildon           F 65-69       8/62     1:01:00    9:57     2:10:26
3636  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    253/386     1:01:14    9:57     2:10:26
3637  Lisa Servedio          F 50-54     96/353     1:02:29    9:57     2:10:26
3638  Michelle Colbert       F 45-49    143/434     1:00:27    9:58     2:10:27
3639  Amanda Esterling       F 30-34    266/641     1:00:45    9:58     2:10:27
3640  Deb Badgley            F 50-54     97/353     1:01:29    9:58     2:10:27
3641  Jessica Scholz         F 30-34    267/641     1:04:14    9:58     2:10:29
3642  Megan Pavlov           F 20-24    159/352     1:03:12    9:58     2:10:29
3643  Chloe Bender           F 25-29    265/596     1:00:22    9:58     2:10:30
3644  Courtney Rookard       F 25-29    266/596     1:03:12    9:58     2:10:31
3645  Brady O'malia          M 30-34    278/413     1:01:59    9:58     2:10:31
3646  Sandra Long            F 50-54     98/353     1:03:25    9:58     2:10:31
3647  Trisha Fritch          F 45-49    144/434     1:00:16    9:58     2:10:33
3648  Stephanie McClain      F 25-29    267/596     1:00:40    9:58     2:10:33
3649  Pete Rans              M 60-64     71/159     1:02:00    9:58     2:10:34
3650  Margaret Luthar        F 35-39    320/709     1:00:31    9:58     2:10:35
3651  Timothy Gernert        M 60-64     72/159     1:00:31    9:58     2:10:35
3652  Paula Rogers           F 35-39    321/709     1:02:40    9:58     2:10:36
3653  Carly Wallace          F 20-24    160/352       58:53    9:58     2:10:36
3654  Valerie Brattin        F 55-59     66/243     1:02:37    9:58     2:10:36
3655  Nate Foster            M 40-44    296/444     1:01:10    9:58     2:10:36
3656  John Hutchens          M 55-59    124/234       59:31    9:58     2:10:36
3657  Annaleise Dehnke       F 20-24    161/352     1:00:31    9:58     2:10:37
3658  Sarah Nichols          F 16-19     52/104       59:02    9:58     2:10:38
3659  Juan Guzman            M 55-59    125/234       59:21    9:58     2:10:38
3660  Kellen Dehnke          M 13-15      51/64     1:00:32    9:58     2:10:38
3661  Ross Dalton            M 35-39    298/444     1:00:52    9:58     2:10:38
3662  David Stuckey          M 55-59    126/234     1:00:50    9:58     2:10:39
3663  Kaitlin Keister        F 30-34    268/641     1:02:17    9:58     2:10:39
3664  Monica Blaesser        F 25-29    268/596     1:00:25    9:59     2:10:40
3665  Marc Slick             M 25-29    274/387     1:02:45    9:59     2:10:41
3666  Heidi Tankersley       F 35-39    322/709     1:02:53    9:59     2:10:41
3667  Meg Brown              F 35-39    323/709     1:04:12    9:59     2:10:41
3668  Evan Luttrell          M 35-39    299/444     1:02:45    9:59     2:10:41
3669  Chantel Anderson       F 35-39    324/709     1:01:11    9:59     2:10:41
3670  Eli Laidlaw            M 25-29    275/387     1:00:40    9:59     2:10:42
3671  Caleb Bullock          M 30-34    279/413       57:23    9:59     2:10:42
3672  Rebecca Chaplick       F 30-34    269/641     1:01:37    9:59     2:10:44
3673  Sally Bender           F 55-59     67/243     1:00:21    9:59     2:10:44
3674  Sam Carsey             M 30-34    280/413       51:33    9:59     2:10:44
3675  Julie Peterson         F 45-49    145/434     1:02:27    9:59     2:10:44
3676  Kristina Brock         F 30-34    270/641       59:07    9:59     2:10:45
3677  Drew McCuiston         M 30-34    281/413     1:01:39    9:59     2:10:45
3678  Morgan McLuckey        F 25-29    269/596     1:04:41    9:59     2:10:45
3679  Sandra Yocum           F 60-64     17/111     1:02:12    9:59     2:10:47
3680  Lynn Henderson         F 50-54     99/353     1:03:37    9:59     2:10:47
3681  Lisa Dillahunt         F 55-59     68/243     1:04:09    9:59     2:10:48
3682  Brad Huff              M 35-39    300/444     1:02:35    9:59     2:10:49
3683  Daryl Werner           M 35-39    301/444       59:37    9:59     2:10:49
3684  Lily Albright          F 40-44    202/536     1:03:40    9:59     2:10:50
3685  Kaci Lamb              F 30-34    271/641     1:02:35    9:59     2:10:50
3686  Bill Comus             M 50-54    173/298     1:03:54    9:59     2:10:51
3687  Kerry Nagle            F 35-39    325/709     1:00:38    9:59     2:10:52
3688  Jen Schutte            F 30-34    272/641     1:05:33   10:00     2:10:53
3689  Abigail Portwood       F 25-29    270/596       59:39   10:00     2:10:54
3690  Chris Gilmour          M 30-34    282/413     1:00:34   10:00     2:10:55
3691  Amanda Slonaker        F 35-39    326/709     1:03:16   10:00     2:10:55
3692  Gregory Kastner        M 60-64     73/159     1:03:06   10:00     2:10:56
3693  Rochelle Barron        F 30-34    273/641     1:03:22   10:00     2:10:56
3694  Elizabeth Maloziec     F 35-39    327/709     1:03:22   10:00     2:10:56
3695  Monica Leffler         F 40-44    203/536     1:02:28   10:00     2:10:56
3696  Julie Barrett          F 30-34    274/641     1:02:44   10:00     2:10:56
3697  Kathleen McPherson     F 45-49    146/434     1:02:29   10:00     2:10:57
3698  Logan Moore            F 25-29    271/596     1:04:24   10:00     2:10:58
3699  Olivia Smith           F 30-34    275/641     1:04:10   10:00     2:10:59
3700  Joshua Rogers          M 35-39    302/444     1:04:39   10:00     2:10:59
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3701  Gideon Brooks          M 10-12      10/21       59:40   10:00     2:11:01
3702  Andy Goller            M 40-44    297/444     1:03:25   10:00     2:11:01
3703  Christina Grisby       F 45-49    147/434     1:02:22   10:00     2:11:02
3704  Derek Andrews          M 25-29    276/387       58:51   10:00     2:11:02
3705  Cheryl Marner          F 55-59     69/243       55:24   10:00     2:11:03
3706  Jennie Roe             F 40-44    204/536     1:01:22   10:00     2:11:04
3707  Ben Studebaker         M 30-34    283/413     1:01:18   10:00     2:11:04
3708  Eleni Bachorski        F 40-44    205/536     1:02:52   10:00     2:11:04
3709  Laura Sosinski         F 20-24    162/352     1:00:37   10:00     2:11:04
3710  Brian Ruschak          M 40-44    298/444     1:03:24   10:00     2:11:05
3711  John Yonker            M 50-54    174/298     1:01:05   10:00     2:11:05
3712  Thad Tindall           M 40-44    299/444       59:52   10:01     2:11:06
3713  Marie Powell           F 45-49    148/434     1:02:05   10:01     2:11:07
3714  Carolyn McCutchen      F 55-59     70/243     1:01:31   10:01     2:11:07
3715  Tyler Means            M 25-29    277/387     1:03:57   10:01     2:11:08
3716  Jeff McMahon           M 50-54    175/298     1:02:36   10:01     2:11:08
3717  Phil Patton            M 60-64     74/159     1:01:50   10:01     2:11:09
3718  Mike Demerly           M 50-54    176/298       58:47   10:01     2:11:09
3719  Katie Hitzeman         F 35-39    328/709       59:11   10:01     2:11:10
3720  Ellen Dado             F 20-24    163/352     1:00:51   10:01     2:11:10
3721  Gyamfua Gyamerah       F 40-44    206/536     1:00:45   10:01     2:11:11
3722  Nathan Miller          M 25-29    278/387     1:01:56   10:01     2:11:11
3723  Stephanie Bono         F 40-44    207/536     1:03:08   10:01     2:11:11
3724  Abby Kelly             F 16-19     53/104     1:04:25   10:01     2:11:11
3725  Kim Kelly              F 50-54    100/353     1:04:25   10:01     2:11:12
3726  Charles Mills          M 50-54    177/298     1:03:11   10:01     2:11:12
3727  Patrick Williams       M 35-39    303/444     1:00:20   10:01     2:11:14
3728  Jeremy Coons           M 25-29    279/387       59:40   10:01     2:11:15
3729  Gene Zackerman         M 65-69      20/69     1:00:56   10:01     2:11:15
3730  Candy Lander           F 60-64     18/111     1:00:14   10:01     2:11:17
3731  Claire Hall            F 20-24    164/352     1:01:00   10:01     2:11:18
3732  Amanda Witt            F 35-39    329/709     1:03:43   10:01     2:11:18
3733  Mary Follman           F 45-49    149/434     1:02:19   10:01     2:11:19
3734  Suzanne Pritchard      F 45-49    150/434     1:02:19   10:01     2:11:19
3735  Karen Wahlstrom        F 50-54    101/353     1:03:06   10:02     2:11:19
3736  Paula Pulford          F 45-49    151/434     1:02:47   10:02     2:11:20
3737  Melissa Ice            F 50-54    102/353     1:01:42   10:02     2:11:20
3738  Julie Pike             F 35-39    330/709       59:38   10:02     2:11:20
3739  James Schoeck          M 50-54    178/298       53:58   10:02     2:11:20
3740  Maylee Obrien          F 13-15      23/44       58:05   10:02     2:11:20
3741  Courtney Costlow       F 20-24    165/352       59:07   10:02     2:11:20
3742  Luis Martinez          M 35-39    304/444     1:02:08   10:02     2:11:21
3743  Therese Franklin       F 40-44    208/536     1:00:31   10:02     2:11:21
3744  Angela McCarty         F 35-39    331/709     1:03:52   10:02     2:11:21
3745  Jenn Osendorf          F 45-49    152/434       56:14   10:02     2:11:22
3746  Sean Lamb              M 20-24    121/168     1:02:27   10:02     2:11:23
3747  Lewis James            M 50-54    179/298     1:01:47   10:02     2:11:24
3748  Daniel Alexander       M 30-34    284/413       58:11   10:02     2:11:24
3749  Lauryn Forster         F 13-15      24/44     1:03:02   10:02     2:11:24
3750  Ladonna Davies         F 40-44    209/536     1:00:10   10:02     2:11:25
3751  Kari Pitre             F 35-39    332/709     1:02:47   10:02     2:11:27
3752  Jennifer Henson        F 35-39    333/709     1:02:50   10:02     2:11:28
3753  Nicole Spear           F 35-39    334/709     1:02:49   10:02     2:11:28
3754  Brianna Lencke         F 35-39    335/709     1:01:09   10:02     2:11:28
3755  Tracy Teipen           F 40-44    210/536     1:00:03   10:02     2:11:29
3756  Marissa Emery          F 20-24    166/352       58:22   10:02     2:11:29
3757  Brian Gardner          M 45-49    254/386     1:04:32   10:02     2:11:30
3758  Alison Isbell          F 16-19     54/104     1:03:02   10:02     2:11:31
3759  Maura Toro-Morn        F 55-59     71/243     1:01:07   10:02     2:11:31
3760  Kelsey Stinson         F 25-29    272/596     1:01:27   10:03     2:11:32
3761  Shailey Desai          F 13-15      25/44     1:03:02   10:03     2:11:33
3762  Melissa Rios           F 20-24    167/352     1:02:18   10:03     2:11:33
3763  Brennen Mehl           F 25-29    273/596     1:01:39   10:03     2:11:34
3764  Irvin Nunez            M 25-29    280/387       59:17   10:03     2:11:34
3765  James Knapp            M 30-34    285/413     1:02:12   10:03     2:11:35
3766  Matthew Ray            M 25-29    281/387     1:03:26   10:03     2:11:36
3767  Nalyn Davlin           F 40-44    211/536     1:00:06   10:03     2:11:36
3768  Trent Klingerman       M 45-49    255/386       57:04   10:03     2:11:39
3769  Cherise Walters        F 30-34    276/641     1:01:08   10:03     2:11:40
3770  Julie Brubaker         F 40-44    212/536     1:01:54   10:03     2:11:41
3771  Max Kingsley           M 25-29    282/387     1:06:19   10:03     2:11:41
3772  Chris Mueller          M 35-39    305/444     1:02:49   10:03     2:11:42
3773  Shay Clyne             F 30-34    277/641     1:02:58   10:03     2:11:42
3774  Mark Weber             M 25-29    283/387     1:01:55   10:03     2:11:43
3775  Chris Bartlow          M 35-39    306/444       59:12   10:03     2:11:44
3776  Mark Kroeger           M 40-44    300/444     1:01:13   10:03     2:11:44
3777  Gary Hayden            M 50-54    180/298     1:02:36   10:03     2:11:44
3778  Rick Schwieter         M 60-64     75/159     1:04:23   10:03     2:11:44
3779  Daniel Seabaugh        M 30-34    286/413     1:04:15   10:03     2:11:45
3780  John Pennington        M 25-29    284/387       57:32   10:04     2:11:45
3781  Diane Heavin           F 60-64     19/111     1:01:17   10:04     2:11:45
3782  Kelsey Thomas          F 20-24    168/352     1:03:06   10:04     2:11:46
3783  Bianca Reisdorf        F 35-39    336/709     1:05:05   10:04     2:11:46
3784  Todd Lothery           M 55-59    127/234     1:03:13   10:04     2:11:46
3785  Dan Bernath            M 40-44    301/444     1:09:20   10:04     2:11:47
3786  Michael Carnahan       M 55-59    128/234       59:20   10:04     2:11:51
3787  Jordan Brouillard      M 25-29    285/387     1:01:31   10:04     2:11:51
3788  Rusty Hensley          M 50-54    181/298       57:34   10:04     2:11:51
3789  Anne Krietenstein      F 20-24    169/352     1:01:31   10:04     2:11:51
3790  Adrienne Quig          F 25-29    274/596     1:04:59   10:04     2:11:52
3791  Riley Walker           F 25-29    275/596     1:03:42   10:04     2:11:52
3792  Tiffany Patterson      F 25-29    276/596     1:00:30   10:04     2:11:53
3793  Lindsey Skinner        F 25-29    277/596     1:01:29   10:04     2:11:54
3794  Joanna McWilliams      F 40-44    213/536     1:01:04   10:04     2:11:54
3795  Paul Cain              M 30-34    287/413     1:00:18   10:04     2:11:56
3796  Janice Greenhalgh      F 50-54    103/353     1:03:48   10:04     2:11:57
3797  Jared Duncan           M 25-29    286/387     1:03:52   10:04     2:11:58
3798  Darby Sweeney          F 45-49    153/434     1:01:55   10:04     2:11:58
3799  Cara Sandlin           F 25-29    278/596     1:03:52   10:04     2:11:58
3800  Katherine Nuger        F 35-39    337/709     1:04:57   10:05     2:11:59
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3801  Kelley Lefever         F 35-39    338/709     1:04:57   10:05     2:11:59
3802  Anna Emptage           F 16-19     55/104     1:04:31   10:05     2:11:59
3803  Robin Thompson         F 25-29    279/596       59:26   10:05     2:12:00
3804  Stefanie McLaughlin    F 50-54    104/353     1:03:34   10:05     2:12:00
3805  Angela Martaus         F 25-29    280/596     1:01:49   10:05     2:12:00
3806  Christie Siders        F 45-49    154/434     1:02:55   10:05     2:12:00
3807  Brian Nguyen           M 30-34    288/413       55:59   10:05     2:12:02
3808  Lauren Brooks          F 30-34    278/641     1:07:20   10:05     2:12:02
3809  Patrick Utz            M 35-39    307/444     1:03:16   10:05     2:12:02
3810  Shannon Fischer        F 40-44    214/536     1:03:07   10:05     2:12:03
3811  Jeffrey Wagner         M 60-64     76/159     1:02:01   10:05     2:12:03
3812  Jessica Pelletier      F 25-29    281/596     1:06:39   10:05     2:12:03
3813  Cathy Dwyer            F 60-64     20/111     1:01:28   10:05     2:12:03
3814  Niki Sakelaris         F 50-54    105/353     1:02:25   10:05     2:12:04
3815  Kathy Pelletier        F 45-49    155/434     1:06:39   10:05     2:12:04
3816  Jenn Stucker           F 45-49    156/434     1:00:33   10:05     2:12:04
3817  Brian Welker           M 40-44    302/444     1:03:37   10:05     2:12:06
3818  Anna Gremling          F 35-39    339/709     1:00:16   10:05     2:12:08
3819  Greg Massey            M 55-59    129/234     1:01:09   10:05     2:12:09
3820  Reena Deshmukh         F 45-49    157/434     1:01:09   10:05     2:12:10
3821  Lisa Manning           F 40-44    215/536     1:00:53   10:05     2:12:11
3822  Tobias Hendricks       M 40-44    303/444       58:24   10:05     2:12:11
3823  Elise Pendleton        F 35-39    340/709     1:01:29   10:05     2:12:11
3824  Chlo Brossoit          F 25-29    282/596     1:03:59   10:05     2:12:11
3825  Kristin Larson         F 45-49    158/434     1:01:29   10:05     2:12:11
3826  Adam Schiff            M 30-34    289/413     1:03:59   10:06     2:12:12
3827  William Devries        M 30-34    290/413     1:00:38   10:06     2:12:12
3828  Elizabeth Weber        F 40-44    216/536       59:42   10:06     2:12:13
3829  Adam Devries           M 35-39    308/444     1:00:38   10:06     2:12:13
3830  Kim Anderson           F 50-54    106/353     1:02:11   10:06     2:12:14
3831  Rebecca Thompson       F 50-54    107/353     1:02:11   10:06     2:12:14
3832  Amy Braunlich          F 40-44    217/536     1:01:58   10:06     2:12:14
3833  Charles Smith          M 45-49    256/386     1:00:31   10:06     2:12:15
3834  Ashley Ledford         F 35-39    341/709     1:02:08   10:06     2:12:15
3835  Molly Eckert           F 20-24    170/352     1:03:17   10:06     2:12:15
3836  Derek Oehler           M 35-39    309/444     1:01:24   10:06     2:12:15
3837  Kevin Graham           M 40-44    304/444     1:02:13   10:06     2:12:16
3838  Meredith Loughmiller   F 35-39    342/709     1:03:45   10:06     2:12:16
3839  David Lewis            M 50-54    182/298     1:00:49   10:06     2:12:16
3840  Jose Salinas           M 50-54    183/298     1:01:56   10:06     2:12:17
3841  Michael Pepelea        M 35-39    310/444       56:42   10:06     2:12:17
3842  Vanessa Culpepper      F 30-34    279/641     1:02:45   10:06     2:12:18
3843  Annette Reyna          F 50-54    108/353     1:01:35   10:06     2:12:18
3844  Robert Toy             M 55-59    130/234       59:58   10:06     2:12:19
3845  Ryan King              M 30-34    291/413     1:00:41   10:06     2:12:19
3846  Molly Mohrfeld         F 20-24    171/352     1:03:48   10:06     2:12:20
3847  Kristen MacK           F 20-24    172/352       58:43   10:06     2:12:20
3848  Connor Slein           M 25-29    287/387     1:02:51   10:06     2:12:21
3849  Linda Vanburk          F 60-64     21/111     1:01:41   10:06     2:12:21
3850  Taylor Williamson      M 25-29    288/387     1:03:48   10:06     2:12:22
3851  Jennifer Durfy         F 45-49    159/434     1:02:34   10:06     2:12:23
3852  Dawn Helton            F 35-39    343/709     1:03:20   10:06     2:12:23
3853  Abbi Achterberg        F 35-39    344/709     1:03:45   10:06     2:12:23
3854  Mallory Curtin         F 25-29    283/596     1:03:49   10:06     2:12:23
3855  Julie Morris           F 55-59     72/243     1:04:09   10:06     2:12:24
3856  Kurt Sendek            M 45-49    257/386       59:58   10:06     2:12:24
3857  David Speer            M 60-64     77/159       59:57   10:06     2:12:24
3858  John Barth             M 50-54    184/298     1:04:56   10:06     2:12:24
3859  Will Hiatt             M 10-12      11/21     1:03:45   10:06     2:12:24
3860  Lisa Stadler           F 45-49    160/434     1:03:44   10:07     2:12:25
3861  Patrick Duggan         M 40-44    305/444     1:01:33   10:07     2:12:26
3862  Tiffany Nicholson      F 25-29    284/596     1:01:13   10:07     2:12:27
3863  Asaf Goldstein         M 55-59    131/234     1:02:51   10:07     2:12:27
3864  Kaye Eastman           F 25-29    285/596     1:01:53   10:07     2:12:28
3865  Elizabeth Busch        F 20-24    173/352     1:05:24   10:07     2:12:28
3866  Michelle Schmidt       F 25-29    286/596     1:02:33   10:07     2:12:28
3867  Adam Lorber            M 40-44    306/444       56:32   10:07     2:12:28
3868  Jennifer Rines         F 40-44    218/536       56:29   10:07     2:12:28
3869  Jennifer Taylor        F 40-44    219/536     1:01:54   10:07     2:12:29
3870  Teresa Davis           F 55-59     73/243     1:01:53   10:07     2:12:29
3871  Keith Gough            M 45-49    258/386     1:03:22   10:07     2:12:30
3872  Julie Brinksneader     F 35-39    345/709     1:03:23   10:07     2:12:30
3873  Trina McCool           F 40-44    220/536     1:02:54   10:07     2:12:30
3874  Eileen Lichtblau       F 60-64     22/111     1:03:34   10:07     2:12:30
3875  Daniel Lichtblau       M 60-64     78/159     1:04:01   10:07     2:12:31
3876  Bill Greenwald         M 45-49    259/386     1:03:44   10:07     2:12:32
3877  Mary Horn              F 60-64     23/111     1:04:46   10:07     2:12:32
3878  Natalie Heleine        F 30-34    280/641     1:03:29   10:07     2:12:34
3879  Kristin Coleman        F 40-44    221/536     1:00:29   10:07     2:12:34
3880  Kimberley Rohan        F 45-49    161/434     1:00:34   10:07     2:12:35
3881  Danielle Etter         F 30-34    281/641     1:01:51   10:07     2:12:36
3882  Faith Helton           F 10-12        2/8     1:03:19   10:07     2:12:36
3883  Jan Soto               F 55-59     74/243     1:02:53   10:07     2:12:37
3884  Carolyn Hall           F 40-44    222/536     1:01:22   10:07     2:12:38
3885  Taylor Harlow          F 25-29    287/596     1:00:47   10:08     2:12:39
3886  Max Murphy             M 45-49    260/386     1:01:38   10:08     2:12:39
3887  Danica Crouse          F 30-34    282/641       58:25   10:08     2:12:41
3888  Kelly House-Avila      F 40-44    223/536     1:02:27   10:08     2:12:41
3889  Diane MacK             F 45-49    162/434     1:01:56   10:08     2:12:42
3890  Nathan Haffner         M 30-34    292/413     1:06:06   10:08     2:12:43
3891  Josh O'Connor          M 30-34    293/413     1:03:46   10:08     2:12:43
3892  David Finn             M 30-34    294/413     1:03:46   10:08     2:12:43
3893  Erin Ledden            F 30-34    283/641     1:02:16   10:08     2:12:44
3894  Kent Garceau           M 70-74       2/22     1:02:19   10:08     2:12:45
3895  Monica Porter          F 25-29    288/596     1:02:29   10:08     2:12:45
3896  Qin Zhu                M 25-29    289/387     1:03:55   10:08     2:12:45
3897  Dave Arrendale         M 65-69      21/69     1:02:48   10:08     2:12:46
3898  Brian O'Connor         M 50-54    185/298     1:00:47   10:08     2:12:47
3899  Bethany Fogler         F 25-29    289/596     1:02:31   10:08     2:12:47
3900  Gillian Norton         F 16-19     56/104     1:04:37   10:08     2:12:48
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3901  Mark Dennison          M 40-44    307/444     1:02:34   10:08     2:12:49
3902  Sarah Board            F 30-34    284/641     1:03:35   10:08     2:12:50
3903  Madison Guy            F 25-29    290/596       57:08   10:08     2:12:50
3904  Jeffrey Wettig         M 55-59    132/234     1:04:44   10:08     2:12:50
3905  Rob Tichy              M 45-49    261/386       58:10   10:09     2:12:52
3906  Alicia Morgan          F 60-64     24/111     1:03:21   10:09     2:12:53
3907  Maria Teresa Diaz      F 50-54    109/353     1:02:49   10:09     2:12:53
3908  Jessica Kenworthy      F 35-39    346/709     1:01:51   10:09     2:12:54
3909  Austin Jacobs          M 25-29    290/387       59:22   10:09     2:12:54
3910  Hannah Eli             F 20-24    174/352     1:00:23   10:09     2:12:54
3911  Cheryl Kuzman          F 50-54    110/353     1:02:46   10:09     2:12:56
3912  Sara Reddington        F 25-29    291/596     1:06:41   10:09     2:12:57
3913  Mike McClelland        M 40-44    308/444     1:03:50   10:09     2:12:58
3914  Sean Smith             M 40-44    309/444     1:00:44   10:09     2:12:58
3915  Raymond Childers       M 35-39    311/444     1:05:50   10:09     2:12:58
3916  Justin Burnett         M 20-24    122/168     1:00:11   10:09     2:12:59
3917  Jason Knight           M 40-44    310/444     1:04:21   10:09     2:13:00
3918  Thomas Parry           M 45-49    262/386     1:04:22   10:09     2:13:01
3919  Jim Swearingen         M 60-64     79/159       57:00   10:09     2:13:02
3920  Julie Thomas           F 55-59     75/243     1:03:36   10:09     2:13:02
3921  Michael Dean           M 20-24    123/168     1:05:06   10:10     2:13:04
3922  Scott Campbell         M 55-59    133/234     1:01:35   10:10     2:13:04
3923  Jordan Zaderej         F 25-29    292/596       59:52   10:10     2:13:04
3924  Laura Oakes            F 35-39    347/709     1:03:26   10:10     2:13:04
3925  Melissa Brooks         F 40-44    224/536     1:03:06   10:10     2:13:05
3926  Allison Delestowicz    F 30-34    285/641     1:01:25   10:10     2:13:06
3927  Brad Zeman             M 55-59    134/234     1:04:59   10:10     2:13:07
3928  Jennifer Hollman       F 30-34    286/641     1:02:44   10:10     2:13:07
3929  Pierre Murray          M 65-69      22/69     1:04:21   10:10     2:13:08
3930  Jason Hunger           M 40-44    311/444     1:05:15   10:10     2:13:08
3931  Somer Nourse           F 35-39    348/709     1:04:59   10:10     2:13:09
3932  Doug Nelson            M 40-44    312/444     1:01:55   10:10     2:13:09
3933  Hannah Dignan          F 25-29    293/596     1:01:32   10:10     2:13:09
3934  Rowan Wolke            F 13-15      26/44       58:38   10:10     2:13:10
3935  Erin Brown             F 35-39    349/709     1:03:35   10:10     2:13:10
3936  Susan Florian          F 35-39    350/709     1:02:58   10:10     2:13:10
3937  Amanda Smith           F 35-39    351/709     1:02:58   10:10     2:13:10
3938  Denise Thornberry      F 35-39    352/709     1:01:58   10:10     2:13:11
3939  Adriane Geesaman       F 25-29    294/596     1:05:43   10:10     2:13:12
3940  Amber Ooley            F 25-29    295/596     1:00:09   10:10     2:13:14
3941  Cydney Ogan            F 20-24    175/352     1:07:20   10:10     2:13:15
3942  Shae Jansen            F 20-24    176/352     1:02:02   10:11     2:13:17
3943  Desi Spears            F 30-34    287/641     1:01:07   10:11     2:13:18
3944  Mj Shireman            F 55-59     76/243     1:01:35   10:11     2:13:18
3945  Danielle Abel          F 30-34    288/641     1:00:50   10:11     2:13:19
3946  Jody Lambert           F 40-44    225/536     1:01:06   10:11     2:13:22
3947  Steve Tiffany          M 50-54    186/298     1:05:16   10:11     2:13:22
3948  Nick Slabaugh          M 35-39    312/444     1:02:33   10:11     2:13:23
3949  Abigail Watson         F 25-29    296/596       58:36   10:11     2:13:24
3950  Amy Childers           F 35-39    353/709     1:05:50   10:11     2:13:25
3951  Samir Vyas             M 45-49    263/386     1:02:58   10:11     2:13:25
3952  Lauren Clarksean       F 20-24    177/352     1:01:06   10:11     2:13:26
3953  Pam Rensberger         F 55-59     77/243     1:03:49   10:11     2:13:26
3954  Tara Kamman            F 30-34    289/641     1:00:25   10:11     2:13:27
3955  Molly Berowski         F 35-39    354/709     1:03:26   10:11     2:13:27
3956  Andrew Packard         M 35-39    313/444     1:02:51   10:11     2:13:27
3957  Tim Bingham            M 40-44    313/444     1:00:50   10:11     2:13:27
3958  Jack Lynch             M 75-79        1/6     1:03:27   10:11     2:13:28
3959  Anthony Cable          M 50-54    187/298       59:34   10:11     2:13:28
3960  Bernard Wirthwein      M 60-64     80/159     1:01:16   10:11     2:13:28
3961  Teg McBride            M 45-49    264/386     1:00:55   10:11     2:13:29
3962  Jessica Stewart        F 30-34    290/641     1:03:27   10:11     2:13:30
3963  Seth Bruggers          M 40-44    314/444     1:05:56   10:12     2:13:31
3964  Karli Waldrep          F 16-19     57/104     1:02:28   10:12     2:13:31
3965  Sarah Koehlinger       F 35-39    355/709     1:01:37   10:12     2:13:31
3966  Shannon Van Hyfte      F 40-44    226/536     1:01:37   10:12     2:13:31
3967  Tom Wigstrom           M 25-29    291/387     1:00:44   10:12     2:13:31
3968  Bob Egan               M 55-59    135/234     1:07:57   10:12     2:13:31
3969  Danelle Miller         F 60-64     25/111     1:02:41   10:12     2:13:33
3970  Suzan Feuer            F 40-44    227/536     1:00:31   10:12     2:13:33
3971  Erica Wiley            F 20-24    178/352     1:03:42   10:12     2:13:33
3972  Ken Howser             M 55-59    136/234     1:01:32   10:12     2:13:33
3973  Debbie Crawford        F 55-59     78/243     1:01:00   10:12     2:13:34
3974  Amy Pierce             F 40-44    228/536       57:50   10:12     2:13:34
3975  Christina Crawford     F 25-29    297/596     1:04:06   10:12     2:13:34
3976  Randy Poynter          M 45-49    265/386     1:02:15   10:12     2:13:37
3977  Jon Benson             M 45-49    266/386     1:00:45   10:12     2:13:38
3978  Joe Stickles           M 45-49    267/386     1:03:26   10:12     2:13:38
3979  Rosie Wittleder        F 35-39    356/709     1:00:10   10:12     2:13:39
3980  Brian Chrzanowski      M 35-39    314/444       57:49   10:12     2:13:40
3981  Deleon Rainey          M 45-49    268/386       56:18   10:12     2:13:40
3982  Christopher Donabedian M 45-49    269/386     1:04:28   10:12     2:13:40
3983  Alicia Adelman         F 35-39    357/709     1:02:33   10:13     2:13:44
3984  Claudia Gruett         F 16-19     58/104     1:02:08   10:13     2:13:45
3985  Jason Damm             M 40-44    315/444     1:02:47   10:13     2:13:46
3986  Abby Robertson         F 30-34    291/641     1:02:40   10:13     2:13:46
3987  Leah Birk              F 30-34    292/641     1:02:40   10:13     2:13:46
3988  Rachel Rollison        F 25-29    298/596     1:03:47   10:13     2:13:47
3989  Bailey Jackson         F 16-19     59/104     1:04:25   10:13     2:13:47
3990  Suzanne McGill         F 25-29    299/596     1:01:16   10:13     2:13:47
3991  Megan Alascio          F 20-24    179/352     1:01:25   10:13     2:13:48
3992  Meredith Sorrentino    F 30-34    293/641     1:01:54   10:13     2:13:49
3993  Joshua Thomson         M 16-19      72/90     1:05:49   10:13     2:13:49
3994  Michael Charnay        M 30-34    295/413       58:58   10:13     2:13:51
3995  Brett Kruger           F 45-49    163/434     1:05:56   10:13     2:13:51
3996  Greg Wolf              M 55-59    137/234       56:55   10:13     2:13:52
3997  MacKenzie Domilise     F 40-44    229/536     1:05:12   10:13     2:13:52
3998  Kathy Weber            F 50-54    111/353     1:05:19   10:13     2:13:53
3999  Sam Ellingwood         M 35-39    315/444     1:04:03   10:13     2:13:53
4000  Dennis Sterling        M 60-64     81/159     1:02:15   10:13     2:13:54
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4001  Matt Schlenz           M 35-39    316/444     1:04:55   10:13     2:13:55
4002  Tina Blackburn         F 40-44    230/536     1:03:58   10:13     2:13:56
4003  Brian Krull            M 50-54    188/298     1:07:14   10:13     2:13:56
4004  Sarah Sraders          F 25-29    300/596     1:01:13   10:14     2:13:57
4005  Mike Hude              M 35-39    317/444     1:01:41   10:14     2:13:58
4006  Michelle Herrmann      F 55-59     79/243     1:03:57   10:14     2:13:59
4007  Blair Hu               M 25-29    292/387     1:00:23   10:14     2:14:00
4008  Michael Sigler         M 30-34    296/413     1:01:58   10:14     2:14:00
4009  Jessica Forcellini     F 30-34    294/641     1:03:27   10:14     2:14:00
4010  Natalie Wanders        F 30-34    295/641     1:00:23   10:14     2:14:00
4011  David Benitez          M 45-49    270/386       59:42   10:14     2:14:00
4012  Kaleb Blackburn        M 10-12      12/21     1:03:58   10:14     2:14:01
4013  Becky Del Rosario      F 35-39    358/709     1:03:27   10:14     2:14:03
4014  Alan Ward              M 35-39    318/444     1:03:30   10:14     2:14:04
4015  Chris Perone           M 45-49    271/386     1:03:34   10:14     2:14:04
4016  Sarah French           F 35-39    359/709     1:02:30   10:14     2:14:04
4017  Katie Paolucci         F 30-34    296/641     1:02:18   10:14     2:14:05
4018  Levi House             M 20-24    124/168     1:02:18   10:14     2:14:05
4019  Emily Prelock          F 30-34    297/641     1:02:17   10:14     2:14:05
4020  Brian Paolucci         M 30-34    297/413     1:02:18   10:14     2:14:05
4021  David Adam Downey      M 35-39    319/444     1:11:44   10:14     2:14:05
4022  Garvin Adamson         M 60-64     82/159     1:07:11   10:14     2:14:06
4023  John Stark             M 25-29    293/387       56:42   10:14     2:14:07
4024  Greta Huber            F 25-29    301/596     1:03:30   10:14     2:14:07
4025  Michelle Steckel       F 35-39    360/709     1:03:08   10:14     2:14:08
4026  Jeffrey Riesmeyer      M 60-64     83/159     1:00:17   10:14     2:14:09
4027  Katie Gaertner         F 25-29    302/596     1:07:22   10:14     2:14:09
4028  Gerry Robinos          M 40-44    316/444     1:01:11   10:15     2:14:10
4029  Chad Ray               M 45-49    272/386     1:02:33   10:15     2:14:11
4030  Carissa Dukes          F 30-34    298/641     1:01:44   10:15     2:14:11
4031  Sara Vrabec            F 30-34    299/641     1:01:35   10:15     2:14:11
4032  Tron Emptage           M 50-54    189/298     1:02:29   10:15     2:14:12
4033  Kimberly Ford          F 30-34    300/641     1:00:19   10:15     2:14:13
4034  Melissa Scircle        F 30-34    301/641     1:03:35   10:15     2:14:13
4035  Ann Lovko              F 55-59     80/243     1:05:59   10:15     2:14:13
4036  Ann Staggs             F 40-44    231/536     1:00:33   10:15     2:14:13
4037  Quinn Miller           M 35-39    320/444     1:02:31   10:15     2:14:14
4038  Crystal Shockley       F 40-44    232/536     1:05:17   10:15     2:14:14
4039  Alexandra Decoursey    F 30-34    302/641       59:56   10:15     2:14:15
4040  Manfred Kuhn           M 60-64     84/159     1:03:00   10:15     2:14:16
4041  Tyler Cheek            M 25-29    294/387     1:00:18   10:15     2:14:17
4042  Anne Marie Schaner     F 20-24    180/352     1:04:07   10:15     2:14:17
4043  Ryan Tom               M 40-44    317/444     1:06:10   10:15     2:14:17
4044  Stephanie Pierce       F 35-39    361/709     1:05:12   10:15     2:14:18
4045  Rebecca Merlina        F 50-54    112/353     1:03:09   10:15     2:14:18
4046  Tiffany Zheng          F 20-24    181/352     1:04:08   10:15     2:14:18
4047  Cecilia Pekarek        F 20-24    182/352     1:04:08   10:15     2:14:18
4048  Penny Lindemann Smith  F 40-44    233/536     1:03:00   10:15     2:14:18
4049  Christy McIntosh       F 40-44    234/536     1:03:10   10:15     2:14:19
4050  Jame Trippi            M 65-69      23/69     1:02:16   10:15     2:14:19
4051  Patrick Jones          M 25-29    295/387     1:03:11   10:15     2:14:20
4052  Frank Benkert          M 65-69      24/69     1:01:16   10:15     2:14:22
4053  Emilee Yaggie          F 30-34    303/641       59:51   10:15     2:14:22
4054  Mike Yaggie            M 25-29    296/387       59:51   10:16     2:14:23
4055  Joyce Consley          F 45-49    164/434     1:01:27   10:16     2:14:24
4056  Chad Keck              M 40-44    318/444     1:05:17   10:16     2:14:26
4057  Ashley Cullison        F 30-34    304/641     1:03:53   10:16     2:14:27
4058  Brian Cooper           M 35-39    321/444     1:05:28   10:16     2:14:28
4059  Bruce Clayton          M 40-44    319/444     1:04:43   10:16     2:14:28
4060  Derrick Harding        M 35-39    322/444     1:00:00   10:16     2:14:29
4061  Dustin McGlothlin      M 40-44    320/444       59:44   10:16     2:14:30
4062  Crystal Johnson-Manz   F 30-34    305/641     1:04:59   10:16     2:14:31
4063  Brittany Sumner        F 20-24    183/352     1:02:47   10:16     2:14:31
4064  Melissa Browning       F 20-24    184/352     1:05:24   10:16     2:14:33
4065  Christie Campbell      F 35-39    362/709     1:02:48   10:16     2:14:33
4066  Erin Reynolds          F 20-24    185/352     1:05:23   10:16     2:14:33
4067  Karyn Wenger           F 30-34    306/641     1:02:49   10:16     2:14:33
4068  Libby Kaiser           F 20-24    186/352     1:05:24   10:16     2:14:33
4069  Keith Iden             M 45-49    273/386     1:04:28   10:16     2:14:35
4070  Ryan Lastovica         M 35-39    323/444     1:02:38   10:17     2:14:36
4071  Fiona Lastovica        F 35-39    363/709     1:02:39   10:17     2:14:36
4072  Ellen Auten            F 50-54    113/353     1:04:37   10:17     2:14:36
4073  Tabitha Gilliam        F 25-29    303/596     1:01:27   10:17     2:14:37
4074  Lauren Mitchell        F 30-34    307/641     1:07:55   10:17     2:14:37
4075  Rosie Hughes           F 65-69       9/62     1:05:01   10:17     2:14:37
4076  Elise Slevin           F 20-24    187/352       57:25   10:17     2:14:38
4077  Keri Mitschelen        F 30-34    308/641     1:03:43   10:17     2:14:41
4078  Patricia Morita-Mullan F 50-54    114/353     1:00:36   10:17     2:14:41
4079  Amy Hamstra            F 25-29    304/596       57:37   10:17     2:14:42
4080  Julie Stelzer-Watt     F 25-29    305/596     1:02:39   10:17     2:14:44
4081  Hope Zylstra           F 16-19     60/104     1:00:35   10:17     2:14:44
4082  James Ballow           M 55-59    138/234     1:04:23   10:17     2:14:44
4083  Sara Myers             F 40-44    235/536     1:04:14   10:17     2:14:45
4084  Lori McClafferty       F 45-49    165/434       59:47   10:17     2:14:45
4085  Heather Wilson         F 40-44    236/536     1:03:24   10:17     2:14:45
4086  Amy Faller             F 35-39    364/709     1:04:10   10:17     2:14:48
4087  Sean Gallinat          M 45-49    274/386     1:03:24   10:17     2:14:49
4088  Katie Trammel          F 35-39    365/709     1:00:02   10:17     2:14:49
4089  Connor Lukas           M 20-24    125/168       59:48   10:18     2:14:50
4090  Andre Lee              M 30-34    298/413     1:00:00   10:18     2:14:50
4091  Peter Friddle          M 45-49    275/386     1:06:14   10:18     2:14:50
4092  Emily Layman           F 20-24    188/352     1:02:51   10:18     2:14:53
4093  Christopher Moore      M 30-34    299/413     1:09:33   10:18     2:14:53
4094  Mary Metzger           F 25-29    306/596     1:01:26   10:18     2:14:55
4095  Mary Ellis             F 20-24    189/352     1:06:37   10:18     2:14:56
4096  Kellen Heavin          M 35-39    324/444     1:06:05   10:18     2:14:56
4097  Maria Garcia           F 30-34    309/641       58:31   10:18     2:14:56
4098  Anne McCombe           F 25-29    307/596     1:06:37   10:18     2:14:56
4099  Liz Ellis              F 25-29    308/596     1:06:37   10:18     2:14:56
4100  Lisa Wiley             F 45-49    166/434     1:02:31   10:18     2:14:57
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4101  Claire Willard         F 35-39    366/709     1:02:33   10:18     2:14:57
4102  Anastassia Zikkos      F 40-44    237/536       56:32   10:18     2:14:58
4103  Douglas Uhl            M 55-59    139/234     1:04:19   10:18     2:15:01
4104  Samir Djabi            M 35-39    325/444     1:01:44   10:19     2:15:03
4105  Rolf Stottmann         M 40-44    321/444     1:04:04   10:19     2:15:04
4106  Doug Dicks             M 50-54    190/298     1:04:19   10:19     2:15:04
4107  Ashley Dicks           F 20-24    190/352     1:04:19   10:19     2:15:04
4108  Jeff Spicer            M 35-39    326/444     1:05:52   10:19     2:15:04
4109  Jason Rodriguez        M 30-34    300/413     1:00:40   10:19     2:15:04
4110  Teri Chamberlain       F 55-59     81/243     1:03:33   10:19     2:15:04
4111  Jordan Lutz            M 25-29    297/387       57:55   10:19     2:15:04
4112  Sara Jackson           F 25-29    309/596       57:48   10:19     2:15:05
4113  Whittney Rains         F 35-39    367/709     1:03:35   10:19     2:15:05
4114  Kathy Sawrie           F 60-64     26/111     1:03:33   10:19     2:15:05
4115  Kathryn Giles          F 50-54    115/353     1:02:31   10:19     2:15:06
4116  Keith Baumann          M 35-39    327/444     1:00:05   10:19     2:15:06
4117  Madeline Collins       F 20-24    191/352     1:01:56   10:19     2:15:07
4118  Ryan Jamieson          M 20-24    126/168     1:01:56   10:19     2:15:07
4119  Brenda Allen           F 45-49    167/434     1:03:48   10:19     2:15:07
4120  Megan Christy          F 30-34    310/641     1:02:35   10:19     2:15:07
4121  Leah Crane             F 35-39    368/709       55:52   10:19     2:15:08
4122  Emily Coddington       F 25-29    310/596     1:00:22   10:19     2:15:09
4123  Emily Hileman          F 30-34    311/641     1:04:24   10:19     2:15:09
4124  Priscilla Rayback      F 40-44    238/536     1:03:25   10:19     2:15:10
4125  Kari Murphy            F 30-34    312/641     1:02:22   10:19     2:15:10
4126  Christena Fawcett      F 30-34    313/641     1:05:39   10:19     2:15:11
4127  Christy Fillenwarth    F 45-49    168/434     1:02:00   10:19     2:15:11
4128  Chiara Perry           F 50-54    116/353     1:02:14   10:19     2:15:11
4129  Rose Scovel            F 40-44    239/536     1:04:57   10:19     2:15:13
4130  Elizabeth Correll      F 45-49    169/434     1:04:21   10:19     2:15:13
4131  Lee Schuerman          M 40-44    322/444     1:00:22   10:19     2:15:14
4132  Serena Utterback       F 45-49    170/434     1:01:53   10:19     2:15:14
4133  Brooke Justus          F 35-39    369/709     1:05:11   10:19     2:15:15
4134  Kimberly Brown         F 40-44    240/536     1:02:52   10:20     2:15:15
4135  Mark Prince            M 50-54    191/298       57:14   10:20     2:15:16
4136  Makenna O'bryan        F 13-15      27/44     1:04:03   10:20     2:15:16
4137  David Wolf             M 55-59    140/234       57:14   10:20     2:15:16
4138  Dennis Achgill         M 60-64     85/159     1:02:34   10:20     2:15:16
4139  Cara O'Bryan           F 35-39    370/709     1:04:24   10:20     2:15:18
4140  Leeann Brooks          F 40-44    241/536     1:02:49   10:20     2:15:21
4141  Michael Ricafort       M 45-49    276/386     1:01:13   10:20     2:15:21
4142  Amy Schumacher         F 45-49    171/434     1:04:16   10:20     2:15:24
4143  Dylan Hilderbrand      M 40-44    323/444     1:01:24   10:20     2:15:26
4144  Travis Fultz           M 35-39    328/444     1:03:42   10:20     2:15:26
4145  Julie Chadwick         F 40-44    242/536     1:03:28   10:20     2:15:27
4146  Lesley Stephenson      F 30-34    314/641     1:06:56   10:20     2:15:28
4147  Nicola Dickinson       F 45-49    172/434     1:02:37   10:20     2:15:28
4148  Alicia Garrison        F 25-29    311/596     1:03:41   10:21     2:15:29
4149  Susitha Karunaratne    M 45-49    277/386     1:02:26   10:21     2:15:30
4150  Glenda L. Ramirez      F 55-59     82/243     1:02:53   10:21     2:15:30
4151  Robin Newhouse         F 50-54    117/353     1:02:00   10:21     2:15:30
4152  Trevor Rapp            M 20-24    127/168     1:05:39   10:21     2:15:31
4153  Sydney Starks          F 20-24    192/352     1:05:39   10:21     2:15:31
4154  Jeff Brammer           M 55-59    141/234     1:03:44   10:21     2:15:33
4155  John MacE              M 60-64     86/159     1:05:51   10:21     2:15:35
4156  Jennifer Leary         F 35-39    371/709     1:01:47   10:21     2:15:35
4157  Jordan Wright          M 20-24    128/168     1:05:20   10:21     2:15:35
4158  Taylor Wright          F 20-24    193/352     1:05:21   10:21     2:15:35
4159  Stephanie Katsompenaki F 35-39    372/709     1:03:17   10:21     2:15:36
4160  Mano Katsompenakis     M 40-44    324/444     1:03:17   10:21     2:15:36
4161  Geoff Heisey           M 45-49    278/386     1:04:31   10:21     2:15:38
4162  Natasha Johns          F 35-39    373/709     1:03:45   10:21     2:15:38
4163  Garry Stevenson        M 50-54    192/298     1:02:22   10:21     2:15:38
4164  Amanda Stephenson      F 35-39    374/709     1:06:13   10:21     2:15:38
4165  Patrick Kreuzman       M 55-59    142/234     1:02:19   10:21     2:15:39
4166  Toni Stevenson         F 50-54    118/353               10:21     2:15:39
4167  Joseph Woznicki        M 25-29    298/387     1:03:48   10:21     2:15:39
4168  Brian Miller           M 20-24    129/168     1:01:54   10:21     2:15:40
4169  Sarah McManus          F 20-24    194/352     1:05:16   10:21     2:15:40
4170  Mallory Trouw          F 25-29    312/596     1:05:17   10:21     2:15:40
4171  Ken Cavellier          M 60-64     87/159     1:02:30   10:21     2:15:41
4172  Michelle Spiva         F 40-44    243/536     1:05:05   10:21     2:15:41
4173  Kevin Tharp            M 45-49    279/386     1:04:57   10:21     2:15:41
4174  Leslie Frobig          F 35-39    375/709     1:06:19   10:21     2:15:41
4175  Angela Tharp           F 45-49    173/434     1:04:58   10:21     2:15:41
4176  Anna Farlow            F 20-24    195/352     1:01:27   10:22     2:15:42
4177  Rachelle Robinson      F 30-34    315/641     1:05:31   10:22     2:15:43
4178  Tom Rearick            M 50-54    193/298     1:01:23   10:22     2:15:43
4179  Monique Wilson         F 45-49    174/434     1:03:40   10:22     2:15:45
4180  Amy Kenat              F 30-34    316/641     1:04:13   10:22     2:15:47
4181  Rene Kougel            F 45-49    175/434     1:02:56   10:22     2:15:47
4182  Natalie Marshall       F 30-34    317/641     1:03:57   10:22     2:15:47
4183  Melanie Lager          F 50-54    119/353     1:05:46   10:22     2:15:48
4184  Joyce Stath            F 50-54    120/353     1:03:47   10:22     2:15:49
4185  Joseph Duncan          M 50-54    194/298       59:03   10:22     2:15:49
4186  Christina Wadelton     F 25-29    313/596     1:05:33   10:22     2:15:49
4187  David Beckwith         M 55-59    143/234     1:05:07   10:22     2:15:51
4188  Rachel Smoot           F 30-34    318/641     1:06:47   10:22     2:15:52
4189  Linda Bebout           F 45-49    176/434     1:03:01   10:22     2:15:53
4190  Kristen Arnspong       F 25-29    314/596     1:05:44   10:22     2:15:53
4191  Kathryn Garner         F 55-59     83/243     1:03:32   10:23     2:15:56
4192  Margo Golden           F 45-49    177/434     1:05:13   10:23     2:15:58
4193  Bethany Peter          F 25-29    315/596     1:03:49   10:23     2:15:58
4194  Nikki Williams         F 35-39    376/709     1:04:58   10:23     2:15:59
4195  Robert Head            M 35-39    329/444     1:04:32   10:23     2:16:00
4196  Abby Mishler           F 25-29    316/596     1:05:51   10:23     2:16:01
4197  Matt Harding           M 40-44    325/444     1:02:34   10:23     2:16:02
4198  Hannah Goldsberry      F 20-24    196/352     1:02:14   10:23     2:16:03
4199  Amy Kerner             F 30-34    319/641     1:04:14   10:23     2:16:04
4200  James Courtright       M 20-24    130/168     1:02:13   10:23     2:16:04
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4201  Emily Rompola          F 20-24    197/352     1:01:26   10:23     2:16:05
4202  Melissa Chappell       F 50-54    121/353     1:02:59   10:23     2:16:06
4203  Maggie Lies            F 20-24    198/352     1:00:59   10:23     2:16:07
4204  Alison Bell            F 45-49    178/434     1:03:38   10:24     2:16:08
4205  Courtney Brackin       F 25-29    317/596     1:04:07   10:24     2:16:08
4206  Beverly Bowser         F 60-64     27/111     1:05:16   10:24     2:16:09
4207  Stephanie Nichols      F 35-39    377/709     1:02:35   10:24     2:16:09
4208  Janet Herman           F 60-64     28/111     1:06:29   10:24     2:16:09
4209  Jeremy Barrett         M 30-34    301/413     1:04:20   10:24     2:16:10
4210  Jamie Schumacher       F 30-34    320/641     1:04:09   10:24     2:16:10
4211  Evan Meagher           M 35-39    330/444     1:03:16   10:24     2:16:10
4212  Jennifer Walters       F 40-44    244/536     1:02:06   10:24     2:16:10
4213  Jon Mobley             M 30-34    302/413     1:03:15   10:24     2:16:11
4214  Hilary Normand         F 25-29    318/596     1:02:12   10:24     2:16:11
4215  Caitlin Shera          F 25-29    319/596     1:02:13   10:24     2:16:11
4216  Ursula Saqui           F 45-49    179/434     1:05:53   10:24     2:16:13
4217  Alisha Loosemore       F 30-34    321/641     1:05:53   10:24     2:16:13
4218  Chris Workman          M 40-44    326/444     1:00:08   10:24     2:16:14
4219  Jane Soto-Perez        F 35-39    378/709     1:07:00   10:24     2:16:15
4220  Hillary Brown          F 30-34    322/641     1:06:12   10:24     2:16:15
4221  Lisa Salazar           F 30-34    323/641     1:06:11   10:24     2:16:15
4222  Katie Bennett          F 35-39    379/709     1:02:09   10:24     2:16:15
4223  Tara Stotler           F 30-34    324/641     1:03:15   10:24     2:16:15
4224  Loretta Ettinger       F 50-54    122/353     1:02:16   10:24     2:16:16
4225  Ana Moeddel            F 35-39    380/709     1:02:48   10:24     2:16:16
4226  Chris McClintock       F 45-49    180/434     1:06:00   10:24     2:16:17
4227  Nancy Woodworth        F 50-54    123/353     1:06:40   10:24     2:16:18
4228  Melissa Flanagan       F 35-39    381/709     1:04:32   10:24     2:16:19
4229  Maureen Morgan         F 35-39    382/709     1:04:31   10:24     2:16:20
4230  Emily Barda            F 45-49    181/434     1:00:52   10:24     2:16:20
4231  Pavan Subbagari        M 35-39    331/444     1:04:03   10:25     2:16:23
4232  Dane Speer             M 50-54    195/298     1:04:22   10:25     2:16:24
4233  Kristen Gossman        F 20-24    199/352     1:03:44   10:25     2:16:24
4234  Bruce Smith            M 50-54    196/298     1:05:06   10:25     2:16:24
4235  Allison Scheynost      F 20-24    200/352     1:03:44   10:25     2:16:24
4236  Andrew Scholl          M 40-44    327/444     1:04:51   10:25     2:16:24
4237  Julie Burkett          F 30-34    325/641     1:06:08   10:25     2:16:24
4238  Danielle Atkisson      F 30-34    326/641     1:06:45   10:25     2:16:25
4239  Jim Sanft              M 55-59    144/234     1:05:04   10:25     2:16:25
4240  Jeremy Baker           M 25-29    299/387     1:06:23   10:25     2:16:25
4241  Megan Heinold          F 30-34    327/641     1:05:09   10:25     2:16:25
4242  Dan Silvey             M 60-64     88/159     1:06:48   10:25     2:16:26
4243  Justin Heinold         M 30-34    303/413     1:05:09   10:25     2:16:26
4244  Brian Cherry           M 35-39    332/444       58:53   10:25     2:16:27
4245  Jen Aslin              F 45-49    182/434     1:01:38   10:25     2:16:27
4246  Jessica Abbott         F 35-39    383/709     1:08:08   10:25     2:16:28
4247  Nicole Bledsoe         F 25-29    320/596     1:05:20   10:25     2:16:28
4248  Sherrie Onuegbu        F 45-49    183/434     1:05:30   10:25     2:16:29
4249  Jennifer Strack        F 20-24    201/352     1:08:12   10:25     2:16:29
4250  Courtney Kiley         F 25-29    321/596     1:05:48   10:25     2:16:30
4251  Julia Ferguson-Bauer   F 35-39    384/709     1:03:58   10:25     2:16:31
4252  Kimberly Bielarczyk    F 30-34    328/641     1:04:48   10:25     2:16:31
4253  Jon Wey                M 35-39    333/444     1:04:25   10:25     2:16:33
4254  Rebecca Kendrick       F 20-24    202/352     1:02:28   10:26     2:16:34
4255  Jay Howard             M 55-59    145/234     1:05:52   10:26     2:16:35
4256  Jeffory Fadler         M 50-54    197/298     1:05:36   10:26     2:16:37
4257  Melissa Fury           F 50-54    124/353     1:05:36   10:26     2:16:37
4258  Anthony Huls           M 20-24    131/168       58:12   10:26     2:16:38
4259  Tracey Clark           F 40-44    245/536     1:06:30   10:26     2:16:38
4260  Kourtney Clark         F 20-24    203/352     1:07:02   10:26     2:16:39
4261  Tracey Link            F 35-39    385/709     1:06:11   10:26     2:16:39
4262  Riely Thompson         M 35-39    334/444     1:05:40   10:26     2:16:41
4263  Robert Sapp            M 45-49    280/386     1:03:10   10:26     2:16:43
4264  Katelyne Wolff         F 30-34    329/641     1:05:40   10:26     2:16:43
4265  Reyn Libed             M 25-29    300/387     1:03:01   10:26     2:16:43
4266  Zachary Barnes         M 30-34    304/413       57:44   10:26     2:16:44
4267  Kellie Burks           F 45-49    184/434     1:02:57   10:26     2:16:45
4268  Stephanie Poisel       F 30-34    330/641     1:00:55   10:26     2:16:46
4269  Samm Nelson            F 25-29    322/596     1:01:15   10:27     2:16:47
4270  Katie Dolen            F 16-19     61/104     1:05:16   10:27     2:16:48
4271  Heather Dickerson      F 30-34    331/641     1:05:51   10:27     2:16:49
4272  Jean-Noel Bahar        M 40-44    328/444     1:01:40   10:27     2:16:50
4273  Michael Powell         M 55-59    146/234     1:06:23   10:27     2:16:50
4274  Logan Timbrook         M 20-24    132/168     1:02:15   10:27     2:16:50
4275  Nick McCallum          M 35-39    335/444     1:04:11   10:27     2:16:51
4276  Steven Conger          M 55-59    147/234       59:22   10:27     2:16:52
4277  Carissa Young          F 35-39    386/709     1:04:15   10:27     2:16:53
4278  Jeff Burgoyne          M 55-59    148/234     1:02:11   10:27     2:16:54
4279  Adrienne Henning       F 35-39    387/709       59:42   10:27     2:16:54
4280  Michael Terry          M 55-59    149/234     1:05:20   10:27     2:16:54
4281  Christina Cornelison   F 35-39    388/709     1:03:51   10:27     2:16:54
4282  Melinda Gray           F 55-59     84/243     1:05:11   10:27     2:16:55
4283  Sarah Myers            F 35-39    389/709     1:05:11   10:27     2:16:55
4284  Cynthia Kaufman        F 60-64     29/111     1:04:59   10:27     2:16:55
4285  Christopher Powell     M 45-49    281/386     1:03:20   10:27     2:16:55
4286  Douglas Booth          M 25-29    301/387       59:03   10:27     2:16:56
4287  Nick Andersen          M 40-44    329/444     1:00:40   10:27     2:16:57
4288  Ellen Bates            F 30-34    332/641       59:39   10:27     2:16:58
4289  Lindsey Smyth          F 40-44    246/536     1:03:24   10:27     2:16:59
4290  Adrienne Parsons       F 40-44    247/536     1:03:24   10:27     2:16:59
4291  Gary Luttrell          M 50-54    198/298     1:06:33   10:27     2:17:00
4292  Jennifer Williams      F 30-34    333/641     1:03:21   10:28     2:17:03
4293  Janice Martin          F 55-59     85/243     1:03:07   10:28     2:17:05
4294  Sravan Patharla        M 40-44    330/444     1:03:53   10:28     2:17:05
4295  Marlon Glenn           M 45-49    282/386     1:04:21   10:28     2:17:05
4296  Tony Hartman           M 45-49    283/386     1:05:59   10:28     2:17:07
4297  Stacy Segal            F 40-44    248/536     1:06:52   10:28     2:17:07
4298  Meghan Rosen           F 30-34    334/641     1:02:57   10:28     2:17:07
4299  Amanda Singleton       F 30-34    335/641     1:02:52   10:28     2:17:09
4300  Rebecka Howard         F 40-44    249/536     1:01:32   10:28     2:17:09
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4301  Doug Pfaff             M 55-59    150/234     1:03:37   10:28     2:17:11
4302  Tina Greenwald         F 35-39    390/709     1:05:23   10:28     2:17:12
4303  Victor Grisby          M 45-49    284/386     1:02:21   10:28     2:17:12
4304  Sara Klar              F 30-34    336/641     1:04:55   10:28     2:17:13
4305  Amanda Jetmore         F 40-44    250/536     1:03:43   10:29     2:17:14
4306  Justin Young           M 40-44    331/444     1:10:16   10:29     2:17:14
4307  Peter Kim              M 45-49    285/386     1:04:43   10:29     2:17:15
4308  Bradley Oppenheim      M 25-29    302/387     1:05:18   10:29     2:17:15
4309  Jessica Evers          F 35-39    391/709     1:03:21   10:29     2:17:17
4310  Lauren Duffy           F 16-19     62/104     1:06:29   10:29     2:17:17
4311  Danielle Bouillet      F 16-19     63/104     1:05:33   10:29     2:17:18
4312  Sharon Vankley         F 30-34    337/641     1:01:06   10:29     2:17:18
4313  Bethan Roberts         F 35-39    392/709     1:06:33   10:29     2:17:19
4314  Kristine Biesiadecki   F 45-49    185/434     1:03:31   10:29     2:17:19
4315  Sarah Trew             F 25-29    323/596     1:04:41   10:29     2:17:20
4316  Gavin Mitchell         M 20-24    133/168     1:07:56   10:29     2:17:20
4317  Jennifer Tillema       F 40-44    251/536     1:05:15   10:29     2:17:21
4318  Madison Williams       M 25-29    303/387     1:03:02   10:29     2:17:21
4319  Dawn Preston           F 40-44    252/536     1:00:58   10:29     2:17:23
4320  Gabriel Alejandro      M 40-44    332/444     1:04:03   10:29     2:17:24
4321  Timothy Corbett        M 25-29    304/387     1:01:42   10:29     2:17:24
4322  Donna Adams            F 40-44    253/536       59:03   10:29     2:17:24
4323  Lisa Bailey            F 55-59     86/243     1:04:00   10:29     2:17:24
4324  Dustin Mikesell        M 30-34    305/413     1:05:39   10:29     2:17:24
4325  Julie Jones            F 35-39    393/709     1:05:02   10:29     2:17:25
4326  Kyla Chirico           F 30-34    338/641     1:01:05   10:29     2:17:25
4327  Den George             M 35-39    336/444     1:06:04   10:29     2:17:25
4328  Kevin Dostalek         M 45-49    286/386     1:01:07   10:29     2:17:25
4329  Roger Trahin Ii        M 45-49    287/386     1:02:38   10:29     2:17:25
4330  Molly McDonnell        F 20-24    204/352     1:03:54   10:29     2:17:26
4331  Erik Roggeman          M 40-44    333/444     1:09:37   10:29     2:17:26
4332  Kaustubh Suyal         M 30-34    306/413     1:04:09   10:29     2:17:26
4333  Jordan Chirico         M 30-34    307/413     1:01:07   10:30     2:17:26
4334  Alexa Zeller           F 25-29    324/596       58:25   10:30     2:17:26
4335  Jaren McCormick        F 35-39    394/709     1:04:29   10:30     2:17:27
4336  Jacquelyn Wolf         F 55-59     87/243     1:02:55   10:30     2:17:27
4337  Andrea Phillips        F 35-39    395/709     1:04:04   10:30     2:17:28
4338  Alyssa Wilburn         F 20-24    205/352     1:05:48   10:30     2:17:28
4339  Carol Hickey           F 35-39    396/709     1:05:04   10:30     2:17:29
4340  Kandi Pepmeier         F 40-44    254/536     1:05:04   10:30     2:17:30
4341  Rebecca Bruggers       F 40-44    255/536     1:07:48   10:30     2:17:30
4342  Max Walker             M 70-74       3/22     1:06:30   10:30     2:17:30
4343  Anne Brock             F 35-39    397/709     1:02:39   10:30     2:17:31
4344  Stacy Cook             F 40-44    256/536     1:05:32   10:30     2:17:31
4345  Alison Hettenbach      F 35-39    398/709     1:04:25   10:30     2:17:31
4346  Allison Schaefer       F 25-29    325/596     1:05:13   10:30     2:17:32
4347  Jennifer Schumaker     F 45-49    186/434     1:03:33   10:30     2:17:33
4348  Sara Eller             F 40-44    257/536     1:07:33   10:30     2:17:35
4349  Kara Heitmann          F 25-29    326/596     1:05:02   10:30     2:17:35
4350  Kathryn Byrne          F 35-39    399/709     1:06:36   10:30     2:17:35
4351  Alyssa Yozwiak         F 30-34    339/641     1:05:01   10:30     2:17:35
4352  Jason Belpulsi         M 40-44    334/444     1:03:45   10:30     2:17:36
4353  Ronald Romine          M 50-54    199/298     1:03:19   10:30     2:17:36
4354  Katie Thornberry       F 30-34    340/641     1:04:35   10:30     2:17:37
4355  Kristin Redden         F 50-54    125/353     1:06:46   10:30     2:17:37
4356  Josh Brinkman          M 13-15      52/64     1:07:14   10:30     2:17:38
4357  Mariah McDaniel        F 25-29    327/596     1:03:59   10:30     2:17:38
4358  Sherrie Zeng           F 50-54    126/353     1:06:01   10:31     2:17:40
4359  Mark Spencer           M 55-59    151/234     1:04:33   10:31     2:17:41
4360  Mary Snyder            F 50-54    127/353     1:00:57   10:31     2:17:42
4361  Tim Weber              M 55-59    152/234     1:00:58   10:31     2:17:42
4362  Laura Harder           F 50-54    128/353     1:05:11   10:31     2:17:42
4363  Troy Barnes            M 35-39    337/444     1:03:49   10:31     2:17:42
4364  Heather Roth           F 40-44    258/536     1:02:49   10:31     2:17:42
4365  Brandan Alford         M 25-29    305/387     1:01:33   10:31     2:17:43
4366  Stephanie Rogers       F 30-34    341/641     1:04:19   10:31     2:17:44
4367  Danielle Jena          F 30-34    342/641     1:03:03   10:31     2:17:44
4368  Stephanie Ferguson     F 35-39    400/709     1:01:07   10:31     2:17:46
4369  Jaime Dinn             F 40-44    259/536     1:06:03   10:31     2:17:46
4370  Amalia Cochran         F 50-54    129/353     1:04:22   10:31     2:17:47
4371  Eric Pittman           M 35-39    338/444     1:01:43   10:31     2:17:48
4372  Susan Walker           F 35-39    401/709     1:05:30   10:31     2:17:49
4373  Daniel Marshall        M 60-64     89/159     1:04:41   10:31     2:17:49
4374  Kathryn Garrett        F 30-34    343/641     1:05:12   10:31     2:17:49
4375  Lisa Kline             F 55-59     88/243     1:05:12   10:31     2:17:49
4376  Joel Ruetz             M 30-34    308/413     1:04:46   10:31     2:17:50
4377  Jacob Ruetz            M 20-24    134/168     1:04:47   10:31     2:17:50
4378  Laurel Mikalouski      F 20-24    206/352     1:05:48   10:32     2:17:52
4379  Peter Stiver           M 25-29    306/387     1:20:50   10:32     2:17:53
4380  Carrie Smith           F 50-54    130/353     1:06:15   10:32     2:17:54
4381  Andie Smith            F 20-24    207/352     1:06:15   10:32     2:17:54
4382  Iris Sanchez           F 30-34    344/641     1:01:32   10:32     2:17:55
4383  Juliet Ostrander       F 35-39    402/709     1:04:47   10:32     2:17:55
4384  Kate Giansante         F 30-34    345/641     1:05:43   10:32     2:17:57
4385  Emily Lindley          F 35-39    403/709     1:03:59   10:32     2:17:57
4386  Sarah Reeg             F 30-34    346/641     1:03:59   10:32     2:17:58
4387  Marilyn Mausar         F 45-49    187/434     1:02:30   10:32     2:17:58
4388  William Greenberg      M 60-64     90/159     1:04:22   10:32     2:17:58
4389  Betty Lonis            F 50-54    131/353     1:07:05   10:32     2:17:59
4390  Mary Erin York         F 20-24    208/352     1:03:55   10:32     2:17:59
4391  Cyndi Meacham          F 65-69      10/62     1:04:24   10:32     2:18:00
4392  Anna Baker             F 35-39    404/709     1:04:48   10:32     2:18:00
4393  Michael Stavropulos    M 60-64     91/159     1:02:14   10:32     2:18:01
4394  Alexis Tucay           M 45-49    288/386     1:04:19   10:32     2:18:02
4395  Jennifer Rusk          F 35-39    405/709     1:03:31   10:32     2:18:02
4396  Adam Reine             M 35-39    339/444     1:05:39   10:32     2:18:02
4397  Amanda Kohne           F 30-34    347/641     1:05:07   10:32     2:18:03
4398  Jen Miller             F 30-34    348/641     1:04:31   10:32     2:18:04
4399  Brianna Miller         F 20-24    209/352     1:05:39   10:32     2:18:04
4400  Lisa MacK              F 45-49    188/434     1:07:07   10:32     2:18:04
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4401  John M Richardson      M 50-54    200/298     1:04:02   10:32     2:18:04
4402  Kevin Bunch            M 45-49    289/386     1:07:56   10:32     2:18:05
4403  Alexandria Tate        F 20-24    210/352     1:04:40   10:32     2:18:05
4404  Cory McKenzie          M 45-49    290/386     1:07:06   10:32     2:18:05
4405  Amelia Rose            F 55-59     89/243     1:04:15   10:33     2:18:07
4406  Jessie Wylie           F 25-29    328/596     1:02:39   10:33     2:18:07
4407  Cory Carr              M 40-44    335/444       56:58   10:33     2:18:08
4408  Dianne Cherry          F 55-59     90/243     1:06:35   10:33     2:18:08
4409  Sonia Moore            F 45-49    189/434     1:04:13   10:33     2:18:09
4410  Ryan Hlavacek          M 45-49    291/386     1:08:24   10:33     2:18:10
4411  Nate Hultz             M 30-34    309/413     1:02:35   10:33     2:18:10
4412  Marc Hellmich          M 65-69      25/69     1:04:06   10:33     2:18:11
4413  Tony Bowers            M 45-49    292/386     1:01:23   10:33     2:18:11
4414  Rachel Newcom          F 30-34    349/641     1:09:00   10:33     2:18:12
4415  Scott Tate             M 45-49    293/386     1:04:39   10:33     2:18:12
4416  Chris Bellew           M 30-34    310/413     1:08:29   10:33     2:18:13
4417  Erin Heavin            F 35-39    406/709     1:06:06   10:33     2:18:14
4418  Jim Ballenger          M 55-59    153/234     1:06:22   10:33     2:18:15
4419  Joe Morgan             M 55-59    154/234     1:00:31   10:33     2:18:16
4420  Julie Wright           F 55-59     91/243     1:05:22   10:33     2:18:16
4421  Laura Cole             F 35-39    407/709     1:06:30   10:33     2:18:18
4422  Shelley Saunders       F 40-44    260/536     1:05:28   10:34     2:18:19
4423  Juan Bello Rodriguez   M 50-54    201/298     1:03:46   10:34     2:18:19
4424  Katy Johnson           F 20-24    211/352     1:06:58   10:34     2:18:19
4425  Celia Thomas           F 50-54    132/353     1:03:44   10:34     2:18:20
4426  David Hebner           M 60-64     92/159     1:07:58   10:34     2:18:20
4427  Rosalia Miller         F 35-39    408/709     1:06:18   10:34     2:18:21
4428  Jim Irwin              M 40-44    336/444     1:00:35   10:34     2:18:22
4429  Rick Lutz              M 55-59    155/234     1:07:23   10:34     2:18:23
4430  Yadan Tang             F 30-34    350/641     1:04:12   10:34     2:18:23
4431  Brittany Lord          F 35-39    409/709     1:02:35   10:34     2:18:25
4432  Mitch Lord             M 50-54    202/298     1:02:36   10:34     2:18:26
4433  Jen Conrad             F 35-39    410/709     1:02:31   10:34     2:18:26
4434  Lydia Schneider        F 25-29    329/596     1:05:05   10:34     2:18:26
4435  Shelby Beil            F 25-29    330/596     1:05:15   10:34     2:18:26
4436  Bridgitte Taylor       F 20-24    212/352     1:07:50   10:34     2:18:27
4437  Jessica Turow          F 30-34    351/641     1:00:57   10:34     2:18:30
4438  Sandip Kavimandan      M 40-44    337/444     1:03:03   10:34     2:18:31
4439  Karissa Turner         F 35-39    411/709     1:05:41   10:34     2:18:31
4440  David Denz             M 60-64     93/159     1:03:06   10:35     2:18:33
4441  Jennifer Morris        F 40-44    261/536     1:05:46   10:35     2:18:34
4442  Nicole Lynn            F 25-29    331/596     1:07:29   10:35     2:18:34
4443  Stacy Cochran          F 35-39    412/709     1:06:32   10:35     2:18:36
4444  Abram Hess             M 30-34    311/413     1:08:01   10:35     2:18:36
4445  Debbie Fenno           F 60-64     30/111     1:06:02   10:35     2:18:37
4446  Jerry Dean             M 45-49    294/386     1:01:13   10:35     2:18:37
4447  Charles Richert        M 55-59    156/234     1:02:22   10:35     2:18:38
4448  Sierra Tremain         F 25-29    332/596     1:03:18   10:35     2:18:38
4449  Greg Hampton           M 45-49    295/386     1:04:35   10:35     2:18:38
4450  Susan Hampton          F 45-49    190/434     1:04:35   10:35     2:18:39
4451  Jennifer Fee           F 40-44    262/536     1:06:01   10:35     2:18:39
4452  Angela Arps            F 40-44    263/536     1:04:50   10:35     2:18:39
4453  David Wilhite          M 40-44    338/444     1:03:43   10:35     2:18:40
4454  Brian Fisher           M 45-49    296/386     1:03:45   10:35     2:18:40
4455  Christina Heinzman     F 16-19     64/104     1:07:16   10:35     2:18:41
4456  Melissa Gerth          F 45-49    191/434     1:04:26   10:35     2:18:42
4457  Jill Ross              F 45-49    192/434     1:06:20   10:35     2:18:43
4458  Vinothkumar Ponnuswamy M 30-34    312/413     1:01:18   10:35     2:18:44
4459  Kaitlin Yelaska        F 16-19     65/104     1:02:32   10:36     2:18:45
4460  Jason Smyser           M 35-39    340/444       55:12   10:36     2:18:45
4461  Kyle Lacy              M 30-34    313/413     1:15:09   10:36     2:18:46
4462  William Brainard       M 30-34    314/413       59:28   10:36     2:18:46
4463  Scott Rose             M 55-59    157/234     1:04:15   10:36     2:18:47
4464  Kenneth Conklin        M 30-34    315/413     1:04:35   10:36     2:18:47
4465  Kristen Homme          F 20-24    213/352     1:16:58   10:36     2:18:48
4466  Carol Wendling         F 50-54    133/353     1:07:53   10:36     2:18:51
4467  Jenna Ruff             F 30-34    352/641     1:03:26   10:36     2:18:51
4468  Erin Lynn              F 40-44    264/536     1:02:53   10:36     2:18:53
4469  Brittany Head          F 20-24    214/352     1:05:13   10:36     2:18:53
4470  Justin Brinkman        M 40-44    339/444     1:07:14   10:36     2:18:54
4471  Ludmila Heinzman       F 45-49    193/434     1:07:15   10:36     2:18:54
4472  Nichole Johnson        F 35-39    413/709     1:03:20   10:36     2:18:54
4473  Luis Rhoden            M 60-64     94/159     1:02:47   10:36     2:18:54
4474  Andrea Todak           F 25-29    333/596     1:05:30   10:36     2:18:55
4475  Kara Kirkpatrick       F 25-29    334/596     1:03:47   10:36     2:18:56
4476  Tori Shook             F 25-29    335/596     1:00:39   10:36     2:18:57
4477  Calli Pugh             F 25-29    336/596     1:07:49   10:36     2:18:57
4478  Tara Brescher          F 25-29    337/596     1:02:59   10:36     2:18:58
4479  Heather Stottmann      F 45-49    194/434     1:05:06   10:36     2:18:58
4480  Lindsay Holt           F 25-29    338/596     1:07:06   10:37     2:18:58
4481  Cassie Wright          F 35-39    414/709     1:04:17   10:37     2:18:59
4482  Gerald Leonards        M 35-39    341/444     1:05:26   10:37     2:18:59
4483  Donna Ott-Rhoton       F 40-44    265/536     1:06:19   10:37     2:18:59
4484  Prasad Vallepalli      M 40-44    340/444     1:03:03   10:37     2:18:59
4485  Hila Collins           F 50-54    134/353     1:06:32   10:37     2:19:00
4486  Rose Schnabel          F 16-19     66/104     1:04:35   10:37     2:19:02
4487  Katlyn Kohlhagen       F 16-19     67/104     1:07:34   10:37     2:19:02
4488  Sarah Clouser          F 40-44    266/536     1:03:49   10:37     2:19:03
4489  Twyla Kendrick         F 45-49    195/434     1:06:27   10:37     2:19:03
4490  Doug Clouser           M 40-44    341/444     1:03:50   10:37     2:19:03
4491  Shelly Foley           F 40-44    267/536     1:04:29   10:37     2:19:04
4492  Alison Tharp           F 35-39    415/709     1:04:30   10:37     2:19:04
4493  Mandy Parris           F 35-39    416/709     1:04:25   10:37     2:19:04
4494  Beth Summitt           F 40-44    268/536     1:04:26   10:37     2:19:05
4495  Lisa Akers             F 45-49    196/434     1:04:30   10:37     2:19:05
4496  Joe Dan Beavers        M 40-44    342/444     1:04:39   10:37     2:19:05
4497  Caroline Steward       F 55-59     92/243     1:05:03   10:37     2:19:06
4498  Jerry Huxford          M 65-69      26/69       57:46   10:37     2:19:06
4499  Yun Ju Snedden         F 25-29    339/596     1:08:32   10:37     2:19:06
4500  Marty Shaw             M 55-59    158/234     1:03:57   10:37     2:19:07
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4501  Julie Galloway         F 35-39    417/709     1:05:51   10:38     2:19:11
4502  Jaclyn Orton           F 35-39    418/709     1:06:02   10:38     2:19:12
4503  Sandy Lloyd            F 50-54    135/353     1:04:01   10:38     2:19:12
4504  Ravi Nair              M 55-59    159/234     1:09:40   10:38     2:19:12
4505  Laura Fredendall       F 60-64     31/111     1:04:28   10:38     2:19:13
4506  Audrey Brittingham     F 25-29    340/596     1:04:01   10:38     2:19:14
4507  Susanna Khachatryan    F 40-44    269/536     1:05:43   10:38     2:19:14
4508  Victoria Sharaf        F 25-29    341/596     1:04:02   10:38     2:19:14
4509  Pat Waters             F 70-74       1/10     1:05:57   10:38     2:19:15
4510  Sharon Nicoson         F 50-54    136/353     1:05:56   10:38     2:19:15
4511  Erik Silverio Coser    M 40-44    343/444     1:08:41   10:38     2:19:15
4512  Donald Skelton         M 55-59    160/234     1:05:48   10:38     2:19:16
4513  Susan Yoon             F 45-49    197/434     1:06:34   10:38     2:19:18
4514  Allison Reed           F 30-34    353/641     1:05:48   10:38     2:19:19
4515  Cody Johnson           M 30-34    316/413     1:05:44   10:38     2:19:20
4516  Vee Davis              F 45-49    198/434     1:05:35   10:38     2:19:20
4517  Melissa Staley         F 30-34    354/641     1:07:05   10:38     2:19:21
4518  William Meyer          M 50-54    203/298     1:06:23   10:38     2:19:21
4519  Joseph Hays            M 65-69      27/69     1:01:35   10:38     2:19:21
4520  Tessa Hays             F 35-39    419/709     1:01:38   10:38     2:19:21
4521  Rachel Pawlak          F 20-24    215/352     1:06:23   10:38     2:19:21
4522  Erica Seabaugh         F 30-34    355/641     1:07:05   10:38     2:19:21
4523  Kerry Risley           F 25-29    342/596     1:04:40   10:38     2:19:22
4524  Alex Swenson           M 25-29    307/387     1:08:04   10:39     2:19:24
4525  Susie Fawcett          F 25-29    343/596     1:04:55   10:39     2:19:25
4526  Matt Hay               M 40-44    344/444     1:07:32   10:39     2:19:25
4527  Jonathan Ramos         M 50-54    204/298     1:08:10   10:39     2:19:25
4528  Sara Wells             F 45-49    199/434     1:05:28   10:39     2:19:25
4529  Lisa Habegger          F 45-49    200/434     1:04:50   10:39     2:19:25
4530  Julia Lukas            F 25-29    344/596     1:01:34   10:39     2:19:25
4531  Catherine Pallotta     F 40-44    270/536     1:04:36   10:39     2:19:27
4532  Hannah Anderson        F 30-34    356/641     1:09:50   10:39     2:19:28
4533  Alina Cappadora        F 25-29    345/596     1:06:37   10:39     2:19:28
4534  Diane Meyer            F 55-59     93/243     1:04:07   10:39     2:19:28
4535  Richard Jones          M 20-24    135/168     1:06:11   10:39     2:19:28
4536  Emily Klar             F 35-39    420/709     1:06:53   10:39     2:19:28
4537  Amy Hill               F 40-44    271/536     1:02:26   10:39     2:19:28
4538  Rachel Koehler         F 20-24    216/352     1:06:13   10:39     2:19:29
4539  David Gothard          M 65-69      28/69     1:02:17   10:39     2:19:29
4540  Sarah Muckerheide      F 16-19     68/104     1:06:04   10:39     2:19:29
4541  Allison Newman         F 20-24    217/352     1:08:08   10:39     2:19:30
4542  Abby House             F 25-29    346/596     1:02:26   10:39     2:19:30
4543  Kaitlyn Stegenga       F 20-24    218/352     1:06:19   10:39     2:19:32
4544  Kindra Kugler          F 40-44    272/536     1:04:18   10:39     2:19:32
4545  Ralph McEldowney       M 50-54    205/298     1:06:55   10:39     2:19:33
4546  Teresa Dinkins         F 45-49    201/434     1:04:18   10:39     2:19:33
4547  Laura Buehler          F 30-34    357/641     1:05:03   10:39     2:19:33
4548  Reena Niper            F 45-49    202/434     1:03:58   10:39     2:19:34
4549  Rebekah Burke          F 35-39    421/709     1:03:55   10:39     2:19:35
4550  Jennifer Arora         F 40-44    273/536     1:09:40   10:39     2:19:35
4551  Maureen Mikulski       F 60-64     32/111               10:39     2:19:35
4552  M. Karega Rausch       M 40-44    345/444     1:08:32   10:39     2:19:36
4553  Colleen Sanfilippo     F 30-34    358/641     1:05:27   10:39     2:19:36
4554  Kayte Jones            F 40-44    274/536     1:01:03   10:39     2:19:37
4555  Axel Ortiz             M 45-49    297/386     1:08:00   10:39     2:19:37
4556  Chad Scott             M 40-44    346/444     1:06:16   10:40     2:19:37
4557  Joseph Segatta         M 25-29    308/387     1:02:55   10:40     2:19:38
4558  Tori Robinson          F 30-34    359/641     1:06:35   10:40     2:19:38
4559  Kailyn McCool          F 20-24    219/352     1:03:02   10:40     2:19:41
4560  Mandy Harrison         F 35-39    422/709     1:05:42   10:40     2:19:41
4561  Alyssa Rissler         F 40-44    275/536     1:05:42   10:40     2:19:41
4562  Samuel Sprunger        M 20-24    136/168       57:43   10:40     2:19:43
4563  Brandi Delp            F 30-34    360/641     1:05:32   10:40     2:19:43
4564  Tiffany Applegate      F 25-29    347/596     1:07:24   10:40     2:19:43
4565  Christy Ooley          F 45-49    203/434     1:04:06   10:40     2:19:45
4566  Chris Hayes            M 50-54    206/298     1:00:39   10:40     2:19:46
4567  Pavan Jaggampudi       M 35-39    342/444     1:06:42   10:40     2:19:47
4568  Sarah Bobbitt          F 30-34    361/641     1:07:57   10:40     2:19:47
4569  Lisa Ray               F 45-49    204/434     1:02:28   10:40     2:19:48
4570  Sharmili Reddy         F 40-44    276/536     1:05:44   10:40     2:19:48
4571  Justin Willis          M 25-29    309/387     1:00:09   10:40     2:19:48
4572  Douglas Storm          M 50-54    207/298     1:05:56   10:40     2:19:50
4573  Bryden Girgis          M 16-19      73/90     1:05:14   10:41     2:19:51
4574  Manolo Marquez         M 60-64     95/159     1:01:58   10:41     2:19:51
4575  Kris Hohulin           F 45-49    205/434     1:07:57   10:41     2:19:52
4576  Cheryl Tooley          F 50-54    137/353     1:05:18   10:41     2:19:53
4577  Lori McEvilly          F 50-54    138/353     1:06:30   10:41     2:19:54
4578  Karin Nyhuis           F 35-39    423/709       58:06   10:41     2:19:54
4579  Brenda Goulden         F 50-54    139/353     1:07:57   10:41     2:19:55
4580  Kathleen Ziino         F 40-44    277/536     1:06:00   10:41     2:19:55
4581  Terri Woodward         F 50-54    140/353     1:02:11   10:41     2:19:56
4582  Ronni Kloth            F 35-39    424/709     1:07:05   10:41     2:19:57
4583  Stephanie May          F 35-39    425/709     1:04:56   10:41     2:19:57
4584  Christine Grazioli     F 25-29    348/596     1:04:35   10:41     2:19:57
4585  Daniel Kapfhammer      M 25-29    310/387     1:06:28   10:41     2:19:57
4586  Landon Duncan          M 25-29    311/387     1:06:29   10:41     2:19:58
4587  Jody Ritchie           F 50-54    141/353     1:07:18   10:41     2:19:59
4588  Josh Pontorno          M 16-19      74/90       57:34   10:41     2:20:01
4589  Jordan Mills           M 35-39    343/444     1:05:22   10:41     2:20:02
4590  Jennifer Martinkovic   F 35-39    426/709     1:05:24   10:41     2:20:03
4591  Larry Anthony          M 40-44    347/444               10:42     2:20:04
4592  Marci Summers          F 25-29    349/596     1:05:05   10:42     2:20:04
4593  Dianne Eyster          F 50-54    142/353     1:04:29   10:42     2:20:05
4594  Dinesh Deshmukh        M 45-49    298/386     1:01:42   10:42     2:20:05
4595  Audrey Johnson         F 45-49    206/434     1:06:41   10:42     2:20:05
4596  Ann Hartman            F 45-49    207/434     1:05:58   10:42     2:20:06
4597  Jared Gehle            M 45-49    299/386     1:06:42   10:42     2:20:06
4598  Camden Gehle           M 10-12      13/21     1:06:43   10:42     2:20:06
4599  Beth Amy               F 55-59     94/243     1:05:58   10:42     2:20:08
4600  Ruby Bosshammer        F 55-59     95/243     1:02:13   10:42     2:20:08
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4601  Michael Ross           M 50-54    208/298     1:05:58   10:42     2:20:08
4602  Katlyn Hudson          F 25-29    350/596       59:38   10:42     2:20:10
4603  Jessica Deitrick       F 25-29    351/596     1:09:12   10:42     2:20:10
4604  Jamie Famiglietti      F 30-34    362/641     1:06:31   10:42     2:20:10
4605  Danielle Shields       F 40-44    278/536     1:06:31   10:42     2:20:11
4606  Johnna Davis           F 45-49    208/434     1:06:29   10:42     2:20:11
4607  Mike Muszynski         M 35-39    344/444     1:06:46   10:42     2:20:12
4608  Lauren Bradley         F 25-29    352/596     1:06:31   10:42     2:20:12
4609  Debashree Sarkar       F 30-34    363/641     1:05:31   10:42     2:20:15
4610  Erika Stelljes         F 25-29    353/596     1:06:55   10:42     2:20:16
4611  Joe Phillips           M 60-64     96/159     1:05:47   10:43     2:20:17
4612  Robin Tew              F 50-54    143/353     1:06:41   10:43     2:20:18
4613  Raymond Blevins        M 60-64     97/159     1:05:50   10:43     2:20:18
4614  Holly Adams            F 35-39    427/709     1:05:48   10:43     2:20:18
4615  Nick Phillips          M 35-39    345/444     1:05:47   10:43     2:20:18
4616  Levi Holmes            M 30-34    317/413     1:03:47   10:43     2:20:20
4617  Troy Jackson           M 50-54    209/298     1:02:01   10:43     2:20:20
4618  Julie Nelson           F 45-49    209/434     1:04:53   10:43     2:20:21
4619  Michael Kenny          M 45-49    300/386     1:02:55   10:43     2:20:22
4620  Marcus Painter         M 40-44    348/444     1:02:13   10:43     2:20:22
4621  Jared Rickner          M 30-34    318/413     1:06:39   10:43     2:20:22
4622  Jessica Moore          F 30-34    364/641     1:03:57   10:43     2:20:23
4623  Karim Djabi            M 35-39    346/444     1:06:08   10:43     2:20:23
4624  Lori Walter            F 50-54    144/353     1:04:42   10:43     2:20:24
4625  Emily Djabi            F 25-29    354/596     1:06:07   10:43     2:20:24
4626  Steven Caress          M 55-59    161/234     1:06:19   10:43     2:20:24
4627  Erin Lifferth          F 40-44    279/536     1:07:29   10:43     2:20:25
4628  Samantha Kertis        F 40-44    280/536     1:07:32   10:43     2:20:28
4629  Meredith Hromadka      F 40-44    281/536     1:04:56   10:43     2:20:29
4630  Maureen Felicelli      F 35-39    428/709     1:04:56   10:43     2:20:29
4631  Julie Laub             F 40-44    282/536     1:04:57   10:43     2:20:29
4632  Roger Deetz            M 40-44    349/444     1:13:25   10:43     2:20:29
4633  Kristy Wagner          F 45-49    210/434       59:08   10:44     2:20:30
4634  Chris MacK             M 50-54    210/298       59:08   10:44     2:20:30
4635  Gayle Wagner           F 35-39    429/709     1:03:06   10:44     2:20:30
4636  Randy Newbrough        M 50-54    211/298     1:06:06   10:44     2:20:31
4637  Jim Rae                M 60-64     98/159     1:04:56   10:44     2:20:31
4638  Barbara Reckers        F 40-44    283/536     1:08:35   10:44     2:20:32
4639  Lydia Keegan           F 30-34    365/641     1:07:48   10:44     2:20:33
4640  Jen Ryman              F 40-44    284/536     1:05:16   10:44     2:20:34
4641  Karen Lubbers          F 65-69      11/62     1:07:54   10:44     2:20:35
4642  Karen Raifstanger      F 55-59     96/243     1:07:55   10:44     2:20:35
4643  Kelly Huffman          F 35-39    430/709     1:06:18   10:44     2:20:36
4644  Ann Martin             F 55-59     97/243     1:06:17   10:44     2:20:36
4645  Brad Feldmeyer         M 35-39    347/444     1:08:14   10:44     2:20:37
4646  William Carlsen        M 30-34    319/413     1:05:55   10:44     2:20:37
4647  Jeremy Turner          M 45-49    301/386     1:07:02   10:44     2:20:37
4648  Grace Turner           F 13-15      28/44     1:07:01   10:44     2:20:38
4649  Elizabeth Ziegler      F 20-24    220/352     1:08:36   10:44     2:20:38
4650  Christin Micklash      F 35-39    431/709     1:06:57   10:44     2:20:38
4651  Nancy Elsbury          F 30-34    366/641     1:06:44   10:44     2:20:39
4652  Jacinda Smith          F 40-44    285/536     1:06:40   10:44     2:20:41
4653  Kristen Barbiere       F 25-29    355/596     1:06:47   10:44     2:20:41
4654  Brittany Strumbel      F 25-29    356/596     1:06:46   10:44     2:20:42
4655  Annie Echelbarger      F 30-34    367/641     1:05:09   10:44     2:20:42
4656  Walter Botich          M 40-44    350/444     1:05:26   10:44     2:20:42
4657  Mary Burger            F 55-59     98/243     1:07:28   10:45     2:20:44
4658  Kandra Conley          F 30-34    368/641     1:04:52   10:45     2:20:47
4659  Martha Segura          F 50-54    145/353     1:04:45   10:45     2:20:47
4660  Alyssa Perry           F 25-29    357/596     1:07:57   10:45     2:20:47
4661  Sarah Myer             F 30-34    369/641     1:05:05   10:45     2:20:49
4662  Curt Bennett           M 40-44    351/444     1:06:40   10:45     2:20:50
4663  Beatriz Smith          F 45-49    211/434     1:03:17   10:45     2:20:51
4664  Amelia Hawbaker        F 25-29    358/596     1:02:34   10:45     2:20:52
4665  Phillip Allen          M 35-39    348/444     1:12:29   10:45     2:20:52
4666  Lindsey Eaton          F 30-34    370/641     1:06:08   10:45     2:20:52
4667  Sharon Johnson         F 50-54    146/353     1:06:07   10:45     2:20:53
4668  Stephanie Crook        F 35-39    432/709     1:09:04   10:45     2:20:53
4669  Jacki Tinti            F 35-39    433/709     1:05:06   10:45     2:20:53
4670  Sandy Alexander        F 55-59     99/243     1:06:20   10:45     2:20:54
4671  Nichole Smith          F 30-34    371/641     1:08:33   10:45     2:20:55
4672  Sue Oliver             F 50-54    147/353     1:07:32   10:45     2:20:55
4673  Liezel Smal            F 45-49    212/434     1:05:13   10:45     2:20:55
4674  Stevie Didat           F 35-39    434/709     1:03:13   10:46     2:20:56
4675  Juliana Lindsey        F 30-34    372/641     1:05:09   10:46     2:20:57
4676  Liz Eme                F 30-34    373/641     1:04:17   10:46     2:21:00
4677  Maureen Carroll        F 30-34    374/641     1:06:39   10:46     2:21:01
4678  Nicholas Villalobos    M 30-34    320/413     1:10:49   10:46     2:21:02
4679  Angie Patrick          F 45-49    213/434     1:07:08   10:46     2:21:02
4680  Sherry Gouwens         F 55-59    100/243     1:06:41   10:46     2:21:03
4681  Katie Anderson         F 30-34    375/641     1:06:19   10:46     2:21:04
4682  Carrie Fox             F 25-29    359/596     1:05:26   10:46     2:21:05
4683  Chantel Fowler         F 40-44    286/536     1:04:04   10:46     2:21:05
4684  Tim Cox                M 35-39    349/444     1:08:44   10:46     2:21:06
4685  Rachel Schneberger     F 20-24    221/352     1:07:19   10:46     2:21:07
4686  Maricela Vasquez       F 25-29    360/596     1:08:23   10:46     2:21:07
4687  Abbey George           F 30-34    376/641     1:04:21   10:46     2:21:07
4688  Steven Shoemaker       M 40-44    352/444     1:02:33   10:46     2:21:07
4689  Gabriel Holmes         M 35-39    350/444     1:02:59   10:46     2:21:08
4690  Carolyn Rake           F 13-15      29/44     1:03:37   10:46     2:21:09
4691  Madeline Gerig         F 16-19     69/104     1:06:46   10:47     2:21:10
4692  Cathy Fox              F 55-59    101/243     1:06:33   10:47     2:21:13
4693  Kristen Russell        F 30-34    377/641     1:07:57   10:47     2:21:13
4694  Jennifer Zukley        F 50-54    148/353     1:03:23   10:47     2:21:14
4695  Tim Easterday          M 45-49    302/386     1:11:23   10:47     2:21:14
4696  Madison Schmidt        F 25-29    361/596     1:06:00   10:47     2:21:17
4697  Jacob Mahle            M 40-44    353/444     1:05:15   10:47     2:21:17
4698  Blair Lynch            M 40-44    354/444     1:02:46   10:47     2:21:17
4699  Daniel Ferrell         M 50-54    212/298     1:09:34   10:47     2:21:17
4700  Robert Ferrell         M 55-59    162/234     1:09:34   10:47     2:21:17
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4701  Tony Coy               M 55-59    163/234     1:01:16   10:47     2:21:19
4702  Mike Robertson         M 60-64     99/159     1:04:34   10:47     2:21:19
4703  Marcie Hoskins         F 40-44    287/536     1:10:59   10:47     2:21:20
4704  Lisa Wolff             F 35-39    435/709     1:10:58   10:47     2:21:20
4705  Chloe Chui             F 13-15      30/44     1:09:25   10:47     2:21:21
4706  Sarah Weller           F 40-44    288/536     1:10:59   10:48     2:21:22
4707  Boon Chui              M 40-44    355/444     1:09:28   10:48     2:21:22
4708  Sandy Nasser           F 60-64     33/111     1:06:31   10:48     2:21:23
4709  Alexa Fisher           F 25-29    362/596     1:07:03   10:48     2:21:26
4710  Stephanie Okerson      F 35-39    436/709     1:06:28   10:48     2:21:27
4711  Andrew Phelps          M 35-39    351/444     1:08:33   10:48     2:21:27
4712  Erin Atkinson          F 30-34    378/641     1:04:58   10:48     2:21:28
4713  Carol Ellenwood        F 65-69      12/62     1:08:29   10:48     2:21:29
4714  Liz Zalam              F 50-54    149/353     1:07:15   10:48     2:21:30
4715  Aleks Johnson          F 40-44    289/536     1:07:04   10:48     2:21:30
4716  Kasandra Strunk        F 20-24    222/352     1:03:48   10:48     2:21:30
4717  Evan Williams          M 30-34    321/413     1:06:11   10:48     2:21:31
4718  Alexis D'ettorre       F 30-34    379/641     1:08:21   10:48     2:21:31
4719  Amanda Munger          F 30-34    380/641     1:08:21   10:48     2:21:31
4720  Nathaniel Stucky       M 25-29    312/387     1:05:32   10:48     2:21:32
4721  Leanna Arnold          F 40-44    290/536     1:06:25   10:48     2:21:32
4722  Matthew Shultz         M 40-44    356/444       59:52   10:48     2:21:33
4723  Harley Clevenger       M 50-54    213/298     1:03:16   10:48     2:21:34
4724  Nate Bolden            M 40-44    357/444     1:11:21   10:48     2:21:35
4725  Amy Dirks              F 40-44    291/536     1:11:27   10:49     2:21:36
4726  Missy Didonato         F 40-44    292/536     1:06:40   10:49     2:21:36
4727  Bryan Dysert           M 30-34    322/413     1:04:20   10:49     2:21:37
4728  Carlie Humphrey        F 25-29    363/596     1:06:44   10:49     2:21:37
4729  Julie Cambe            F 45-49    214/434     1:08:41   10:49     2:21:37
4730  Robin Rock             F 45-49    215/434     1:08:41   10:49     2:21:37
4731  Kristina Taylor        F 35-39    437/709     1:06:41   10:49     2:21:38
4732  Sally Gradle           F 65-69      13/62     1:09:17   10:49     2:21:38
4733  Kaitlyn Blansett       F 20-24    223/352     1:10:12   10:49     2:21:41
4734  Aliaha Milligan        F 35-39    438/709     1:07:09   10:49     2:21:43
4735  Andrea Teevan          F 35-39    439/709     1:07:09   10:49     2:21:44
4736  Allyn Crowe            M 40-44    358/444     1:04:44   10:49     2:21:45
4737  Eric Harnish           M 25-29    313/387     1:03:26   10:49     2:21:45
4738  Michael Lyons          M 35-39    352/444     1:08:32   10:49     2:21:46
4739  Susan Little           F 40-44    293/536     1:07:11   10:49     2:21:47
4740  Jeff Wessel            M 45-49    303/386     1:06:31   10:49     2:21:47
4741  Matt O'Neill           M 55-59    164/234     1:05:42   10:49     2:21:48
4742  Barry Boyer            M 50-54    214/298     1:07:56   10:50     2:21:49
4743  Kristin Fasbinder      F 50-54    150/353     1:08:08   10:50     2:21:49
4744  Makayla Hansen         F 13-15      31/44     1:06:31   10:50     2:21:49
4745  Brian Hansen           M 40-44    359/444     1:06:30   10:50     2:21:50
4746  Allison Walker         F 30-34    381/641     1:04:55   10:50     2:21:50
4747  Erin Clark             F 30-34    382/641     1:05:20   10:50     2:21:51
4748  John Beckman           M 20-24    137/168     1:01:45   10:50     2:21:52
4749  Susan Ely              F 40-44    294/536     1:05:32   10:50     2:21:52
4750  Katie Terwilleger      F 50-54    151/353     1:07:17   10:50     2:21:56
4751  Jennifer McIntire      F 35-39    440/709     1:04:34   10:50     2:21:59
4752  Jeff Hodges            M 35-39    353/444     1:05:32   10:50     2:22:00
4753  Dahlia Sirilla         F 50-54    152/353     1:04:34   10:50     2:22:00
4754  Charles Hodges         M 65-69      29/69     1:05:31   10:50     2:22:00
4755  Stefanie Price         F 40-44    295/536     1:08:44   10:50     2:22:00
4756  Alexis Gurr            F 16-19     70/104       57:36   10:51     2:22:02
4757  Teri Langford          F 40-44    296/536     1:05:20   10:51     2:22:04
4758  Chantel Smith          F 35-39    441/709     1:05:19   10:51     2:22:04
4759  Megan Davin            F 25-29    364/596     1:06:10   10:51     2:22:05
4760  Greta Herbertz         F 20-24    224/352     1:07:54   10:51     2:22:07
4761  Kylene McMurray        F 35-39    442/709     1:04:38   10:51     2:22:07
4762  Melody Stonier         F 65-69      14/62     1:08:24   10:51     2:22:07
4763  Sarah Smith            F 20-24    225/352     1:09:21   10:51     2:22:08
4764  Darrell Frazier        M 35-39    354/444     1:05:13   10:51     2:22:08
4765  Lisa Stenger           F 55-59    102/243     1:04:23   10:51     2:22:09
4766  April Smith            F 30-34    383/641     1:03:26   10:51     2:22:09
4767  Charles Schumacher     M 60-64    100/159     1:09:30   10:51     2:22:11
4768  Brittney Isley         F 25-29    365/596     1:07:28   10:51     2:22:12
4769  Nicci Cole             F 25-29    366/596     1:07:28   10:51     2:22:12
4770  Christina Tiller       F 50-54    153/353     1:07:31   10:51     2:22:12
4771  Jen Coy                F 40-44    297/536     1:08:09   10:51     2:22:12
4772  Rachel Hunt            F 40-44    298/536     1:03:31   10:51     2:22:12
4773  Stephanie Herrington   F 35-39    443/709     1:07:54   10:51     2:22:13
4774  Kelly Horan            F 40-44    299/536     1:04:53   10:51     2:22:14
4775  Daniel Chen            M 35-39    355/444     1:04:14   10:52     2:22:15
4776  Christopher Schwieterm M 30-34    323/413     1:08:39   10:52     2:22:16
4777  Kenneth Riley          M 60-64    101/159     1:05:01   10:52     2:22:16
4778  Emily Diemer           F 20-24    226/352     1:05:44   10:52     2:22:17
4779  Michelle Greenawald    F 35-39    444/709     1:03:50   10:52     2:22:17
4780  Monica Piguet          F 40-44    300/536     1:06:12   10:52     2:22:19
4781  Elizabeth Santoro      F 35-39    445/709     1:04:16   10:52     2:22:19
4782  David Martin           M 55-59    165/234     1:05:58   10:52     2:22:20
4783  Maddie Stawicki        F 20-24    227/352     1:08:42   10:52     2:22:21
4784  Amy Warren             F 35-39    446/709     1:08:12   10:52     2:22:21
4785  Lance Wildoner         M 45-49    304/386     1:08:53   10:52     2:22:21
4786  Lauren Brenneman       F 20-24    228/352     1:08:41   10:52     2:22:22
4787  Ralph Vanderbaan       M 75-79        2/6     1:07:25   10:52     2:22:22
4788  Kate Spille            F 35-39    447/709     1:00:43   10:52     2:22:24
4789  Janice Martin          F 55-59    103/243     1:09:01   10:52     2:22:25
4790  Kari Sheward           F 50-54    154/353     1:05:59   10:52     2:22:26
4791  Jaclyn Cecere          F 30-34    384/641     1:05:24   10:52     2:22:26
4792  Joe Millay             M 45-49    305/386     1:06:12   10:52     2:22:26
4793  Steve Paris            M 45-49    306/386     1:00:42   10:52     2:22:26
4794  Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59    166/234     1:04:13   10:52     2:22:27
4795  Timothy Dowling        M 45-49    307/386     1:04:28   10:53     2:22:28
4796  Gina Kenyon            F 50-54    155/353     1:04:28   10:53     2:22:28
4797  Nathan Wilburn         M 30-34    324/413     1:04:16   10:53     2:22:32
4798  Daniel Bagwell         M 30-34    325/413     1:05:43   10:53     2:22:32
4799  Lindsay Caron          F 25-29    367/596     1:05:43   10:53     2:22:33
4800  Emily Witt             F 20-24    229/352     1:08:47   10:53     2:22:34
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4801  Nichole Austin         F 35-39    448/709     1:01:24   10:53     2:22:35
4802  Emily Lorentz          F 20-24    230/352     1:07:18   10:53     2:22:36
4803  Dan Brodner            M 45-49    308/386     1:06:50   10:53     2:22:36
4804  Pablo Svirsky          M 30-34    326/413     1:06:48   10:53     2:22:37
4805  Caroline York          F 30-34    385/641     1:07:10   10:53     2:22:38
4806  Debbie Hanson          F 55-59    104/243     1:05:23   10:53     2:22:39
4807  Andrea Johnson         F 45-49    216/434     1:10:25   10:53     2:22:39
4808  Cindy Ault             F 60-64     34/111     1:05:23   10:53     2:22:39
4809  Jacob Taft             M 25-29    314/387     1:09:58   10:53     2:22:41
4810  Chuck Denning          M 40-44    360/444     1:06:24   10:54     2:22:41
4811  Ashleigh Cooper        F 35-39    449/709     1:05:55   10:54     2:22:42
4812  Poonam Singh           F 30-34    386/641     1:05:47   10:54     2:22:42
4813  Brenda Wilson          F 50-54    156/353     1:07:54   10:54     2:22:43
4814  Melissa Krile          F 40-44    301/536     1:03:31   10:54     2:22:44
4815  Mary Manfredo          F 50-54    157/353     1:08:15   10:54     2:22:44
4816  Katie McCallin         F 25-29    368/596     1:06:30   10:54     2:22:44
4817  Emmaline Hirschten     F 10-12        3/8     1:09:52   10:54     2:22:45
4818  Olivia Koeppe          F 20-24    231/352     1:04:17   10:54     2:22:46
4819  Lauren Maure           F 20-24    232/352     1:07:57   10:54     2:22:47
4820  Paul Maure             M 55-59    167/234     1:07:58   10:54     2:22:47
4821  Tia Bacon              F 35-39    450/709     1:04:13   10:54     2:22:47
4822  Kelly Lazzell          F 25-29    369/596     1:03:40   10:54     2:22:48
4823  Andy Katterjohn        M 35-39    356/444     1:08:33   10:54     2:22:48
4824  Jan Harris             F 55-59    105/243     1:02:55   10:54     2:22:48
4825  Ben Krieg              M 25-29    315/387     1:05:24   10:54     2:22:49
4826  Nick Luc               M 20-24    138/168       55:31   10:54     2:22:50
4827  Nakita Eckhardt        F 25-29    370/596     1:03:26   10:54     2:22:50
4828  Juliek Wright          F 45-49    217/434     1:06:47   10:54     2:22:51
4829  Esther Dill            F 65-69      15/62     1:06:50   10:54     2:22:51
4830  Jennifer Adams         F 35-39    451/709     1:04:47   10:54     2:22:51
4831  Charity Karcz          F 40-44    302/536     1:06:24   10:54     2:22:52
4832  Regina Lanham          F 50-54    158/353     1:06:24   10:54     2:22:52
4833  Lashelle Tipton        F 35-39    452/709     1:07:04   10:54     2:22:53
4834  Bill Rice              M 50-54    215/298     1:04:49   10:54     2:22:54
4835  Courtney Abshire       F 25-29    371/596     1:01:53   10:55     2:22:54
4836  Elisa Moreno           F 35-39    453/709     1:03:44   10:55     2:22:55
4837  Madeline Willis        F 20-24    233/352     1:07:37   10:55     2:22:55
4838  Caroline Hultz         F 45-49    218/434     1:07:26   10:55     2:22:55
4839  Beverly Smith          F 50-54    159/353     1:09:01   10:55     2:22:56
4840  Jennifer Spees         F 50-54    160/353     1:09:01   10:55     2:22:56
4841  Mattheu Lugar          M 35-39    357/444     1:07:50   10:55     2:22:57
4842  Lauren Hinkle          F 25-29    372/596     1:04:51   10:55     2:22:57
4843  Ruth Stone             F 50-54    161/353     1:07:38   10:55     2:22:57
4844  Jose Lopez             M 50-54    216/298     1:02:55   10:55     2:22:58
4845  Kate Boyd              F 45-49    219/434     1:07:35   10:55     2:23:00
4846  Zoe Zurschmiede        F 30-34    387/641     1:07:18   10:55     2:23:01
4847  Heather McGivern       F 45-49    220/434     1:08:49   10:55     2:23:04
4848  Nanette Zaremba        F 45-49    221/434     1:08:38   10:55     2:23:05
4849  Andrew Berry           M 40-44    361/444     1:05:25   10:55     2:23:06
4850  Jennifer Berry         F 35-39    454/709     1:05:25   10:55     2:23:06
4851  Nicholas Eaton         M 45-49    309/386     1:08:02   10:55     2:23:06
4852  Socorro Logue          F 50-54    162/353     1:06:44   10:56     2:23:08
4853  Tony Zann              M 55-59    168/234     1:04:06   10:56     2:23:08
4854  Zoey Cseresznyes       F 20-24    234/352     1:03:35   10:56     2:23:09
4855  Angela Lupton          F 45-49    222/434     1:06:23   10:56     2:23:09
4856  Tandis Bidgoli         F 40-44    303/536     1:07:28   10:56     2:23:10
4857  Eric Jenkins           M 30-34    327/413     1:07:08   10:56     2:23:11
4858  Matthew Sullivan       M 35-39    358/444     1:09:12   10:56     2:23:11
4859  Kelly Geeslin          F 35-39    455/709     1:05:17   10:56     2:23:11
4860  Brandon Cottrell       M 35-39    359/444     1:08:19   10:56     2:23:12
4861  Paul Doron             M 55-59    169/234     1:07:54   10:56     2:23:15
4862  Trent Shelton          M 40-44    362/444     1:06:14   10:56     2:23:15
4863  Courtney Rogne         F 40-44    304/536     1:04:27   10:56     2:23:15
4864  Andrew Palassis        M 30-34    328/413     1:04:36   10:56     2:23:15
4865  Marshall Grazioli      M 55-59    170/234     1:07:25   10:56     2:23:16
4866  Ken Eldridge           M 35-39    360/444     1:07:03   10:56     2:23:16
4867  Paige Winebrenner      F 13-15      32/44     1:09:18   10:56     2:23:17
4868  Johanna Weinzapfel     F 50-54    163/353     1:06:35   10:56     2:23:17
4869  Elisabeth Huls         F 16-19     71/104     1:06:34   10:56     2:23:17
4870  Jon Allen              M 45-49    310/386     1:04:29   10:56     2:23:17
4871  Adrianne Allen         F 35-39    456/709     1:06:40   10:56     2:23:20
4872  Claude Delgado         F 45-49    223/434     1:05:55   10:57     2:23:20
4873  Jennifer Gobel         F 40-44    305/536     1:09:04   10:57     2:23:20
4874  Britney Merchant       F 30-34    388/641     1:08:39   10:57     2:23:21
4875  Natasha Howard         F 35-39    457/709     1:07:28   10:57     2:23:21
4876  Daniel Williams        M 40-44    363/444     1:03:23   10:57     2:23:22
4877  Tracy Updike           F 40-44    306/536     1:07:57   10:57     2:23:22
4878  Melissa Lewis          F 40-44    307/536     1:05:38   10:57     2:23:22
4879  Mathew Streeter        M 25-29    316/387     1:03:58   10:57     2:23:22
4880  Matthew Ballard        M 35-39    361/444     1:05:17   10:57     2:23:23
4881  Madeline Freeman       F 16-19     72/104     1:03:47   10:57     2:23:24
4882  Maggie Risley          F 20-24    235/352     1:07:50   10:57     2:23:24
4883  Emily Valencia         F 25-29    373/596     1:06:15   10:57     2:23:24
4884  Wendy Ketterman        F 50-54    164/353     1:04:01   10:57     2:23:29
4885  Raydel Mahurin         F 45-49    224/434     1:01:58   10:57     2:23:29
4886  David Barnhouse        M 30-34    329/413     1:04:06   10:57     2:23:30
4887  Elise De Langhe        F 20-24    236/352     1:06:09   10:57     2:23:31
4888  Kerry Wood             M 40-44    364/444     1:05:41   10:57     2:23:31
4889  Whitney Motsinger      F 25-29    374/596     1:05:57   10:57     2:23:32
4890  Becky Kreiger          F 45-49    225/434     1:03:50   10:58     2:23:34
4891  Elaine Loftus          M 50-54    217/298     1:04:52   10:58     2:23:34
4892  Sarah Koehler          F 55-59    106/243     1:04:04   10:58     2:23:34
4893  Courtney Rocchio       F 40-44    308/536     1:11:29   10:58     2:23:35
4894  Camille Shoemaker      F 25-29    375/596     1:05:38   10:58     2:23:35
4895  Kathleen Gilmore       F 60-64     35/111     1:04:05   10:58     2:23:36
4896  Paul Bohannon          M 65-69      30/69     1:04:06   10:58     2:23:36
4897  Matthew Sparks         M 50-54    218/298     1:00:53   10:58     2:23:37
4898  Mary Peckenpaugh       F 30-34    389/641     1:04:35   10:58     2:23:37
4899  Kayla Deters           F 25-29    376/596     1:06:07   10:58     2:23:37
4900  James Lathrop          M 70-74       4/22     1:08:46   10:58     2:23:39
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4901  Alicia Royce           F 55-59    107/243     1:07:41   10:58     2:23:39
4902  Kari Mueller           F 35-39    458/709     1:06:00   10:58     2:23:39
4903  Tim Surber             M 50-54    219/298     1:06:18   10:58     2:23:42
4904  Danielle Baker         F 25-29    377/596     1:06:39   10:58     2:23:43
4905  Pamela Haney           F 50-54    165/353     1:08:15   10:58     2:23:43
4906  Linda Forler           F 55-59    108/243     1:05:04   10:58     2:23:43
4907  Kim Wininger           F 45-49    226/434     1:08:11   10:58     2:23:45
4908  Ron Eichelbrenner      M 55-59    171/234     1:08:37   10:58     2:23:45
4909  Joe Prince             M 50-54    220/298     1:05:27   10:58     2:23:45
4910  Kurt Wasson            M 45-49    311/386     1:08:02   10:59     2:23:48
4911  Rebecca Wasson         F 40-44    309/536     1:08:03   10:59     2:23:48
4912  Donna Cooley           F 55-59    109/243     1:08:30   10:59     2:23:49
4913  Lacey Bowman           F 35-39    459/709     1:05:57   10:59     2:23:49
4914  Stephanie Masta        F 35-39    460/709     1:05:58   10:59     2:23:49
4915  Lois Shoup             F 60-64     36/111     1:07:50   10:59     2:23:50
4916  Rachel Mahan           F 35-39    461/709     1:07:25   10:59     2:23:51
4917  Emily Kinzer           F 25-29    378/596     1:04:39   10:59     2:23:54
4918  Joe Linder             M 30-34    330/413     1:08:08   10:59     2:23:54
4919  Anastasia Luc          F 25-29    379/596     1:09:15   10:59     2:23:54
4920  Mary Olesh             F 50-54    166/353     1:02:34   10:59     2:23:55
4921  Lindsay Cloyd          F 35-39    462/709     1:02:00   10:59     2:23:57
4922  Joanie Breeden         F 55-59    110/243     1:03:57   10:59     2:23:57
4923  Sara May               F 35-39    463/709               10:59     2:23:58
4924  Ann Burton             F 60-64     37/111     1:08:51   10:59     2:23:59
4925  K L Oberman            F 60-64     38/111     1:08:26   11:00     2:24:01
4926  Michele Tinsey         F 40-44    310/536     1:09:17   11:00     2:24:04
4927  Chia I Li              F 30-34    390/641     1:05:30   11:00     2:24:06
4928  Elizabeth George       F 30-34    391/641     1:09:22   11:00     2:24:06
4929  Rick Wagoner           M 50-54    221/298     1:11:04   11:00     2:24:07
4930  Chelsi Stout           F 20-24    237/352     1:03:15   11:00     2:24:07
4931  Cassandra Funcheon     F 25-29    380/596     1:09:09   11:00     2:24:07
4932  Karen Wagoner          F 50-54    167/353     1:11:03   11:00     2:24:07
4933  Stephanie Uliana       F 40-44    311/536     1:06:30   11:00     2:24:11
4934  Connor McCulley        M 30-34    331/413     1:08:54   11:00     2:24:11
4935  Jona Taber             F 30-34    392/641     1:06:17   11:01     2:24:13
4936  Hilary Lepa            F 35-39    464/709     1:07:21   11:01     2:24:13
4937  Kindra Baker           F 35-39    465/709               11:01     2:24:14
4938  Kaylee Miller          F 25-29    381/596     1:08:58   11:01     2:24:14
4939  Ariela McKenzie        F 20-24    238/352     1:09:03   11:01     2:24:15
4940  Caitlin Keepes         F 30-34    393/641     1:06:12   11:01     2:24:16
4941  Cha Ying Lor           F 30-34    394/641     1:07:12   11:01     2:24:16
4942  Mitchell Edrington     M 30-34    332/413     1:08:27   11:01     2:24:17
4943  Lauren Edrington       F 30-34    395/641     1:08:28   11:01     2:24:18
4944  Douglas Keaton         M 50-54    222/298     1:04:33   11:01     2:24:19
4945  Rob McIntyre           M 50-54    223/298     1:04:34   11:01     2:24:20
4946  Tina Crum              F 40-44    312/536     1:08:28   11:01     2:24:23
4947  Beth Harmount          F 55-59    111/243     1:07:06   11:01     2:24:24
4948  Jennifer Muldoon       F 45-49    227/434     1:03:51   11:01     2:24:24
4949  Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 55-59    112/243     1:07:02   11:02     2:24:26
4950  Brian Keck             M 55-59    172/234     1:05:38   11:02     2:24:27
4951  Molly Keck             F 25-29    382/596     1:02:42   11:02     2:24:28
4952  Cindy Morgan           F 45-49    228/434     1:07:44   11:02     2:24:29
4953  Robert Edwards         M 50-54    224/298     1:08:07   11:02     2:24:30
4954  Andrew Osborne         M 25-29    317/387     1:05:29   11:02     2:24:31
4955  Eric McClellan         M 25-29    318/387     1:08:56   11:02     2:24:31
4956  Shane Price            M 30-34    333/413     1:02:10   11:02     2:24:32
4957  Morgan Tharp           M 75-79        3/6     1:07:07   11:02     2:24:32
4958  Megan Wiseman          F 25-29    383/596     1:06:03   11:02     2:24:33
4959  Kelly Clinton-Cirocco  F 30-34    396/641     1:05:39   11:02     2:24:33
4960  Emily Brown            F 40-44    313/536     1:03:10   11:02     2:24:34
4961  Susan Burkle           F 40-44    314/536     1:05:02   11:02     2:24:36
4962  Brian Neal             M 50-54    225/298     1:04:33   11:02     2:24:37
4963  Sean Hirschten         M 40-44    365/444     1:09:51   11:03     2:24:39
4964  Theresa Marcum         F 60-64     39/111     1:10:19   11:03     2:24:39
4965  David Bear             M 55-59    173/234     1:00:23   11:03     2:24:40
4966  Karen Crane            F 60-64     40/111     1:10:19   11:03     2:24:40
4967  Jeffrey Yancey         M 55-59    174/234     1:10:20   11:03     2:24:40
4968  Denise Evanoff         F 40-44    315/536     1:07:29   11:03     2:24:40
4969  Brad Reay              M 40-44    366/444     1:04:07   11:03     2:24:42
4970  Chad Woodward          M 35-39    362/444     1:03:22   11:03     2:24:45
4971  Rosanne Stover         F 35-39    466/709     1:10:24   11:03     2:24:51
4972  Jessica Li             F 50-54    168/353     1:08:25   11:04     2:24:52
4973  Bobbie Sullivan        F 40-44    316/536     1:09:12   11:04     2:24:52
4974  Maggie Byrnes          F 20-24    239/352     1:07:42   11:04     2:24:53
4975  Steve Taylor           M 50-54    226/298     1:07:03   11:04     2:24:53
4976  Rachel Woznicki        F 20-24    240/352     1:07:38   11:04     2:24:53
4977  Kelsey Detweiler       F 25-29    384/596     1:06:28   11:04     2:24:55
4978  Michael Schaeffer      M 25-29    319/387     1:09:34   11:04     2:24:55
4979  Tina Sharkey           F 50-54    169/353     1:09:24   11:04     2:24:56
4980  Susan Martin           F 30-34    397/641     1:10:14   11:04     2:24:58
4981  Karen Durbin           F 45-49    229/434     1:09:56   11:04     2:24:59
4982  Ron Ennis              M 50-54    227/298     1:07:30   11:04     2:25:02
4983  Sarah Stuerzenberger   F 35-39    467/709     1:06:09   11:04     2:25:04
4984  Ellen Eckhart          F 25-29    385/596     1:06:09   11:04     2:25:04
4985  Melisa Wilzbacher      F 30-34    398/641     1:08:32   11:04     2:25:04
4986  Vanessa Pierson        F 30-34    399/641     1:08:33   11:04     2:25:04
4987  Mark Delavergne        M 30-34    334/413     1:07:15   11:04     2:25:04
4988  Teklit Fecadu          M 50-54    228/298     1:04:42   11:05     2:25:05
4989  Megan Trulock          F 30-34    400/641     1:08:32   11:05     2:25:07
4990  Bily Vazquez           M 25-29    320/387     1:08:23   11:05     2:25:07
4991  Nathaniel Hapney       M 40-44    367/444     1:07:30   11:05     2:25:07
4992  Caitlin Halperin       F 20-24    241/352     1:06:58   11:05     2:25:07
4993  Chelsea Patton         F 20-24    242/352     1:04:52   11:05     2:25:07
4994  Sarah Croswell         F 35-39    468/709     1:03:42   11:05     2:25:10
4995  Sarah Pittman          F 35-39    469/709     1:06:09   11:05     2:25:11
4996  Nate Essell            M 35-39    363/444     1:11:13   11:05     2:25:12
4997  Arin McCulley          F 30-34    401/641       59:43   11:05     2:25:13
4998  Michael Harrell        M 55-59    175/234     1:08:30   11:05     2:25:13
4999  Steve Self             M 25-29    321/387     1:05:43   11:05     2:25:14
5000  Maria Hemme            F 10-12        4/8     1:08:39   11:05     2:25:15
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5001  Devan Busenbark        F 30-34    402/641     1:04:15   11:05     2:25:15
5002  Anna McKain            F 25-29    386/596     1:07:06   11:05     2:25:15
5003  Christina Thomas       F 20-24    243/352     1:05:12   11:05     2:25:16
5004  Nate Long              M 40-44    368/444     1:07:49   11:05     2:25:17
5005  Helen Weinberg         F 20-24    244/352     1:05:13   11:05     2:25:17
5006  Robert Atkinson        M 45-49    312/386     1:04:07   11:06     2:25:20
5007  Kathleen Haynes        F 40-44    317/536     1:09:00   11:06     2:25:20
5008  Lesli Boardman         F 55-59    113/243     1:01:53   11:06     2:25:21
5009  Stephanie Thomas       F 35-39    470/709     1:09:17   11:06     2:25:22
5010  Ashay Bhatwadekar      M 40-44    369/444     1:05:49   11:06     2:25:22
5011  Courtney Ramage        F 25-29    387/596     1:06:19   11:06     2:25:26
5012  Anne McDonald          F 35-39    471/709     1:03:57   11:06     2:25:27
5013  Robert Mullally        M 60-64    102/159     1:07:25   11:07     2:25:31
5014  Jessica Horn           F 30-34    403/641     1:05:10   11:07     2:25:32
5015  Brad Berman            M 60-64    103/159     1:06:49   11:07     2:25:34
5016  Stephan Raab           M 25-29    322/387     1:06:55   11:07     2:25:36
5017  Joseph Kohut           M 55-59    176/234     1:04:04   11:07     2:25:39
5018  Jennifer Detlefsen     F 40-44    318/536     1:09:50   11:07     2:25:41
5019  Gregory Warrell        M 30-34    335/413     1:09:06   11:07     2:25:41
5020  Derek Howard           M 40-44    370/444     1:07:28   11:07     2:25:42
5021  Kyle Wolf              M 30-34    336/413     1:08:56   11:07     2:25:43
5022  Laurel Kincaid         F 30-34    404/641     1:08:56   11:07     2:25:44
5023  Amber Harmon           F 35-39    472/709     1:07:47   11:07     2:25:44
5024  Jean McInerney         F 55-59    114/243     1:06:51   11:08     2:25:46
5025  Rebecca Hill           F 40-44    319/536     1:07:23   11:08     2:25:47
5026  Bob Strapulos          M 60-64    104/159     1:08:03   11:08     2:25:48
5027  Michael Grady          M 35-39    364/444     1:06:07   11:08     2:25:48
5028  Melinda Fox            F 50-54    170/353     1:07:29   11:08     2:25:49
5029  Jami Davidson          F 40-44    320/536     1:08:00   11:08     2:25:51
5030  Jocelyn Coe            F 30-34    405/641     1:10:24   11:08     2:25:54
5031  Ken Suzuki             M 30-34    337/413     1:08:38   11:08     2:25:54
5032  Monica Casillas        F 45-49    230/434     1:07:58   11:08     2:25:55
5033  Carolyn Cook           F 65-69      16/62     1:07:24   11:08     2:25:55
5034  Laurie Niederhauser    F 55-59    115/243     1:08:21   11:08     2:25:56
5035  Elizabeth Paz          F 25-29    388/596     1:10:38   11:09     2:25:58
5036  Sister Maria Faustin H F 30-34    406/641     1:10:36   11:09     2:26:04
5037  Matthew Scherschel     M 35-39    365/444     1:05:38   11:09     2:26:06
5038  Jenny Tod              F 25-29    389/596     1:08:25   11:09     2:26:07
5039  Erick Rodriguez        M 40-44    371/444     1:10:32   11:09     2:26:07
5040  Nancy Roon             F 65-69      17/62     1:09:33   11:09     2:26:08
5041  Laura Morrow           F 45-49    231/434     1:06:05   11:09     2:26:08
5042  Lauren Bedwell         F 13-15      33/44     1:04:25   11:09     2:26:09
5043  Melanie Fulford        F 40-44    321/536     1:04:03   11:09     2:26:09
5044  Madison Glinz          F 16-19     73/104     1:08:03   11:09     2:26:09
5045  Lincoln Walls          M 13-15      53/64     1:08:21   11:09     2:26:10
5046  Christy Gripp          F 60-64     41/111     1:08:31   11:10     2:26:11
5047  Hannah Burgett         F 20-24    245/352     1:07:55   11:10     2:26:13
5048  Max Kipp               M 10-12      14/21     1:07:26   11:10     2:26:14
5049  Paige Mark             F 50-54    171/353     1:10:15   11:10     2:26:14
5050  Adam Kipp              M 35-39    366/444     1:07:27   11:10     2:26:14
5051  Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49    232/434     1:07:41   11:10     2:26:14
5052  Rachel Bounds          F 20-24    246/352     1:05:44   11:10     2:26:15
5053  Mandy Benton           F 55-59    116/243     1:09:04   11:10     2:26:20
5054  Katie Kearbey          F 20-24    247/352     1:13:08   11:10     2:26:21
5055  Stacey Brown           F 35-39    473/709     1:08:51   11:10     2:26:23
5056  Margaret Galloway      F 65-69      18/62     1:10:18   11:11     2:26:25
5057  Heather Sarber         F 45-49    233/434     1:09:22   11:11     2:26:25
5058  Christine Hassing      F 50-54    172/353     1:10:19   11:11     2:26:25
5059  Andrew Smith           M 40-44    372/444     1:06:55   11:11     2:26:26
5060  Greg Lackner           M 25-29    323/387     1:07:07   11:11     2:26:27
5061  Jen Knife              F 45-49    234/434     1:10:02   11:11     2:26:27
5062  Doris Taylor           F 40-44    322/536     1:07:33   11:11     2:26:28
5063  Cliff Crawford         M 60-64    105/159     1:10:05   11:11     2:26:28
5064  Thomas Deloughery      M 55-59    177/234     1:10:05   11:11     2:26:29
5065  Cindy Kunkler          F 40-44    323/536     1:08:01   11:11     2:26:29
5066  Shana Ehle             F 35-39    474/709     1:08:17   11:11     2:26:31
5067  Katie Fiorelli         F 30-34    407/641     1:07:42   11:11     2:26:31
5068  Theodora Kaiser        F 25-29    390/596     1:12:17   11:11     2:26:32
5069  Roberto Quintero       M 45-49    313/386     1:10:18   11:11     2:26:33
5070  Kate Boxell            F 20-24    248/352     1:09:22   11:11     2:26:37
5071  Vijay Chavan           M 35-39    367/444     1:00:48   11:12     2:26:37
5072  Saradhi Sukhavasi      M 40-44    373/444     1:03:06   11:12     2:26:37
5073  Avery Boxell           M 20-24    139/168     1:09:22   11:12     2:26:40
5074  Martha Shearman        F 50-54    173/353     1:12:08   11:12     2:26:40
5075  Kelsey Logan           F 25-29    391/596     1:07:05   11:12     2:26:41
5076  Marya Cordes           F 50-54    174/353     1:04:41   11:12     2:26:42
5077  Hayley Brown           F 55-59    117/243     1:04:47   11:12     2:26:43
5078  Tara Jacoby            F 30-34    408/641     1:07:09   11:12     2:26:43
5079  Maurice Wright         M 40-44    374/444     1:04:39   11:12     2:26:44
5080  Kim Mayes              F 45-49    235/434     1:10:41   11:12     2:26:45
5081  Jane Holmes            F 50-54    175/353     1:09:47   11:12     2:26:46
5082  Kelly Kasting          F 25-29    392/596     1:05:21   11:12     2:26:46
5083  Ilenia Hennessy        F 40-44    324/536     1:05:51   11:12     2:26:48
5084  Kyle Fluck             M 30-34    338/413     1:09:23   11:12     2:26:48
5085  Darien Colson- Fearon  F 20-24    249/352     1:06:04   11:12     2:26:49
5086  Chad Wilson            M 35-39    368/444     1:09:50   11:12     2:26:49
5087  Molly Wilson           F 35-39    475/709     1:09:50   11:12     2:26:49
5088  Khalen Ferranto        F 35-39    476/709     1:04:36   11:13     2:26:50
5089  Alessandra Mella       F 16-19     74/104     1:07:46   11:13     2:26:51
5090  Chuck Frank            M 50-54    229/298     1:08:19   11:13     2:26:52
5091  Megan Frank            F 20-24    250/352     1:08:21   11:13     2:26:52
5092  Ashley Fortson         F 30-34    409/641     1:10:15   11:13     2:26:53
5093  Brittney Gentry        F 30-34    410/641     1:09:07   11:13     2:26:54
5094  Michelle Klocke        F 55-59    118/243     1:08:06   11:13     2:26:55
5095  Bart McKay             M 45-49    314/386     1:11:14   11:13     2:26:55
5096  Jaimee Fenwick         F 35-39    477/709     1:08:23   11:13     2:26:56
5097  Brooke Ruffolo         F 25-29    393/596     1:07:24   11:13     2:26:56
5098  Sisi He                F 25-29    394/596     1:12:54   11:13     2:26:58
5099  Kristina McAtee        F 35-39    478/709     1:09:50   11:13     2:26:58
5100  Deann Simmons          F 30-34    411/641     1:09:37   11:13     2:27:00
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5101  Kristin Holm           F 35-39    479/709     1:07:29   11:13     2:27:02
5102  Kris Spott             F 45-49    236/434     1:06:18   11:13     2:27:03
5103  Alexandria Kennedy     F 25-29    395/596     1:05:41   11:14     2:27:04
5104  Anthony Alonso         M 50-54    230/298     1:14:25   11:14     2:27:07
5105  Linda Humphrey         F 55-59    119/243     1:07:08   11:14     2:27:09
5106  Tonya Stojkovic        F 45-49    237/434     1:05:04   11:14     2:27:11
5107  Michael Mitchell       M 20-24    140/168     1:01:04   11:14     2:27:12
5108  Fin Burton             M 35-39    369/444     1:09:08   11:14     2:27:12
5109  Cindy Curtis           F 45-49    238/434     1:07:05   11:14     2:27:13
5110  Tricia Comstock        F 35-39    480/709     1:14:04   11:14     2:27:14
5111  Kelly Cline            F 25-29    396/596     1:10:58   11:14     2:27:14
5112  Annette Gentrup        F 45-49    239/434     1:04:07   11:14     2:27:14
5113  Elizabeth Farr         F 35-39    481/709     1:10:34   11:14     2:27:14
5114  Brandi Wolf            F 35-39    482/709     1:04:08   11:14     2:27:15
5115  Kathleen Hemme         F 40-44    325/536     1:08:39   11:15     2:27:16
5116  Ashley Culross         F 25-29    397/596     1:04:50   11:15     2:27:21
5117  Lauren Miller          F 20-24    251/352     1:10:07   11:15     2:27:23
5118  Laura Whitten          F 30-34    412/641     1:09:19   11:15     2:27:25
5119  Douglas Schrader       M 50-54    231/298     1:11:01   11:15     2:27:25
5120  Annie Schrader         F 20-24    252/352     1:11:01   11:15     2:27:26
5121  Nicole Collins         F 45-49    240/434     1:07:30   11:15     2:27:28
5122  Chelsey Morris         F 30-34    413/641     1:08:19   11:15     2:27:29
5123  Emily Crase            F 40-44    326/536     1:08:58   11:15     2:27:29
5124  Pamela Morrison        F 35-39    483/709     1:08:21   11:15     2:27:29
5125  Danielle Huff          F 35-39    484/709     1:09:53   11:16     2:27:29
5126  Kimberly Collins       F 45-49    241/434     1:10:26   11:16     2:27:30
5127  Robert Lopez           M 50-54    232/298     1:10:02   11:16     2:27:31
5128  Terri Harris           F 35-39    485/709     1:09:53   11:16     2:27:31
5129  Jonathon Bannister     M 35-39    370/444     1:12:00   11:16     2:27:32
5130  Megan Bannister        F 35-39    486/709     1:12:01   11:16     2:27:32
5131  Maria Martino          F 20-24    253/352     1:10:04   11:16     2:27:33
5132  Eunice Huang           F 20-24    254/352     1:10:12   11:16     2:27:34
5133  Jean Winnike           F 65-69      19/62     1:08:20   11:16     2:27:36
5134  Frances Sennett        F 30-34    414/641     1:06:32   11:16     2:27:39
5135  Andrew Hamilton        M 25-29    324/387     1:07:49   11:16     2:27:40
5136  Ashley Delagrange      F 30-34    415/641     1:11:30   11:16     2:27:40
5137  Mary Janus             F 50-54    176/353     1:06:41   11:17     2:27:42
5138  Betty Yearling-Jines   F 50-54    177/353     1:07:39   11:17     2:27:43
5139  Ryan Henry             M 30-34    339/413     1:10:09   11:17     2:27:44
5140  Brian Hill             M 35-39    371/444     1:12:19   11:17     2:27:44
5141  Kate Shipp             F 30-34    416/641     1:04:40   11:17     2:27:45
5142  Alyssa Lyle            F 35-39    487/709     1:12:19   11:17     2:27:45
5143  Thomas Knowles         M 25-29    325/387     1:04:38   11:17     2:27:45
5144  Marilyn Kirchgesner    F 55-59    120/243     1:04:48   11:17     2:27:46
5145  Jennifer Lorentz       F 25-29    398/596     1:07:29   11:17     2:27:48
5146  Scott Spinner          M 50-54    233/298     1:06:37   11:17     2:27:50
5147  Paul Smith             M 65-69      31/69     1:10:45   11:17     2:27:50
5148  Martha Sholty          F 45-49    242/434     1:05:15   11:17     2:27:51
5149  Susan Sokol            F 50-54    178/353     1:08:30   11:17     2:27:51
5150  Vaibhav Annajal        M 40-44    375/444     1:03:52   11:17     2:27:52
5151  Nicolas Brochin        M 13-15      54/64     1:13:22   11:17     2:27:52
5152  Mitchell Mosbey        M 30-34    340/413     1:08:26   11:17     2:27:53
5153  Anna Rettig            F 16-19     75/104     1:04:42   11:17     2:27:54
5154  Ugender Gangireddy     M 45-49    315/386     1:11:25   11:18     2:27:56
5155  Leslie Jacobs          F 30-34    417/641               11:18     2:27:57
5156  Haleigh Rigger         F 25-29    399/596     1:10:12   11:18     2:27:57
5157  Katie Leja             F 20-24    255/352     1:06:00   11:18     2:27:57
5158  Giovanni Arana         M 40-44    376/444     1:11:19   11:18     2:27:59
5159  Olga Cervoni           F 45-49    243/434     1:11:19   11:18     2:27:59
5160  Barbara Harvey         F 65-69      20/62     1:07:50   11:18     2:28:00
5161  Dana Backus            F 60-64     42/111     1:08:53   11:18     2:28:01
5162  Candy Knoy             F 40-44    327/536     1:09:14   11:18     2:28:01
5163  Surendar Bommineni     M 40-44    377/444     1:11:23   11:18     2:28:01
5164  Louis Vandeloecht      M 45-49    316/386     1:07:59   11:18     2:28:01
5165  Shannon Lotz           F 30-34    418/641     1:09:53   11:18     2:28:02
5166  Lauren Peters          F 35-39    488/709     1:03:20   11:18     2:28:03
5167  Lonny Lawson           M 45-49    317/386     1:06:17   11:18     2:28:03
5168  Jen Feterick           F 30-34    419/641     1:06:24   11:18     2:28:04
5169  Laura Jenkins          F 45-49    244/434     1:04:56   11:18     2:28:04
5170  Katie Jahn             F 35-39    489/709     1:03:21   11:18     2:28:04
5171  Susan Lucas            F 50-54    179/353     1:10:13   11:18     2:28:06
5172  Amber Myers            F 40-44    328/536     1:10:14   11:18     2:28:06
5173  Johnna Groom           F 45-49    245/434     1:07:38   11:18     2:28:07
5174  Joshua Miller          M 25-29    326/387     1:10:22   11:18     2:28:08
5175  Katie Hill             F 30-34    420/641     1:03:49   11:19     2:28:09
5176  Andrea Koerber         F 25-29    400/596     1:08:47   11:19     2:28:09
5177  Debbie Pierce          F 55-59    121/243     1:07:49   11:19     2:28:11
5178  Jeanette White         F 40-44    329/536     1:09:40   11:19     2:28:14
5179  Dan Hutton             M 55-59    178/234     1:07:06   11:19     2:28:15
5180  Kaitlyn Varghese       F 13-15      34/44     1:06:19   11:19     2:28:15
5181  Elizabeth Gamboa       F 55-59    122/243     1:07:08   11:19     2:28:16
5182  Theresa Carpenter      F 55-59    123/243     1:09:20   11:19     2:28:16
5183  Josh Jonte             M 35-39    372/444     1:08:01   11:19     2:28:18
5184  Elyssa Monaghan        F 35-39    490/709     1:07:31   11:19     2:28:18
5185  Paulette Kiley         F 55-59    124/243     1:03:38   11:19     2:28:18
5186  Vasantha Aaron         F 45-49    246/434     1:07:48   11:19     2:28:19
5187  Shanthi Aaron          F 70-74       2/10     1:06:51   11:19     2:28:19
5188  Daneen Colligan        F 50-54    180/353     1:03:56   11:19     2:28:20
5189  Ashley Moore           F 30-34    421/641     1:06:27   11:19     2:28:20
5190  Katie Abel             F 30-34    422/641     1:06:02   11:19     2:28:21
5191  Trudi Smith            F 50-54    181/353     1:10:32   11:19     2:28:22
5192  Scott Vess             M 45-49    318/386     1:10:22   11:20     2:28:22
5193  Kelly Miller           F 40-44    330/536     1:07:13   11:20     2:28:22
5194  Judy Gurchak           F 45-49    247/434     1:09:49   11:20     2:28:24
5195  Rachel Young           F 20-24    256/352     1:08:33   11:20     2:28:25
5196  Kari Aiello            F 40-44    331/536     1:07:39   11:20     2:28:25
5197  Caroline Currie        F 25-29    401/596     1:06:34   11:20     2:28:26
5198  Ashley Vandewark       F 25-29    402/596     1:10:47   11:20     2:28:27
5199  Chris Holtman          M 30-34    341/413     1:07:28   11:20     2:28:27
5200  Becky Hoberty          F 55-59    125/243     1:08:16   11:20     2:28:28
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5201  William Breeden        M 40-44    378/444     1:08:16   11:20     2:28:28
5202  Janet Cross            F 55-59    126/243     1:11:35   11:20     2:28:33
5203  Bruce Freeburger       M 65-69      32/69     1:09:41   11:20     2:28:34
5204  Kirk Kennedy           M 30-34    342/413     1:04:35   11:20     2:28:35
5205  Becca Kelly            F 30-34    423/641     1:09:54   11:21     2:28:38
5206  Kiley Petrie           F 25-29    403/596     1:10:07   11:21     2:28:38
5207  Kimberly Weiter        F 30-34    424/641     1:12:01   11:21     2:28:38
5208  Dania Whittey          F 45-49    248/434     1:04:54   11:21     2:28:39
5209  Dean Kidd              M 50-54    234/298     1:12:43   11:21     2:28:41
5210  Manisha Kundoor        F 25-29    404/596     1:06:04   11:21     2:28:41
5211  Brian Moreno           M 20-24    141/168     1:09:35   11:21     2:28:42
5212  John Froman            M 30-34    343/413     1:04:26   11:21     2:28:42
5213  Krista Garrison        F 35-39    491/709     1:12:06   11:21     2:28:44
5214  Timothy Barnett        M 45-49    319/386     1:14:59   11:21     2:28:45
5215  Albert Pyzik           M 65-69      33/69     1:11:37   11:21     2:28:47
5216  Cassidy Sawyer         F 20-24    257/352     1:07:00   11:21     2:28:47
5217  Brian Holtzleiter      M 40-44    379/444     1:15:34   11:22     2:28:52
5218  Juan Galan             M 40-44    380/444     1:15:35   11:22     2:28:52
5219  April Blaine           F 40-44    332/536     1:11:30   11:22     2:28:52
5220  Alberto Isla           M 45-49    320/386     1:15:40   11:22     2:28:53
5221  Mohan Mudalagiriyappa  M 35-39    373/444     1:08:37   11:22     2:28:54
5222  Mary Lemay             F 25-29    405/596     1:07:42   11:22     2:28:54
5223  Will Vance             M 16-19      75/90     1:05:09   11:22     2:28:55
5224  Sam Vance              M 13-15      55/64     1:05:10   11:22     2:28:55
5225  Fred Vance             M 45-49    321/386     1:05:10   11:22     2:28:55
5226  Theresa Lacher         F 45-49    249/434     1:13:07   11:22     2:28:55
5227  Zack Joyce             M 35-39    374/444     1:06:57   11:22     2:28:56
5228  Terrance McGivern      M 50-54    235/298     1:10:50   11:22     2:28:58
5229  Ryan Smith             M 25-29    327/387     1:07:51   11:22     2:29:01
5230  Alexa Huff             F 20-24    258/352     1:07:37   11:22     2:29:01
5231  Abbey Stemler          F 30-34    425/641     1:07:47   11:23     2:29:01
5232  Onyotse Agbese         F 30-34    426/641     1:07:58   11:23     2:29:02
5233  Aireca Smith           F 25-29    406/596     1:07:52   11:23     2:29:02
5234  Barb Moes              F 55-59    127/243     1:11:20   11:23     2:29:03
5235  Madison Moes           F 20-24    259/352     1:11:19   11:23     2:29:03
5236  Michael D. Cairns      M 50-54    236/298     1:12:38   11:23     2:29:03
5237  Julie Murray           F 25-29    407/596     1:06:14   11:23     2:29:04
5238  Kim Arvin              F 45-49    250/434     1:06:18   11:23     2:29:06
5239  Tom Steinmetz          M 60-64    106/159     1:07:41   11:23     2:29:07
5240  Hector Barrera         M 40-44    381/444     1:09:14   11:23     2:29:08
5241  Damon Grube            M 50-54    237/298     1:06:20   11:23     2:29:10
5242  Pam Wolfe              F 50-54    182/353     1:08:53   11:23     2:29:10
5243  Joshua Stevenson       M 35-39    375/444     1:03:19   11:23     2:29:11
5244  Lisa Brown             F 35-39    492/709     1:03:16   11:23     2:29:11
5245  Randall Cook           M 65-69      34/69     1:08:49   11:23     2:29:12
5246  Kevin Foster           M 40-44    382/444     1:09:09   11:24     2:29:14
5247  Casie Arnold           F 35-39    493/709     1:09:19   11:24     2:29:15
5248  Daniel Arnold          M 40-44    383/444     1:09:19   11:24     2:29:15
5249  Ali Denault            F 30-34    427/641     1:13:16   11:24     2:29:16
5250  Allison Galloway       F 25-29    408/596     1:11:05   11:24     2:29:16
5251  Alison Doron           F 25-29    409/596     1:07:59   11:24     2:29:18
5252  Jay Goulet             M 40-44    384/444     1:11:56   11:24     2:29:19
5253  Tom Forsythe           M 55-59    179/234     1:13:52   11:24     2:29:22
5254  Sean Cutrell           M 45-49    322/386     1:07:07   11:24     2:29:25
5255  Evaliz Harrison        F 40-44    333/536     1:10:51   11:24     2:29:26
5256  Gerrit Verplank        M 40-44    385/444     1:07:34   11:24     2:29:26
5257  Hilary Cabiness        F 30-34    428/641     1:05:39   11:25     2:29:28
5258  Dale Ogden             M 65-69      35/69     1:12:41   11:25     2:29:28
5259  Mitchell Cline         M 30-34    344/413     1:08:36   11:25     2:29:29
5260  Rajinder Sarna         M 30-34    345/413     1:07:07   11:25     2:29:30
5261  Grace Kidwell          F 16-19     76/104     1:07:15   11:25     2:29:30
5262  Jennifer Fisher        F 45-49    251/434     1:09:39   11:25     2:29:31
5263  Mason Long             M 25-29    328/387     1:08:34   11:25     2:29:32
5264  Laura Jasper           F 50-54    183/353     1:13:07   11:25     2:29:36
5265  Judy Wilkins           F 55-59    128/243     1:13:04   11:25     2:29:36
5266  Jeff Peters            M 50-54    238/298     1:06:26   11:25     2:29:37
5267  Marianne Judge         F 55-59    129/243     1:12:50   11:25     2:29:37
5268  Karlie Thorpe          F 20-24    260/352     1:06:29   11:25     2:29:38
5269  Kristi Godfrey         F 30-34    429/641     1:05:44   11:25     2:29:38
5270  Camille Inchauste      F 35-39    494/709     1:10:05   11:25     2:29:39
5271  Zach Hawkins           M 20-24    142/168       57:25   11:25     2:29:39
5272  Molly Myers            F 20-24    261/352     1:09:52   11:26     2:29:41
5273  Thomas Green           M 20-24    143/168     1:09:51   11:26     2:29:41
5274  Miguel Drew            M 30-34    346/413     1:12:34   11:26     2:29:43
5275  Stacy Cermack          F 45-49    252/434     1:07:09   11:26     2:29:44
5276  Keith Baumann          M 50-54    239/298     1:12:18   11:26     2:29:46
5277  Megan Minnich          F 35-39    495/709     1:10:06   11:26     2:29:46
5278  Torie Figura           F 40-44    334/536     1:05:49   11:26     2:29:46
5279  Kelly Hardin           F 40-44    335/536     1:06:08   11:26     2:29:47
5280  Timothy Beal           M 25-29    329/387     1:09:43   11:26     2:29:48
5281  Kimberly Mueller-Malon F 30-34    430/641     1:11:27   11:26     2:29:48
5282  Stephen Eastridge      M 25-29    330/387     1:09:44   11:26     2:29:48
5283  Jennifer Meierotto     F 35-39    496/709     1:09:31   11:26     2:29:49
5284  Brian Mousa            M 30-34    347/413     1:01:20   11:26     2:29:53
5285  Kristi Byrd            F 45-49    253/434     1:07:55   11:27     2:29:53
5286  Emily Blake            F 25-29    410/596     1:08:52   11:27     2:29:54
5287  Sreehari Kurooliparamb M 35-39    376/444     1:13:20   11:27     2:29:55
5288  Suraj Surendran        M 35-39    377/444     1:13:24   11:27     2:29:56
5289  Betsy Kurtz            F 30-34    431/641     1:10:44   11:27     2:29:57
5290  Christa Fidago         F 35-39    497/709     1:14:37   11:27     2:29:58
5291  Shannon Beaver         F 35-39    498/709     1:09:36   11:27     2:29:58
5292  Dawn Vandermolen       F 50-54    184/353     1:08:18   11:27     2:30:00
5293  Andrew Scholz          M 30-34    348/413     1:10:15   11:27     2:30:02
5294  Tania Bales            F 40-44    336/536     1:09:35   11:27     2:30:05
5295  Richard Embry          M 60-64    107/159     1:13:20   11:27     2:30:05
5296  Rikki Girton           F 35-39    499/709     1:10:43   11:28     2:30:07
5297  Kayla Ferguson         F 30-34    432/641     1:08:08   11:28     2:30:08
5298  Robert Edwards         M 75-79        4/6     1:12:39   11:28     2:30:10
5299  Jeremiah Haynes        M 30-34    349/413     1:10:58   11:28     2:30:10
5300  Kathleen Rotermund     F 35-39    500/709     1:09:26   11:28     2:30:10
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5301  Trisha Hengemuhle      F 25-29    411/596     1:08:43   11:28     2:30:11
5302  Linda Murkve           F 50-54    185/353     1:12:40   11:28     2:30:11
5303  Brianna O'Cain         F 25-29    412/596     1:14:33   11:28     2:30:11
5304  Alissa Wolford         F 30-34    433/641     1:14:33   11:28     2:30:11
5305  Jack Zeedyk            M 65-69      36/69     1:07:16   11:28     2:30:12
5306  Tim Walter             M 50-54    240/298     1:10:31   11:28     2:30:12
5307  Frank Wood             M 55-59    180/234     1:08:46   11:28     2:30:13
5308  Jordan Reno            F 25-29    413/596     1:09:35   11:28     2:30:16
5309  Katie Finke            F 30-34    434/641     1:13:31   11:28     2:30:16
5310  Debbie Posch           F 35-39    501/709     1:09:56   11:28     2:30:16
5311  Morgen Rieth           F 20-24    262/352     1:10:12   11:28     2:30:17
5312  Patrick Rieth          M 20-24    144/168     1:10:12   11:28     2:30:17
5313  Chuck Lambuth          M 70-74       5/22     1:12:14   11:28     2:30:17
5314  Gregory Brubaker       M 45-49    323/386     1:01:55   11:28     2:30:17
5315  Jackson Cook           M 10-12      15/21     1:09:25   11:28     2:30:17
5316  Kenneth Crawford       M 40-44    386/444     1:07:39   11:28     2:30:18
5317  Amiee Trauth           F 35-39    502/709     1:09:29   11:28     2:30:19
5318  Mary Davis             F 35-39    503/709     1:09:07   11:29     2:30:20
5319  George Davis           M 40-44    387/444     1:09:07   11:29     2:30:21
5320  Jill Amonette          F 35-39    504/709     1:09:00   11:29     2:30:21
5321  Stacy Goins            F 35-39    505/709     1:11:35   11:29     2:30:22
5322  Louisa Chiasson        F 60-64     43/111     1:09:12   11:29     2:30:22
5323  Angie Brattain         F 35-39    506/709     1:08:59   11:29     2:30:22
5324  Robert Kracke Jr       M 45-49    324/386     1:10:12   11:29     2:30:22
5325  Maggie Edmonds         F 35-39    507/709     1:10:12   11:29     2:30:22
5326  Michael Chiasson       M 60-64    108/159     1:09:11   11:29     2:30:22
5327  Stacy Butler           F 30-34    435/641     1:07:44   11:29     2:30:22
5328  Jill Colecchia         F 55-59    130/243     1:12:20   11:29     2:30:23
5329  Amy Stuntz             F 45-49    254/434     1:09:39   11:29     2:30:23
5330  Morgan Booher          M 20-24    145/168     1:10:55   11:29     2:30:24
5331  Vicki Harding Queck    F 40-44    337/536     1:09:49   11:29     2:30:26
5332  Scott Rizzi            M 35-39    378/444     1:09:08   11:29     2:30:28
5333  Rebecca Trimpe         F 50-54    186/353     1:12:00   11:29     2:30:28
5334  Jenna Wolf             F 25-29    414/596     1:10:32   11:29     2:30:28
5335  Chelsy Nees            F 30-34    436/641     1:06:30   11:29     2:30:29
5336  Myranda Reynolds       F 25-29    415/596     1:06:30   11:29     2:30:29
5337  Chrissy Hubers         F 30-34    437/641     1:07:54   11:29     2:30:31
5338  Dana Rizzi             F 35-39    508/709     1:09:11   11:29     2:30:31
5339  Angie Davis            F 25-29    416/596     1:12:02   11:30     2:30:33
5340  Joseph Watson          M 55-59    181/234     1:05:48   11:30     2:30:34
5341  Becca Wolfley          F 25-29    417/596     1:06:55   11:30     2:30:35
5342  Stacy Hendershott      F 40-44    338/536     1:08:28   11:30     2:30:36
5343  Duane McCoy            M 50-54    241/298     1:08:48   11:30     2:30:39
5344  Anne Foster            F 35-39    509/709     1:03:08   11:30     2:30:40
5345  Julie Cabral           F 45-49    255/434     1:07:54   11:30     2:30:40
5346  Todd Gilbert           M 35-39    379/444     1:07:05   11:30     2:30:41
5347  Dan Lindsey            M 35-39    380/444     1:03:52   11:30     2:30:41
5348  Janet Callon           F 55-59    131/243     1:10:49   11:30     2:30:44
5349  Andrew Dowden          M 35-39    381/444     1:10:09   11:30     2:30:45
5350  Arleene Salyer-Oliver  F 50-54    187/353     1:08:08   11:31     2:30:50
5351  Linda Tierney          F 50-54    188/353     1:08:08   11:31     2:30:50
5352  Peter Schaefer         M 35-39    382/444     1:12:51   11:31     2:30:51
5353  Logan Damm             M 10-12      16/21     1:05:24   11:31     2:30:51
5354  George Boots           M 45-49    325/386     1:10:44   11:31     2:30:52
5355  Scott Kulig            M 30-34    350/413     1:08:17   11:31     2:30:54
5356  Jamie O'Connor         F 30-34    438/641     1:00:48   11:31     2:30:55
5357  Jennifer Doyle         F 40-44    339/536     1:00:48   11:31     2:30:56
5358  Lisa Crane             F 55-59    132/243     1:10:22   11:31     2:30:56
5359  Sasha Ingram           M 35-39    383/444     1:07:23   11:31     2:30:57
5360  Jessica Tooley         F 25-29    418/596     1:11:28   11:31     2:30:58
5361  Amanda Waltz           F 25-29    419/596     1:09:03   11:32     2:30:59
5362  Prisilla McArdle       F 25-29    420/596     1:07:57   11:32     2:31:00
5363  Christopher Bernhoffer M 50-54    242/298     1:03:28   11:32     2:31:01
5364  Christa Calderone      F 40-44    340/536     1:10:44   11:32     2:31:02
5365  Alexa Koschier Davis   F 35-39    510/709     1:06:38   11:32     2:31:03
5366  Lauren May             F 35-39    511/709     1:10:31   11:32     2:31:03
5367  Katie Veld             F 30-34    439/641     1:11:20   11:32     2:31:05
5368  Winde Hamrick          F 50-54    189/353     1:11:20   11:32     2:31:05
5369  Laura Paschall         F 40-44    341/536     1:10:21   11:32     2:31:08
5370  Anna McGuire           F 25-29    421/596     1:13:09   11:32     2:31:09
5371  Tim Parcell            M 55-59    182/234     1:06:49   11:32     2:31:10
5372  Jamaica Slicer         F 35-39    512/709     1:12:54   11:33     2:31:14
5373  Abbey Stuyvenberg      F 30-34    440/641     1:08:45   11:33     2:31:14
5374  Kelli Hoeflinger       F 40-44    342/536     1:10:46   11:33     2:31:15
5375  Pat Bowers             F 75-79        1/9     1:10:47   11:33     2:31:15
5376  Amanda Queen           F 40-44    343/536     1:07:02   11:33     2:31:16
5377  Olivia Hebner          F 25-29    422/596     1:10:42   11:33     2:31:17
5378  Katrina Vanderwoude    F 25-29    423/596     1:11:22   11:33     2:31:18
5379  Shelby May             F 45-49    256/434     1:15:20   11:33     2:31:20
5380  Sarah Lorentz          F 25-29    424/596     1:07:29   11:33     2:31:21
5381  Kristin Cooper         F 45-49    257/434     1:10:56   11:33     2:31:22
5382  Claudia Carrillo       F 40-44    344/536     1:14:55   11:33     2:31:23
5383  Terri Newbrough        F 50-54    190/353     1:06:48   11:33     2:31:23
5384  Morgan Clason          F 25-29    425/596     1:11:40   11:33     2:31:24
5385  Connie Hatfield        F 50-54    191/353     1:11:36   11:34     2:31:26
5386  Bridget Pickett        F 50-54    192/353     1:11:36   11:34     2:31:27
5387  Gregory Zabor          M 40-44    388/444     1:09:42   11:34     2:31:31
5388  Julie Ballard          F 45-49    258/434     1:07:18   11:34     2:31:32
5389  Lindsay Huesing        F 20-24    263/352     1:11:04   11:34     2:31:32
5390  Nicole Comito          F 30-34    441/641     1:10:36   11:34     2:31:33
5391  Gillian Walter         F 20-24    264/352     1:08:01   11:34     2:31:33
5392  Casey Perz             F 20-24    265/352     1:08:01   11:34     2:31:33
5393  Ganesh Badve           M 40-44    389/444     1:08:33   11:34     2:31:35
5394  Bo Walker              M 70-74       6/22     1:12:36   11:34     2:31:36
5395  Geraldine Straber      F 40-44    345/536     1:06:55   11:34     2:31:37
5396  Lauren Hall            F 25-29    426/596     1:07:14   11:34     2:31:38
5397  Josephine Kreinhop     F 30-34    442/641     1:03:52   11:35     2:31:39
5398  Jennifer Adam          F 40-44    346/536     1:12:38   11:35     2:31:39
5399  Ellen Rosenthal        F 65-69      21/62     1:12:38   11:35     2:31:42
5400  Ella Thompson          F 13-15      35/44     1:07:52   11:35     2:31:43

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 54/75



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2018 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5401  Audrey Ortman          F 13-15      36/44     1:07:52   11:35     2:31:43
5402  Cara Underwood         F 50-54    193/353     1:08:22   11:35     2:31:43
5403  Dawn Smith             F 25-29    427/596     1:11:14   11:35     2:31:44
5404  Jessica Johnson        F 45-49    259/434     1:10:14   11:35     2:31:44
5405  Sean Medsker           M 45-49    326/386     1:05:53   11:35     2:31:45
5406  Pam Marsh              F 60-64     44/111     1:11:29   11:35     2:31:46
5407  Lisa Bledsoe           F 50-54    194/353     1:10:36   11:35     2:31:46
5408  Beth Colson            F 45-49    260/434     1:11:00   11:35     2:31:47
5409  Cara Finnegan          F 45-49    261/434     1:10:27   11:35     2:31:47
5410  Osman Perez            M 25-29    331/387     1:10:59   11:35     2:31:47
5411  Haley Harper           F 25-29    428/596     1:08:07   11:35     2:31:48
5412  Jeanette Piercy        F 45-49    262/434     1:06:11   11:35     2:31:48
5413  Jessica Cummings       F 25-29    429/596     1:01:35   11:35     2:31:50
5414  Jennifer Roller        F 35-39    513/709     1:12:45   11:35     2:31:51
5415  Brett Coates           M 35-39    384/444     1:10:48   11:36     2:31:56
5416  Joseph O Neal          M 65-69      37/69     1:08:35   11:36     2:31:56
5417  Wendi Coates           F 35-39    514/709     1:10:48   11:36     2:31:56
5418  Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59    133/243     1:10:26   11:36     2:31:58
5419  MacKenzie Dafferner    F 20-24    266/352     1:07:20   11:36     2:31:59
5420  Mark Dill              M 60-64    109/159     1:09:05   11:37     2:32:05
5421  Lauren Kucera          F 30-34    443/641     1:09:40   11:37     2:32:06
5422  David Bradley          M 50-54    243/298     1:08:59   11:37     2:32:06
5423  Patrice Bradley        F 50-54    195/353     1:09:01   11:37     2:32:07
5424  Kameron Smith          M 25-29    332/387     1:03:13   11:37     2:32:09
5425  Samantha Buss          F 30-34    444/641     1:08:57   11:37     2:32:10
5426  Cheryl Wilson          F 50-54    196/353     1:13:33   11:37     2:32:10
5427  Heather West           F 35-39    515/709     1:08:47   11:37     2:32:10
5428  Mary Beth Dedman       F 35-39    516/709     1:09:58   11:37     2:32:11
5429  Adam Howard            M 35-39    385/444     1:06:41   11:37     2:32:11
5430  Eric Diamond           M 60-64    110/159     1:12:03   11:37     2:32:12
5431  Paul Thompson          M 60-64    111/159     1:11:06   11:37     2:32:13
5432  Shellee Bruner         F 40-44    347/536     1:07:27   11:37     2:32:15
5433  Samantha Randolph      F 45-49    263/434     1:08:52   11:37     2:32:16
5434  Marlene Howard         F 35-39    517/709     1:10:49   11:38     2:32:18
5435  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49    264/434     1:07:03   11:38     2:32:18
5436  Tom Lorrig             M 60-64    112/159     1:10:44   11:38     2:32:19
5437  Wade Forman            M 20-24    146/168     1:11:46   11:38     2:32:19
5438  Lauren Crawford        F 25-29    430/596     1:08:52   11:38     2:32:19
5439  Robin Tucker           F 30-34    445/641     1:13:52   11:38     2:32:22
5440  Emily Reynolds         F 40-44    348/536     1:13:52   11:38     2:32:22
5441  Jon Ross               M 30-34    351/413     1:10:43   11:38     2:32:24
5442  Chelsea Roller         F 25-29    431/596     1:08:41   11:38     2:32:25
5443  Amy Kyle               F 50-54    197/353     1:21:15   11:38     2:32:28
5444  Liz Bayci              F 40-44    349/536     1:12:40   11:38     2:32:31
5445  Deborah Burris-Kitchen F 55-59    134/243     1:09:27   11:39     2:32:32
5446  Heidi Kensinger        F 25-29    432/596     1:07:47   11:39     2:32:34
5447  Maryann Storm          F 60-64     45/111     1:08:26   11:39     2:32:37
5448  Allison Storm          F 25-29    433/596     1:08:25   11:39     2:32:37
5449  Kelly Barbour-Conerty  F 50-54    198/353     1:10:52   11:39     2:32:40
5450  Dalia Tolle            F 30-34    446/641     1:07:39   11:39     2:32:41
5451  Lynlee Bauman          F 30-34    447/641     1:07:14   11:39     2:32:42
5452  David Reed             M 45-49    327/386     1:09:51   11:39     2:32:42
5453  Lauren Alexander       F 35-39    518/709     1:12:19   11:39     2:32:43
5454  Amy Hlavacek           F 35-39    519/709     1:06:15   11:40     2:32:45
5455  Heidi Demuth           F 35-39    520/709     1:06:15   11:40     2:32:46
5456  Larissa Baker          F 35-39    521/709     1:10:08   11:40     2:32:46
5457  Ashley Ostendorf       F 30-34    448/641     1:11:55   11:40     2:32:49
5458  Seth Markley           M 25-29    333/387     1:09:50   11:40     2:32:49
5459  Kelly Davis            F 45-49    265/434     1:14:31   11:40     2:32:49
5460  Joseph Basile          M 45-49    328/386     1:13:23   11:40     2:32:50
5461  Josh Cates             M 25-29    334/387     1:12:11   11:40     2:32:51
5462  Angela Cole            F 50-54    199/353     1:10:03   11:40     2:32:52
5463  Asuka Cary             F 25-29    434/596     1:11:26   11:40     2:32:54
5464  Laura Dandelet         F 40-44    350/536     1:07:41   11:41     2:32:59
5465  Kristy Marsh           F 35-39    522/709     1:16:01   11:41     2:33:01
5466  Agueda Castaneda       F 40-44    351/536     1:08:01   11:41     2:33:03
5467  Ashton Coffman         M 10-12      17/21     1:03:19   11:41     2:33:05
5468  David Reecer           M 60-64    113/159     1:09:55   11:41     2:33:06
5469  Julie Carmichael       F 55-59    135/243     1:12:30   11:41     2:33:06
5470  Kayla Hensler          F 25-29    435/596     1:14:27   11:41     2:33:06
5471  Jenna Butler           F 30-34    449/641     1:14:27   11:41     2:33:07
5472  Galyna Pinska          F 40-44    352/536     1:14:34   11:41     2:33:07
5473  Marie Coffman          F 35-39    523/709     1:03:20   11:41     2:33:10
5474  Mike Tracey            M 50-54    244/298     1:12:48   11:42     2:33:11
5475  Ann Lagges             F 45-49    266/434     1:11:36   11:42     2:33:11
5476  Anthony Asher          M 55-59    183/234     1:12:42   11:42     2:33:12
5477  Tonya Todd Reeves      F 40-44    353/536     1:19:15   11:42     2:33:18
5478  Venkatachalam Duraisam M 45-49    329/386     1:07:27   11:42     2:33:19
5479  Kristin Hines          F 30-34    450/641     1:13:14   11:42     2:33:19
5480  Elijah Morris          M 25-29    335/387     1:13:01   11:42     2:33:21
5481  Stephen Brandt         M 30-34    352/413     1:11:08   11:42     2:33:23
5482  Claire Harwood         F 30-34    451/641     1:10:58   11:43     2:33:23
5483  Henry Solberg          M 25-29    336/387     1:11:55   11:43     2:33:23
5484  Muriel Solberg         F 20-24    267/352     1:11:55   11:43     2:33:23
5485  Nich Caughell          M 35-39    386/444     1:11:59   11:43     2:33:24
5486  Melissa Caughell       F 35-39    524/709     1:11:58   11:43     2:33:24
5487  Jennifer Evans         F 25-29    436/596     1:12:18   11:43     2:33:24
5488  Todd Titus             M 45-49    330/386     1:11:02   11:43     2:33:24
5489  Beth Rees              F 45-49    267/434     1:12:42   11:43     2:33:25
5490  Nancy Saunders         F 30-34    452/641     1:11:29   11:43     2:33:25
5491  Lauren Saunders        F 35-39    525/709     1:11:29   11:43     2:33:26
5492  Alexander Avtgis       M 25-29    337/387     1:10:12   11:43     2:33:26
5493  Laura Arvin            F 25-29    437/596     1:10:12   11:43     2:33:26
5494  Caroline Robinson      F 20-24    268/352     1:14:48   11:43     2:33:27
5495  Susan Hase             F 50-54    200/353     1:09:47   11:43     2:33:28
5496  Rick Bloom             M 70-74       7/22     1:11:04   11:43     2:33:31
5497  Kenzie Mintus          F 35-39    526/709     1:12:27   11:43     2:33:32
5498  Sharon Tyler           F 50-54    201/353     1:11:08   11:43     2:33:32
5499  Nicole Bentley         F 35-39    527/709     1:09:56   11:43     2:33:32
5500  Tiffny Batts           F 35-39    528/709     1:09:57   11:43     2:33:33
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5501  Annabella Rojas        F 20-24    269/352     1:06:04   11:43     2:33:33
5502  Tricia Walker          F 30-34    453/641     1:10:58   11:43     2:33:33
5503  Samantha Shinbaum      F 30-34    454/641     1:12:35   11:43     2:33:34
5504  Jared Walker           M 35-39    387/444     1:10:58   11:43     2:33:34
5505  Joana Carlsen          F 25-29    438/596     1:05:53   11:43     2:33:34
5506  Kevin Scott            M 45-49    331/386     1:06:02   11:43     2:33:34
5507  Kennedy Bruner         F 20-24    270/352     1:09:16   11:43     2:33:35
5508  Timothy Broach         M 40-44    390/444     1:11:57   11:44     2:33:37
5509  Ava Lecount            F 16-19     77/104     1:09:17   11:44     2:33:40
5510  Amber Core             F 40-44    354/536     1:06:02   11:44     2:33:40
5511  Johnna Steiniger       F 40-44    355/536     1:08:11   11:44     2:33:42
5512  Rachel Bledsoe         F 20-24    271/352     1:08:54   11:44     2:33:42
5513  Marcie Rimmele         F 40-44    356/536     1:07:31   11:44     2:33:43
5514  Mark Hemker            M 45-49    332/386     1:11:23   11:44     2:33:44
5515  Brian West             M 40-44    391/444     1:08:48   11:44     2:33:46
5516  Jessica Simpson        F 20-24    272/352     1:08:06   11:44     2:33:47
5517  Luke Collier           M 40-44    392/444     1:06:23   11:44     2:33:49
5518  Melissa Davidson       F 40-44    357/536     1:08:33   11:45     2:33:49
5519  Kelly Poplin           F 45-49    268/434     1:09:36   11:45     2:33:50
5520  Alesia Schaub          F 55-59    136/243     1:14:02   11:45     2:33:51
5521  John Sauer             M 45-49    333/386     1:10:07   11:45     2:33:51
5522  Michelle Easton        F 35-39    529/709     1:13:11   11:45     2:33:52
5523  Erin Feiser            F 35-39    530/709     1:13:10   11:45     2:33:53
5524  Elizabeth Lukas        F 25-29    439/596     1:08:50   11:45     2:33:56
5525  Joe Schmitt            M 16-19      76/90     1:11:09   11:45     2:33:57
5526  Travis Stockton        M 30-34    353/413     1:06:25   11:45     2:33:57
5527  Lori Ilickovich        F 50-54    202/353     1:11:08   11:45     2:33:57
5528  Nick Merkel            M 30-34    354/413     1:06:57   11:45     2:33:59
5529  Sojan George           M 35-39    388/444     1:09:19   11:45     2:34:00
5530  Joyce Thurman          F 50-54    203/353     1:15:31   11:45     2:34:00
5531  Janice Brittsan        F 45-49    269/434     1:11:33   11:45     2:34:01
5532  Amy Masson             F 40-44    358/536     1:12:22   11:46     2:34:03
5533  Shea Ford              F 60-64     46/111     1:10:51   11:46     2:34:04
5534  Jolee Stegemoller      F 30-34    455/641     1:10:43   11:46     2:34:05
5535  Sharon Ferbrache       F 50-54    204/353     1:10:53   11:46     2:34:05
5536  Alan Weese             M 40-44    393/444     1:06:07   11:46     2:34:05
5537  Leslie Thompson        F 40-44    359/536     1:10:42   11:46     2:34:05
5538  Jami Stuckwisch        F 35-39    531/709     1:12:07   11:46     2:34:06
5539  Terry Martin           M 50-54    245/298     1:10:12   11:46     2:34:06
5540  Cynthia Freed          F 55-59    137/243     1:07:56   11:46     2:34:06
5541  Carli Depue            F 30-34    456/641     1:10:59   11:46     2:34:07
5542  Rob McConnell          M 25-29    338/387     1:10:28   11:46     2:34:07
5543  Chelsea Reed           F 25-29    440/596     1:11:13   11:46     2:34:07
5544  Conchita Linares       F 30-34    457/641     1:11:19   11:46     2:34:09
5545  Dustin Eck             M 30-34    355/413     1:09:13   11:46     2:34:10
5546  Tom Hargens            M 50-54    246/298     1:14:35   11:46     2:34:10
5547  Brian Katzfey          M 40-44    394/444     1:17:09   11:46     2:34:11
5548  Jana Cates             F 45-49    270/434     1:17:08   11:46     2:34:12
5549  Pam Sweet              F 55-59    138/243     1:11:22   11:46     2:34:13
5550  Mary McClain           F 40-44    360/536     1:05:27   11:46     2:34:15
5551  Michelle Shwery        F 55-59    139/243     1:11:12   11:47     2:34:17
5552  Jeen Jager             M 55-59    184/234     1:12:48   11:47     2:34:18
5553  Amber Black            F 25-29    441/596     1:08:27   11:47     2:34:18
5554  John Shankel           M 70-74       8/22     1:13:01   11:47     2:34:18
5555  Julia Switzer          F 55-59    140/243     1:14:05   11:47     2:34:20
5556  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49    271/434     1:15:09   11:47     2:34:22
5557  Todd Ernsberger        M 50-54    247/298     1:14:58   11:47     2:34:23
5558  Kate Brennan           F 20-24    273/352     1:10:17   11:47     2:34:24
5559  Jennifer Lamarca       F 45-49    272/434     1:10:04   11:47     2:34:24
5560  Cheryl Pickett         F 35-39    532/709     1:14:02   11:47     2:34:25
5561  Alex Jenks             M 13-15      56/64     1:09:24   11:47     2:34:27
5562  Cara McKellar          F 55-59    141/243     1:09:15   11:47     2:34:28
5563  Tzung Shiang Ou        M 30-34    356/413     1:07:30   11:47     2:34:28
5564  Evelyn Lopez           F 30-34    458/641     1:18:46   11:48     2:34:29
5565  Diana Linxwiler        F 55-59    142/243     1:10:46   11:48     2:34:30
5566  Christine Reagor       F 50-54    205/353     1:11:44   11:48     2:34:30
5567  Brandon Jett           M 30-34    357/413     1:11:02   11:48     2:34:31
5568  Aimee Lipply           F 30-34    459/641     1:11:24   11:48     2:34:32
5569  Barb Dumke             F 60-64     47/111     1:09:12   11:48     2:34:32
5570  Johanna Maple          F 45-49    273/434     1:11:58   11:48     2:34:33
5571  Amanda Snyder          F 35-39    533/709     1:09:48   11:48     2:34:34
5572  Larry Noonan           M 60-64    114/159     1:12:25   11:48     2:34:35
5573  Kathryn Loro           F 30-34    460/641     1:15:40   11:48     2:34:35
5574  Jared Bush             M 30-34    358/413     1:10:18   11:48     2:34:36
5575  Angie Bailey           F 40-44    361/536     1:12:49   11:48     2:34:38
5576  Greg Jenks             M 35-39    389/444     1:09:24   11:49     2:34:42
5577  Gary Dannar            M 65-69      38/69     1:20:12   11:49     2:34:44
5578  Emily Dannar           F 25-29    442/596     1:20:14   11:49     2:34:44
5579  Jan Murphy             F 55-59    143/243     1:11:36   11:49     2:34:47
5580  Morgan Juillerat       F 20-24    274/352     1:08:21   11:49     2:34:49
5581  Julie Furtwengler      F 35-39    534/709     1:14:02   11:49     2:34:50
5582  Chris Chatelain        M 25-29    339/387     1:08:17   11:49     2:34:51
5583  Mike Noblitt           M 60-64    115/159     1:10:03   11:49     2:34:52
5584  Kristyn Dingledy       F 35-39    535/709     1:10:02   11:49     2:34:52
5585  Erica Cook             F 35-39    536/709     1:11:52   11:49     2:34:53
5586  Amanda Roberts         F 25-29    443/596     1:08:48   11:50     2:34:55
5587  Timothy Snyder         M 60-64    116/159     1:10:58   11:50     2:34:56
5588  Cale Bradford          M 55-59    185/234     1:13:21   11:50     2:34:57
5589  Jennifer Eshelman      F 50-54    206/353     1:11:47   11:50     2:34:58
5590  Katy Smith             F 30-34    461/641     1:11:47   11:50     2:34:58
5591  Alicia Bergery         F 35-39    537/709     1:08:07   11:50     2:35:00
5592  Kim Bradley            F 60-64     48/111     1:08:08   11:50     2:35:01
5593  Juan Carlos Leon       M 40-44    395/444     1:05:58   11:50     2:35:02
5594  Alexis Myers           F 35-39    538/709     1:12:51   11:50     2:35:02
5595  Robert Cain            M 40-44    396/444     1:13:20   11:50     2:35:03
5596  Steven Williams        M 45-49    334/386     1:19:21   11:50     2:35:08
5597  Samantha Wright        F 30-34    462/641     1:06:20   11:51     2:35:09
5598  Lacee Moore            F 30-34    463/641     1:06:20   11:51     2:35:10
5599  Melissa Williams       F 40-44    362/536     1:15:05   11:51     2:35:14
5600  Alyssa Friend          F 30-34    464/641     1:10:25   11:51     2:35:15
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5601  Paul Wood              M 65-69      39/69     1:11:24   11:51     2:35:16
5602  Stacy Crider           F 35-39    539/709     1:12:31   11:51     2:35:21
5603  Angela Brennan         F 45-49    274/434     1:06:34   11:52     2:35:21
5604  Michael Stafford Jr    M 20-24    147/168     1:05:29   11:52     2:35:25
5605  Brianna Collins        F 16-19     78/104     1:09:44   11:52     2:35:27
5606  Julia Thomas           F 20-24    275/352     1:09:02   11:52     2:35:27
5607  Kylie Blackford        F 25-29    444/596     1:18:26   11:53     2:35:35
5608  Mandy Lewzader         F 30-34    465/641     1:09:39   11:53     2:35:35
5609  Sandra Toledo Marquett F 55-59    144/243     1:09:33   11:53     2:35:40
5610  Kerry Mitchell         F 65-69      22/62     1:15:38   11:53     2:35:40
5611  Lauren Rossetti        F 20-24    276/352     1:10:22   11:53     2:35:40
5612  Maggie Brown           F 45-49    275/434     1:10:26   11:53     2:35:41
5613  Jonathan Hill          M 60-64    117/159     1:13:04   11:53     2:35:42
5614  Dean Johnson Jr.       M 35-39    390/444     1:08:26   11:53     2:35:43
5615  Courtney Randolph      F 25-29    445/596     1:13:46   11:53     2:35:43
5616  Brian Donahue          M 50-54    248/298     1:12:22   11:53     2:35:45
5617  Ashley Tselee          F 35-39    540/709     1:12:59   11:53     2:35:45
5618  Charlotte Lohrenz      F 60-64     49/111     1:10:28   11:53     2:35:45
5619  Austin Morris          M 20-24    148/168     1:07:53   11:53     2:35:46
5620  Melissa Donahue        F 50-54    207/353     1:12:22   11:53     2:35:46
5621  Katie Warthan          F 35-39    541/709     1:13:40   11:54     2:35:49
5622  Nathan Welty           M 25-29    340/387     1:20:34   11:54     2:35:49
5623  Margie Williams        F 50-54    208/353     1:10:19   11:54     2:35:51
5624  Nicole Baden           F 25-29    446/596     1:12:03   11:54     2:35:52
5625  Nina Brochin           F 16-19     79/104     1:13:31   11:54     2:35:52
5626  Lyn Mosher             F 50-54    209/353     1:10:09   11:54     2:35:53
5627  Greg McGraw            M 40-44    397/444     1:13:28   11:54     2:35:55
5628  Gwen Burghart          F 45-49    276/434     1:14:49   11:54     2:35:55
5629  Trish Gill             F 45-49    277/434     1:06:20   11:54     2:35:55
5630  Jacquelyn Runholt      F 25-29    447/596     1:12:54   11:54     2:35:56
5631  Thomas Runholt         M 50-54    249/298     1:12:49   11:54     2:35:58
5632  Pam Fischer            F 55-59    145/243     1:13:35   11:54     2:35:58
5633  Lucia Banos            F 40-44    363/536     1:13:22   11:54     2:35:59
5634  Debra Nesbitt          F 50-54    210/353     1:10:17   11:54     2:36:00
5635  Abigail Yarcusko       F 20-24    277/352     1:10:00   11:55     2:36:01
5636  Stephanie Swain        F 30-34    466/641     1:09:03   11:55     2:36:03
5637  Gary Smith             M 50-54    250/298     1:06:56   11:55     2:36:04
5638  Taneah Turner          F 25-29    448/596     1:10:48   11:55     2:36:06
5639  Eileen Wolfe           F 55-59    146/243     1:12:00   11:55     2:36:08
5640  Kelley Dendel          F 45-49    278/434     1:14:02   11:55     2:36:10
5641  Erica Kretchman        F 40-44    364/536     1:13:12   11:55     2:36:11
5642  Laura Cooper           F 40-44    365/536     1:13:12   11:55     2:36:11
5643  Suzanne Pearcy         F 30-34    467/641     1:10:31   11:56     2:36:15
5644  John White             M 45-49    335/386     1:24:29   11:56     2:36:15
5645  Wade Shidler           M 30-34    359/413     1:11:13   11:56     2:36:15
5646  Kelsey Wenzl           F 20-24    278/352     1:06:29   11:56     2:36:16
5647  Logan Barker           M 25-29    341/387     1:06:28   11:56     2:36:16
5648  Karen Emminger         F 25-29    449/596     1:12:01   11:56     2:36:17
5649  Carissa Winslow        F 40-44    366/536     1:11:00   11:56     2:36:20
5650  Carol Dawson           F 60-64     50/111     1:07:42   11:56     2:36:22
5651  Lisa Beck              F 40-44    367/536     1:12:19   11:56     2:36:22
5652  Renee Van Stavern      F 45-49    279/434     1:07:42   11:56     2:36:22
5653  Kourtney Cunningham    F 40-44    368/536     1:10:34   11:56     2:36:24
5654  Caryn Selby            F 30-34    468/641     1:12:14   11:56     2:36:25
5655  Scott Golladay         M 45-49    336/386     1:06:32   11:56     2:36:26
5656  Abbey Johnson          F 25-29    450/596     1:10:03   11:56     2:36:26
5657  Torrie Buchanan        F 35-39    542/709     1:14:48   11:57     2:36:28
5658  Kay Caldwell           F 50-54    211/353     1:12:51   11:57     2:36:28
5659  Curtis Dekock          M 16-19      77/90     1:05:33   11:57     2:36:29
5660  Jessica Trinoskey      F 40-44    369/536     1:13:15   11:57     2:36:30
5661  Willie Miller          M 30-34    360/413     1:13:26   11:57     2:36:32
5662  Antonio Singleton      M 45-49    337/386     1:04:25   11:57     2:36:32
5663  Taft Davis             M 55-59    186/234     1:09:09   11:57     2:36:35
5664  Tony E. Barringer      M 60-64    118/159     1:12:15   11:57     2:36:36
5665  Madhu Krish            M 55-59    187/234     1:12:38   11:57     2:36:38
5666  Dwaine Smith           M 50-54    251/298     1:11:29   11:57     2:36:38
5667  Marcia Dawalt          F 60-64     51/111     1:11:00   11:58     2:36:40
5668  Sherri Neher           F 45-49    280/434     1:10:12   11:58     2:36:40
5669  Abby Hogan             F 20-24    279/352     1:12:15   11:58     2:36:43
5670  Lisa Robinson          F 50-54    212/353     1:12:31   11:58     2:36:45
5671  Melinda Smith          F 45-49    281/434     1:13:08   11:58     2:36:46
5672  Keith Chadwick         M 45-49    338/386     1:10:56   11:58     2:36:48
5673  Tammy Wahl             F 50-54    213/353     1:09:44   11:58     2:36:49
5674  Megan Creasser         F 30-34    469/641     1:14:26   11:58     2:36:49
5675  Shanen Piper           M 50-54    252/298     1:10:46   11:58     2:36:51
5676  Krista Meyer           F 25-29    451/596     1:10:31   11:58     2:36:52
5677  Jennifer Gerig         F 40-44    370/536     1:06:44   11:59     2:36:53
5678  James Schrock          M 25-29    342/387     1:17:20   11:59     2:36:55
5679  Michelle Hart          F 25-29    452/596     1:16:09   11:59     2:36:56
5680  Emily Schrock          F 20-24    280/352     1:17:22   11:59     2:36:56
5681  Danny Bruce            M 45-49    339/386     1:09:23   11:59     2:36:58
5682  Rodney Hines           M 40-44    398/444     1:15:16   11:59     2:36:59
5683  Grace Walker           F 40-44    371/536     1:16:50   11:59     2:37:01
5684  Allison West           F 45-49    282/434     1:16:51   11:59     2:37:01
5685  Nancy Sell             F 50-54    214/353     1:11:51   11:59     2:37:05
5686  Katherine Sell         F 20-24    281/352     1:11:52   11:59     2:37:06
5687  Nickolas Schmiesing    M 20-24    149/168     1:06:45   12:00     2:37:08
5688  Megan Langhals         F 20-24    282/352     1:06:45   12:00     2:37:08
5689  Nicole Mayer           F 40-44    372/536     1:09:11   12:00     2:37:08
5690  Chad Mayer             M 45-49    340/386     1:09:11   12:00     2:37:08
5691  Parasram Ramdeo        M 40-44    399/444     1:14:23   12:00     2:37:08
5692  Ken Qian               M 40-44    400/444     1:11:34   12:00     2:37:09
5693  Jennifer Watson        F 40-44    373/536     1:16:58   12:00     2:37:09
5694  Anne Fassnacht         F 40-44    374/536     1:15:03   12:00     2:37:09
5695  Cody Ricketts          M 20-24    150/168     1:14:37   12:00     2:37:10
5696  Katheryn Myers         F 35-39    543/709     1:08:38   12:00     2:37:11
5697  Hillary Risk           F 30-34    470/641     1:15:10   12:00     2:37:12
5698  Marcia Hokenson        F 65-69      23/62     1:16:33   12:00     2:37:13
5699  Simi Matemachani       M 16-19      78/90     1:08:11   12:00     2:37:14
5700  Maria Reynolds         F 45-49    283/434     1:12:35   12:00     2:37:19
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5701  Cara Schaffer          F 50-54    215/353     1:12:10   12:01     2:37:20
5702  Thomas Carlsen         M 55-59    188/234     1:14:36   12:01     2:37:21
5703  Heather Pasley         F 30-34    471/641     1:17:05   12:01     2:37:22
5704  David Montgomery       M 45-49    341/386     1:11:05   12:01     2:37:26
5705  Kristi Boyll           F 45-49    284/434     1:11:07   12:01     2:37:26
5706  Wesley Craig           M 70-74       9/22     1:10:46   12:01     2:37:26
5707  Kristen Harrell        F 20-24    283/352     1:14:39   12:01     2:37:29
5708  Megan Dunn             F 25-29    453/596     1:10:34   12:01     2:37:29
5709  Erin Ortiz Yorn        F 40-44    375/536     1:12:32   12:01     2:37:31
5710  Margaret Ascolani      F 20-24    284/352     1:15:05   12:02     2:37:32
5711  Matthew Randall        M 45-49    342/386     1:11:25   12:02     2:37:34
5712  Chris Barillas         M 35-39    391/444     1:11:08   12:02     2:37:34
5713  Dana Nakanishi         F 50-54    216/353     1:14:19   12:02     2:37:35
5714  Dale Giannatasio       F 55-59    147/243     1:09:48   12:02     2:37:36
5715  Bill Topel             M 55-59    189/234     1:10:55   12:02     2:37:39
5716  Jonathon Roller        M 25-29    343/387     1:08:29   12:02     2:37:41
5717  Alexis McGuigan        F 25-29    454/596     1:11:47   12:03     2:37:46
5718  David Cook             M 70-74      10/22     1:10:15   12:03     2:37:47
5719  Savannah Bryant        F 20-24    285/352     1:14:47   12:03     2:37:48
5720  Anthony Ripley         M 30-34    361/413     1:09:00   12:03     2:37:50
5721  Amelia Nelson          F 20-24    286/352     1:14:49   12:03     2:37:50
5722  Kelly Watson           F 45-49    285/434     1:11:16   12:03     2:37:51
5723  Matt Walker            M 30-34    362/413     1:10:04   12:03     2:37:54
5724  Brian Pearsall         M 30-34    363/413     1:13:21   12:03     2:37:57
5725  Amanda Kustomo         F 25-29    455/596     1:13:21   12:03     2:37:57
5726  Alice Johnson          F 55-59    148/243     1:16:12   12:03     2:37:57
5727  Andrew Johnson         M 55-59    190/234     1:16:13   12:03     2:37:58
5728  Ples Dunn Jr           M 50-54    253/298     1:10:34   12:04     2:37:59
5729  Meagan Taylor          F 30-34    472/641     1:10:44   12:04     2:37:59
5730  Cassidy Travers        F 20-24    287/352     1:11:28   12:04     2:38:01
5731  Sally Powell           F 50-54    217/353     1:12:04   12:04     2:38:01
5732  William Powell         M 55-59    191/234     1:11:58   12:04     2:38:01
5733  Sara Dodridge          F 40-44    376/536     1:08:41   12:04     2:38:02
5734  Heather Calvin         F 35-39    544/709     1:12:46   12:04     2:38:03
5735  Chris Mayfield         M 50-54    254/298     1:12:46   12:04     2:38:03
5736  Samantha Powers        F 25-29    456/596     1:13:22   12:04     2:38:05
5737  Alexis Jones           F 45-49    286/434     1:12:18   12:04     2:38:05
5738  Susan Cline            F 55-59    149/243     1:14:01   12:04     2:38:06
5739  Katherine Kinzer       F 25-29    457/596     1:13:37   12:05     2:38:13
5740  Jessica Matthews       F 30-34    473/641     1:13:33   12:05     2:38:13
5741  Kimberly Demeester     F 30-34    474/641     1:08:10   12:05     2:38:14
5742  Rory McGuigan          M 25-29    344/387     1:11:46   12:05     2:38:16
5743  Ryan Jarmula           M 35-39    392/444     1:08:18   12:05     2:38:17
5744  Aimee Jarmula          F 55-59    150/243     1:08:18   12:05     2:38:17
5745  Angela Hines           F 45-49    287/434     1:15:17   12:05     2:38:18
5746  Gary McGinnis Ii       M 55-59    192/234     1:08:45   12:05     2:38:21
5747  Sarah Wiggs            F 35-39    545/709     1:10:38   12:05     2:38:22
5748  Sheila Stevenson       F 45-49    288/434     1:13:09   12:05     2:38:22
5749  Alicia Camp            F 40-44    377/536     1:09:00   12:05     2:38:23
5750  Nancy Miller           F 45-49    289/434     1:12:23   12:05     2:38:24
5751  Jay Baker              M 60-64    119/159     1:09:40   12:06     2:38:26
5752  Jillian Henson         F 35-39    546/709     1:08:27   12:06     2:38:28
5753  Caleb Y                M 25-29    345/387     1:08:25   12:06     2:38:28
5754  Kelly Gray             F 45-49    290/434     1:13:49   12:06     2:38:30
5755  Lynn Groll             F 35-39    547/709     1:17:25   12:06     2:38:31
5756  Steven Fey             M 40-44    401/444     1:07:10   12:06     2:38:32
5757  Kara Benninger         F 25-29    458/596     1:14:43   12:06     2:38:34
5758  Cassandra Burmeister   F 30-34    475/641     1:14:42   12:06     2:38:34
5759  Rick Tryon             M 25-29    346/387     1:10:06   12:06     2:38:35
5760  Ruth Zhong             F 20-24    288/352     1:08:45   12:06     2:38:37
5761  Eileen Chou            F 20-24    289/352     1:08:46   12:06     2:38:37
5762  Kelli Payne            F 30-34    476/641     1:08:51   12:07     2:38:38
5763  Jennifer Northcutt     F 30-34    477/641     1:08:51   12:07     2:38:39
5764  Brandon Haze           M 25-29    347/387     1:13:27   12:07     2:38:39
5765  Sarah Coffin           F 65-69      24/62     1:14:11   12:07     2:38:39
5766  Gina Dacy              F 20-24    290/352     1:13:35   12:07     2:38:39
5767  Stacy Davis            F 40-44    378/536     1:15:40   12:07     2:38:41
5768  Vickie Goens           F 60-64     52/111     1:12:10   12:07     2:38:43
5769  Susan Hinrichs         F 45-49    291/434     1:16:22   12:07     2:38:43
5770  Jenna Lecount          F 35-39    548/709     1:09:17   12:07     2:38:44
5771  Kimberley Peterson     F 25-29    459/596     1:07:26   12:07     2:38:44
5772  Josh Baker             M 30-34    364/413     1:18:47   12:07     2:38:46
5773  Amanda Everidge        F 35-39    549/709     1:13:47   12:07     2:38:48
5774  Kirstie Keene          F 25-29    460/596     1:09:48   12:07     2:38:50
5775  Cathy Mayfield         F 65-69      25/62     1:14:32   12:08     2:38:51
5776  Diane Anneken          F 50-54    218/353     1:15:29   12:08     2:38:52
5777  Mark Wilder            M 50-54    255/298     1:07:24   12:08     2:38:52
5778  Stephanie Bentzel      F 40-44    379/536     1:13:52   12:08     2:38:52
5779  Rita Wilder            F 50-54    219/353     1:07:25   12:08     2:38:53
5780  Mike Guimond           M 50-54    256/298     1:10:18   12:08     2:38:55
5781  Adrienne Conrad        F 35-39    550/709     1:13:06   12:08     2:39:00
5782  Amelia Johnston        F 13-15      37/44     1:09:03   12:08     2:39:00
5783  Bridget Ellenberger    F 20-24    291/352     1:19:07   12:08     2:39:01
5784  John Naill             M 50-54    257/298     1:16:49   12:08     2:39:03
5785  Mary Ann Coon          F 50-54    220/353     1:12:45   12:08     2:39:03
5786  Rachael Barnett        F 25-29    461/596     1:10:56   12:09     2:39:04
5787  Bethany Chapman        F 45-49    292/434     1:19:33   12:09     2:39:07
5788  Sara Myers             F 40-44    380/536     1:14:27   12:09     2:39:08
5789  Abigail Somers         F 25-29    462/596     1:09:08   12:09     2:39:08
5790  Colin Marshaus         M 25-29    348/387     1:09:08   12:09     2:39:08
5791  Mark Miller            M 45-49    343/386     1:02:51   12:09     2:39:13
5792  Sara Copic             F 25-29    463/596     1:15:36   12:09     2:39:14
5793  Andrea Daly            F 35-39    551/709     1:14:06   12:09     2:39:14
5794  Sarah Pepper           F 30-34    478/641     1:13:07   12:09     2:39:15
5795  Rhiannon Barry         F 35-39    552/709     1:18:28   12:10     2:39:18
5796  Lynn Anderson          M 70-74      11/22     1:12:16   12:10     2:39:23
5797  Sue Allen              F 60-64     53/111     1:12:21   12:10     2:39:27
5798  Kiran Nadella          M 40-44    402/444     1:16:31   12:11     2:39:31
5799  Brett Rinker           M 40-44    403/444     1:16:06   12:11     2:39:39
5800  Rhonda Goodrich        F 45-49    293/434     1:13:29   12:12     2:39:43

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 58/75



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2018 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5801  Ashya Thomas           F 20-24    292/352     1:12:56   12:12     2:39:45
5802  Chance Robertson       M 35-39    393/444     1:11:13   12:12     2:39:45
5803  Michael Segarra        M 25-29    349/387     1:08:09   12:12     2:39:46
5804  Susan Watson           F 35-39    553/709     1:13:43   12:12     2:39:46
5805  Mistie Bulthuis        F 25-29    464/596     1:17:58   12:12     2:39:47
5806  Rachel Swartwood       F 20-24    293/352     1:12:29   12:12     2:39:49
5807  Patti Terrell          F 40-44    381/536     1:06:47   12:12     2:39:49
5808  Kathy Deakyne          F 65-69      26/62     1:16:53   12:12     2:39:51
5809  Kellie Walker          F 50-54    221/353     1:14:11   12:12     2:39:54
5810  Rachel Ira             F 35-39    554/709     1:13:14   12:12     2:39:54
5811  Jessica Williams       F 20-24    294/352     1:16:19   12:12     2:39:54
5812  Danielle Davis         F 25-29    465/596     1:13:20   12:13     2:39:58
5813  Michael Vogel          M 35-39    394/444     1:07:04   12:13     2:39:58
5814  Sara Ditzel            F 25-29    466/596     1:10:44   12:13     2:39:58
5815  Samuel Banegas         M 13-15      57/64     1:21:03   12:13     2:39:59
5816  Kyle Edwards           F 55-59    151/243     1:11:47   12:13     2:39:59
5817  Dane Warren            M 35-39    395/444     1:13:28   12:13     2:40:00
5818  Katie Paden            F 20-24    295/352     1:11:48   12:13     2:40:00
5819  John Wittmann          M 55-59    193/234     1:15:26   12:13     2:40:01
5820  Carolyn Wittmann       F 55-59    152/243     1:15:26   12:13     2:40:02
5821  Nicole O'dell          F 45-49    294/434     1:16:44   12:13     2:40:02
5822  Samantha Oerther       F 35-39    555/709     1:13:25   12:13     2:40:04
5823  Martha Heinrich        F 65-69      27/62     1:15:51   12:13     2:40:04
5824  Judith McDole          F 25-29    467/596     1:11:29   12:13     2:40:04
5825  Courtney Corcoran      F 45-49    295/434     1:13:59   12:13     2:40:08
5826  Kelly Lorch            F 35-39    556/709     1:17:35   12:13     2:40:09
5827  Gretchen Beaman        F 45-49    296/434     1:15:30   12:14     2:40:10
5828  Annie Wessel           F 35-39    557/709     1:12:23   12:14     2:40:10
5829  Mark Wessel            M 65-69      40/69     1:12:23   12:14     2:40:10
5830  Mark Comerford         M 55-59    194/234     1:15:39   12:14     2:40:12
5831  Sangmesh Tarali        M 40-44    404/444     1:10:37   12:14     2:40:13
5832  Christina Loomis       F 30-34    479/641     1:11:13   12:14     2:40:15
5833  Kirsten Brandvik       F 25-29    468/596     1:17:42   12:14     2:40:18
5834  Sarah Roberts          F 30-34    480/641     1:10:38   12:14     2:40:20
5835  Lorrie Newhouse        F 25-29    469/596     1:07:58   12:14     2:40:20
5836  Jason Glass            M 45-49    344/386     1:13:06   12:14     2:40:22
5837  Melanie Roberts        F 45-49    297/434     1:10:39   12:14     2:40:22
5838  Andy Roberts           M 40-44    405/444     1:10:39   12:14     2:40:22
5839  Joy Oakley             F 40-44    382/536     1:16:03   12:15     2:40:23
5840  Nicole Delp            F 35-39    558/709     1:12:47   12:15     2:40:24
5841  Heather Dieterle       F 40-44    383/536     1:12:51   12:15     2:40:24
5842  Porter Rozak           M 10-12      18/21     1:10:24   12:15     2:40:25
5843  Anne Pratt             F 30-34    481/641     1:09:48   12:15     2:40:26
5844  Amy Daugherty          F 35-39    559/709     1:17:10   12:15     2:40:26
5845  Marcia Trusley         F 40-44    384/536     1:09:49   12:15     2:40:26
5846  Emmanuel Wilson        M 30-34    365/413     1:04:57   12:15     2:40:27
5847  Jess Kuykendall        F 30-34    482/641     1:17:10   12:15     2:40:27
5848  Lynda Weide            F 50-54    222/353     1:14:36   12:15     2:40:29
5849  John Thomason          M 50-54    258/298     1:17:08   12:15     2:40:31
5850  Stacy Litwiler         F 50-54    223/353     1:17:48   12:15     2:40:31
5851  Monica McDaniel        F 30-34    483/641     1:10:20   12:15     2:40:32
5852  Beth Anderson          F 25-29    470/596     1:09:56   12:15     2:40:34
5853  Courtney Cooley        F 30-34    484/641     1:09:57   12:15     2:40:34
5854  Lindsey Yoder          F 30-34    485/641     1:09:55   12:15     2:40:34
5855  Matthew Staller        M 30-34    366/413     1:08:29   12:15     2:40:34
5856  Sarah Dilley           F 35-39    560/709     1:11:30   12:15     2:40:34
5857  Kara Urbaniak          F 30-34    486/641     1:10:18   12:16     2:40:36
5858  Krista Mullinnix       F 25-29    471/596     1:14:34   12:16     2:40:37
5859  Leanne Miller          F 30-34    487/641     1:15:28   12:16     2:40:38
5860  Vatsal Bajpai          M 30-34    367/413     1:23:30   12:16     2:40:42
5861  Brian Muckerheide      M 45-49    345/386     1:06:04   12:16     2:40:45
5862  Jacob Stoltzfus        M 40-44    406/444     1:11:51   12:16     2:40:45
5863  Grover Towler          M 60-64    120/159     1:16:43   12:16     2:40:48
5864  Betty Deer             F 75-79        2/9     1:15:54   12:16     2:40:49
5865  Kimberly Pierce        F 25-29    472/596     1:17:41   12:17     2:40:50
5866  Kambra Rozak           F 40-44    385/536     1:10:26   12:17     2:40:52
5867  Krystal Loomis         F 30-34    488/641     1:20:10   12:17     2:40:52
5868  Kelly Rochford         F 30-34    489/641     1:15:59   12:17     2:40:57
5869  Nicole Pierce          F 40-44    386/536     1:07:57   12:17     2:40:59
5870  Madisen Nomanson       F 20-24    296/352     1:11:53   12:17     2:40:59
5871  John Leonard           M 55-59    195/234     1:10:00   12:17     2:41:02
5872  Elizabeth Birt         F 20-24    297/352     1:12:59   12:18     2:41:04
5873  Adam Ira               M 30-34    368/413     1:13:15   12:18     2:41:07
5874  Laura Zeid             F 50-54    224/353     1:16:42   12:18     2:41:07
5875  Janet Shelton          F 55-59    153/243     1:11:34   12:18     2:41:10
5876  Alicia McCrary         F 30-34    490/641     1:12:06   12:19     2:41:16
5877  Kris Harriman          F 50-54    225/353     1:15:37   12:19     2:41:17
5878  Raeann Walden          F 30-34    491/641     1:16:40   12:19     2:41:18
5879  Nicholas Lucich        M 16-19      79/90     1:11:59   12:19     2:41:18
5880  Aaron Graves           M 25-29    350/387     1:13:58   12:19     2:41:19
5881  Gail Mulleavy          F 50-54    226/353     1:10:46   12:19     2:41:20
5882  Debbie Brewer          F 45-49    298/434     1:15:56   12:19     2:41:22
5883  Bridget Johnston       F 25-29    473/596     1:13:51   12:19     2:41:25
5884  Emily Cline            F 20-24    298/352     1:13:26   12:19     2:41:26
5885  Katherine Evenson      F 20-24    299/352     1:11:13   12:19     2:41:27
5886  Heidi Hagedorn         F 55-59    154/243     1:17:25   12:19     2:41:28
5887  Stacey Esterle         F 45-49    299/434     1:22:17   12:20     2:41:29
5888  Angela Ohligschlager   F 45-49    300/434     1:22:17   12:20     2:41:29
5889  Maggie Allison         F 25-29    474/596     1:16:34   12:20     2:41:29
5890  Emily Marshall         F 30-34    492/641     1:17:37   12:20     2:41:31
5891  Zack Kegley            M 20-24    151/168     1:13:55   12:20     2:41:31
5892  John Kegley            M 20-24    152/168     1:13:57   12:20     2:41:31
5893  Laura Foss             F 35-39    561/709     1:13:00   12:20     2:41:32
5894  Missy Neff             F 45-49    301/434     1:10:58   12:20     2:41:33
5895  Sarah Williams         F 40-44    387/536     1:14:14   12:20     2:41:34
5896  Miguel Ruiz            M 30-34    369/413     1:15:29   12:20     2:41:35
5897  Jacquie Stevanus       F 50-54    227/353     1:11:58   12:20     2:41:37
5898  Thomas Segatta         M 55-59    196/234     1:13:58   12:20     2:41:38
5899  Holly Sipe             F 45-49    302/434     1:12:08   12:20     2:41:39
5900  Marcus Johnson         M 50-54    259/298     1:12:02   12:20     2:41:39
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5901  Krys Hess              F 40-44    388/536     1:15:25   12:20     2:41:39
5902  Jillian Burba          F 25-29    475/596     1:15:26   12:20     2:41:40
5903  Erika Skatrud          F 30-34    493/641     1:14:38   12:21     2:41:42
5904  Nicholas Deal          M 35-39    396/444     1:09:37   12:21     2:41:42
5905  Scott Servies          M 40-44    407/444     1:09:15   12:21     2:41:43
5906  Emily Voorhis          F 25-29    476/596     1:12:47   12:21     2:41:46
5907  Dawn Duncan            F 55-59    155/243     1:14:12   12:21     2:41:54
5908  Geri Hames             F 55-59    156/243     1:12:57   12:22     2:41:56
5909  Curt Rozeboom   Co-Cap M 40-44    408/444     1:16:25   12:22     2:41:59
5910  Andrew Beatty          M 25-29    351/387     1:12:19   12:22     2:42:05
5911  Sally Blessing         F 45-49    303/434     1:10:40   12:23     2:42:15
5912  Matthew Hastings       M 35-39    397/444     1:11:50   12:23     2:42:16
5913  Kathleen Jones         F 45-49    304/434     1:16:11   12:23     2:42:16
5914  Laura Bender           F 40-44    389/536     1:19:00   12:23     2:42:17
5915  Keith Graves           M 50-54    260/298     1:16:46   12:23     2:42:17
5916  Lawrence Lux           M 60-64    121/159     1:15:26   12:23     2:42:19
5917  Kyle Graves            M 20-24    153/168     1:16:54   12:23     2:42:19
5918  Donna Damiano          F 30-34    494/641     1:13:37   12:23     2:42:19
5919  Jeff Rytlewski         M 25-29    352/387     1:14:25   12:24     2:42:21
5920  Kacie Cornelius        F 25-29    477/596     1:14:25   12:24     2:42:21
5921  Edgar Ojeda            M 40-44    409/444     1:18:10   12:24     2:42:23
5922  Julie Clarke           F 50-54    228/353     1:17:50   12:24     2:42:25
5923  Daniel Weber           M 60-64    122/159     1:17:33   12:24     2:42:27
5924  Joel Maag              M 55-59    197/234     1:10:35   12:24     2:42:29
5925  Melissa Watson         F 35-39    562/709     1:09:36   12:24     2:42:30
5926  Sarah Roman            F 50-54    229/353     1:13:26   12:24     2:42:31
5927  Jose Kevin Arciniega   M 30-34    370/413     1:02:45   12:25     2:42:36
5928  Wilma Linhart          F 40-44    390/536     1:14:03   12:25     2:42:37
5929  Lori Quebbeman         F 35-39    563/709     1:14:12   12:25     2:42:39
5930  Alex Adams             F 25-29    478/596     1:15:44   12:25     2:42:40
5931  Kitti Drake            F 50-54    230/353     1:14:28   12:25     2:42:41
5932  Katherine Hollenback   F 30-34    495/641     1:12:59   12:25     2:42:43
5933  Elizabeth Johnson      F 30-34    496/641     1:11:41   12:25     2:42:45
5934  Asim Amin              M 40-44    410/444     1:12:54   12:26     2:42:48
5935  Brad Morris            M 45-49    346/386     1:13:44   12:26     2:42:52
5936  Tara Watson            F 30-34    497/641     1:12:38   12:26     2:42:53
5937  Suzie Luthe            F 45-49    305/434     1:17:03   12:26     2:42:54
5938  Katie Cloninger        F 40-44    391/536     1:15:28   12:26     2:42:54
5939  Jared Carey            M 35-39    398/444     1:11:55   12:26     2:42:59
5940  Christopher Wendling   M 30-34    371/413     1:11:40   12:27     2:43:01
5941  Beth Goeckner          F 30-34    498/641     1:10:54   12:27     2:43:01
5942  Caitlin Christy        F 25-29    479/596     1:14:42   12:27     2:43:02
5943  Caryn Humphrey         F 50-54    231/353     1:12:28   12:27     2:43:02
5944  Brycellyn Williams     F 40-44    392/536     1:18:52   12:27     2:43:02
5945  Andrew Broadway        M 25-29    353/387     1:11:11   12:27     2:43:04
5946  Ellen Gudjonis         F 60-64     54/111     1:13:29   12:27     2:43:06
5947  Danielle Gingrich      F 40-44    393/536     1:16:03   12:27     2:43:06
5948  Kelly Shelton          F 55-59    157/243     1:14:45   12:27     2:43:07
5949  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    499/641     1:19:01   12:27     2:43:07
5950  Gary Adams             M 50-54    261/298     1:14:38   12:27     2:43:12
5951  Jill Platipodis        F 40-44    394/536     1:16:04   12:28     2:43:17
5952  Jennifer Porter        F 40-44    395/536     1:09:40   12:28     2:43:17
5953  Abby Clemens           F 35-39    564/709     1:09:35   12:28     2:43:19
5954  Evan Witt              M 13-15      58/64     1:06:49   12:28     2:43:20
5955  Teresa Spond           F 45-49    306/434     1:13:14   12:28     2:43:22
5956  Katie Savage           F 25-29    480/596     1:15:17   12:28     2:43:24
5957  Gilbert Varble         M 60-64    123/159     1:11:13   12:29     2:43:26
5958  Connie Ison            F 55-59    158/243     1:16:54   12:29     2:43:26
5959  Jenney Leturgez        F 40-44    396/536     1:16:55   12:29     2:43:27
5960  James J. Grandstaff    M 45-49    347/386     1:16:02   12:29     2:43:31
5961  Kasindra Kerns         F 30-34    500/641     1:12:28   12:29     2:43:32
5962  Glenn McGrath          M 55-59    198/234     1:12:06   12:29     2:43:32
5963  Katherine McGrath      F 20-24    300/352     1:12:06   12:29     2:43:32
5964  Stacie Flood           F 30-34    501/641     1:16:46   12:29     2:43:33
5965  Amy Allen              F 55-59    159/243     1:11:25   12:29     2:43:34
5966  Janelle Plunkard       F 35-39    565/709     1:22:30   12:29     2:43:35
5967  Craig Stamm            M 35-39    399/444     1:12:28   12:29     2:43:37
5968  Tina Marshall          F 55-59    160/243     1:16:16   12:29     2:43:37
5969  Lauren Slattery        F 30-34    502/641     1:13:56   12:29     2:43:38
5970  Robert Abel            M 55-59    199/234     1:18:35   12:30     2:43:41
5971  Kacie Zolman           F 30-34    503/641     1:18:13   12:30     2:43:42
5972  Erica Zosso            F 40-44    397/536     1:13:59   12:30     2:43:43
5973  Peter Wood             M 45-49    348/386     1:12:58   12:30     2:43:44
5974  Larry Cunningham       M 35-39    400/444     1:10:26   12:30     2:43:45
5975  Jodi Goecker           F 16-19     80/104     1:13:46   12:30     2:43:45
5976  Tammy Goecker          F 45-49    307/434     1:13:44   12:30     2:43:45
5977  Lynn Uhls              F 45-49    308/434     1:11:22   12:30     2:43:47
5978  Joseph Sand            M 40-44    411/444     1:10:28   12:30     2:43:48
5979  Audrey Stevens         F 25-29    481/596     1:11:22   12:30     2:43:48
5980  Arsenis Hadjiagapiou   M 30-34    372/413     1:15:44   12:30     2:43:49
5981  Tom Fox                M 65-69      41/69     1:16:00   12:30     2:43:50
5982  Johna Carufel          F 55-59    161/243     1:17:01   12:30     2:43:50
5983  Caitlin Velez          F 25-29    482/596     1:12:30   12:31     2:43:52
5984  Sam Bowen              M 16-19      80/90     1:15:48   12:31     2:43:53
5985  Joyce Sanford          F 55-59    162/243     1:19:48   12:31     2:43:54
5986  Jill Heffernan         F 30-34    504/641     1:13:33   12:31     2:43:57
5987  Alexis Dobrasz         F 40-44    398/536     1:13:45   12:31     2:44:01
5988  Andrew McGuire         M 25-29    354/387     1:15:50   12:31     2:44:01
5989  Jenalee Cooksey        F 30-34    505/641     1:11:14   12:31     2:44:02
5990  Lisa MacAllister       F 30-34    506/641     1:11:33   12:31     2:44:03
5991  Amber Hartung          F 35-39    566/709     1:15:16   12:31     2:44:05
5992  Beckie Brown           F 55-59    163/243     1:13:37   12:32     2:44:07
5993  Edith Tseng            F 45-49    309/434     1:14:08   12:32     2:44:07
5994  Brittany Lake          F 20-24    301/352     1:19:48   12:32     2:44:09
5995  Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 30-34    507/641     1:19:39   12:32     2:44:09
5996  Margaret Gordon        F 55-59    164/243     1:19:09   12:32     2:44:09
5997  Christa Fulton         F 30-34    508/641     1:18:01   12:32     2:44:13
5998  Kathryn McConnell      F 20-24    302/352     1:12:15   12:32     2:44:14
5999  Elizabeth Lienemann    F 35-39    567/709     1:18:18   12:32     2:44:15
6000  Tim Rose               M 50-54    262/298     1:19:12   12:32     2:44:16

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 60/75



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2018 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
6001  Travis Steele          M 35-39    401/444     1:10:02   12:32     2:44:17
6002  Heather Dunn           F 35-39    568/709     1:19:01   12:32     2:44:17
6003  Michael Lake           M 50-54    263/298     1:19:50   12:33     2:44:19
6004  Scott Williams         M 50-54    264/298     1:18:49   12:33     2:44:20
6005  April Horvath          F 35-39    569/709     1:22:31   12:33     2:44:20
6006  Rhonda McCall          F 55-59    165/243     1:20:52   12:33     2:44:27
6007  Dave Ritz              M 35-39    402/444     1:17:05   12:33     2:44:31
6008  Avraham Forrest        M 16-19      81/90     1:04:43   12:34     2:44:32
6009  Jessica Ritz           F 35-39    570/709     1:17:06   12:34     2:44:32
6010  Tammy Ferrian          F 45-49    310/434     1:14:45   12:34     2:44:33
6011  Kelly Leslie           F 50-54    232/353     1:15:25   12:34     2:44:36
6012  Nicole Newcome         F 40-44    399/536     1:15:39   12:34     2:44:42
6013  Mark Young             M 55-59    200/234     1:18:44   12:34     2:44:43
6014  Jeremy Hendricks       M 30-34    373/413     1:15:53   12:35     2:44:46
6015  Brenda Kenworthy       F 50-54    233/353     1:12:02   12:35     2:44:46
6016  Susan Lauro            F 55-59    166/243     1:12:03   12:35     2:44:46
6017  Felice Snyder          F 45-49    311/434     1:18:28   12:35     2:44:46
6018  Sharon Maki            F 65-69      28/62     1:19:58   12:35     2:44:47
6019  Lori Heim              F 50-54    234/353     1:16:11   12:35     2:44:47
6020  Sarah Luedtke          F 40-44    400/536     1:15:43   12:35     2:44:47
6021  Katie McCarthy         F 40-44    401/536     1:21:56   12:35     2:44:50
6022  Michelle White         F 30-34    509/641     1:18:01   12:35     2:44:50
6023  Breanna Holden         F 25-29    483/596     1:18:01   12:35     2:44:51
6024  Maggie Strack          F 20-24    303/352     1:10:52   12:35     2:44:52
6025  Emily Van Vactor       F 40-44    402/536     1:14:37   12:35     2:44:52
6026  Abby Warner            F 35-39    571/709     1:17:35   12:35     2:44:54
6027  Emily Cremeans         F 35-39    572/709     1:17:35   12:35     2:44:54
6028  Stephanie Barnes       F 25-29    484/596     1:11:09   12:35     2:44:56
6029  Brandon Chambers       M 35-39    403/444     1:09:36   12:35     2:44:56
6030  Jeremie Dexter         M 35-39    404/444     1:14:48   12:35     2:44:57
6031  Scott Stowers          M 50-54    265/298     1:19:32   12:35     2:44:58
6032  Brian Peterson         M 50-54    266/298     1:13:01   12:36     2:44:58
6033  Paula Elliott          F 45-49    312/434     1:17:49   12:36     2:44:58
6034  Maria Pinckney         F 40-44    403/536     1:20:08   12:36     2:44:59
6035  Rich Kleiman           M 50-54    267/298     1:12:29   12:36     2:45:03
6036  Heidy Tandy            F 35-39    573/709     1:09:20   12:36     2:45:03
6037  Doressa Kupke          F 35-39    574/709     1:16:34   12:36     2:45:04
6038  Destiny Moore          F 35-39    575/709     1:17:43   12:36     2:45:08
6039  Cari Bonty             F 45-49    313/434     1:19:39   12:36     2:45:10
6040  Susan Gordon           F 45-49    314/434     1:19:40   12:36     2:45:10
6041  Rebecca Gunkel         F 40-44    404/536     1:14:40   12:36     2:45:11
6042  Cameron Popp           M 20-24    154/168     1:13:46   12:36     2:45:11
6043  Royce Tassani          F 20-24    304/352     1:14:02   12:37     2:45:13
6044  Jessica Hendricks      F 30-34    510/641     1:15:55   12:37     2:45:14
6045  Sandy Merrell          F 50-54    235/353     1:21:39   12:37     2:45:16
6046  Jajuan Herbert         M 16-19      82/90     1:12:49   12:37     2:45:22
6047  Holly Tibbett          F 45-49    315/434     1:19:41   12:37     2:45:22
6048  Logan Aven             M 25-29    355/387     1:11:38   12:37     2:45:22
6049  Laura Sandoval-Sweeney F 25-29    485/596     1:19:46   12:38     2:45:29
6050  Molly Butcher          F 35-39    576/709     1:13:11   12:38     2:45:29
6051  Kali Browning          F 30-34    511/641     1:12:03   12:38     2:45:30
6052  Katelyn Johnson        F 25-29    486/596     1:12:24   12:38     2:45:30
6053  Tina Magee             F 45-49    316/434     1:15:22   12:38     2:45:32
6054  Michele Zoiss          F 55-59    167/243     1:16:02   12:38     2:45:33
6055  Jennifer Weigel        F 30-34    512/641     1:17:37   12:38     2:45:35
6056  Hayley Barger          F 35-39    577/709     1:13:08   12:38     2:45:36
6057  Judi Betancourt        F 35-39    578/709     1:17:49   12:38     2:45:37
6058  Cherylyn Weyhmiller    F 40-44    405/536     1:17:49   12:38     2:45:37
6059  Julie Codding          F 50-54    236/353     1:14:01   12:39     2:45:45
6060  Thomas Hale            M 55-59    201/234     1:07:15   12:39     2:45:46
6061  Angela Ruiz            F 30-34    513/641     1:17:01   12:39     2:45:48
6062  Sue Carnes             F 70-74       3/10     1:19:06   12:39     2:45:49
6063  Leslie Ramusack        F 45-49    317/434     1:16:32   12:40     2:45:51
6064  Kerri Kosiak           F 55-59    168/243     1:19:43   12:40     2:45:54
6065  June Waiz              F 65-69      29/62     1:14:50   12:40     2:45:55
6066  Jennifer Kosiak        F 45-49    318/434     1:19:44   12:40     2:45:55
6067  Savannah Jay           F 25-29    487/596     1:16:26   12:40     2:45:56
6068  Meaghan Couch          F 20-24    305/352     1:13:16   12:40     2:46:01
6069  Jess Vidimos           F 30-34    514/641     1:20:34   12:40     2:46:01
6070  Matt Thomas            M 20-24    155/168     1:14:35   12:40     2:46:01
6071  Joe Land               M 35-39    405/444     1:10:38   12:41     2:46:04
6072  Teresa Land            F 30-34    515/641     1:10:38   12:41     2:46:04
6073  James Hunter           M 60-64    124/159     1:14:24   12:41     2:46:05
6074  Mark Pfeifer           M 55-59    202/234     1:11:45   12:41     2:46:07
6075  Carol Phillips         F 50-54    237/353     1:17:22   12:41     2:46:11
6076  Nicole Ludwig          F 40-44    406/536     1:18:14   12:41     2:46:14
6077  Yuichung Chan          M 35-39    406/444     1:17:31   12:41     2:46:14
6078  Marc Adetou            M 45-49    349/386     1:16:34   12:42     2:46:17
6079  Kamini Patel           F 40-44    407/536     1:16:17   12:42     2:46:18
6080  Megan Parker           F 30-34    516/641     1:16:16   12:42     2:46:19
6081  Colleen Altschul       F 40-44    408/536     1:16:36   12:42     2:46:19
6082  Debra Perkins          F 60-64     55/111     1:16:52   12:42     2:46:21
6083  Danielle Williams      F 30-34    517/641     1:11:10   12:42     2:46:23
6084  Gwendolyn Williams     F 10-12        5/8     1:11:10   12:42     2:46:24
6085  William Halstead       M 50-54    268/298     1:18:08   12:42     2:46:25
6086  Jami Ashcraft          F 40-44    409/536     1:19:13   12:42     2:46:25
6087  Matthew Shultz         M 25-29    356/387     1:00:37   12:42     2:46:26
6088  June Kuiper            F 45-49    319/434     1:11:39   12:42     2:46:27
6089  Maddie Burris          F 30-34    518/641     1:22:36   12:42     2:46:28
6090  Hannah Karl            F 25-29    488/596     1:22:38   12:42     2:46:28
6091  James Brammell         M 55-59    203/234     1:18:16   12:42     2:46:29
6092  Emily Deboer           F 35-39    579/709     1:16:02   12:43     2:46:30
6093  John Deboer            M 35-39    407/444     1:16:03   12:43     2:46:30
6094  Brittany Cummins       F 30-34    519/641     1:14:34   12:43     2:46:31
6095  Jordan Beehler         F 25-29    489/596     1:14:34   12:43     2:46:31
6096  Cathy Huff             F 45-49    320/434     1:21:19   12:43     2:46:33
6097  Roseann Scherer        F 50-54    238/353     1:13:00   12:43     2:46:38
6098  Kathryn Heman          F 30-34    520/641     1:18:20   12:44     2:46:45
6099  Mindy Warman           F 40-44    410/536     1:22:54   12:44     2:46:45
6100  Jennifer West          F 35-39    580/709     1:22:55   12:44     2:46:45
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6101  Jaime Halberg          F 40-44    411/536     1:16:49   12:44     2:46:50
6102  Kira Harris            F 20-24    306/352     1:14:54   12:44     2:46:51
6103  Angela Stover          F 35-39    581/709     1:10:45   12:44     2:46:52
6104  Constance Adams        F 35-39    582/709     1:11:14   12:44     2:46:53
6105  Jess Bell              F 35-39    583/709     1:16:42   12:44     2:46:53
6106  Kristy Litton          F 40-44    412/536     1:13:16   12:44     2:46:55
6107  Pamela Brewer          F 65-69      30/62     1:18:39   12:44     2:46:55
6108  Nick Morlan            M 16-19      83/90     1:09:12   12:45     2:46:57
6109  Anne Molina            F 50-54    239/353     1:21:24   12:45     2:47:05
6110  Reetika Kunjithai      F 25-29    490/596     1:18:57   12:45     2:47:05
6111  Matthew Wright         M 30-34    374/413     1:10:27   12:45     2:47:07
6112  Shannon Stromenger     F 40-44    413/536     1:14:34   12:46     2:47:12
6113  Sunshine Staalenburg   F 40-44    414/536     1:16:12   12:46     2:47:15
6114  Tracy Reiter           F 50-54    240/353     1:18:43   12:46     2:47:18
6115  Amber Palassis         F 30-34    521/641     1:17:59   12:46     2:47:19
6116  Don Hoben              M 65-69      42/69     1:20:55   12:46     2:47:19
6117  Lisa Patel             F 50-54    241/353     1:18:00   12:46     2:47:19
6118  Pam Chemelewski        F 50-54    242/353     1:19:42   12:46     2:47:21
6119  Jim Wojda              M 45-49    350/386     1:21:04   12:47     2:47:24
6120  Timothy Maurer         M 35-39    408/444     1:14:30   12:47     2:47:24
6121  Max Painter            M 50-54    269/298     1:14:32   12:47     2:47:24
6122  Alanna Keenan          F 35-39    584/709     1:14:24   12:47     2:47:25
6123  Tobey Westlund         F 40-44    415/536     1:19:23   12:47     2:47:27
6124  Ann Schreiber          F 35-39    585/709     1:12:45   12:47     2:47:28
6125  Aileen Wenzel          F 30-34    522/641     1:15:20   12:47     2:47:29
6126  Jacob Stephenson       M 20-24    156/168     1:15:45   12:47     2:47:31
6127  Lori Miller            F 60-64     56/111     1:18:02   12:47     2:47:31
6128  Andrew Cox             M 16-19      84/90     1:15:44   12:47     2:47:31
6129  Michael Schuessler     M 25-29    357/387     1:15:48   12:47     2:47:32
6130  Lynn MacKinnon         F 55-59    169/243     1:15:08   12:47     2:47:33
6131  Jessica L Smith        F 35-39    586/709     1:14:44   12:47     2:47:34
6132  Emma Harbaugh          F 16-19     81/104     1:15:22   12:48     2:47:35
6133  Jason Harbaugh         M 45-49    351/386     1:15:23   12:48     2:47:35
6134  Mitchell Udany         M 40-44    412/444     1:20:18   12:48     2:47:38
6135  Hari Varma             F 30-34    523/641     1:17:56   12:48     2:47:42
6136  Andrea McVicker        F 35-39    587/709     1:14:11   12:48     2:47:43
6137  Sabrena Ham            F 35-39    588/709     1:10:52   12:48     2:47:47
6138  Joe Stovall            M 55-59    204/234     1:14:31   12:49     2:47:48
6139  Sara Pierce            F 35-39    589/709     1:16:11   12:49     2:47:51
6140  Natalie Buroker Evans  F 30-34    524/641     1:16:11   12:49     2:47:51
6141  Gracyn Burns           F 20-24    307/352     1:11:31   12:49     2:47:52
6142  Ali Burt               F 20-24    308/352     1:11:30   12:49     2:47:52
6143  Madelaine Moreau       F 30-34    525/641     1:12:23   12:49     2:47:54
6144  Terri Gomez            F 60-64     57/111     1:16:46   12:49     2:47:55
6145  Hannah Perkey          F 30-34    526/641     1:15:28   12:49     2:47:57
6146  Seonad Hallam          F 40-44    416/536     1:16:40   12:49     2:47:58
6147  Mike Bean              M 60-64    125/159     1:17:01   12:50     2:48:02
6148  Maggie Grady-Hopper    F 40-44    417/536     1:22:58   12:50     2:48:05
6149  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54    243/353     1:09:46   12:50     2:48:09
6150  Kayla Kromer           F 25-29    491/596     1:20:08   12:50     2:48:10
6151  Melodie Ondecker       F 30-34    527/641     1:17:20   12:50     2:48:10
6152  Donna Adams            F 50-54    244/353     1:17:21   12:50     2:48:11
6153  Satish Gunda           M 45-49    352/386     1:19:45   12:51     2:48:15
6154  Sarah Lutomski         F 35-39    590/709     1:16:15   12:51     2:48:17
6155  Jessica Hoffner        F 35-39    591/709     1:16:16   12:51     2:48:17
6156  Kathryn Bacon          F 50-54    245/353     1:17:30   12:51     2:48:18
6157  Michael Donovan        M 35-39    409/444     1:16:36   12:51     2:48:20
6158  Melissa Larson         F 35-39    592/709     1:16:36   12:51     2:48:20
6159  Ron Wilson             M 60-64    126/159     1:20:54   12:51     2:48:21
6160  Lisa Armstrong         F 50-54    246/353     1:15:57   12:51     2:48:23
6161  Sheron Fraser-Burgess  F 50-54    247/353     1:16:16   12:51     2:48:23
6162  Rebecca Dugan          F 50-54    248/353     1:10:35   12:51     2:48:24
6163  Nathan Ooms            M 25-29    358/387     1:17:19   12:51     2:48:25
6164  Jeff Hsieh             M 30-34    375/413     1:06:22   12:51     2:48:28
6165  Anthony Eno            M 16-19      85/90     1:15:51   12:52     2:48:28
6166  Monica Martin          F 45-49    321/434     1:16:51   12:52     2:48:30
6167  Trinity Miles          F 40-44    418/536     1:07:43   12:52     2:48:34
6168  Sarah Esselburn        F 35-39    593/709     1:16:40   12:52     2:48:34
6169  Troy Humphries         M 45-49    353/386     1:16:38   12:52     2:48:35
6170  Rachel Riley           F 30-34    528/641     1:18:23   12:52     2:48:40
6171  Rich Scheve            M 35-39    410/444     1:10:55   12:53     2:48:42
6172  Kathy Danforth         F 35-39    594/709     1:21:19   12:53     2:48:47
6173  Bhupinder Mullady      F 40-44    419/536     1:15:35   12:53     2:48:48
6174  Michelle Grisham       F 50-54    249/353     1:20:08   12:53     2:48:50
6175  Laura Reynolds         F 30-34    529/641     1:15:05   12:53     2:48:50
6176  Kayden Reynolds        M 10-12      19/21     1:15:05   12:53     2:48:50
6177  Peggy Persinger        F 45-49    322/434     1:15:09   12:53     2:48:52
6178  Wanetta Stiers         F 55-59    170/243     1:18:21   12:53     2:48:52
6179  Judy Goshorn           F 65-69      31/62     1:07:36   12:53     2:48:52
6180  Aravind Kottam         M 45-49    354/386     1:13:07   12:54     2:48:54
6181  Kendall Knight         M 20-24    157/168     1:14:59   12:54     2:48:57
6182  Megan Thurston         F 20-24    309/352     1:14:58   12:54     2:48:57
6183  Susan Ziherl           F 55-59    171/243     1:20:42   12:54     2:49:03
6184  Colleen Marshall       F 55-59    172/243     1:20:42   12:54     2:49:04
6185  Heather Watts          F 40-44    420/536     1:21:41   12:54     2:49:04
6186  Chris Watts            M 40-44    413/444     1:21:41   12:54     2:49:05
6187  Jamie Watts            F 40-44    421/536     1:21:36   12:54     2:49:05
6188  B. J. Watts            M 40-44    414/444     1:21:37   12:54     2:49:06
6189  John Watts             M 35-39    411/444     1:21:36   12:55     2:49:07
6190  Amber Johnson          F 30-34    530/641     1:28:26   12:55     2:49:12
6191  Linda McNabb           F 60-64     58/111     1:18:45   12:55     2:49:14
6192  Jeff Sherman           M 55-59    205/234     1:01:27   12:55     2:49:18
6193  Minna Wallace          F 40-44    422/536     1:21:50   12:55     2:49:19
6194  Jac Cooper             M 60-64    127/159     1:19:43   12:56     2:49:21
6195  Debra Lesh-Funk        F 60-64     59/111     1:20:44   12:56     2:49:24
6196  Cheryl Whitmore        F 60-64     60/111     1:20:22   12:56     2:49:24
6197  Kristin Moore          F 25-29    492/596     1:13:31   12:56     2:49:25
6198  Molly Meyer            F 20-24    310/352     1:13:31   12:56     2:49:25
6199  Jennifer Schnefke      F 45-49    323/434     1:17:58   12:56     2:49:26
6200  Rachel Bernhardt       F 30-34    531/641     1:20:35   12:56     2:49:26
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6201  Robert Davis           M 30-34    376/413     1:10:36   12:56     2:49:28
6202  Alexis Puente          F 20-24    311/352     1:15:29   12:56     2:49:29
6203  Megan McFeeders        F 20-24    312/352     1:19:55   12:56     2:49:30
6204  Kristy Allen           F 30-34    532/641     1:20:35   12:56     2:49:30
6205  Maggie Farchmin        F 20-24    313/352     1:10:33   12:56     2:49:32
6206  Paige Farchmin         F 20-24    314/352     1:10:34   12:56     2:49:32
6207  Everett Schleter       M 80           1/1     1:19:09   12:57     2:49:37
6208  Andra Owens            F 20-24    315/352     1:13:29   12:57     2:49:41
6209  Grace Iffrig-Cooper    F 20-24    316/352     1:20:34   12:57     2:49:42
6210  Darwin Gomez           F 40-44    423/536     1:13:53   12:57     2:49:42
6211  Lisa Stampor           F 50-54    250/353     1:19:47   12:57     2:49:42
6212  Mark Michael           M 60-64    128/159     1:20:52   12:57     2:49:43
6213  Nicole Garside         F 45-49    324/434     1:21:40   12:58     2:49:49
6214  Kimberly Stewart-Mcnev F 55-59    173/243     1:18:17   12:58     2:49:49
6215  Stephanie Frazier      F 45-49    325/434     1:19:45   12:58     2:49:51
6216  Ashley Adkins          F 25-29    493/596     1:17:03   12:58     2:49:51
6217  Steve And Ashley Warre F 30-34    533/641     1:13:29   12:58     2:49:53
6218  Todd Shupperd          M 50-54    270/298     1:14:54   12:58     2:49:54
6219  Carey Bardach          F 30-34    534/641     1:15:23   12:58     2:49:54
6220  Wendy Smith            F 45-49    326/434     1:21:34   12:58     2:49:56
6221  Stephanie Heppe        F 40-44    424/536     1:21:34   12:58     2:49:57
6222  Mary Cooper            F 55-59    174/243     1:20:34   12:58     2:49:57
6223  Andi Goulet            F 40-44    425/536     1:25:38   12:58     2:49:58
6224  Laura Ryan             F 60-64     61/111     1:20:34   12:58     2:49:58
6225  Sara Carmichael        F 16-19     82/104     1:25:40   12:58     2:49:58
6226  Camila Deveau-Biter    F 30-34    535/641     1:21:22   12:59     2:49:59
6227  Amy Courtney           F 40-44    426/536     1:21:24   12:59     2:50:00
6228  Ryan Dugdale           M 35-39    412/444     1:06:04   12:59     2:50:00
6229  Patricia Hemmerle      F 65-69      32/62     1:18:58   12:59     2:50:01
6230  Michael Russell        M 55-59    206/234     1:11:08   12:59     2:50:01
6231  Jenni Ortman           F 50-54    251/353     1:18:10   12:59     2:50:08
6232  Sunney Hinman          F 40-44    427/536     1:21:56   13:00     2:50:13
6233  Julie Pitchford        F 40-44    428/536     1:21:56   13:00     2:50:14
6234  Sarah Hunton           F 65-69      33/62     1:16:54   13:00     2:50:15
6235  Wendy Gumbel           F 30-34    536/641     1:18:59   13:00     2:50:17
6236  Katie Deters           F 25-29    494/596     1:19:44   13:00     2:50:17
6237  Joseph Gomeztagle      M 65-69      43/69     1:15:57   13:00     2:50:17
6238  Ben Salyers            M 13-15      59/64     1:05:20   13:00     2:50:19
6239  Juan Cabrera           M 55-59    207/234     1:18:39   13:00     2:50:21
6240  Venetta Keefe          F 55-59    175/243     1:16:36   13:00     2:50:21
6241  Doug Smidebush         M 40-44    415/444     1:21:26   13:00     2:50:25
6242  Jennifer Smidebush     F 40-44    429/536     1:21:27   13:00     2:50:25
6243  Karen Duvall           F 50-54    252/353     1:20:04   13:01     2:50:27
6244  Elizabeth Doriot       F 35-39    595/709     1:18:10   13:01     2:50:28
6245  Brian Dzik             M 40-44    416/444     1:20:34   13:01     2:50:31
6246  Michael Daum           M 50-54    271/298     1:17:17   13:01     2:50:31
6247  Vee Carter             F 55-59    176/243     1:15:22   13:01     2:50:33
6248  Kevin Alcorn           M 50-54    272/298     1:21:51   13:01     2:50:35
6249  Adam Fledderman        M 35-39    413/444     1:20:38   13:01     2:50:37
6250  Monica Stowers         F 35-39    596/709     1:15:50   13:02     2:50:40
6251  Connie Kleiman         F 50-54    253/353     1:15:10   13:02     2:50:40
6252  Esther Michael         F 16-19     83/104     1:15:10   13:02     2:50:41
6253  Alexis Schuetter       F 35-39    597/709     1:21:35   13:02     2:50:42
6254  Heather Ludwig Akers   F 40-44    430/536     1:19:47   13:02     2:50:42
6255  Jaxon Brittsan         M 10-12      20/21     1:18:50   13:02     2:50:43
6256  Christina Gehret       F 30-34    537/641     1:09:36   13:02     2:50:44
6257  Maria Whicker          F 20-24    317/352     1:11:00   13:02     2:50:47
6258  Sophia Whicker         F 16-19     84/104     1:11:00   13:02     2:50:47
6259  Ashley Rich            F 30-34    538/641     1:23:15   13:02     2:50:48
6260  Anne Kjaldgaard        F 45-49    327/434     1:17:53   13:02     2:50:48
6261  Jason Firebaugh        M 40-44    417/444     1:14:19   13:02     2:50:48
6262  Cortney Elliott        F 25-29    495/596     1:11:54   13:02     2:50:48
6263  Patricia Patterson     F 50-54    254/353     1:21:08   13:02     2:50:48
6264  Ganesh Rao             M 45-49    355/386     1:04:17   13:03     2:50:53
6265  Rhonda Greene          F 50-54    255/353     1:20:31   13:03     2:50:53
6266  Alicia Woods           F 30-34    539/641     1:18:36   13:03     2:50:55
6267  Samuel Harrison        M 25-29    359/387     1:13:13   13:03     2:50:55
6268  Angela Waxler          F 35-39    598/709     1:18:50   13:03     2:50:55
6269  Ashli Collins          F 45-49    328/434     1:04:18   13:03     2:50:56
6270  Mercedes Piedracruz    F 45-49    329/434     1:14:45   13:03     2:50:59
6271  Don Wesseler           M 75-79        5/6     1:21:40   13:03     2:51:02
6272  Abby Leja              F 16-19     85/104     1:30:05   13:03     2:51:03
6273  Laura Underwood        F 50-54    256/353     1:19:37   13:03     2:51:05
6274  Katherine Gering       F 25-29    496/596     1:17:25   13:03     2:51:05
6275  Johanna Lantz          F 50-54    257/353     1:19:32   13:04     2:51:06
6276  Steven Hacker          M 60-64    129/159     1:19:46   13:04     2:51:06
6277  Angela Harmon          F 40-44    431/536     1:22:45   13:04     2:51:10
6278  Jeff Spicer            F 30-34    540/641     1:15:54   13:04     2:51:13
6279  Crystal King           F 40-44    432/536     1:15:49   13:05     2:51:26
6280  Olivia Reul            F 16-19     86/104     1:27:36   13:05     2:51:27
6281  Darren King            M 35-39    414/444     1:15:50   13:05     2:51:27
6282  Joshua Davies          M 25-29    360/387     1:17:31   13:05     2:51:31
6283  Taylor Thompson        F 25-29    497/596     1:15:40   13:06     2:51:33
6284  Candy Daume            F 40-44    433/536     1:19:30   13:06     2:51:34
6285  Iris Pace              M 60-64    130/159     1:24:16   13:06     2:51:34
6286  Kari Ponder            F 35-39    599/709     1:18:17   13:06     2:51:35
6287  Melody Wolff           F 55-59    177/243     1:24:16   13:06     2:51:35
6288  Julie Rust             F 45-49    330/434     1:16:35   13:06     2:51:37
6289  Ashley Vester          F 25-29    498/596     1:27:27   13:06     2:51:37
6290  Jonathan Batts         M 35-39    415/444     1:22:12   13:06     2:51:39
6291  Claire Wendt           F 20-24    318/352     1:22:18   13:06     2:51:43
6292  Trisha Stockhoff       F 50-54    258/353     1:19:06   13:07     2:51:44
6293  Erin Wadsworth         F 25-29    499/596     1:20:55   13:07     2:51:45
6294  Brett Conrad           M 40-44    418/444     1:21:14   13:07     2:51:48
6295  Christina Hagan        F 35-39    600/709     1:21:13   13:07     2:51:48
6296  Casey Torres           F 45-49    331/434     1:17:38   13:07     2:51:52
6297  Nancy Cheatham         F 45-49    332/434     1:18:47   13:07     2:51:53
6298  Michele McCorkle       F 45-49    333/434     1:11:02   13:07     2:51:54
6299  Lori Chastain          F 45-49    334/434     1:18:11   13:08     2:52:00
6300  Sophie Meier           F 20-24    319/352     1:10:15   13:08     2:52:02
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6301  Bryan Green            M 45-49    356/386     1:25:42   13:08     2:52:03
6302  James Eickmeyer        M 35-39    416/444     1:11:25   13:08     2:52:04
6303  Tammy Risner           F 45-49    335/434     1:14:49   13:08     2:52:05
6304  Missy Woods            F 45-49    336/434     1:13:54   13:08     2:52:06
6305  Cecilia Polanco        F 45-49    337/434     1:17:31   13:08     2:52:07
6306  Kristan Hill           F 35-39    601/709     1:19:33   13:08     2:52:08
6307  Lucinda Hume           F 60-64     62/111     1:19:35   13:08     2:52:08
6308  Amy Ganser             F 40-44    434/536     1:19:33   13:08     2:52:08
6309  Lisa Bracci            F 50-54    259/353     1:19:41   13:08     2:52:09
6310  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29    500/596     1:22:58   13:09     2:52:15
6311  Mark Novorolsky        M 55-59    208/234     1:17:15   13:09     2:52:19
6312  Kathryn Zurlino        F 25-29    501/596     1:12:58   13:09     2:52:20
6313  Janet Lease            F 45-49    338/434     1:20:01   13:10     2:52:26
6314  Roger Elkins           M 55-59    209/234     1:14:23   13:10     2:52:26
6315  Pam Burgoyne           F 55-59    178/243     1:16:26   13:10     2:52:28
6316  Shannon Myers          F 45-49    339/434     1:21:53   13:10     2:52:33
6317  Betsy Rorie            F 45-49    340/434     1:21:53   13:10     2:52:33
6318  Cynthia Mohr           F 50-54    260/353     1:21:01   13:10     2:52:35
6319  Pramod Yadav           M 30-34    377/413     1:09:59   13:11     2:52:39
6320  Rosie Shannon          F 50-54    261/353     1:18:42   13:11     2:52:39
6321  Chad Arnold            M 30-34    378/413     1:10:57   13:11     2:52:39
6322  Joel Carson            M 40-44    419/444     1:22:00   13:11     2:52:40
6323  Rachel Myers           F 35-39    602/709     1:21:05   13:11     2:52:45
6324  Erin Stevens           F 25-29    502/596     1:19:32   13:11     2:52:46
6325  Doreen Raymond         F 45-49    341/434     1:21:07   13:11     2:52:46
6326  Warwick Strong         M 40-44    420/444     1:29:20   13:11     2:52:46
6327  Tyler Williams         M 13-15      60/64     1:08:31   13:11     2:52:47
6328  Luis Rios              M 50-54    273/298     1:19:59   13:11     2:52:48
6329  Jessica Williams       F 25-29    503/596     1:15:13   13:12     2:52:51
6330  Ana Molina             F 40-44    435/536     1:17:10   13:12     2:52:54
6331  Erin Gilligan          F 40-44    436/536     1:18:09   13:12     2:52:55
6332  Joanna Molina          F 16-19     87/104     1:17:11   13:12     2:52:55
6333  Ren E Molner           F 40-44    437/536     1:21:19   13:12     2:52:59
6334  Lindsay Wilson         F 30-34    541/641     1:18:39   13:12     2:53:01
6335  Jennifer Martin        F 30-34    542/641     1:24:04   13:13     2:53:04
6336  Kelsey Donovan         F 25-29    504/596     1:20:00   13:13     2:53:04
6337  Joanne Leja            F 50-54    262/353     1:30:05   13:13     2:53:06
6338  Lea Stall              F 25-29    505/596     1:18:08   13:13     2:53:07
6339  Shannon Ly             F 16-19     88/104     1:14:55   13:13     2:53:07
6340  Sarah Kroger           F 16-19     89/104     1:14:54   13:13     2:53:07
6341  Haley Oyervidez        F 25-29    506/596     1:18:10   13:13     2:53:08
6342  Gary Whitney           M 60-64    131/159     1:21:43   13:13     2:53:09
6343  Barbara Knecht         F 55-59    179/243     1:20:25   13:13     2:53:14
6344  Rebecca Ludwig         F 25-29    507/596     1:15:01   13:14     2:53:17
6345  Donald Marx Smith      M 25-29    361/387     1:16:27   13:14     2:53:23
6346  Abe Myres              M 13-15      61/64     1:20:51   13:14     2:53:24
6347  Kathy Myres            F 40-44    438/536     1:20:51   13:14     2:53:24
6348  Kelsey Marx-Smith      F 20-24    320/352     1:16:28   13:14     2:53:25
6349  Cari Kelly             F 40-44    439/536     1:32:57   13:14     2:53:27
6350  Cheri Miller           F 30-34    543/641     1:18:21   13:14     2:53:28
6351  Sharon Murphy          F 45-49    342/434     1:22:55   13:14     2:53:28
6352  Doug Cross             M 60-64    132/159     1:23:57   13:14     2:53:28
6353  Josie Dillon           F 30-34    544/641     1:15:47   13:14     2:53:29
6354  Ryan Dillon            M 30-34    379/413     1:15:52   13:14     2:53:29
6355  Justin Hage            M 35-39    417/444     1:16:59   13:15     2:53:30
6356  Christina Hage         F 35-39    603/709     1:16:59   13:15     2:53:31
6357  Victoria Popp          F 25-29    508/596     1:16:16   13:15     2:53:31
6358  Julia Lawless          F 13-15      38/44     1:16:53   13:15     2:53:33
6359  Keelie Dall            F 25-29    509/596     1:16:54   13:15     2:53:33
6360  Sara Hebner            F 50-54    263/353     1:22:02   13:15     2:53:40
6361  Heather Garrett        F 45-49    343/434     1:18:02   13:15     2:53:40
6362  Lisa Wissman           F 55-59    180/243     1:15:48   13:15     2:53:40
6363  Jennifer Mabe          F 45-49    344/434     1:26:53   13:15     2:53:41
6364  Jonathan Marshall      M 30-34    380/413     1:08:31   13:16     2:53:42
6365  Tracy Whitman          F 50-54    264/353     1:21:28   13:16     2:53:45
6366  Katherine Caldwell     F 55-59    181/243     1:21:52   13:16     2:53:50
6367  Anthony Adrian         M 55-59    210/234     1:29:43   13:16     2:53:55
6368  Mory Bailey            F 45-49    345/434     1:29:43   13:16     2:53:55
6369  Kim Miller             F 55-59    182/243     1:15:11   13:17     2:53:55
6370  Katie Bridges          F 45-49    346/434     1:16:58   13:17     2:53:57
6371  Julie Hacker           F 50-54    265/353     1:19:25   13:17     2:53:58
6372  Ashley Koontz          F 30-34    545/641     1:16:27   13:17     2:53:59
6373  Susan Collins          F 55-59    183/243     1:21:14   13:17     2:54:00
6374  Matt Smith             M 30-34    381/413     1:20:57   13:17     2:54:00
6375  Swapnil Sharma         M 25-29    362/387     1:18:14   13:17     2:54:01
6376  Mikyla Houston         F 25-29    510/596     1:14:46   13:17     2:54:01
6377  Lisa Durham            F 55-59    184/243     1:17:47   13:17     2:54:03
6378  Meghan Durham          F 25-29    511/596     1:17:47   13:17     2:54:03
6379  Raghu Odunghat         M 35-39    418/444     1:14:11   13:17     2:54:04
6380  Jasmine Louis          F 20-24    321/352     1:17:30   13:17     2:54:05
6381  Lesley Moulton         F 40-44    440/536     1:20:44   13:17     2:54:05
6382  Lisa Brand             F 45-49    347/434     1:20:44   13:17     2:54:05
6383  Amanda Kozak           F 35-39    604/709     1:22:10   13:17     2:54:06
6384  Dave Mann              M 65-69      44/69     1:17:58   13:17     2:54:06
6385  Emily Taylor           F 35-39    605/709     1:17:58   13:17     2:54:06
6386  Omolara Ayodele        F 55-59    185/243     1:27:29   13:17     2:54:07
6387  Mayank Gehani          M 25-29    363/387     1:24:27   13:18     2:54:09
6388  Laura Buening          F 40-44    441/536     1:20:01   13:18     2:54:10
6389  Greg Simon             M 20-24    158/168     1:20:31   13:18     2:54:12
6390  Linda Simon            F 50-54    266/353     1:20:31   13:18     2:54:12
6391  Max Jacobsen           M 20-24    159/168     1:10:57   13:18     2:54:12
6392  Amy Bartner            F 35-39    606/709     1:14:01   13:18     2:54:12
6393  Sonam Biggs            F 30-34    546/641     1:20:33   13:18     2:54:13
6394  Anita Reecer           F 55-59    186/243     1:20:03   13:18     2:54:15
6395  Joyce Rere             F 40-44    442/536     1:20:02   13:18     2:54:15
6396  Tiffany Nottingham     F 50-54    267/353     1:20:21   13:18     2:54:17
6397  Tamara Strickler       F 65-69      34/62     1:21:36   13:18     2:54:19
6398  Mary Smith             F 60-64     63/111     1:21:01   13:18     2:54:21
6399  Charles Manthey        M 70-74      12/22     1:18:53   13:19     2:54:22
6400  Jill Williams          F 30-34    547/641     1:15:00   13:19     2:54:22
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6401  Abigail Kinder         F 25-29    512/596     1:14:55   13:19     2:54:25
6402  Heather Burton         F 30-34    548/641     1:16:19   13:19     2:54:32
6403  Amanda Lavery          F 30-34    549/641     1:16:21   13:19     2:54:33
6404  Jason McKeeman         M 45-49    357/386     1:21:45   13:20     2:54:36
6405  Jean Miller            F 55-59    187/243     1:21:07   13:20     2:54:37
6406  Kelly McKeeman         F 45-49    348/434     1:21:45   13:20     2:54:37
6407  Aaron Lanfair          M 20-24    160/168     1:03:06   13:20     2:54:39
6408  Elizabeth Boys         F 35-39    607/709     1:20:47   13:20     2:54:43
6409  Amanda Walsh           F 20-24    322/352     1:17:59   13:20     2:54:47
6410  Lori Kimbrell          F 45-49    349/434     1:20:45   13:20     2:54:47
6411  Jared Knox             M 25-29    364/387               13:21     2:54:49
6412  Cassandra Corson       F 20-24    323/352     1:21:09   13:21     2:54:49
6413  Melissa Northrop       F 35-39    608/709     1:18:52   13:21     2:54:49
6414  Ruth McKinney          F 65-69      35/62     1:23:55   13:21     2:54:55
6415  Randi Stricker         F 50-54    268/353     1:20:20   13:21     2:54:55
6416  David Halsey           M 25-29    365/387     1:08:26   13:21     2:54:58
6417  Alejandro Hernandez    M 25-29    366/387     1:24:59   13:22     2:55:03
6418  Sheena Kuyper          F 35-39    609/709     1:20:46   13:22     2:55:03
6419  Caitlin Smarrelli      F 35-39    610/709     1:24:58   13:22     2:55:04
6420  Natalie Johnson        F 30-34    550/641     1:25:00   13:22     2:55:04
6421  Chandra Sekhar Indupur M 40-44    421/444     1:06:45   13:22     2:55:11
6422  Suzanne Ferry          F 30-34    551/641     1:21:34   13:23     2:55:16
6423  Monica Walker          F 35-39    611/709     1:21:34   13:23     2:55:16
6424  Matthew Podlesak       M 45-49    358/386     1:18:02   13:23     2:55:17
6425  Ashley Turner          F 25-29    513/596     1:18:32   13:23     2:55:24
6426  Raghu Motaganahalli    M 45-49    359/386     1:19:45   13:23     2:55:25
6427  Jessica Siebert        F 30-34    552/641     1:20:14   13:24     2:55:30
6428  Tim Graham             M 35-39    419/444     1:21:07   13:24     2:55:31
6429  Rutendo Ndoro          F 25-29    514/596     1:15:29   13:24     2:55:32
6430  Melissa Webb           F 30-34    553/641     1:24:02   13:24     2:55:36
6431  Tammy Gilliam          F 50-54    269/353     1:17:28   13:24     2:55:36
6432  Lin Zhang              F 30-34    554/641     1:17:22   13:24     2:55:39
6433  Marlo Smith            F 50-54    270/353     1:23:01   13:24     2:55:39
6434  Keira Luke             F 10-12        6/8     1:21:26   13:25     2:55:49
6435  Ellie Luke             F 13-15      39/44     1:21:26   13:25     2:55:49
6436  John Primmer           M 75-79        6/6     1:21:55   13:25     2:55:50
6437  Julianna Luke          F 40-44    443/536     1:21:25   13:25     2:55:51
6438  Mike Herrin            M 65-69      45/69     1:21:42   13:25     2:55:53
6439  Chris Luke             M 40-44    422/444     1:21:25   13:25     2:55:53
6440  Muirisha Lavender      F 25-29    515/596     1:14:18   13:26     2:55:55
6441  Lori Lucas             F 40-44    444/536     1:20:00   13:26     2:55:56
6442  Jennifer Blackford     F 40-44    445/536     1:20:00   13:26     2:55:56
6443  Jalaina Lerew          F 35-39    612/709     1:15:49   13:26     2:56:01
6444  Valente Villegas       M 20-24    161/168     1:18:00   13:27     2:56:06
6445  Miles Schroeder        M 65-69      46/69     1:22:35   13:27     2:56:08
6446  Katelyn Krier          F 25-29    516/596     1:17:44   13:27     2:56:09
6447  Monica Roose           F 35-39    613/709     1:16:57   13:27     2:56:12
6448  Jill Sawyer            F 40-44    446/536     1:21:38   13:27     2:56:14
6449  Becky Drews            F 45-49    350/434     1:21:39   13:27     2:56:14
6450  Elise Mickler          F 30-34    555/641     1:17:02   13:27     2:56:17
6451  Gerald Mickler         M 30-34    382/413     1:17:02   13:27     2:56:17
6452  Meagan Glasgow         F 30-34    556/641     1:20:15   13:27     2:56:17
6453  Jennifer Rulon         F 45-49    351/434     1:22:25   13:27     2:56:19
6454  Phillip Henady         M 30-34    383/413     1:24:34   13:27     2:56:19
6455  Sara Stambaugh         F 25-29    517/596     1:24:32   13:27     2:56:19
6456  David Hsieh            M 30-34    384/413     1:15:54   13:28     2:56:20
6457  Jamie Toalston         F 35-39    614/709     1:11:47   13:28     2:56:23
6458  Holly McCalip          F 40-44    447/536     1:22:43   13:28     2:56:25
6459  Bill Staples           M 60-64    133/159     1:22:27   13:28     2:56:27
6460  Annalie Brooks         F 30-34    557/641     1:15:23   13:28     2:56:30
6461  Carolyn Brown          F 40-44    448/536     1:20:04   13:28     2:56:32
6462  Lynn Tan               F 16-19     90/104     1:16:29   13:29     2:56:33
6463  Brian Sisco            M 60-64    134/159     1:18:12   13:29     2:56:38
6464  Elizabeth Wilson       F 30-34    558/641     1:23:13   13:29     2:56:40
6465  Nancy Ward             F 55-59    188/243     1:19:46   13:30     2:56:46
6466  Kirsten Bouthier       F 55-59    189/243     1:22:16   13:30     2:56:46
6467  Rachel Ramey           F 40-44    449/536     1:19:55   13:30     2:56:47
6468  Nicole Loschiavo       F 25-29    518/596     1:21:00   13:30     2:56:47
6469  Robyn Bognar           F 35-39    615/709     1:23:58   13:30     2:56:48
6470  Nikolette Sakelaris    F 50-54    271/353     1:20:36   13:30     2:56:48
6471  Lindy Garzella         F 40-44    450/536     1:22:43   13:30     2:56:49
6472  Kellie Hargens         F 55-59    190/243     1:14:38   13:30     2:56:51
6473  Jhennifer Sanchez      F 35-39    616/709     1:23:23   13:31     2:57:03
6474  Jennifer Needler       F 35-39    617/709     1:24:47   13:32     2:57:14
6475  Iveta Kancs            F 25-29    519/596     1:24:44   13:32     2:57:16
6476  Amanda Butler          F 30-34    559/641     1:24:49   13:32     2:57:16
6477  Kelly Coker            F 40-44    451/536     1:19:18   13:32     2:57:19
6478  Nancy Toren            F 60-64     64/111     1:19:18   13:32     2:57:19
6479  Dan Finklang           M 50-54    274/298     1:24:13   13:32     2:57:19
6480  Mary Jane Leidal       F 60-64     65/111     1:23:58   13:32     2:57:21
6481  Steve Lanenga          M 65-69      47/69     1:19:33   13:32     2:57:21
6482  Antonio Colindres      M 25-29    367/387     1:10:16   13:33     2:57:27
6483  Susan Skelton          F 50-54    272/353     1:21:15   13:33     2:57:27
6484  Heidi Elliott          F 60-64     66/111     1:20:21   13:33     2:57:29
6485  Nicole Perysn          F 40-44    452/536     1:19:32   13:33     2:57:29
6486  Karen Fredenburg       F 35-39    618/709     1:22:20   13:33     2:57:29
6487  Lori Majors            F 50-54    273/353     1:19:46   13:33     2:57:33
6488  Theresa Gordon         F 35-39    619/709     1:25:40   13:33     2:57:33
6489  Joanne Allee           F 65-69      36/62     1:22:53   13:33     2:57:34
6490  Alexis Gerig           F 30-34    560/641     1:22:35   13:33     2:57:34
6491  Dale Weiler            M 70-74      13/22     1:18:31   13:33     2:57:35
6492  Sarah Huffner          F 40-44    453/536     1:23:06   13:33     2:57:37
6493  Kerry Carmichael       F 45-49    352/434     1:20:03   13:33     2:57:38
6494  Ranga Narayanaswamy    M 65-69      48/69     1:21:49   13:34     2:57:46
6495  Jessica Hock           F 20-24    324/352     1:25:04   13:34     2:57:47
6496  Andrew Bonser          M 45-49    360/386     1:25:53   13:34     2:57:47
6497  Marsha Huston          F 65-69      37/62     1:25:39   13:34     2:57:48
6498  David Wysong           M 60-64    135/159     1:20:24   13:34     2:57:50
6499  Danielle Pate          F 20-24    325/352     1:25:04   13:34     2:57:50
6500  Lisa Blecha            F 60-64     67/111     1:24:30   13:34     2:57:50
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6501  Terri Knight           F 55-59    191/243     1:22:25   13:35     2:57:53
6502  Kathy Guimond          F 50-54    274/353     1:22:20   13:35     2:57:57
6503  Josh Estes             M 16-19      86/90     1:21:06   13:35     2:58:00
6504  Stephanie Estes        F 40-44    454/536     1:21:05   13:35     2:58:00
6505  Kevin Chrisman         M 35-39    420/444     1:11:26   13:35     2:58:01
6506  Don Stockhoff          M 55-59    211/234     1:22:18   13:35     2:58:03
6507  Louisa Mitchell        F 25-29    520/596     1:22:34   13:36     2:58:08
6508  Anna Ford              F 60-64     68/111     1:23:42   13:36     2:58:10
6509  David Murphy           M 70-74      14/22     1:22:35   13:37     2:58:25
6510  Hope Arthur            F 50-54    275/353     1:22:16   13:37     2:58:25
6511  Kim Kuster             F 40-44    455/536     1:23:00   13:37     2:58:26
6512  James Swofford         M 35-39    421/444     1:24:32   13:37     2:58:26
6513  Kari Yeagy             F 35-39    620/709     1:24:31   13:37     2:58:27
6514  Cathy Herron           F 50-54    276/353     1:23:00   13:37     2:58:27
6515  Lauren Taylor          F 25-29    521/596     1:18:47   13:38     2:58:33
6516  Raven Gerbick          F 25-29    522/596     1:18:51   13:38     2:58:34
6517  Brian Devers           M 40-44    423/444     1:16:27   13:38     2:58:36
6518  Brenda Walker          F 55-59    192/243     1:23:00   13:38     2:58:36
6519  Sheryl Holtz           F 55-59    193/243     1:21:39   13:38     2:58:38
6520  Nicole Nunley          F 25-29    523/596     1:16:20   13:38     2:58:38
6521  Breain E Dunscombe     F 35-39    621/709     1:22:24   13:38     2:58:43
6522  Brenda Roberts         F 50-54    277/353     1:20:10   13:39     2:58:47
6523  Carlos Zapata          M 35-39    422/444     1:19:58   13:39     2:58:48
6524  Anika Zapata           F 35-39    622/709     1:19:57   13:39     2:58:48
6525  Susheela Madhu         F 50-54    278/353     1:23:09   13:39     2:58:49
6526  Jeanne Schroeder       F 50-54    279/353     1:20:12   13:39     2:58:49
6527  Heather Bonser         F 40-44    456/536     1:25:53   13:39     2:58:52
6528  Sarah Taylor           F 35-39    623/709     1:18:37   13:39     2:58:53
6529  Felicia Houston        F 25-29    524/596     1:18:18   13:39     2:58:54
6530  Katherine Gean         F 35-39    624/709     1:24:28   13:39     2:58:55
6531  Lisa Mitchell          F 55-59    194/243     1:22:34   13:40     2:58:59
6532  Tracy Carruthers       F 50-54    280/353     1:20:31   13:40     2:59:01
6533  Eric Komenda           M 30-34    385/413     1:16:33   13:40     2:59:05
6534  Jill Germana           F 25-29    525/596     1:16:34   13:40     2:59:05
6535  Erika White            F 35-39    625/709     1:20:39   13:40     2:59:06
6536  Aarika Mankey          F 20-24    326/352     1:28:42   13:40     2:59:09
6537  Kevin Everett          M 55-59    212/234     1:23:21   13:40     2:59:09
6538  Jessie Everett         F 25-29    526/596     1:23:20   13:40     2:59:09
6539  Logan Everett          M 25-29    368/387     1:23:20   13:40     2:59:09
6540  Mollie Fraley          F 25-29    527/596     1:18:32   13:41     2:59:11
6541  Janae Steude           F 35-39    626/709     1:17:02   13:41     2:59:13
6542  Bonita Hale            F 50-54    281/353     1:17:14   13:41     2:59:17
6543  Benjamin Shook         M 35-39    423/444     1:19:29   13:41     2:59:19
6544  Christine Mitchell     F 30-34    561/641     1:26:36   13:41     2:59:21
6545  Rena Reaves            F 40-44    457/536     1:22:59   13:42     2:59:32
6546  Tina Davidhizar        F 30-34    562/641     1:26:19   13:42     2:59:32
6547  Kimberly Martin        F 50-54    282/353     1:24:01   13:43     2:59:36
6548  David Martin           M 50-54    275/298     1:23:20   13:43     2:59:37
6549  Carol Mahan            F 65-69      38/62     1:17:20   13:43     2:59:45
6550  April Clark            F 45-49    353/434     1:17:02   13:43     2:59:46
6551  Misha Hess             F 40-44    458/536     1:21:13   13:43     2:59:47
6552  Yancey Daniels         M 45-49    361/386     1:19:53   13:43     2:59:49
6553  Emily McClelland       F 35-39    627/709     1:19:57   13:44     2:59:53
6554  Maria Guffey           F 65-69      39/62     1:20:21   13:44     2:59:54
6555  Lane Skeeters          M 30-34    386/413     1:14:38   13:44     2:59:56
6556  Jennie Gatchell        F 45-49    354/434     1:27:37   13:44     2:59:56
6557  Tina Hewitt-White      F 45-49    355/434     1:27:36   13:44     2:59:57
6558  David Brown            M 70-74      15/22     1:11:17   13:44     3:00:02
6559  Sam Guilliams          M 40-44    424/444     1:19:51   13:45     3:00:08
6560  Jessica Barnes         F 20-24    327/352     1:31:41   13:45     3:00:08
6561  Steven Spence          M 60-64    136/159     1:23:03   13:45     3:00:09
6562  Patricia Spence        F 60-64     69/111     1:23:03   13:45     3:00:09
6563  Mary Ann Clifford      F 65-69      40/62     1:24:29   13:45     3:00:10
6564  Scott Bauer            M 45-49    362/386     1:10:45   13:45     3:00:11
6565  Joe Pearson            M 55-59    213/234     1:24:02   13:46     3:00:17
6566  Emily Helding          F 20-24    328/352     1:19:28   13:46     3:00:17
6567  Christopher Rusk       M 25-29    369/387     1:19:28   13:46     3:00:17
6568  Andrea Qualitza        F 40-44    459/536     1:22:50   13:46     3:00:18
6569  Misty Daniels          F 40-44    460/536     1:19:53   13:46     3:00:22
6570  Cristina Villani And V F 20-24    329/352     1:34:39   13:46     3:00:27
6571  Kevin Seib             M 60-64    137/159     1:16:34   13:46     3:00:28
6572  Todd Bressler          M 55-59    214/234     1:24:48   13:46     3:00:29
6573  Jessica Kerkhoff       F 30-34    563/641     1:20:06   13:47     3:00:33
6574  Marcus Clark           M 25-29    370/387     1:22:32   13:47     3:00:37
6575  Annie Pagonis          F 25-29    528/596     1:19:59   13:47     3:00:39
6576  Mallory Hanewich       F 30-34    564/641     1:24:56   13:47     3:00:40
6577  Dorothy Kampenga       F 50-54    283/353     1:30:18   13:48     3:00:42
6578  Allison Pascascio      F 25-29    529/596     1:21:41   13:48     3:00:43
6579  Leigh Meister          F 25-29    530/596     1:26:43   13:48     3:00:47
6580  Nicole Temm            F 30-34    565/641     1:17:43   13:48     3:00:51
6581  Julia Niemeyer         F 45-49    356/434     1:23:35   13:48     3:00:52
6582  Sarah Rooksberry       F 25-29    531/596     1:21:42   13:48     3:00:53
6583  Jennifer Barnett       F 40-44    461/536     1:12:16   13:49     3:00:57
6584  Liz Paunicka           F 30-34    566/641     1:24:40   13:49     3:00:59
6585  Nicole Heath           F 30-34    567/641     1:24:40   13:49     3:00:59
6586  Beth Smith             F 50-54    284/353     1:25:10   13:50     3:01:12
6587  Alisa Elliott          F 30-34    568/641     1:20:14   13:50     3:01:13
6588  Robert Huskisson       M 50-54    276/298     1:20:15   13:50     3:01:14
6589  Jessica McElroy        F 40-44    462/536     1:23:14   13:50     3:01:19
6590  Bobbie Sue Sweany      F 40-44    463/536     1:23:23   13:50     3:01:19
6591  Erica Glick            F 25-29    532/596     1:22:09   13:50     3:01:20
6592  Stuart Rogers          M 35-39    424/444     1:29:10   13:51     3:01:22
6593  Ashley Chitwood        F 25-29    533/596     1:24:52   13:52     3:01:35
6594  Karen York             F 55-59    195/243     1:15:49   13:52     3:01:36
6595  Shawn Artley           F 55-59    196/243     1:22:27   13:52     3:01:37
6596  Craig Conley           M 45-49    363/386     1:24:37   13:52     3:01:40
6597  Christina Richardson   F 50-54    285/353     1:18:29   13:52     3:01:41
6598  Audrey Bodie           F 20-24    330/352     1:21:29   13:52     3:01:42
6599  Timothy Ettinger       M 55-59    215/234     1:17:50   13:52     3:01:45
6600  Beth Overmyer          F 65-69      41/62     1:24:59   13:53     3:01:52
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6601  Elaine Drew            F 65-69      42/62     1:24:55   13:53     3:01:53
6602  Emma Zabor             F 16-19     91/104     1:23:31   13:53     3:01:56
6603  Brittany Van Hook      F 30-34    569/641     1:22:06   13:53     3:01:56
6604  Katie Pendergraft      F 25-29    534/596     1:25:31   13:53     3:01:58
6605  Gretchen Pendergraft   F 45-49    357/434     1:25:32   13:54     3:02:01
6606  Markus Zurlino         M 25-29    371/387     1:08:49   13:54     3:02:04
6607  Sylvia Rios            F 55-59    197/243     1:20:38   13:54     3:02:10
6608  Denise Hebert          F 40-44    464/536     1:22:30   13:55     3:02:15
6609  Adam Culp              M 30-34    387/413     1:24:53   13:55     3:02:16
6610  Jalissa Gascho         F 25-29    535/596     1:21:22   13:55     3:02:21
6611  Kelly Curry            F 40-44    465/536     1:20:33   13:55     3:02:23
6612  Elisa Shrack           F 25-29    536/596     1:28:27   13:55     3:02:25
6613  Emily Millikan         F 20-24    331/352     1:22:31   13:55     3:02:26
6614  Heather Black          F 35-39    628/709     1:25:32   13:55     3:02:26
6615  Kelly Kolb             F 35-39    629/709     1:22:00   13:56     3:02:29
6616  Scott Seiler           M 40-44    425/444     1:22:21   13:56     3:02:35
6617  Joseph Leffel          M 45-49    364/386     1:17:59   13:56     3:02:36
6618  Thomas Smith           M 40-44    426/444     1:13:14   13:56     3:02:38
6619  Jim Connors            M 65-69      49/69     1:21:02   13:56     3:02:38
6620  Marie Connors          F 60-64     70/111     1:21:03   13:56     3:02:39
6621  Farai Moyo             M 30-34    388/413     1:21:40   13:56     3:02:39
6622  Lindsay Snyder         F 30-34    570/641     1:16:24   13:56     3:02:40
6623  Minia Hellan           F 45-49    358/434     1:24:33   13:57     3:02:40
6624  Holly Bostian          F 16-19     92/104     1:24:13   13:57     3:02:42
6625  Amanda Miller          F 40-44    466/536     1:24:57   13:57     3:02:43
6626  Emily Collins          F 25-29    537/596     1:10:27   13:57     3:02:49
6627  Tessie Lloyd-Jones     F 70-74       4/10     1:25:15   13:58     3:02:55
6628  Patricia Palencer      F 65-69      43/62     1:25:14   13:58     3:02:55
6629  Greg Palencer          M 70-74      16/22     1:25:14   13:58     3:02:57
6630  Jennifer Derocher      F 30-34    571/641     1:19:08   13:58     3:02:58
6631  Sabrina Pieper         F 16-19     93/104     1:16:14   13:58     3:03:02
6632  Seema Sharma           F 35-39    630/709     1:24:34   13:58     3:03:04
6633  Tanya Polstra          F 35-39    631/709     1:23:17   13:59     3:03:06
6634  Arun George            M 35-39    425/444     1:18:54   13:59     3:03:07
6635  Bijo Pavakulam Uthup   M 30-34    389/413     1:19:22   13:59     3:03:07
6636  Tiffany Neffle         F 30-34    572/641     1:21:09   13:59     3:03:10
6637  Madison Snyder         F 13-15      40/44     1:21:07   13:59     3:03:10
6638  Amy Duke               F 40-44    467/536     1:28:31   13:59     3:03:12
6639  Dyan Roppolo           F 45-49    359/434     1:26:38   13:59     3:03:15
6640  Barb Leffler           F 50-54    286/353     1:20:11   13:59     3:03:18
6641  Ashley Reed            F 35-39    632/709     1:20:58   14:00     3:03:27
6642  Nathan Mundy           M 25-29    372/387     1:36:00   14:00     3:03:28
6643  Donna Rowe             F 50-54    287/353     1:24:02   14:00     3:03:30
6644  Lauren Harger          F 25-29    538/596     1:23:46   14:01     3:03:34
6645  Lu Ann Harger          F 60-64     71/111     1:23:46   14:01     3:03:35
6646  Todd Allen             M 50-54    277/298     1:19:52   14:01     3:03:35
6647  Diana Nolan            F 30-34    573/641     1:20:26   14:01     3:03:38
6648  Brian Davis            M 35-39    426/444     1:24:17   14:01     3:03:41
6649  Liz Williams           F 55-59    198/243     1:25:52   14:01     3:03:41
6650  Devina Cagle           F 50-54    288/353     1:23:19   14:01     3:03:43
6651  Rachel Short           F 25-29    539/596     1:28:50   14:01     3:03:45
6652  Blake Hackman          M 55-59    216/234     1:26:41   14:02     3:03:45
6653  Paula Workman          F 50-54    289/353     1:26:46   14:02     3:03:49
6654  Kristen Irwin          F 30-34    574/641     1:27:01   14:02     3:03:50
6655  Vanessa Hellenbrand    F 35-39    633/709     1:27:01   14:02     3:03:50
6656  Jim Kratochvil         M 40-44    427/444     1:24:47   14:02     3:03:54
6657  Jen Kratochvil         F 35-39    634/709     1:24:50   14:02     3:03:54
6658  Polly Baker            F 65-69      44/62     1:30:56   14:03     3:04:02
6659  Nina Ledbetter         F 40-44    468/536     1:32:11   14:03     3:04:06
6660  Jane Dorsett           F 70-74       5/10     1:27:56   14:03     3:04:10
6661  Mary Summers           F 50-54    290/353     1:24:55   14:04     3:04:14
6662  Teresa Short           F 50-54    291/353     1:28:53   14:04     3:04:18
6663  Cody Miller            M 16-19      87/90     1:08:53   14:04     3:04:22
6664  Moussa Gueye           M 25-29    373/387     1:11:13   14:04     3:04:23
6665  Rebecca Miles          F 50-54    292/353     1:23:46   14:05     3:04:27
6666  John Cooney            M 50-54    278/298     1:27:51   14:05     3:04:32
6667  Michael Chevalier      M 35-39    427/444     1:27:52   14:05     3:04:32
6668  Morgan Murray          F 30-34    575/641     1:24:24   14:06     3:04:38
6669  Kim Connell            F 50-54    293/353     1:24:25   14:06     3:04:39
6670  Sundar Kandasamy       M 30-34    390/413     1:24:48   14:06     3:04:46
6671  Stella Wheeler         F 60-64     72/111     1:28:12   14:06     3:04:49
6672  Julia Cassell          F 60-64     73/111     1:27:21   14:06     3:04:50
6673  Keri-Ann Harper        F 35-39    635/709     1:28:02   14:06     3:04:50
6674  Gavin Albright         M 30-34    391/413     1:22:18   14:07     3:04:53
6675  Dorit Golan            F 60-64     74/111     1:23:31   14:07     3:04:53
6676  Sarah Albright         F 25-29    540/596     1:22:19   14:07     3:04:53
6677  Rosa Cuevas            F 50-54    294/353     1:22:24   14:07     3:04:56
6678  Heather Vinson         F 35-39    636/709     1:22:49   14:07     3:04:58
6679  John Lacy              M 45-49    365/386     1:20:51   14:07     3:05:01
6680  Becky Vance            F 35-39    637/709     1:23:34   14:08     3:05:12
6681  Victoria Emmanuel      F 55-59    199/243     1:22:28   14:09     3:05:18
6682  Andrea Banet           F 30-34    576/641     1:21:38   14:09     3:05:21
6683  Michele Rund           F 45-49    360/434     1:23:30   14:10     3:05:33
6684  Agnes Davenport        F 40-44    469/536     1:25:27   14:10     3:05:34
6685  Angie Guimond          F 45-49    361/434     1:23:13   14:10     3:05:37
6686  Kurt Sommer            M 55-59    217/234     1:26:38   14:10     3:05:37
6687  Angie Hodges           F 45-49    362/434     1:26:08   14:10     3:05:38
6688  Rachel Spooner         F 25-29    541/596     1:24:42   14:10     3:05:38
6689  Anne Sommer            F 55-59    200/243     1:26:38   14:10     3:05:38
6690  Sabrina Edwards        F 45-49    363/434     1:26:10   14:10     3:05:38
6691  Moni Frith             F 45-49    364/434     1:25:20   14:10     3:05:40
6692  Terry Britt            M 60-64    138/159     1:19:07   14:11     3:05:48
6693  Dan McNeal             M 55-59    218/234     1:24:58   14:11     3:05:50
6694  Renee Faulkner         F 40-44    470/536     1:22:41   14:11     3:05:50
6695  Emma Ferrell           F 25-29    542/596     1:26:07   14:12     3:05:57
6696  Robert Reardon         M 60-64    139/159     1:22:34   14:12     3:06:00
6697  Penny Clark            F 35-39    638/709     1:23:02   14:13     3:06:13
6698  Margie Witt            F 50-54    295/353     1:29:36   14:13     3:06:16
6699  Amy Roell              F 50-54    296/353     1:29:37   14:13     3:06:16
6700  Deborah Parks          F 60-64     75/111     1:27:04   14:13     3:06:17
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6701  Daryl Kosiak           M 65-69      50/69     1:28:30   14:14     3:06:23
6702  Kelly Haupricht        F 35-39    639/709     1:20:46   14:14     3:06:23
6703  Ian Haupricht          M 40-44    428/444     1:20:44   14:14     3:06:24
6704  Cheryl Hill            F 55-59    201/243     1:24:43   14:14     3:06:24
6705  Parker Robbins         M 25-29    374/387     1:24:26   14:14     3:06:27
6706  Christie Schoeneman    F 30-34    577/641     1:28:49   14:14     3:06:27
6707  Rebecca Waineo         F 30-34    578/641     1:24:45   14:14     3:06:29
6708  Clarissa Kotila        F 30-34    579/641     1:24:46   14:14     3:06:30
6709  Rachael Kendall        F 25-29    543/596     1:16:05   14:14     3:06:33
6710  Emily Hardin           F 25-29    544/596     1:27:53   14:15     3:06:36
6711  Jennifer Bostian       F 45-49    365/434     1:24:13   14:15     3:06:38
6712  Andrew Dietrick        M 60-64    140/159     1:19:47   14:15     3:06:38
6713  Cj Wesco-Broadhead     F 45-49    366/434     1:25:01   14:15     3:06:43
6714  Chloe Killinger        F 25-29    545/596     1:28:50   14:15     3:06:44
6715  Tracy Zahn             F 30-34    580/641     1:27:31   14:15     3:06:44
6716  Kathy Elftman          F 60-64     76/111     1:28:23   14:16     3:06:51
6717  Joy Koester            F 55-59    202/243     1:23:00   14:16     3:06:51
6718  Elizabeth Leidal       F 25-29    546/596     1:24:35   14:17     3:07:04
6719  Caitlin Calloway       F 30-34    581/641     1:25:49   14:17     3:07:12
6720  Alexandria Arends      F 25-29    547/596     1:18:19   14:17     3:07:14
6721  Barrett Beyers         M 10-12      21/21     1:17:56   14:17     3:07:15
6722  Heather Mills          F 45-49    367/434     1:30:26   14:18     3:07:16
6723  Trisha Sterrett        F 35-39    640/709     1:21:15   14:18     3:07:17
6724  Jeff Niles             M 45-49    366/386     1:25:15   14:18     3:07:18
6725  Joyce Beja             F 50-54    297/353     1:25:54   14:18     3:07:21
6726  Krista Werne           F 40-44    471/536     1:23:23   14:18     3:07:22
6727  Kathleen Carrillo      F 30-34    582/641     1:23:24   14:18     3:07:23
6728  Erving Williams        M 45-49    367/386     1:18:45   14:18     3:07:25
6729  Bradford Hole          M 55-59    219/234     1:29:12   14:18     3:07:26
6730  Jessica Willfond       F 35-39    641/709     1:27:29   14:18     3:07:26
6731  Susan Lazzell          F 55-59    203/243     1:23:00   14:19     3:07:31
6732  Allison Young          F 45-49    368/434     1:23:18   14:19     3:07:34
6733  Mark Crawford          M 45-49    368/386     1:21:35   14:19     3:07:38
6734  Katie Boyer            F 35-39    642/709     1:29:26   14:19     3:07:39
6735  Jody Miles             F 50-54    298/353     1:23:26   14:19     3:07:41
6736  Dori Davis             F 60-64     77/111     1:24:29   14:20     3:07:45
6737  Bethany Ashabraner     F 35-39    643/709     1:22:14   14:20     3:07:46
6738  Iquoimoh Terry         F 40-44    472/536     1:25:36   14:20     3:07:46
6739  Maggie Collins         F 30-34    583/641     1:23:19   14:20     3:07:47
6740  Gentry Jordan          M 20-24    162/168     1:29:31   14:21     3:07:56
6741  Christy Dempster       F 45-49    369/434     1:24:57   14:21     3:07:57
6742  Melissa Fields         F 40-44    473/536     1:25:22   14:21     3:08:00
6743  Misty McCullough       F 40-44    474/536     1:24:53   14:21     3:08:04
6744  Kevin Spangler         M 40-44    429/444     1:29:30   14:22     3:08:08
6745  Devon Podlesak         M 20-24    163/168     1:19:35   14:22     3:08:14
6746  Oliver Dongell         M 65-69      51/69     1:20:07   14:22     3:08:15
6747  John Cunningham        M 60-64    141/159     1:24:22   14:22     3:08:17
6748  Bill Beyers            M 35-39    428/444     1:17:55   14:22     3:08:19
6749  Amanda Knapp           F 30-34    584/641     1:23:34   14:22     3:08:20
6750  Jamie Simpson          F 50-54    299/353     1:22:52   14:23     3:08:21
6751  Michele Mayfield       F 40-44    475/536     1:17:18   14:23     3:08:22
6752  Jessica Vawter         F 20-24    332/352     1:26:30   14:23     3:08:30
6753  Amber Sweet            F 25-29    548/596     1:22:20   14:23     3:08:30
6754  Norman Knudson         M 70-74      17/22     1:26:29   14:24     3:08:37
6755  Carrie Vawter          F 45-49    370/434     1:26:29   14:24     3:08:37
6756  Becky Mills            F 50-54    300/353     1:32:24   14:24     3:08:39
6757  Jake Lee               M 30-34    392/413     1:28:28   14:24     3:08:40
6758  Betsy Lee              F 30-34    585/641     1:28:28   14:24     3:08:40
6759  Julie Young            F 40-44    476/536     1:20:36   14:24     3:08:42
6760  Janet Higbie           F 75-79        3/9     1:30:10   14:24     3:08:43
6761  Tish Roberts           F 65-69      45/62     1:30:11   14:24     3:08:44
6762  Terence Snoeberger     M 55-59    220/234     1:30:11   14:24     3:08:44
6763  Kelly Boots            F 40-44    477/536     1:20:38   14:25     3:08:47
6764  Stephanie Keith        F 45-49    371/434     1:23:49   14:25     3:08:48
6765  Jonathan Geise         M 30-34    393/413     1:26:14   14:25     3:08:51
6766  Sarah Geise            F 60-64     78/111     1:26:14   14:25     3:08:53
6767  Jeff Saylor            M 70-74      18/22     1:25:02   14:25     3:08:56
6768  Jeff Backus            M 60-64    142/159     1:27:34   14:25     3:08:57
6769  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54    301/353     1:28:43   14:26     3:09:11
6770  Jonathan Going         M 25-29    375/387     1:31:33   14:26     3:09:11
6771  Ivette Olave           F 25-29    549/596     1:26:05   14:27     3:09:14
6772  Bhargav Ranganath      M 35-39    429/444     1:20:55   14:27     3:09:15
6773  Monica Miranda         F 55-59    204/243     1:23:38   14:27     3:09:20
6774  Megan Bodie            F 25-29    550/596     1:30:18   14:27     3:09:21
6775  Sasha Kaufman          F 30-34    586/641     1:27:47   14:27     3:09:23
6776  Nicholas Forte         M 20-24    164/168     1:34:17   14:28     3:09:28
6777  Benjamin Forte         M 20-24    165/168     1:34:18   14:28     3:09:28
6778  Brie Bramel            F 20-24    333/352     1:34:17   14:28     3:09:29
6779  Jill Forte             F 50-54    302/353     1:34:18   14:28     3:09:29
6780  Dennis Cash            M 65-69      52/69     1:26:35   14:28     3:09:31
6781  Lisa Fritts            F 55-59    205/243     1:30:19   14:29     3:09:43
6782  Brittney Mullaney      F 35-39    644/709     1:27:34   14:29     3:09:46
6783  Arnold Patton          M 50-54    279/298     1:24:27   14:30     3:09:53
6784  Sarah Davis            F 35-39    645/709     1:24:21   14:30     3:09:56
6785  Mary Robertson         F 60-64     79/111     1:17:54   14:30     3:10:02
6786  Christy Daugherty      F 30-34    587/641     1:27:29   14:31     3:10:08
6787  Jennifer Egan          F 35-39    646/709     1:27:29   14:31     3:10:09
6788  Julie Jones            F 40-44    478/536     1:26:38   14:31     3:10:17
6789  Stephanie Martin       F 25-29    551/596     1:32:29   14:32     3:10:20
6790  Edward Olberding       M 65-69      53/69     1:28:43   14:32     3:10:22
6791  Tony May               M 50-54    280/298     1:19:45   14:32     3:10:23
6792  Tim Parker             M 50-54    281/298     1:22:35   14:32     3:10:26
6793  Timothy Grove          M 50-54    282/298     1:23:33   14:32     3:10:28
6794  Amy Forsythe           F 50-54    303/353     1:29:09   14:32     3:10:31
6795  Lynette Mankey         F 55-59    206/243     1:28:41   14:33     3:10:35
6796  Evan Heald             M 25-29    376/387     1:21:44   14:33     3:10:40
6797  Jennifer Todd          F 45-49    372/434     1:21:49   14:33     3:10:40
6798  Kristin Gaither        F 30-34    588/641     1:14:33   14:33     3:10:41
6799  Sarah Craig            F 20-24    334/352     1:14:33   14:33     3:10:41
6800  Julie Talley           F 50-54    304/353     1:36:00   14:33     3:10:44
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6801  Emily Featherstone     F 25-29    552/596     1:35:59   14:33     3:10:44
6802  Jordan Brougher        M 30-34    394/413     1:22:51   14:34     3:10:47
6803  Brant Yeakle           M 45-49    369/386     1:28:13   14:34     3:10:54
6804  Kadin Yeakle           M 13-15      62/64     1:28:15   14:34     3:10:54
6805  Kierstin Yeakle        F 20-24    335/352     1:28:11   14:34     3:10:54
6806  Christa Yeakle         F 40-44    479/536     1:28:17   14:34     3:10:54
6807  Laura Steadham         F 60-64     80/111     1:29:34   14:34     3:10:56
6808  Wendy Jasinski         F 45-49    373/434     1:31:43   14:35     3:10:59
6809  Angela Thomas          F 40-44    480/536     1:26:39   14:35     3:11:00
6810  Kevin Jasinski         M 50-54    283/298     1:31:42   14:35     3:11:01
6811  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      54/69     1:25:44   14:35     3:11:03
6812  Zach Wells             M 30-34    395/413     1:24:24   14:35     3:11:03
6813  Dakota Travis          M 25-29    377/387     1:30:07   14:35     3:11:05
6814  Katelyn Travis         F 25-29    553/596     1:30:07   14:36     3:11:14
6815  Linzie Wells           F 30-34    589/641     1:24:24   14:36     3:11:17
6816  Sandra Moffett         F 60-64     81/111     1:27:51   14:36     3:11:18
6817  Amy Combs              F 30-34    590/641     1:26:04   14:36     3:11:22
6818  Anne And Scott         F 35-39    647/709     1:23:53   14:37     3:11:25
6819  Katherine Franko       F 35-39    648/709     1:25:23   14:37     3:11:31
6820  Monte King             M 45-49    370/386     1:29:46   14:38     3:11:41
6821  Sarah Kammeraad        F 35-39    649/709     1:35:20   14:38     3:11:47
6822  Alyssa Burkhart        F 35-39    650/709     1:30:50   14:39     3:11:52
6823  Karen Daniels          F 55-59    207/243     1:20:26   14:39     3:11:56
6824  Erin Bose              F 30-34    591/641     1:27:36   14:39     3:11:57
6825  Geri Briskey           F 50-54    305/353     1:29:45   14:39     3:11:57
6826  Tambra Brenner         F 55-59    208/243     1:29:46   14:39     3:11:58
6827  Amber Green            F 25-29    554/596     1:23:09   14:40     3:12:04
6828  Sarah Wilson           F 40-44    481/536     1:34:46   14:40     3:12:15
6829  Jennifer Milan         F 45-49    374/434     1:26:52   14:41     3:12:23
6830  Bob Needler            M 55-59    221/234     1:23:47   14:41     3:12:29
6831  Brenda Kowinski        F 40-44    482/536     1:22:44   14:42     3:12:30
6832  Maria Saucedo          F 30-34    592/641     1:19:45   14:43     3:12:47
6833  Candance Towsley       F 45-49    375/434     1:23:02   14:43     3:12:49
6834  Greg Paton             M 55-59    222/234     1:29:09   14:43     3:12:52
6835  Lee Keck               M 70-74      19/22     1:30:37   14:43     3:12:53
6836  David Dilk             M 30-34    396/413     1:24:43   14:43     3:12:53
6837  James Pike Ii          M 40-44    430/444     1:28:19   14:44     3:12:56
6838  Michael Parks          M 35-39    430/444     1:28:17   14:44     3:12:58
6839  Keith Isom             M 30-34    397/413     1:24:00   14:44     3:13:09
6840  Kathleen Fox           F 30-34    593/641     1:27:51   14:45     3:13:09
6841  Cindy Stanfield        F 40-44    483/536     1:26:30   14:45     3:13:10
6842  Melissa Cooper         F 60-64     82/111     1:28:59   14:45     3:13:13
6843  Paul Wyatt             M 60-64    143/159     1:34:00   14:45     3:13:15
6844  Kim Splechter          F 40-44    484/536     1:26:33   14:45     3:13:18
6845  Stacey Dirksen         F 30-34    594/641     1:26:58   14:45     3:13:19
6846  Krista Biggs           F 35-39    651/709     1:27:28   14:45     3:13:20
6847  Sara Airgood           F 30-34    595/641     1:27:32   14:45     3:13:22
6848  Leslie Cragun          F 60-64     83/111     1:29:57   14:46     3:13:27
6849  Dawn Hagerty           F 50-54    306/353     1:35:18   14:46     3:13:30
6850  Ruby Lee               F 60-64     84/111     1:32:37   14:46     3:13:30
6851  Laurie Watson          F 60-64     85/111     1:32:37   14:46     3:13:30
6852  Matthew Norko          M 35-39    431/444     1:35:18   14:46     3:13:30
6853  Andrew Castellini      M 50-54    284/298     1:26:55   14:46     3:13:31
6854  Amanda Kruse           F 25-29    555/596     1:24:24   14:46     3:13:32
6855  David McDonald         M 25-29    378/387     1:23:32   14:46     3:13:33
6856  Deepti Adusumilli      F 30-34    596/641     1:24:24   14:47     3:13:38
6857  Lillian Nitz           M 50-54    285/298     1:28:57   14:47     3:13:39
6858  Lindsey Wright         F 30-34    597/641     1:24:43   14:47     3:13:45
6859  Taylor Brodner         F 25-29    556/596     1:24:54   14:48     3:13:52
6860  Julie Brodner          F 45-49    376/434     1:24:54   14:48     3:13:52
6861  Brenda Detzner         F 60-64     86/111     1:30:02   14:48     3:13:54
6862  Monica Fyfe            F 35-39    652/709     1:29:39   14:48     3:13:57
6863  Tammy Shockey          F 50-54    307/353     1:24:45   14:48     3:13:58
6864  Daniel Barham          M 40-44    431/444     1:25:27   14:48     3:14:00
6865  Breanna Elzer          F 25-29    557/596     1:33:01   14:48     3:14:00
6866  Kevin Elzer            M 50-54    286/298     1:32:56   14:48     3:14:01
6867  Shelly Ladd            F 60-64     87/111     1:29:39   14:49     3:14:02
6868  Melodie Gessling       F 50-54    308/353     1:24:47   14:49     3:14:03
6869  Nicole Kitts           F 25-29    558/596     1:24:48   14:49     3:14:03
6870  Kristina Foglietta     F 35-39    653/709     1:36:51   14:49     3:14:13
6871  Amy Kohlhagen          F 35-39    654/709     1:30:21   14:49     3:14:14
6872  Mark McKee             M 50-54    287/298     1:23:59   14:50     3:14:15
6873  Erika McKee            F 20-24    336/352     1:24:00   14:50     3:14:16
6874  Rosemarie R Pavy       F 75-79        4/9     1:33:33   14:50     3:14:17
6875  David Craske           M 40-44    432/444     1:26:13   14:50     3:14:24
6876  Dennis Gardner         M 65-69      55/69     1:29:29   14:51     3:14:30
6877  Tammy Tolliver         F 50-54    309/353     1:26:42   14:51     3:14:31
6878  Julia Weatherly        F 40-44    485/536     1:28:24   14:51     3:14:34
6879  Jason Wilds            M 45-49    371/386     1:31:17   14:52     3:14:44
6880  Lynn Donnelson         F 65-69      46/62     1:29:28   14:52     3:14:46
6881  Raju Patel             M 55-59    223/234     1:28:46   14:52     3:14:52
6882  Michael Whitman        M 60-64    144/159     1:30:36   14:53     3:14:54
6883  Katie Bridges          F 40-44    486/536     1:25:00   14:53     3:14:54
6884  Megan Hruska           F 25-29    559/596     1:28:21   14:53     3:14:55
6885  Corey Fundenberger     M 25-29    379/387     1:30:36   14:53     3:14:55
6886  Rachel Fundenberger    F 25-29    560/596     1:30:36   14:53     3:14:55
6887  Sabae Martin           F 60-64     88/111     1:29:10   14:53     3:14:57
6888  Susan Kinney           F 40-44    487/536     1:29:10   14:53     3:14:58
6889  Ellen Riley-Davis      F 30-34    598/641     1:29:11   14:53     3:14:58
6890  Ina Whitman            F 60-64     89/111     1:30:40   14:53     3:14:59
6891  Michelle Pontorno      F 50-54    310/353     1:26:11   14:53     3:14:59
6892  Kourtney Brougher      F 25-29    561/596     1:25:36   14:53     3:14:59
6893  Scott Netherton        M 35-39    432/444     1:35:39   14:53     3:15:00
6894  John Shore             M 65-69      56/69     1:29:11   14:53     3:15:04
6895  Ben Flora              M 40-44    433/444     1:25:52   14:53     3:15:06
6896  Hannah Cox             F 25-29    562/596     1:30:07   14:54     3:15:09
6897  Emma Cox               F 25-29    563/596     1:30:07   14:54     3:15:09
6898  Elizabeth Butler       F 25-29    564/596     1:20:12   14:54     3:15:12
6899  Heather Worl           F 35-39    655/709     1:32:07   14:54     3:15:13
6900  Heather Hawkins        F 35-39    656/709     1:26:46   14:54     3:15:15
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6901  Taylor Southwick       F 20-24    337/352     1:24:32   14:54     3:15:15
6902  Emily Weisbrod         F 40-44    488/536     1:41:12   14:54     3:15:17
6903  Megan Knigga           F 30-34    599/641     1:26:58   14:55     3:15:25
6904  Michael Hoyt           M 50-54    288/298     1:29:30   14:55     3:15:28
6905  Deanna Baumer          F 75-79        5/9     1:28:36   14:56     3:15:34
6906  Catherine Broach       F 40-44    489/536     1:26:57   14:56     3:15:39
6907  Leena Donde            F 55-59    209/243     1:33:06   14:56     3:15:45
6908  Katie Meister          F 30-34    600/641     1:33:19   14:57     3:15:47
6909  Lori Backus            F 30-34    601/641     1:33:19   14:57     3:15:48
6910  Karen Like             F 50-54    311/353     1:27:02   14:57     3:15:53
6911  Erin Morehead          F 35-39    657/709     1:31:38   14:57     3:15:58
6912  Megan Reckman          F 35-39    658/709     1:29:15   14:58     3:16:00
6913  Amanda Valentine       F 25-29    565/596     1:33:37   14:58     3:16:04
6914  Sheryl Dietrich        F 40-44    490/536     1:34:43   14:58     3:16:06
6915  Sarah Campbell         F 40-44    491/536     1:34:45   14:58     3:16:07
6916  Duane Tackett          M 45-49    372/386     1:17:08   14:58     3:16:08
6917  Andrea Deaton          F 40-44    492/536     1:28:08   14:59     3:16:13
6918  Andrea Mims            F 45-49    377/434     1:28:09   14:59     3:16:13
6919  Ruth Alexander         F 35-39    659/709     1:33:03   14:59     3:16:21
6920  Thomas Bartley         M 45-49    373/386     1:28:46   15:01     3:16:41
6921  Bob Collins            M 45-49    374/386     1:29:32   15:01     3:16:41
6922  Heather Collins        F 40-44    493/536     1:29:28   15:01     3:16:41
6923  Mitch Doner            M 30-34    398/413     1:24:17   15:02     3:16:59
6924  Kathie Turner          F 55-59    210/243     1:30:52   15:03     3:17:05
6925  Tonya Fischer          F 45-49    378/434     1:34:20   15:03     3:17:10
6926  Scott Levendoski       M 60-64    145/159     1:33:08   15:03     3:17:13
6927  Julie McDaniel         F 40-44    494/536     1:19:49   15:03     3:17:14
6928  Jeannie Ambler         F 45-49    379/434     1:33:29   15:03     3:17:17
6929  Graham Richards        M 45-49    375/386     1:30:02   15:03     3:17:18
6930  John McKinzie          M 45-49    376/386     1:25:11   15:03     3:17:18
6931  Audrey Wooldridge-Jaco F 10-12        7/8     1:25:57   15:04     3:17:22
6932  Amber Butcher          F 30-34    602/641     1:26:06   15:04     3:17:23
6933  Sydney Webb            F 20-24    338/352     1:30:35   15:04     3:17:24
6934  Fred Hudson            M 60-64    146/159     1:31:25   15:04     3:17:25
6935  Tariq Khan             M 35-39    433/444     1:34:45   15:04     3:17:28
6936  Jennifer Hlavsa        F 30-34    603/641     1:30:37   15:04     3:17:28
6937  Angie McIntyre         F 45-49    380/434     1:25:19   15:05     3:17:33
6938  Maria Cline            F 60-64     90/111     1:29:03   15:05     3:17:38
6939  Deborah Simmons        F 35-39    660/709     1:33:06   15:05     3:17:39
6940  Noel Sutton            M 45-49    377/386     1:29:36   15:06     3:17:48
6941  Erin Sutton            F 45-49    381/434     1:29:37   15:06     3:17:48
6942  Amanda Wiggin          F 35-39    661/709     1:33:43   15:06     3:17:50
6943  Dylon Wiggin           M 16-19      88/90     1:33:43   15:06     3:17:50
6944  Kennady Beikman        F 20-24    339/352     1:33:43   15:06     3:17:50
6945  Tamera Mills           F 50-54    312/353     1:28:45   15:07     3:17:58
6946  Shelly Reinhard        F 50-54    313/353     1:31:21   15:07     3:17:59
6947  Chloe McCarty          F 13-15      41/44     1:28:14   15:07     3:18:02
6948  Ashley Janus           F 25-29    566/596     1:23:53   15:07     3:18:02
6949  Gail Malvestuto        F 50-54    314/353     1:23:53   15:07     3:18:02
6950  Natalie Roots          F 45-49    382/434     1:32:12   15:07     3:18:03
6951  Reagan McCarty         F 16-19     94/104     1:28:15   15:07     3:18:05
6952  Renee Poselwait        F 35-39    662/709     1:29:18   15:07     3:18:06
6953  Katherine Tiernan      F 25-29    567/596     1:23:40   15:07     3:18:07
6954  Sarah Eickmeyer        F 35-39    663/709     1:29:55   15:07     3:18:08
6955  April Rademaker        F 40-44    495/536     1:23:14   15:07     3:18:08
6956  Erin Whipple           F 35-39    664/709     1:30:33   15:08     3:18:14
6957  Amelia Simms           F 16-19     95/104     1:32:16   15:08     3:18:17
6958  Julie McFall           F 40-44    496/536     1:32:15   15:08     3:18:18
6959  Don Deerie Dumayas     M 25-29    380/387     1:24:34   15:08     3:18:18
6960  Oscar Reyes-Sanchez    M 16-19      89/90     1:21:04   15:08     3:18:20
6961  Marco Reyes            M 40-44    434/444     1:20:54   15:08     3:18:21
6962  Erin Cress             F 30-34    604/641     1:32:45   15:08     3:18:22
6963  Jane Cline             F 55-59    211/243     1:31:15   15:08     3:18:22
6964  Lisa Ernsberger        F 50-54    315/353     1:31:18   15:08     3:18:23
6965  Nikki Craig            F 45-49    383/434     1:30:16   15:09     3:18:25
6966  Clayton Jenkins        M 30-34    399/413     1:29:10   15:10     3:18:37
6967  Linda Smith            F 60-64     91/111     1:27:18   15:10     3:18:41
6968  Paula Labart           F 65-69      47/62     1:27:26   15:10     3:18:42
6969  Krista McFeeders       F 25-29    568/596     1:32:33   15:11     3:18:53
6970  Shane Starks           M 30-34    400/413     1:29:17   15:11     3:18:59
6971  Steve Courchaine       M 45-49    378/386     1:29:17   15:11     3:18:59
6972  Richel Geisse          F 30-34    605/641     1:30:17   15:11     3:19:00
6973  Karla Geisse           F 55-59    212/243     1:30:14   15:11     3:19:00
6974  Masika MacOn           F 35-39    665/709     1:29:52   15:11     3:19:00
6975  Austin Bridenthal      M 16-19      90/90     1:31:42   15:12     3:19:13
6976  Megan Barclay          F 25-29    569/596     1:32:11   15:12     3:19:13
6977  Jacob Bridenthal       M 20-24    166/168     1:22:49   15:12     3:19:13
6978  Sarah Elliott          F 30-34    606/641     1:21:35   15:13     3:19:16
6979  Phil Weidman           M 65-69      57/69     1:28:47   15:13     3:19:18
6980  Cassidy Medrano        F 25-29    570/596     1:19:50   15:13     3:19:25
6981  Gary Stath             M 65-69      58/69     1:29:37   15:14     3:19:30
6982  Charity Bolser         F 40-44    497/536     1:32:57   15:14     3:19:37
6983  Kathleen Broderick     F 30-34    607/641     1:30:29   15:15     3:19:43
6984  Emily Wolford          F 30-34    608/641     1:31:56   15:15     3:19:50
6985  Rachel Devries         F 40-44    498/536     1:31:07   15:16     3:19:58
6986  Joseph Shierling       M 70-74      20/22     1:31:00   15:16     3:20:00
6987  Sandra Shepherd        F 45-49    384/434     1:33:29   15:16     3:20:01
6988  Lydia Ratcliffe        F 16-19     96/104     1:37:21   15:16     3:20:02
6989  Rebecca Gordon         F 45-49    385/434     1:37:25   15:16     3:20:03
6990  Jacob Townsend         M 25-29    381/387     1:29:15   15:16     3:20:07
6991  Courtney Townsend      F 25-29    571/596     1:29:15   15:16     3:20:08
6992  Louann Joyce           F 65-69      48/62     1:33:31   15:17     3:20:12
6993  Kathryn Barnes Dart    F 30-34    609/641     1:35:01   15:17     3:20:14
6994  Emily Hinkel           F 30-34    610/641     1:34:59   15:17     3:20:14
6995  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      59/69     1:33:15   15:18     3:20:23
6996  Lori Fitzgerald        F 40-44    499/536     1:36:40   15:18     3:20:28
6997  Mark White             M 60-64    147/159     1:36:41   15:18     3:20:31
6998  Melissa Culver         F 40-44    500/536     1:27:17   15:18     3:20:35
6999  Michelle Lynn Hicks    F 35-39    666/709     1:23:33   15:19     3:20:39
7000  Jillian Robertson      F 35-39    667/709     1:35:48   15:19     3:20:40
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7001  Amanda Hutcheson       F 30-34    611/641     1:35:49   15:19     3:20:40
7002  Jackie Hill            F 55-59    213/243     1:35:47   15:19     3:20:40
7003  Amy Hutcheson          F 35-39    668/709     1:35:49   15:19     3:20:40
7004  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    501/536     1:33:48   15:19     3:20:43
7005  Paula Harrell          F 45-49    386/434     1:33:49   15:19     3:20:43
7006  Shirley Sheeks         F 75-79        6/9     1:36:30   15:20     3:20:51
7007  Devon Colcord          F 25-29    572/596     1:28:05   15:20     3:20:53
7008  Laura Spears           F 25-29    573/596     1:29:51   15:20     3:20:56
7009  James Hasses           M 60-64    148/159     1:19:20   15:20     3:20:57
7010  Irvin Edwards          M 70-74      21/22     1:31:32   15:21     3:21:10
7011  Rachel Black           F 25-29    574/596     1:34:58   15:21     3:21:13
7012  Holly Moore            F 50-54    316/353     1:30:28   15:22     3:21:17
7013  Kimberly Hadley        F 55-59    214/243     1:30:27   15:22     3:21:17
7014  Michelle Batchelor     F 35-39    669/709     1:26:49   15:22     3:21:18
7015  Melissa Newman         F 40-44    502/536     1:35:00   15:22     3:21:20
7016  Cheryl Sunder          F 55-59    215/243     1:31:09   15:22     3:21:24
7017  April Hallatt          F 35-39    670/709     1:30:16   15:23     3:21:29
7018  Peggy Stover           F 60-64     92/111     1:35:10   15:23     3:21:39
7019  Emerson Salyers        F 16-19     97/104     1:29:49   15:23     3:21:40
7020  Delaney McCormick      F 10-12        8/8     1:40:02   15:24     3:21:44
7021  Matt Nelson            M 50-54    289/298     1:40:04   15:24     3:21:45
7022  Lachelle Maurer        F 40-44    503/536     1:28:11   15:24     3:21:47
7023  David McDonnel         M 60-64    149/159     1:31:05   15:24     3:21:50
7024  Kaitlyn Marquell       F 25-29    575/596     1:32:27   15:25     3:22:00
7025  Courtney Salyers       F 40-44    504/536     1:29:49   15:25     3:22:03
7026  Kari Warren            F 20-24    340/352     1:23:06   15:25     3:22:03
7027  Adam Warren            M 20-24    167/168     1:23:10   15:25     3:22:04
7028  Faith Musgrove         F 30-34    612/641     1:26:42   15:26     3:22:10
7029  Charlotte Jessop       F 45-49    387/434     1:40:20   15:28     3:22:35
7030  Mary Stehle            F 45-49    388/434     1:40:20   15:28     3:22:38
7031  Karen Marie Lindley    F 45-49    389/434     1:30:52   15:28     3:22:40
7032  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    434/444     1:24:58   15:28     3:22:42
7033  Amy Stewart            F 35-39    671/709     1:24:57   15:28     3:22:43
7034  Charles Poi            M 40-44    435/444     1:24:58   15:28     3:22:44
7035  Sandra Fox             F 60-64     93/111     1:35:07   15:28     3:22:46
7036  Mary Roby              F 50-54    317/353     1:35:07   15:29     3:22:46
7037  Julie Phillips         F 60-64     94/111     1:35:08   15:29     3:22:46
7038  Marcelino Hernandez    M 65-69      60/69     1:37:06   15:29     3:22:46
7039  Sandra McIlrath        F 65-69      49/62     1:31:33   15:29     3:22:50
7040  Linda Giessler         F 60-64     95/111     1:36:46   15:29     3:22:54
7041  Ashlee Jordan          F 30-34    613/641     1:16:31   15:29     3:22:55
7042  Lisa Gibson            F 50-54    318/353     1:31:08   15:29     3:22:55
7043  Timothy Jordan         M 30-34    401/413     1:16:31   15:29     3:22:55
7044  Karen Hutchison        F 60-64     96/111     1:33:01   15:29     3:22:58
7045  Patricia Applegate     F 60-64     97/111     1:30:21   15:30     3:23:06
7046  Jennifer Goldsberry    F 45-49    390/434     1:30:20   15:30     3:23:06
7047  Ashley Dowling         F 35-39    672/709     1:31:23   15:30     3:23:06
7048  John Storms            M 45-49    379/386     1:29:55   15:30     3:23:07
7049  Molly Applegate        F 20-24    341/352     1:30:22   15:30     3:23:07
7050  Kelly Storms           F 50-54    319/353     1:30:22   15:30     3:23:08
7051  Martie Krieg           F 60-64     98/111     1:33:47   15:31     3:23:17
7052  Jennifer Tinghitella   F 35-39    673/709     1:35:48   15:31     3:23:21
7053  Cordelia Bemis         F 65-69      50/62     1:26:02   15:31     3:23:22
7054  Lindsey Akers          F 35-39    674/709     1:31:22   15:31     3:23:23
7055  Nick Campbell          M 35-39    435/444     1:32:36   15:32     3:23:26
7056  Dauna Carey            F 60-64     99/111     1:33:00   15:32     3:23:33
7057  Benjamin Moore         M 60-64    150/159     1:33:01   15:32     3:23:33
7058  Megan Manion           F 30-34    614/641     1:34:25   15:32     3:23:35
7059  Brittany Korycki       F 30-34    615/641     1:35:17   15:32     3:23:36
7060  Nichole Farley         F 35-39    675/709     1:34:27   15:33     3:23:38
7061  David Zuniga           M 13-15      63/64     1:34:20   15:33     3:23:42
7062  Chris Steadham         M 60-64    151/159     1:35:06   15:33     3:23:46
7063  Charlotte Talley       F 75-79        7/9     1:35:48   15:34     3:23:55
7064  Pamela Staver          F 50-54    320/353     1:35:49   15:34     3:23:56
7065  Ashlie West            F 35-39    676/709     1:39:58   15:34     3:23:57
7066  Suzanne Morris         F 35-39    677/709     1:39:59   15:34     3:23:57
7067  Kris Clark             F 50-54    321/353     1:30:04   15:35     3:24:09
7068  Rachel Rolof           F 16-19     98/104     1:26:39   15:35     3:24:14
7069  Crystal Maddox         F 50-54    322/353     1:37:33   15:37     3:24:31
7070  Chelsea York           F 30-34    616/641     1:20:23   15:37     3:24:35
7071  Rachel Van Duyn        F 45-49    391/434     1:31:27   15:37     3:24:36
7072  Devin McCormick        M 13-15      64/64     1:40:01   15:37     3:24:36
7073  Stephen Brooks         M 25-29    382/387     1:34:09   15:37     3:24:41
7074  Theodore Bourke        M 30-34    402/413     1:33:16   15:37     3:24:41
7075  Keith McCormick        M 50-54    290/298     1:40:01   15:38     3:24:46
7076  Elizabeth Kleeman      F 45-49    392/434     1:49:17   15:38     3:24:55
7077  Gina Carter            F 40-44    505/536     1:31:00   15:38     3:24:55
7078  Jacy Weatherly         F 16-19     99/104     1:32:37   15:39     3:25:00
7079  Angela McMullan        F 35-39    678/709     1:40:20   15:40     3:25:16
7080  Christiana Howton      F 30-34    617/641     1:40:21   15:40     3:25:20
7081  Melanie Williams       F 35-39    679/709     1:23:29   15:41     3:25:29
7082  Florence Brown         F 65-69      51/62     1:31:06   15:42     3:25:49
7083  Pete Hayes             M 60-64    152/159     1:35:51   15:43     3:25:55
7084  Leanne Dimon           F 45-49    393/434     1:24:07   15:43     3:25:56
7085  Shannon Kimbley        F 50-54    323/353     1:25:46   15:43     3:26:00
7086  Presley McGraw         F 16-19    100/104     1:30:30   15:44     3:26:04
7087  Diana McGraw           F 45-49    394/434     1:30:35   15:44     3:26:05
7088  Amy Melton             F 40-44    506/536     1:18:43   15:44     3:26:05
7089  Michael Fox            M 65-69      61/69     1:31:50   15:44     3:26:08
7090  Warren Tierney         M 55-59    224/234     1:29:52   15:45     3:26:21
7091  Felicia Tierney        F 50-54    324/353     1:29:54   15:45     3:26:23
7092  Sally Herrell          F 40-44    507/536     1:34:11   15:46     3:26:32
7093  Lynne Sobleski         F 50-54    325/353     1:33:56   15:46     3:26:40
7094  Melinda White          F 25-29    576/596     1:33:57   15:46     3:26:40
7095  Jessica Torres         F 35-39    680/709     1:32:18   15:46     3:26:41
7096  Mike Sobleski          M 50-54    291/298     1:33:56   15:46     3:26:41
7097  Natalie Oconnor        F 50-54    326/353     1:43:13   15:48     3:27:03
7098  Jane Liao              F 20-24    342/352     1:32:37   15:48     3:27:05
7099  Gracia-Jean Darling    F 45-49    395/434     1:36:58   15:49     3:27:13
7100  Mary Jackson           F 50-54    327/353     1:34:23   15:49     3:27:19
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7101  Nathan Ettinger        M 25-29    383/387     1:27:15   15:50     3:27:23
7102  Cynthia Swartz         F 55-59    216/243     1:34:20   15:50     3:27:27
7103  Tom Stelzer            M 65-69      62/69     1:38:13   15:51     3:27:36
7104  Melanie Jones          F 35-39    681/709     1:30:58   15:51     3:27:42
7105  Tiffany Harrison       F 25-29    577/596     1:32:03   15:51     3:27:42
7106  Sherry Matemachani     F 40-44    508/536     1:31:24   15:51     3:27:42
7107  Nathaniel Goodin       M 30-34    403/413     1:31:18   15:51     3:27:43
7108  Eric Smith             M 30-34    404/413     1:38:32   15:52     3:27:50
7109  Eric Alcorn            M 45-49    380/386     1:31:19   15:52     3:27:57
7110  Brooke Guzma           F 35-39    682/709     1:34:01   15:52     3:27:59
7111  Christa Flores         F 20-24    343/352     1:31:39   15:52     3:28:00
7112  Kara Ooms              F 25-29    578/596     1:31:38   15:52     3:28:00
7113  Karen Mellen           F 50-54    328/353     1:37:07   15:53     3:28:03
7114  Monika Schuller        F 50-54    329/353     1:37:08   15:53     3:28:03
7115  Brian White            F 55-59    217/243     1:26:59   15:53     3:28:08
7116  Tammy Sherwood         F 45-49    396/434     1:36:37   15:55     3:28:31
7117  Mandy Graham           F 30-34    618/641     1:34:14   15:55     3:28:36
7118  Christine Walter       F 65-69      52/62     1:35:03   15:55     3:28:38
7119  Mary Tucci             F 30-34    619/641     1:33:02   15:55     3:28:39
7120  Kathy Teeter           F 55-59    218/243     1:31:20   15:56     3:28:46
7121  Linda Hunter-Lattak    F 65-69      53/62     1:37:01   15:56     3:28:47
7122  Jerod Leman            M 40-44    436/444     1:34:32   15:56     3:28:50
7123  Celeste Guinn          F 40-44    509/536     1:36:22   15:56     3:28:50
7124  Lesley Irwin           F 45-49    397/434     1:36:23   15:56     3:28:50
7125  Mary Leman             F 45-49    398/434     1:34:29   15:56     3:28:51
7126  Sheri Ikerd            F 50-54    330/353     1:36:37   15:56     3:28:52
7127  Melody Gentry          F 35-39    683/709     1:35:35   15:57     3:28:53
7128  David Sosbe Jr.        M 25-29    384/387     1:35:35   15:57     3:28:53
7129  Gregg Salyers          M 40-44    437/444     1:33:16   15:57     3:29:02
7130  Larry Wasson           M 60-64    153/159     1:39:34   15:57     3:29:03
7131  Brent Fox              M 40-44    438/444     1:33:17   15:57     3:29:03
7132  Jan Parker             F 40-44    510/536       50:16   15:58     3:29:17
7133  Carey Gaskill          F 40-44    511/536     1:40:17   15:59     3:29:19
7134  Luann Byers            F 40-44    512/536     1:40:17   15:59     3:29:19
7135  Jill Kohlhagen         F 30-34    620/641     1:35:07   15:59     3:29:25
7136  Chris Jung             M 35-39    436/444     1:35:21   15:59     3:29:26
7137  Susan Mather           F 60-64    100/111     1:38:59   16:00     3:29:37
7138  Amanda Bush            F 35-39    684/709     1:36:16   16:00     3:29:42
7139  Sadie Eldridge         F 35-39    685/709     1:36:16   16:00     3:29:43
7140  Lisa Green             F 45-49    399/434     1:36:14   16:01     3:29:55
7141  Diane Cox              F 45-49    400/434     1:36:14   16:01     3:29:55
7142  Paige Howard           F 20-24    344/352     1:36:17   16:01     3:29:55
7143  Jennifer Margason      F 45-49    401/434     1:36:14   16:01     3:29:56
7144  Daniel Fitzjarrald     M 30-34    405/413     1:41:07   16:02     3:30:08
7145  Karen Smith            F 45-49    402/434     1:37:59   16:02     3:30:10
7146  Ashley Clough          F 40-44    513/536     1:33:14   16:03     3:30:14
7147  Paul Sweeney           M 45-49    381/386     1:41:22   16:03     3:30:21
7148  Fred Colvin            M 60-64    154/159     1:34:39   16:03     3:30:23
7149  Marti Lillie           F 45-49    403/434     1:35:17   16:04     3:30:29
7150  Beverly Wilson         F 55-59    219/243     1:35:23   16:04     3:30:30
7151  Maribel Valencia       F 40-44    514/536     1:33:48   16:05     3:30:40
7152  William Clough         M 40-44    439/444     1:28:28   16:05     3:30:45
7153  Lydia Hauer            F 55-59    220/243     1:37:19   16:06     3:30:55
7154  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59    225/234     1:38:11   16:06     3:30:55
7155  Madison Stunda         F 16-19    101/104     1:36:00   16:06     3:30:59
7156  Tammy Stunda           F 50-54    331/353     1:36:03   16:06     3:31:00
7157  Alycia Iaria           F 30-34    621/641     1:21:59   16:07     3:31:04
7158  Allyson Fleetwood      F 30-34    622/641     1:37:51   16:07     3:31:05
7159  Nitin Donde            M 60-64    155/159     1:42:48   16:07     3:31:12
7160  Robert Kantner         M 50-54    292/298     1:38:37   16:07     3:31:15
7161  Nancy Deweese          F 55-59    221/243     1:43:25   16:07     3:31:17
7162  Alessandra McCune      F 30-34    623/641     1:33:43   16:08     3:31:18
7163  Diane Edwardson        F 50-54    332/353     1:43:26   16:08     3:31:18
7164  Kyra Woodruff          F 13-15      42/44     1:36:06   16:08     3:31:19
7165  Melody Hisey           F 13-15      43/44     1:36:07   16:08     3:31:20
7166  Janell Woodruff        F 40-44    515/536     1:36:07   16:08     3:31:20
7167  Melissa Grove          F 40-44    516/536     1:31:49   16:08     3:31:24
7168  Leaann Schroeder       F 50-54    333/353     1:35:04   16:08     3:31:25
7169  Tammy Gobel            F 30-34    624/641     1:38:52   16:08     3:31:26
7170  Janet Gobel            F 65-69      54/62     1:38:52   16:08     3:31:26
7171  Candace Brown          F 25-29    579/596     1:41:11   16:08     3:31:28
7172  John Doty              M 30-34    406/413     1:37:11   16:09     3:31:33
7173  Lori Williams          F 35-39    686/709     1:37:12   16:09     3:31:33
7174  Lisa Maynard           F 50-54    334/353     1:39:20   16:09     3:31:35
7175  Wendy Herper           F 40-44    517/536     1:39:20   16:09     3:31:35
7176  Kathleen Lindsey       F 55-59    222/243     1:39:21   16:09     3:31:36
7177  Sharon Wisecup         F 55-59    223/243     1:39:19   16:09     3:31:36
7178  Lynne Gearries         F 60-64    101/111     1:39:21   16:09     3:31:36
7179  Gina Kuzuoka           F 55-59    224/243     1:34:23   16:10     3:31:45
7180  Ronald Fahey           M 50-54    293/298     1:38:07   16:10     3:31:46
7181  Laurie Uhl             F 55-59    225/243     1:37:53   16:10     3:31:51
7182  Maureen Cline          F 50-54    335/353     1:37:54   16:10     3:31:51
7183  Donna Miller           F 45-49    404/434     1:37:54   16:11     3:32:01
7184  Kathy Lawrence         F 65-69      55/62     1:42:15   16:13     3:32:31
7185  Peggy Weissend         F 45-49    405/434     1:32:34   16:13     3:32:33
7186  Amy Lawrence           F 40-44    518/536     1:42:18   16:13     3:32:33
7187  Benedicta Obeng        F 40-44    519/536     1:41:08   16:13     3:32:34
7188  John Fisher            M 55-59    226/234     1:37:21   16:14     3:32:48
7189  Lynn Morris            F 55-59    226/243     1:37:31   16:15     3:33:01
7190  Joseph Malone          M 50-54    294/298     1:38:08   16:16     3:33:02
7191  Kendra Watts           F 40-44    520/536     1:37:31   16:16     3:33:03
7192  Athena Steels          F 30-34    625/641     1:34:20   16:16     3:33:09
7193  Stacy Hoffman          F 35-39    687/709     1:36:13   16:17     3:33:19
7194  Michael Toscano        M 55-59    227/234     1:37:33   16:17     3:33:20
7195  Brian Hoffman          M 50-54    295/298     1:36:13   16:17     3:33:20
7196  Sue Scheiding          F 55-59    227/243     1:38:19   16:17     3:33:20
7197  Jemel Weathers         F 40-44    521/536     1:41:49   16:17     3:33:24
7198  Melissa Reiman         F 30-34    626/641     1:41:11   16:17     3:33:26
7199  Caroline Courter       F 20-24    345/352     1:37:06   16:18     3:33:36
7200  Brian Gandy            M 55-59    228/234     1:34:07   16:18     3:33:41
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7201  Lance Smith            M 40-44    440/444     1:48:22   16:20     3:33:57
7202  Kym Crandell           F 50-54    336/353     1:36:36   16:20     3:33:59
7203  Eric Johnson           M 65-69      63/69     1:34:45   16:21     3:34:08
7204  Mary Hollenback        F 60-64    102/111     1:39:41   16:21     3:34:15
7205  Nicki Eichhold         F 45-49    406/434     1:40:49   16:21     3:34:19
7206  Julia Hartmann         F 55-59    228/243     1:40:48   16:21     3:34:20
7207  Amy Williams           F 40-44    522/536     1:32:48   16:23     3:34:44
7208  Patricia Nicosia       F 45-49    407/434     1:32:33   16:23     3:34:44
7209  Annabelle Moraa        F 25-29    580/596     1:33:43   16:24     3:34:54
7210  Avery Hall Jr.         M 30-34    407/413     1:27:43   16:24     3:34:54
7211  Joshua Allen           M 25-29    385/387     1:30:55   16:24     3:34:54
7212  Carlie Engel           F 25-29    581/596     1:30:58   16:24     3:34:54
7213  Candis Lang            F 50-54    337/353     1:38:04   16:24     3:34:56
7214  Vidya Pandit           F 55-59    229/243     1:38:03   16:24     3:34:56
7215  Susan Kovach           F 55-59    230/243     1:38:03   16:24     3:34:57
7216  Becky Konkle           F 45-49    408/434     1:39:35   16:25     3:35:02
7217  Annette McEwen         F 45-49    409/434     1:39:35   16:25     3:35:02
7218  Brenda Buck            F 65-69      56/62     1:38:14   16:26     3:35:16
7219  Natalie Gooch          F 30-34    627/641     1:36:57   16:26     3:35:17
7220  Gerald Shutt           M 65-69      64/69     1:33:48   16:26     3:35:18
7221  Deborah Wooton         F 35-39    688/709     1:44:17   16:26     3:35:20
7222  James Wooton           M 40-44    441/444     1:44:18   16:26     3:35:21
7223  Jason Williamson       M 40-44    442/444     1:39:18   16:26     3:35:24
7224  Andrea Williamson      F 35-39    689/709     1:39:16   16:26     3:35:24
7225  Teresa Adams           F 50-54    338/353     1:35:43   16:27     3:35:27
7226  Joseph Kinder          M 60-64    156/159     1:36:52   16:27     3:35:28
7227  Jenna Aumavae          F 35-39    690/709     1:44:32   16:27     3:35:29
7228  Kelli Brown            F 45-49    410/434     1:44:32   16:27     3:35:29
7229  John Wooton            M 30-34    408/413     1:44:18   16:28     3:35:40
7230  Anita Silverman        F 50-54    339/353     1:44:58   16:28     3:35:41
7231  Kyle Kopke-Burleson    F 45-49    411/434     1:45:01   16:28     3:35:41
7232  Joseph Jaeger          M 55-59    229/234     1:34:55   16:29     3:35:58
7233  Lindsay Jeffress       F 30-34    628/641     1:38:02   16:29     3:36:01
7234  Katelyn Arnold         F 25-29    582/596     1:33:30   16:29     3:36:04
7235  Kalyn Scheidler        F 25-29    583/596     1:33:30   16:29     3:36:04
7236  Tonya Jones            F 40-44    523/536     1:40:21   16:31     3:36:25
7237  Linda Smith            F 65-69      57/62     1:40:21   16:31     3:36:25
7238  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59    230/234     1:38:08   16:31     3:36:26
7239  Lindsey Stiffler       F 25-29    584/596     1:38:07   16:31     3:36:26
7240  Alisha Cook            F 35-39    691/709     1:38:34   16:31     3:36:31
7241  Matt Cook              M 35-39    437/444     1:38:33   16:31     3:36:31
7242  Ashlea Victor          F 30-34    629/641     1:35:32   16:32     3:36:43
7243  Sue Stone              F 75-79        8/9     1:40:53   16:32     3:36:44
7244  Rebecca Reardon        F 65-69      58/62     1:40:53   16:33     3:36:45
7245  Sunu George            M 45-49    382/386     1:37:01   16:33     3:36:47
7246  Tracy McCarty          F 45-49    412/434     1:40:21   16:33     3:36:48
7247  Julie Riley            F 50-54    340/353     1:40:22   16:33     3:36:48
7248  Tiffany Jarman         F 20-24    346/352     1:42:11   16:33     3:36:58
7249  Ryan Soard             M 35-39    438/444     1:42:49   16:34     3:37:08
7250  Caryn Costlow          F 30-34    630/641     1:35:52   16:34     3:37:11
7251  Mary Crowley           F 60-64    103/111     1:38:47   16:35     3:37:22
7252  Gabrielle Frith        F 25-29    585/596     1:42:50   16:35     3:37:23
7253  Anna Luna              F 20-24    347/352     1:46:20   16:37     3:37:42
7254  Abbey Luna             F 16-19    102/104     1:46:19   16:37     3:37:42
7255  Naomi St. Andr         F 13-15      44/44     1:37:07   16:37     3:37:44
7256  Suzy Miller            F 50-54    341/353     1:44:56   16:37     3:37:46
7257  Chari Griggs           F 65-69      59/62     1:44:22   16:38     3:38:02
7258  Oliver Griggs          M YOUNG        1/1     1:44:23   16:38     3:38:02
7259  Kyle Griggs            M 35-39    439/444     1:43:28   16:38     3:38:03
7260  Benetta Wallen         F 45-49    413/434     1:41:40   16:39     3:38:07
7261  Thomasina Anderson     F 50-54    342/353     1:41:41   16:39     3:38:07
7262  Shawnee Redmon         F 35-39    692/709     1:40:46   16:40     3:38:24
7263  Jessica Duchemin       F 35-39    693/709     1:33:52   16:40     3:38:25
7264  Kay Solomon            F 60-64    104/111     1:35:49   16:41     3:38:40
7265  John Holloway          M 30-34    409/413     1:40:01   16:42     3:38:53
7266  Daniel Rose            M 20-24    168/168     1:37:07   16:42     3:38:53
7267  Sue Rose               F 50-54    343/353     1:37:06   16:42     3:38:54
7268  Chris Hannah           F 45-49    414/434     1:41:29   16:43     3:38:58
7269  Rachel Cutcliff        F 35-39    694/709     1:41:30   16:43     3:38:58
7270  Debra Rottmann         F 65-69      60/62     1:41:06   16:43     3:39:01
7271  Barb Vrabic            F 55-59    231/243     1:41:07   16:43     3:39:02
7272  Charles Hinshaw        M 65-69      65/69               16:44     3:39:17
7273  Kurt Johnson           M 50-54    296/298     1:41:40   16:44     3:39:21
7274  Marcia Johnson         F 50-54    344/353     1:41:41   16:44     3:39:21
7275  Natalie Parrish        F 30-34    631/641     1:39:55   16:46     3:39:42
7276  Steve List             M 55-59    231/234     1:44:04   16:46     3:39:47
7277  Linda List             F 45-49    415/434     1:44:03   16:46     3:39:47
7278  Alicia Ascencio        F 45-49    416/434               16:47     3:39:58
7279  Katrina Bates          F 40-44    524/536     1:42:17   16:47     3:40:00
7280  Juli Knutson           F 55-59    232/243               16:49     3:40:18
7281  Alka Elaine Rumfield   F 40-44    525/536     1:44:57   16:51     3:40:49
7282  John Adams             M 45-49    383/386       57:36   16:51     3:40:49
7283  Charles Meyer          M 45-49    384/386     1:44:58   16:51     3:40:51
7284  Robert Evans           M 35-39    440/444     1:37:54   16:52     3:40:55
7285  Linda Sergi            F 55-59    233/243     1:40:58   16:52     3:41:00
7286  Joan Schafer           F 70-74       6/10     1:37:45   16:52     3:41:04
7287  Jenny Tudor            F 40-44    526/536     1:35:42   16:53     3:41:12
7288  Latrina Wagner         F 35-39    695/709     1:42:23   16:53     3:41:17
7289  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29    586/596     1:40:51   16:54     3:41:23
7290  Levi Ashcraft          M 30-34    410/413     1:42:09   16:55     3:41:36
7291  Jamie Reed             F 30-34    632/641     1:42:10   16:55     3:41:36
7292  Jonel Fretz            F 35-39    696/709     1:38:52   16:55     3:41:41
7293  Tina Fretz             F 45-49    417/434     1:38:58   16:55     3:41:45
7294  Chris Dufour           M 70-74      22/22     1:44:05   16:55     3:41:46
7295  Allyson Willis         F 50-54    345/353     1:42:44   16:56     3:41:46
7296  Deanna Smith           F 45-49    418/434     1:45:59   16:56     3:41:48
7297  Viki Jenkins           F 65-69      61/62     1:44:15   16:56     3:41:49
7298  Bernadette Lathrop     F 70-74       7/10     1:44:07   16:56     3:41:50
7299  Anna Demerly           F 45-49    419/434     1:43:02   16:57     3:42:05
7300  Victoria Dekock        F 20-24    348/352     1:35:22   16:58     3:42:25

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 73/75



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2018 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7301  Kevin Robertson        M 55-59    232/234     1:44:05   17:00     3:42:43
7302  Tim Cornell            M 65-69      66/69     1:42:22   17:01     3:42:52
7303  Mac-Marian Anibra      F 35-39    697/709     1:38:14   17:01     3:43:04
7304  Kelsey Gans            F 25-29    587/596     1:45:48   17:04     3:43:38
7305  Shelby Adams           F 25-29    588/596     1:45:47   17:04     3:43:38
7306  John Mitchell          M 55-59    233/234     1:41:49   17:04     3:43:40
7307  Angie Mitchell         F 50-54    346/353     1:41:47   17:04     3:43:40
7308  Carrie Burton          F 40-44    527/536     1:36:09   17:04     3:43:41
7309  Evonne Roberson        F 45-49    420/434     1:45:50   17:05     3:43:54
7310  Dayna Warren           F 30-34    633/641     1:34:10   17:07     3:44:14
7311  Tara Haney             F 35-39    698/709     1:34:31   17:07     3:44:14
7312  Jordan Dailey          M 35-39    441/444     1:34:25   17:08     3:44:29
7313  Sarah Margetson        F 35-39    699/709     1:40:15   17:09     3:44:41
7314  Stephanie Roesner      F 30-34    634/641     1:40:15   17:09     3:44:41
7315  Dessie Quarles         F 75-79        9/9     1:45:53   17:09     3:44:46
7316  Robin Durham           F 40-44    528/536     1:45:21   17:10     3:44:50
7317  Cindi Monds            F 55-59    234/243     1:48:18   17:11     3:45:04
7318  Cathy Judd             F 60-64    105/111     1:48:18   17:11     3:45:13
7319  Greg Andres            M 30-34    411/413     1:45:12   17:13     3:45:29
7320  Sarah Batta            F 30-34    635/641     1:47:55   17:14     3:45:43
7321  Sharon Thomas          F 60-64    106/111     1:44:46   17:16     3:46:18
7322  Becky Hunsinger        F 50-54    347/353     1:44:06   17:18     3:46:40
7323  Karen Guess            F 55-59    235/243     1:33:13   17:19     3:46:52
7324  Eva Hernandez          F 60-64    107/111     1:43:59   17:20     3:47:06
7325  Destiny Cain           F 25-29    589/596     1:38:12   17:21     3:47:17
7326  Carmen Grant           F 35-39    700/709     1:38:14   17:21     3:47:18
7327  Joyce Anneken          F 55-59    236/243     1:45:21   17:21     3:47:22
7328  Megan Brown            F 35-39    701/709     1:47:14   17:21     3:47:23
7329  Brianne Hall           F 35-39    702/709     1:47:16   17:21     3:47:23
7330  Geralyn Schroeder      M 65-69      67/69     1:46:03   17:21     3:47:24
7331  Tiffany Wilson         F 35-39    703/709     1:39:35   17:24     3:48:00
7332  Leslie Chandler        F 35-39    704/709     1:40:30   17:24     3:48:04
7333  Stephanie Tinsley      F 20-24    349/352     1:45:59   17:25     3:48:10
7334  Janet Bredensteiner    F 70-74       8/10     1:48:23   17:25     3:48:16
7335  Judy Ferris            F 70-74       9/10     1:48:25   17:25     3:48:18
7336  Peg Russell            F 60-64    108/111     1:35:16   17:26     3:48:28
7337  Rebecca St. Andr       F 40-44    529/536     1:38:24   17:26     3:48:32
7338  Kelly Julbert          F 45-49    421/434     1:43:03   17:27     3:48:38
7339  Izzy Myszak            F 16-19    103/104     1:41:57   17:30     3:49:24
7340  Kate Baker             F 35-39    705/709     1:45:15   17:33     3:49:58
7341  Lawton Warzala         M 55-59    234/234     1:49:58   17:35     3:50:27
7342  Nancy Craig            F 50-54    348/353     1:42:29   17:37     3:50:44
7343  Shay Toombs            M 25-29    386/387               17:39     3:51:19
7344  Sarah Patterson        F 25-29    590/596               17:39     3:51:19
7345  T  Denise Kelley-Jones F 55-59    237/243     1:45:27   17:39     3:51:21
7346  Joshua Lepper          M 35-39    442/444     1:39:31   17:40     3:51:36
7347  Ashley Lepper          F 30-34    636/641     1:39:33   17:41     3:51:36
7348  Amanda Stricker        F 30-34    637/641     1:43:46   17:41     3:51:45
7349  Elizabeth Wright       F 30-34    638/641     1:43:46   17:41     3:51:45
7350  Susan Heaton           F 45-49    422/434     1:40:11   17:41     3:51:47
7351  Judie Cassity          F 50-54    349/353     1:40:10   17:41     3:51:47
7352  Melissa Cassidy        F 45-49    423/434     1:50:18   17:41     3:51:49
7353  Kathleen Vahle         F 45-49    424/434     1:44:50   17:42     3:51:50
7354  MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 35-39    706/709     1:47:52   17:42     3:51:52
7355  Denise Smith           F 50-54    350/353     1:50:19   17:42     3:51:52
7356  Gavin Lemon            M 40-44    443/444     1:44:53   17:42     3:51:53
7357  Christie Lemon         F 40-44    530/536     1:44:53   17:42     3:51:54
7358  Kelli Whitaker         F 40-44    531/536     1:47:27   17:43     3:52:10
7359  Kristy Kord            F 40-44    532/536     1:47:27   17:43     3:52:10
7360  Samantha Banks         F 25-29    591/596     1:41:54   17:45     3:52:33
7361  Ronnie Brooks          M 60-64    157/159     1:49:21   17:45     3:52:35
7362  Bes Neal               F 35-39    707/709     1:46:22   17:46     3:52:51
7363  Joyce Baker            F 55-59    238/243     1:46:22   17:46     3:52:51
7364  Jeri Hawkins           F 45-49    425/434     1:42:11   17:47     3:52:55
7365  John Schmidt           M 65-69      68/69     1:44:01   17:47     3:53:07
7366  Melissa Ives           F 30-34    639/641     1:48:22   17:47     3:53:07
7367  Neil Kyle              M 30-34    412/413     1:46:08   17:50     3:53:35
7368  Stacy Scott            F 45-49    426/434     1:50:25   17:50     3:53:38
7369  Tammy Jones            F 50-54    351/353     1:50:30   17:50     3:53:38
7370  Emily Rogers-Cline     F 25-29    592/596     1:49:33   17:50     3:53:39
7371  Heather Hohenberger    F 40-44    533/536     1:49:37   17:54     3:54:38
7372  Christine Miller       F 45-49    427/434     1:45:01   17:56     3:54:56
7373  Lewis Miller           M 50-54    297/298     1:44:49   17:59     3:55:33
7374  Stella Moore           F 45-49    428/434     1:44:52   17:59     3:55:34
7375  Laura Buelt            F 40-44    534/536     1:47:04   17:59     3:55:42
7376  Lin Stokes-Crowe       F 65-69      62/62     1:46:37   18:00     3:55:57
7377  Cheryl Mundy           F 50-54    352/353     1:46:02   18:03     3:56:35
7378  Amy Hayes Mctush       F 30-34    640/641     1:48:25   18:12     3:58:31
7379  Lindsay Bates          F 16-19    104/104     1:43:31   18:13     3:58:43
7380  Kathy Lyons            F 55-59    239/243     1:48:49   18:14     3:58:56
7381  Kara Krueger           F 55-59    240/243     1:49:19   18:15     3:59:11
7382  Tiffany Suits          F 40-44    535/536     1:46:21   18:17     3:59:29
7383  Kara Jones             F 45-49    429/434     1:49:21   18:18     3:59:50
7384  Linda Lutes            F 55-59    241/243     1:47:41   18:19     4:00:03
7385  Claire Uglum           F 25-29    593/596     1:42:33   18:20     4:00:17
7386  Heather Jordon         F 45-49    430/434     1:36:40   18:24     4:01:02
7387  Natalie Schilling      F 40-44    536/536     1:36:41   18:24     4:01:02
7388  Kyleen Ammerman        F 30-34    641/641     1:34:05   18:25     4:01:25
7389  Allison King           F 20-24    350/352     1:57:09   18:27     4:01:47
7390  Josie Henneke          F 60-64    109/111     2:00:59   18:30     4:02:29
7391  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49    431/434     1:52:08   18:33     4:03:04
7392  Jeff Hobbs             M 35-39    443/444     1:52:43   18:37     4:03:59
7393  Tobey Hobbs            M 60-64    158/159     1:52:43   18:37     4:03:59
7394  Stephen Baker          M 30-34    413/413     1:56:13   18:37     4:04:03
7395  Luz Wright             F 60-64    110/111     1:49:18   18:39     4:04:26
7396  Lisa Liebler           F 45-49    432/434     1:49:18   18:39     4:04:26
7397  Dana Snyder            F 60-64    111/111     1:54:38   18:41     4:04:49
7398  Tina Hayden            F 55-59    242/243     1:54:39   18:41     4:04:50
7399  Amanda Dewester        F 35-39    708/709     1:48:30   18:45     4:05:37
7400  Kevin Shoop            M 40-44    444/444     1:48:29   18:45     4:05:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
7401  Jane Barton            F 45-49    433/434     1:49:02   18:49     4:06:33
7402  Sally Brown            F 55-59    243/243     1:49:01   18:49     4:06:33
7403  Melissa Burns          F 35-39    709/709     1:29:11   19:03     4:09:42
7404  Chelsea Roller         F 25-29    594/596               19:05     4:10:04
7405  Jodi Volkman           F 50-54    353/353     1:41:26   19:32     4:15:54
7406  David Rotchadl         M 65-69      69/69               19:32     4:16:00
7407  Kathleen Rotchadl      F 70-74      10/10               19:32     4:16:00
7408  Veronica Smith         F 20-24    351/352               19:49     4:19:35
7409  Todd Lamkin            M 50-54    298/298               20:22     4:26:48
7410  Sean Buck              M 45-49    385/386     2:01:26   20:30     4:28:43
7411  Clint Spencer          M 45-49    386/386     2:01:01   21:01     4:35:28
7412  Maria Rios             F 45-49    434/434               21:28     4:41:19
7413  Emily Brana            F 25-29    595/596     1:08:38   22:35     4:55:59
7414  Thomas Loch            M 60-64    159/159               23:15     5:04:43
7415  Katherine Smith        F 20-24    352/352               23:56     5:13:33
7416  Andrew Chandler        M 35-39    444/444     1:14:38 24:23:00     5:19:34
7417  Brittany Ignas         F 25-29    596/596     1:18:19 25:06:00     5:29:02
7418  James Heisserer        M 25-29    387/387     1:02:33 27:09:00     5:55:42
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